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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Chemtai          M2529        1/273       33:16    4:56     1:04:30
2     Andrew Calrson         ELITE          1/1       34:08    5:06     1:06:38
3     Elly Sang              M2024        1/150       34:19    5:09     1:07:21
4     Julius Choge           M3539        1/253       34:08    5:09     1:07:23
5     Richard Kandie         M2529        2/273       35:19    5:21     1:10:03
6     Ben Jaskowiak          M2024        2/150       36:52    5:26     1:11:05
7     Michael Rodriguez      M2024        3/150       37:49    5:38     1:13:47
8     Logan Wately           M2529        3/273       37:55    5:39     1:13:53
9     Andrew Jacob           M2529        4/273       37:40    5:39     1:13:58
10    Jane Murage            F2529        1/572       37:48    5:41     1:14:19
11    Luke Christiansen      M2529        5/273       38:24    5:42     1:14:39
12    Nathan White           M2529        6/273       37:40    5:44     1:14:56
13    Pasca Cheryuiyot       F2529        2/572       38:04    5:44     1:15:02
14    Julius Rotich          M3539        2/253       38:18    5:46     1:15:21
15    Phillip Grothus        M3034        1/261       39:18    5:48     1:15:53
16    Adam Sohl              M2024        4/150       39:14    5:50     1:16:20
17    Dana Schmidt           M2529        7/273       39:49    5:50     1:16:22
18    Daniel Haden           M2024        5/150       38:52    5:51     1:16:34
19    Blake Davenport        M2529        8/273       39:41    5:52     1:16:49
20    Andrew Forti           M2024        6/150       40:47    6:02     1:18:58
21    Brett Egan             M2024        7/150       38:59    6:02     1:18:58
22    Joshua Sherrod         M3539        3/253       41:01    6:03     1:19:04
23    Scott Conway           M4044        1/254       40:50    6:05     1:19:38
24    Hannah Roeder          F2529        3/572       40:52    6:05     1:19:40
25    Simon Escorcia         M3539        4/253       40:49    6:06     1:19:48
26    Justin Helbing         M2529        9/273       39:37    6:07     1:20:00
27    Scott Haugh            M4044        2/254       41:36    6:07     1:20:07
28    Bridget Easley         F3034        1/587       40:47    6:07     1:20:08
29    Joshua Hochstein       M3539        5/253       40:38    6:08     1:20:10
30    Michael Mallon         M4549        1/178       41:13    6:08     1:20:12
31    Angela Kidd            F3539        1/524       40:47    6:09     1:20:24
32    Scott Brown            M3034        2/261       41:39    6:09     1:20:24
33    Matthew McDermott      M3539        6/253       41:40    6:09     1:20:31
34    Patrick O'Shea         M2529       10/273       41:15    6:10     1:20:44
35    Derek Sekora           M2529       11/273       41:21    6:11     1:20:48
36    Mike Wells             M4549        2/178       40:56    6:11     1:20:49
37    Jason Havey            M2529       12/273       41:38    6:11     1:20:57
38    Kyle Polich            M2529       13/273       41:19    6:11     1:20:58
39    Eric Monahan           M2529       14/273       41:54    6:14     1:21:29
40    Patrick Ward           M1519         1/49       41:10    6:15     1:21:44
41    Olivia Johnson         F2529        4/572       41:48    6:16     1:21:53
42    Rich Bruns             M3539        7/253       42:56    6:19     1:22:41
43    Scott Engelhardt       M4549        3/178       42:27    6:20     1:22:46
44    John Heineman          M2529       15/273       41:53    6:20     1:22:47
45    Dan Cychosz            M2024        8/150       43:01    6:20     1:22:48
46    Darin Schuknecht       M3034        3/261       40:58    6:20     1:22:54
47    Jacob Schreiner        M2529       16/273       42:09    6:21     1:23:06
48    Marc Peterson          M4044        3/254       42:57    6:21     1:23:07
49    Ellen Ries             F2529        5/572       42:46    6:21     1:23:10
50    Kiersten Hathaway      F3539        2/524       42:52    6:23     1:23:30
51    Matthew Wilson         M3539        8/253       41:59    6:23     1:23:37
52    Susie Duke             F3034        2/587       42:54    6:24     1:23:45
53    Tim Lentz              M2529       17/273       42:25    6:25     1:23:58
54    Salem Hildebrandt      M1519         2/49       42:17    6:26     1:24:04
55    David Bucklin          M2529       18/273       45:14    6:26     1:24:10
56    Mike Frossard          M4044        4/254       42:51    6:26     1:24:10
57    Nate Marti             M1519         3/49       45:23    6:26     1:24:15
58    Daniel Blondowski      M3539        9/253       43:11    6:27     1:24:26
59    Tim Schott             M4549        4/178       43:39    6:28     1:24:41
60    Mark Timmerman         M4044        5/254       42:51    6:28     1:24:42
61    Dean Junk              M4549        5/178       42:33    6:29     1:24:48
62    Chanda Willse          F3539        3/524       42:44    6:29     1:24:53
63    Andrew Gunderson       M4044        6/254       42:51    6:30     1:25:01
64    James Hogan            M2529       19/273       43:07    6:31     1:25:15
65    Tanner Smith           M1519         4/49       42:50    6:32     1:25:33
66    Jen Van Otterloo       F2529        6/572       43:28    6:33     1:25:42
67    Todd Haugen            M5054        1/171       43:02    6:33     1:25:44
68    Craig Curran           M4549        6/178       44:24    6:33     1:25:45
69    John Verre             M2529       20/273       46:02    6:33     1:25:46
70    Emily Eimers           F2024        1/427       43:07    6:34     1:25:52
71    Matt Semple            M3539       10/253       44:09    6:35     1:26:15
72    Kyle McGlade           M2024        9/150       44:53    6:37     1:26:29
73    Anthony Meyer          M2024       10/150       45:44    6:37     1:26:33
74    Dan York               M3539       11/253       43:41    6:37     1:26:34
75    Tanner Clark           M3539       12/253       45:11    6:37     1:26:38
76    Trisha Schlick         F3539        4/524       45:13    6:38     1:26:43
77    Michael Strief         M4044        7/254       44:12    6:39     1:27:02
78    Trevor Muchow          M2529       21/273       44:41    6:40     1:27:12
79    Sam Greeno             M2024       11/150       46:25    6:41     1:27:23
80    Nicole Davis           F2529        7/572       45:38    6:41     1:27:24
81    Adam Albright          M3539       13/253       44:53    6:42     1:27:37
82    Tyler Chenhall         M2024       12/150       45:49    6:42     1:27:40
83    John Wang              M3034        4/261       45:29    6:42     1:27:41
84    Megan Vaccaro          F2529        8/572       44:25    6:42     1:27:42
85    Jacob Flaws            M2529       22/273       43:47    6:43     1:27:47
86    Stephanie Mortenson    F3034        3/587       47:04    6:45     1:28:17
87    Ryan Harms             M3539       14/253       46:09    6:46     1:28:27
88    William Chilcote       M3034        5/261       46:23    6:46     1:28:32
89    Jason Ricklefs         M3539       15/253       46:02    6:46     1:28:33
90    Robert Welborn         M2529       23/273       45:58    6:46     1:28:37
91    Darin Arkema           M3539       16/253       46:07    6:46     1:28:37
92    Chris Barfels          M4044        8/254       45:23    6:47     1:28:41
93    Matt Meier             M3034        6/261       46:15    6:47     1:28:44
94    Colin Egan             M2024       13/150       45:48    6:47     1:28:47
95    Jared Otte             M3034        7/261       46:23    6:47     1:28:49
96    Lance Cundy            M2024       14/150       46:24    6:47     1:28:50
97    Jeffrey Anker          M4549        7/178       45:58    6:47     1:28:52
98    Brittany Ritchey       M3034        8/261       45:16    6:48     1:28:58
99    Stuart Mason           M2529       24/273       45:53    6:48     1:28:58
100   Lyndon Johnson         M4549        8/178       45:39    6:48     1:28:59
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101   Nicholas Smith         M1519         5/49       43:57    6:48     1:29:02
102   Michael Winter         M5054        2/171       45:53    6:49     1:29:11
103   Randy Brecht           M5054        3/171       45:51    6:49     1:29:12
104   William Jenks          M4549        9/178       45:18    6:49     1:29:16
105   Michael Lyon           M2024       15/150       46:17    6:50     1:29:29
106   Sai Padmanabhan        M4044        9/254       46:25    6:51     1:29:36
107   Stephen March          M2024       16/150       46:57    6:51     1:29:43
108   Jason Clark            M3539       17/253       45:07    6:52     1:29:46
109   Todd Christensen       M4044       10/254       46:19    6:52     1:29:47
110   Krysta George          F2529        9/572       45:21    6:52     1:29:49
111   Greg Bell              M3539       18/253       46:25    6:52     1:29:54
112   Greg Bell              M3539       19/253       46:25    6:52     1:29:54
113   Nick Durow             M3034        9/261       46:16    6:52     1:29:54
114   Fernando Flores        M3034       10/261       47:40    6:54     1:30:14
115   Jenny Keefe            F3034        4/587       46:20    6:54     1:30:17
116   Donovan Hill           M2529       25/273       46:28    6:54     1:30:23
117   Able Mahaffey          M3539       20/253       46:16    6:55     1:30:27
118   Jillian Klosak         F2529       10/572       45:56    6:55     1:30:35
119   Brock Vosberg          M2529       26/273       47:10    6:56     1:30:39
120   Paul Braunschweiler    M6064         1/57       46:06    6:56     1:30:47
121   Ben Currie             M2024       17/150       48:09    6:57     1:30:53
122   Tim Nagel              M5559        1/102       46:03    6:58     1:31:03
123   Dan Ross               M3034       11/261       47:03    6:58     1:31:03
124   Brent Van Hauen        M3539       21/253       46:28    6:58     1:31:07
125   Dan Zieg               M2529       27/273       46:25    6:58     1:31:07
126   Jason Rabe             M3034       12/261       47:01    6:59     1:31:24
127   Chris Keller           M3034       13/261       47:32    7:00     1:31:30
128   Sara Schwertfeger      F2529       11/572       46:45    7:00     1:31:31
129   Chad Askelson          M4044       11/254       48:17    7:00     1:31:31
130   Kyle Brown             M3539       22/253       45:42    7:00     1:31:33
131   Ben Lounsbury          M4549       10/178       47:35    7:00     1:31:35
132   Keaton Cornish         M2529       28/273       46:26    7:01     1:31:43
133   Mark Ackermann         M5054        4/171       46:23    7:02     1:31:58
134   Brian Petersen         M2529       29/273       47:42    7:02     1:31:58
135   Justin Davis           M3034       14/261       47:56    7:02     1:31:59
136   Matthew Morgan         M4044       12/254       46:57    7:02     1:32:08
137   Kristin Heilmeier      F2529       12/572       46:17    7:03     1:32:12
138   Emmanuel Romero        M3034       15/261       47:53    7:03     1:32:12
139   Dennis Mahin           M4044       13/254       48:20    7:03     1:32:17
140   Ellen Pollard          F4549        1/297       48:57    7:04     1:32:27
141   Denny Asche            M4044       14/254       46:58    7:04     1:32:28
142   Todd Ratliff           M4044       15/254       47:19    7:04     1:32:32
143   John Mills             M3034       16/261       46:25    7:04     1:32:33
144   Robert Main            M2529       30/273       47:39    7:04     1:32:34
145   Chad Kuhl              M3539       23/253       47:57    7:05     1:32:37
146   Jennifer Vande Vegte   F3539        5/524       48:01    7:05     1:32:37
147   Troy Price             M5054        5/171       46:06    7:05     1:32:42
148   Dave Naze              M3539       24/253       48:22    7:05     1:32:46
149   Jason Semprini         M2529       31/273       46:40    7:05     1:32:47
150   Craig Stoermer         M3539       25/253       46:23    7:06     1:32:58
151   Jessica Yagla          F2024        2/427       48:40    7:07     1:33:07
152   Tamara Nelson          F3034        5/587       46:30    7:07     1:33:07
153   Corey Anderson         M3539       26/253       48:20    7:07     1:33:08
154   Evan Eslinger          M3539       27/253       48:28    7:07     1:33:08
155   David Djordjevic       M3034       17/261       48:14    7:07     1:33:12
156   Tom Louden             M5559        2/102       47:46    7:08     1:33:16
157   Monte Marti            M4549       11/178       46:38    7:08     1:33:17
158   Clinton Eshelman       M2529       32/273       49:07    7:08     1:33:18
159   Rob Bauer              M2529       33/273       46:57    7:08     1:33:21
160   Laura Hilby            F2024        3/427       48:26    7:09     1:33:30
161   Justus Olson           M1519         6/49       50:16    7:09     1:33:32
162   Mitchell Marovets      M2529       34/273       49:01    7:09     1:33:32
163   Jason Hahn             M4044       16/254       48:33    7:09     1:33:33
164   Stehvin Olson          M2024       18/150       50:16    7:09     1:33:39
165   Cory McElree           M2529       35/273       48:13    7:10     1:33:42
166   Chris Gaskill          M2529       36/273       48:28    7:10     1:33:43
167   Brian Voeller          M3034       18/261       49:27    7:10     1:33:48
168   Jeremy Jongsma         M3034       19/261       48:46    7:10     1:33:53
169   Mark Hargrove          M4044       17/254       48:05    7:11     1:33:58
170   Jonathan Holstrom      M3539       28/253       48:03    7:11     1:34:01
171   David Holding          M4549       12/178       48:21    7:11     1:34:05
172   Jason Haase            M2529       37/273       50:17    7:12     1:34:13
173   Amanda Kuiken          F2529       13/572       47:13    7:12     1:34:14
174   Matt Tullis            M4549       13/178       49:06    7:12     1:34:18
175   Paul Gardalen          M4549       14/178       47:58    7:13     1:34:30
176   Tyler Walker           M2529       38/273       49:14    7:13     1:34:31
177   Gwendolyn Kingsbury    F2529       14/572       48:20    7:13     1:34:31
178   Tracy Daugherty        F3034        6/587       48:03    7:13     1:34:33
179   David Petersen         M5559        3/102       48:19    7:14     1:34:34
180   Tyler Gustafson        M2024       19/150       47:58    7:14     1:34:34
181   Ann Bauermeister       F4044        1/435       47:58    7:14     1:34:37
182   Mary Kenney            F2024        4/427       48:14    7:14     1:34:37
183   Ryan Mesmer            M2529       39/273       48:42    7:14     1:34:41
184   Erin Jansen            F3034        7/587       48:22    7:15     1:34:49
185   Melanie Holman         F2024        5/427       48:40    7:15     1:34:50
186   Beth Schweizer         F4549        2/297       49:06    7:15     1:34:50
187   Jennifer Peters        F2529       15/572       48:06    7:15     1:34:50
188   Lance Marshall         M2529       40/273       49:51    7:15     1:34:52
189   Jackie Gill            F2529       16/572       50:18    7:15     1:34:52
190   Adam Thompson          M2024       20/150       47:18    7:15     1:34:52
191   McKelle Lacher         F2024        6/427       49:29    7:15     1:34:55
192   Mike Goodman           M5559        4/102       49:34    7:15     1:34:57
193   Joshua Vogler          M3034       20/261       47:32    7:16     1:35:01
194   T.J. Craig             M3539       29/253       51:01    7:16     1:35:06
195   Malkan Santiago        M1519         7/49       53:43    7:16     1:35:09
196   Jared Dolch            M2024       21/150       49:07    7:16     1:35:10
197   Dan Rundahl            M3034       21/261       49:16    7:16     1:35:11
198   Eric Welch             M4549       15/178       48:39    7:16     1:35:11
199   Dilon Flanders         M2529       41/273       48:04    7:16     1:35:11
200   Corey Erdkamp          M3539       30/253       49:52    7:17     1:35:13
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201   Jeff Roberg            M4044       18/254       48:24    7:17     1:35:15
202   Aaron Lorenz           M3034       22/261       48:49    7:17     1:35:15
203   C.J. Lage              M3539       31/253       49:19    7:17     1:35:16
204   Arianna Goldstein      F2529       17/572       47:08    7:17     1:35:17
205   Don Perkins            M4044       19/254       49:24    7:17     1:35:20
206   Deb Deren              F5054        1/229       48:54    7:17     1:35:23
207   Whitney Noe            F2529       18/572       48:09    7:18     1:35:26
208   James Thornton         M4044       20/254       49:39    7:18     1:35:35
209   Micah Schreurs         M3539       32/253       49:49    7:19     1:35:41
210   Ben Bruns              M2024       22/150       51:50    7:19     1:35:41
211   Sara Stoffel           F3034        8/587       49:18    7:19     1:35:42
212   Andrew Bloom           M2024       23/150       51:54    7:19     1:35:46
213   Kristen Ramm           F3034        9/587       49:30    7:19     1:35:47
214   Derek Sprang           M2024       24/150       48:08    7:19     1:35:50
215   Jared Kroese           M2529       42/273       46:59    7:19     1:35:50
216   Leah Lehman            F3034       10/587       50:22    7:19     1:35:51
217   Brian Peck             M3539       33/253       49:23    7:20     1:35:53
218   Tom Trygstad           M4044       21/254       49:08    7:20     1:35:58
219   Dave Baitinger         M3034       23/261       51:03    7:20     1:36:00
220   Barbara Den Herder     F4044        2/435       50:22    7:20     1:36:01
221   Kyle Peters            M2529       43/273       51:06    7:21     1:36:06
222   Thomas Pettit          M1519         8/49       48:07    7:21     1:36:07
223   Kevin Cline            M4549       16/178       49:50    7:21     1:36:08
224   Tanner Hensley         M3539       34/253       49:07    7:21     1:36:10
225   Tim Brown              M1519         9/49       49:25    7:22     1:36:18
226   Creighton Whitehill    M5054        6/171       49:36    7:22     1:36:19
227   Luke Gordon            M2024       25/150       48:40    7:22     1:36:20
228   Lisa Diers             F3034       11/587       48:27    7:22     1:36:26
229   David Olsen            M4044       22/254       47:55    7:22     1:36:27
230   James Vonnahme         M2024       26/150       50:16    7:22     1:36:30
231   Austin Ward            M2024       27/150       49:39    7:22     1:36:31
232   Jacob Bergman          M1519        10/49       49:50    7:23     1:36:34
233   Jared Gerlock          M3034       24/261       49:52    7:23     1:36:36
234   Brittney Latare        F2024        7/427       48:29    7:23     1:36:37
235   Cody Kammeyer          M3034       25/261       50:53    7:23     1:36:39
236   David Andrews          M4549       17/178       51:49    7:23     1:36:43
237   Matt Sima              M2529       44/273       51:50    7:24     1:36:44
238   Justin Abbott          M3034       26/261       51:46    7:24     1:36:45
239   James Nelson           M3539       35/253       50:38    7:24     1:36:51
240   Micheal Reed           M3034       27/261       51:01    7:24     1:36:53
241   Brian Burns            M4044       23/254       50:20    7:24     1:36:56
242   Kerry Gehrls           F2529       19/572       49:16    7:24     1:36:56
243   Ryan Bowman            M3539       36/253       51:22    7:25     1:36:57
244   John Priester          M4549       18/178       48:24    7:25     1:37:02
245   Patrick Hennes         M3539       37/253       51:00    7:25     1:37:02
246   Jessica Toillion       F3539        6/524       49:46    7:25     1:37:05
247   Dean Adams             M4044       24/254       51:02    7:25     1:37:07
248   Brieann Reedy          F2529       20/572       49:10    7:25     1:37:08
249   Jill Snitko            F3034       12/587       50:49    7:26     1:37:14
250   Cole Beran             M1519        11/49       51:44    7:26     1:37:15
251   Robert Sims            M5054        7/171       50:34    7:27     1:37:26
252   David Blanchett        M3034       28/261       50:20    7:27     1:37:27
253   Max Wiltse             M14UN         1/18       51:01    7:27     1:37:29
254   Unknown Runner         F????          1/1                7:27     1:37:32
255   Pete Sandler           M5559        5/102       49:50    7:27     1:37:33
256   Tyler Haupt            M3034       29/261       51:03    7:27     1:37:34
257   Zewude Kia             M2529       45/273       44:57    7:27     1:37:35
258   Ron Engelhardt         M4549       19/178       50:21    7:28     1:37:37
259   Brian Wegener          M5054        8/171       50:21    7:28     1:37:38
260   Doug Grunst            M3539       38/253       50:59    7:28     1:37:42
261   Tom Handorf            M3539       39/253       49:39    7:28     1:37:46
262   Heath Picken           M4044       25/254       50:23    7:28     1:37:47
263   John Gachiani          M3034       30/261       51:09    7:28     1:37:49
264   Kent Harms             M4549       20/178       51:18    7:29     1:37:51
265   Katie Larson           F2529       21/572       51:21    7:29     1:37:52
266   Chad Wisham            M4044       26/254       53:13    7:29     1:37:53
267   Christopher Harken     M3034       31/261       52:00    7:29     1:37:54
268   Kristy Harken          F3034       13/587       52:01    7:29     1:37:55
269   Mark Moore             M2529       46/273       49:00    7:29     1:38:00
270   Diann Halverson        F3034       14/587       52:14    7:29     1:38:01
271   Marty Ern              M5054        9/171       51:38    7:29     1:38:02
272   Todd Coulter           M4549       21/178       50:58    7:30     1:38:02
273   Andrew Wood            M3034       32/261       50:53    7:30     1:38:03
274   Mike Wiegman           M3539       40/253       50:05    7:30     1:38:03
275   Luke Mohan             M14UN         2/18       49:58    7:30     1:38:04
276   Dion Braet             M3539       41/253       51:00    7:30     1:38:05
277   Brady Hogan            M3034       33/261       48:24    7:30     1:38:06
278   Alex Hall              M5054       10/171       51:01    7:31     1:38:16
279   Joel Opolka            M2529       47/273       51:59    7:31     1:38:19
280   Lauren Wettach         F2529       22/572       52:45    7:31     1:38:21
281   Michelle Moeller       F2529       23/572       51:00    7:31     1:38:21
282   Thomas Venner          M5559        6/102       51:20    7:31     1:38:23
283   Shannon Schreurs       F3539        7/524       50:57    7:31     1:38:25
284   Joseph Zambreno        M3034       34/261       50:21    7:31     1:38:28
285   Alex Harris            M2024       28/150       51:49    7:31     1:38:28
286   Mark Hayes             M6064         2/57       51:11    7:32     1:38:30
287   Jamie Aulwes           M4549       22/178       52:51    7:32     1:38:30
288   Rachel Hoger           F3539        8/524       51:44    7:32     1:38:31
289   Janna Behrendsen       F2529       24/572       51:09    7:32     1:38:32
290   John Tiedt             M3034       35/261       51:03    7:32     1:38:34
291   Michael Hotze          M3034       36/261       49:45    7:32     1:38:36
292   Nathaniel Kenne        M2024       29/150       51:58    7:32     1:38:40
293   Mike Lesage            M4044       27/254       51:12    7:32     1:38:41
294   Erik Anderberg         M2529       48/273       50:44    7:32     1:38:41
295   Audrey Voorhees        F2529       25/572       51:45    7:33     1:38:45
296   Michael Kock           M4044       28/254       50:49    7:33     1:38:46
297   Jon Murphy             M4044       29/254       51:42    7:33     1:38:48
298   Nolan Budweg           M2024       30/150       50:53    7:33     1:38:48
299   Amy Cherko             F3034       15/587       50:47    7:33     1:38:49
300   Brian Hatch            M3034       37/261       50:57    7:33     1:38:49
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301   Scott Oelberg          M3034       38/261       50:55    7:33     1:38:53
302   Jake Evans             M1519        12/49       51:28    7:33     1:38:54
303   John Mongar            M2529       49/273       52:38    7:34     1:38:55
304   Quinn Schulte          F2529       26/572       50:18    7:34     1:38:56
305   Austin Lorenzen        M3034       39/261       51:28    7:34     1:39:02
306   Troy Rutz              M4044       30/254       51:07    7:34     1:39:03
307   Trent Lienau           M3034       40/261       51:22    7:34     1:39:06
308   Robert Larson          M5054       11/171       51:18    7:34     1:39:07
309   Lee Henderson          M3034       41/261       50:17    7:35     1:39:09
310   Jeff Steiff            M2529       50/273       51:05    7:35     1:39:09
311   Amanda Treinen         F2529       27/572       51:57    7:35     1:39:10
312   Todd Gelo              M4044       31/254       51:52    7:35     1:39:11
313   Andrew Michaelsen      M3034       42/261       53:26    7:35     1:39:13
314   Amy Vos                F2024        8/427       50:12    7:35     1:39:13
315   Stephen Todey          M2024       31/150       50:07    7:35     1:39:14
316   Maxim Consalvi         M2024       32/150       51:27    7:35     1:39:14
317   Matthew Armstrong      M4044       32/254       51:52    7:35     1:39:14
318   Jennifer Jack          F3034       16/587       50:54    7:35     1:39:15
319   Janna Brons            F2024        9/427       50:40    7:35     1:39:16
320   Christi Donaghy        F2024       10/427       52:36    7:35     1:39:17
321   Lucas Mueller          M2024       33/150       50:10    7:35     1:39:18
322   Tracey Hostetler       F4044        3/435       54:13    7:35     1:39:18
323   Aaron Benscoter        M3539       42/253       51:05    7:35     1:39:20
324   Andy Hagerty           M1519        13/49       52:11    7:36     1:39:21
325   Alison Meyer           F2024       11/427       50:58    7:36     1:39:21
326   Jayne McManis          F3539        9/524       50:55    7:36     1:39:22
327   Daniel Bergman         M5054       12/171       50:36    7:36     1:39:23
328   Steve Shively          M3539       43/253       52:23    7:36     1:39:24
329   Greg Reynolds          M5054       13/171       49:49    7:36     1:39:26
330   Kristen Williams       F2529       28/572       50:55    7:36     1:39:27
331   Ryan Judas             M4044       33/254       51:58    7:36     1:39:32
332   Carilyn Garrett        F3034       17/587       52:09    7:36     1:39:33
333   Rick Glowacki          M4549       23/178       51:31    7:36     1:39:34
334   Drew Messerschmidt     M2024       34/150       50:17    7:37     1:39:35
335   Kathy Hale             F4549        3/297       52:12    7:37     1:39:36
336   Yahya Ghaemi           M5054       14/171       50:13    7:37     1:39:36
337   Brad Springer          M4549       24/178       51:20    7:37     1:39:37
338   Kyle Punt              M3539       44/253       51:37    7:37     1:39:38
339   J.P. Hulgan            M3034       43/261       50:09    7:37     1:39:38
340   Erin Ross-Johnson      F3539       10/524       51:33    7:37     1:39:39
341   Megan Kelly            F2529       29/572       51:31    7:37     1:39:39
342   Sheila Punt            F3539       11/524       51:38    7:37     1:39:40
343   Stephanie Semple       F3034       18/587       51:57    7:37     1:39:40
344   Jeff Allen             M2024       35/150       50:02    7:37     1:39:40
345   Matthew Mueller        M2529       51/273       52:02    7:37     1:39:40
346   Duke Reichardt         M5054       15/171       50:39    7:37     1:39:41
347   Bill Rice              M5559        7/102       50:43    7:37     1:39:42
348   Dylan Biros            M3539       45/253       50:06    7:37     1:39:44
349   Matthew Wood           M2529       52/273       52:26    7:37     1:39:44
350   Drew Conley            M2529       53/273       53:27    7:37     1:39:44
351   Greg Thompson          M4044       34/254       49:47    7:37     1:39:46
352   Greg Byer              M4549       25/178       51:04    7:37     1:39:46
353   Mimi Reed              F3034       19/587       51:08    7:37     1:39:47
354   Kevin Droe             M4549       26/178       54:02    7:38     1:39:48
355   Tony Kreifels          M3539       46/253       50:47    7:38     1:39:49
356   Michael Yung           M2529       54/273       51:14    7:38     1:39:51
357   Meredith Anderson      F2024       12/427       53:46    7:38     1:39:51
358   Zach Rasor             M2529       55/273       52:07    7:38     1:39:52
359   Michael Kobylinski     M3034       44/261       51:22    7:38     1:39:52
360   Dena Kroska            F3034       20/587       52:11    7:38     1:39:53
361   Brian Palmer           M4549       27/178       51:57    7:38     1:39:54
362   Dean Gilkes            M4549       28/178       51:27    7:38     1:39:57
363   John Anglick           M4044       35/254       49:31    7:38     1:39:57
364   Stephen Larson         M3034       45/261       51:56    7:39     1:40:01
365   Troy Case              M4549       29/178       51:56    7:39     1:40:02
366   Scot Nash              M4044       36/254       53:22    7:39     1:40:03
367   Fernando Arguedas      M3034       46/261       51:56    7:39     1:40:03
368   Giulio Terzariol       M4044       37/254       51:35    7:39     1:40:04
369   Adriana Armstrong      F3539       12/524       52:35    7:39     1:40:06
370   Laurel Whitis          F2024       13/427       52:02    7:39     1:40:06
371   Hayley Nixon           F3034       21/587       50:43    7:39     1:40:08
372   Gabe Evans             M2024       36/150       52:38    7:39     1:40:08
373   Alli Makey             F2529       30/572       52:36    7:39     1:40:10
374   Jodi Hanson            F3539       13/524       51:52    7:40     1:40:14
375   Melanie Hundling       F3034       22/587       50:35    7:40     1:40:14
376   Michael Bousselot      M3034       47/261       51:28    7:40     1:40:14
377   Jenna Chamra           F2529       31/572       53:09    7:40     1:40:17
378   Kirstin Isenhart       F3539       14/524       51:53    7:40     1:40:17
379   Chad Vandelune         M4044       38/254       50:54    7:40     1:40:17
380   Meredith Smith         F3539       15/524       51:52    7:40     1:40:18
381   Courtney Schramm       F2024       14/427       51:53    7:40     1:40:19
382   Keith Minardi          M4044       39/254       52:20    7:40     1:40:25
383   Kelly Sorensen         F4044        4/435       50:10    7:40     1:40:25
384   Adam Wiegmann          M1519        14/49       48:35    7:40     1:40:26
385   Kevin Wiegmann         M4549       30/178       50:04    7:41     1:40:27
386   Paul Duff              M2529       56/273       51:59    7:41     1:40:27
387   Braiddey Ruzicka       M1519        15/49       50:07    7:41     1:40:28
388   Christopher Perez      M1519        16/49       50:07    7:41     1:40:29
389   Chris Compton          M3539       47/253       52:06    7:41     1:40:30
390   Kara Brunner           F3034       23/587       51:46    7:41     1:40:34
391   Cary Birdsall          F3539       16/524       51:11    7:41     1:40:35
392   James Rohner           M3539       48/253       53:29    7:41     1:40:38
393   Brendan Chuapoco       M4044       40/254       51:29    7:41     1:40:39
394   Lisa Garrett           F2024       15/427       51:58    7:41     1:40:39
395   Christopher Santora    M5054       16/171       51:40    7:42     1:40:40
396   Colin Odland           M1519        17/49       52:37    7:42     1:40:45
397   Jesse Lyon             M2529       57/273       53:13    7:42     1:40:45
398   Jason Kobs             M2529       58/273       53:35    7:42     1:40:46
399   Bryan Friedrichs       M3539       49/253       51:23    7:42     1:40:51
400   Michael Penningroth    M4044       41/254       51:29    7:43     1:40:53
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401   Brendon Persaud        M2529       59/273       52:54    7:43     1:40:54
402   James Harrison         M3539       50/253       53:20    7:43     1:40:54
403   Ron Steve              M4044       42/254       52:01    7:43     1:40:55
404   Derrick Brown          M3034       48/261       52:21    7:43     1:40:58
405   Lance Beving           M3539       51/253       50:45    7:43     1:40:59
406   Tim Hammer             M2529       60/273       52:23    7:43     1:41:00
407   Sharon Landwehr        F4044        5/435       52:15    7:43     1:41:00
408   Emily Hanson           F3034       24/587       53:17    7:44     1:41:06
409   Scott Fiksdal          M3034       49/261       52:37    7:44     1:41:09
410   Ben Hauge              M3034       50/261       52:38    7:44     1:41:10
411   Megan Penticoff        F2024       16/427       51:47    7:44     1:41:12
412   William Fenske         M3539       52/253       52:31    7:44     1:41:17
413   Liz Mead               F3034       25/587       52:02    7:44     1:41:18
414   Rick Scharff           M5054       17/171       51:42    7:45     1:41:21
415   Melissa Bishop         F3034       26/587       52:22    7:45     1:41:27
416   Greg Murphy            M3034       51/261       52:13    7:45     1:41:29
417   Shea Obrien            F2024       17/427       52:40    7:45     1:41:31
418   Jerry Porter           M4549       31/178       52:09    7:45     1:41:31
419   Cayla Taylor           F2024       18/427       53:08    7:46     1:41:32
420   Michael Parsch         M3539       53/253       52:46    7:46     1:41:34
421   David Sneddon          M2024       37/150       53:34    7:46     1:41:35
422   Todd Robran            M4044       43/254       51:54    7:46     1:41:38
423   Samantha Reinsch       F2529       32/572       51:08    7:46     1:41:39
424   Justin Alt             M2529       61/273       52:03    7:46     1:41:45
425   Kaitlyn Zenner         F2529       33/572       54:02    7:47     1:41:45
426   Amy Burgess            F4044        6/435       53:02    7:47     1:41:47
427   Richard Witten         M5559        8/102       52:10    7:47     1:41:50
428   Daniel Hartwig         M3539       54/253       52:34    7:47     1:41:51
429   Divinity O'Connor Dlr- F3034       27/587       51:29    7:47     1:41:52
430   Craig Jarrard          M4044       44/254       52:13    7:47     1:41:54
431   Kristina Kercher       F4044        7/435       52:30    7:47     1:41:54
432   Carl Noftsger          M4044       45/254       54:14    7:47     1:41:56
433   Michael Kato           M4549       32/178       52:05    7:48     1:41:59
434   Satish Nayak           M3539       55/253       49:46    7:48     1:41:59
435   Caitlyn Diimig         F2024       19/427       53:39    7:48     1:42:02
436   Jeremy Driscoll        M3034       52/261       53:56    7:48     1:42:03
437   Clayton Scheve         M3034       53/261       52:53    7:48     1:42:04
438   Brian Gilbert          M3034       54/261       52:33    7:48     1:42:04
439   Daniel Sissel          M5054       18/171       51:50    7:48     1:42:05
440   Audrey Bell            F3034       28/587       52:12    7:48     1:42:05
441   Trisha Joseph          F3034       29/587       51:57    7:48     1:42:08
442   Rodney Kirk Jr         M3539       56/253       52:50    7:48     1:42:09
443   Bikal Adhikari         M4044       46/254       53:32    7:48     1:42:11
444   Tj Thayer              M4044       47/254       53:38    7:49     1:42:13
445   August Manz            M3539       57/253       53:12    7:49     1:42:14
446   Timothy Gootee         M4044       48/254       52:16    7:49     1:42:15
447   Alexander Thompson     M14UN         3/18       55:03    7:49     1:42:18
448   Robert Robison         M2529       62/273       53:13    7:49     1:42:22
449   Jason Brannon          M3034       55/261       51:09    7:49     1:42:22
450   Kirk Wischmeyer        M4044       49/254       53:13    7:49     1:42:23
451   Brooke Barber          F4044        8/435       54:13    7:50     1:42:29
452   Wendy Hidde            F4044        9/435       52:38    7:50     1:42:32
453   Keith Jones            M4549       33/178       53:39    7:50     1:42:32
454   Evan Jones             M1519        18/49       53:39    7:50     1:42:32
455   Mike Palmer            M5054       19/171       51:23    7:50     1:42:33
456   Haley Hogan            F2024       20/427       52:37    7:50     1:42:33
457   Leslie Foral           F2529       34/572       53:51    7:51     1:42:38
458   Rebecca Minardi        F2529       35/572       54:14    7:51     1:42:41
459   Alicia Dusenbury       F2529       36/572       51:34    7:51     1:42:44
460   Landon Leiseth         M2024       38/150       51:09    7:51     1:42:45
461   Andrew Shipley         M4549       34/178       52:27    7:51     1:42:48
462   Matthew White          M3539       58/253       52:57    7:51     1:42:49
463   Peter Sommerville      M5054       20/171       53:22    7:52     1:42:51
464   Anne Hilleman          F3539       17/524       53:30    7:52     1:42:53
465   David Graves           M3034       56/261       54:02    7:52     1:42:54
466   Meredith Lockin        F2024       21/427       53:38    7:52     1:42:59
467   Celia Bravard          F2024       22/427       52:56    7:52     1:43:00
468   Kenny Halstead         M3034       57/261       54:11    7:52     1:43:00
469   Matt Bravard           M4549       35/178       52:56    7:52     1:43:00
470   Scott Thompson         M4044       50/254       55:03    7:52     1:43:01
471   Nancy Van Hemert       F4549        4/297       52:27    7:52     1:43:03
472   Mary Scheibe           F4044       10/435       52:51    7:53     1:43:05
473   Richard Martin         M6064         3/57       53:27    7:53     1:43:08
474   David Desing           M5054       21/171       52:32    7:53     1:43:11
475   Jeff Hartz             M4044       51/254       53:44    7:53     1:43:15
476   Nate Hunt              M3539       59/253       53:16    7:53     1:43:16
477   James Demmel           M5054       22/171       54:44    7:53     1:43:17
478   Mark Cooper            M5054       23/171       55:14    7:54     1:43:17
479   Edwin Rosado           M3539       60/253       53:54    7:54     1:43:18
480   Joel Althoff           M3034       58/261       54:21    7:54     1:43:18
481   Burton Heaton          M5054       24/171       52:44    7:54     1:43:18
482   Andrew Hanson          M3034       59/261       53:14    7:54     1:43:19
483   Michael Gasperi        M4549       36/178       53:39    7:54     1:43:20
484   Kevin Waddle           M3539       61/253       51:54    7:54     1:43:22
485   Josh McElroy           M2529       63/273       54:41    7:54     1:43:23
486   Geoffrey Miller        M6064         4/57       52:26    7:54     1:43:23
487   Leslie Althoff         F3034       30/587       54:21    7:54     1:43:23
488   Beth Palmer            F4044       11/435       53:02    7:54     1:43:24
489   Theresa Perisho        F4044       12/435       52:50    7:54     1:43:27
490   Mitchell Splinter      M2024       39/150       53:53    7:54     1:43:29
491   Ryan Thompson          M3034       60/261       54:10    7:54     1:43:29
492   Kara Kowalik           F3539       18/524       52:26    7:55     1:43:33
493   Melissa O'Connor       F4044       13/435       52:36    7:55     1:43:34
494   Cheryl Crawmer         F4044       14/435       52:23    7:55     1:43:35
495   Amy Brogren            F2529       37/572       51:39    7:55     1:43:35
496   Tony Oberman           M4549       37/178       54:15    7:55     1:43:36
497   Alicia Evans           F3034       31/587       52:52    7:55     1:43:36
498   Halley Griess          M2529       64/273       52:47    7:55     1:43:38
499   Gina Samland           F4549        5/297       54:08    7:55     1:43:39
500   Kathie Madron          F5054        2/229       52:36    7:55     1:43:43
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501   Amy Wiersema           F4044       15/435       52:31    7:56     1:43:45
502   Brenton Freeman        M3034       61/261       54:13    7:56     1:43:46
503   Tatum Hallstoos        M14UN         4/18       55:54    7:56     1:43:46
504   Zach Hess              M14UN         5/18       55:54    7:56     1:43:46
505   Adam Jacobs            M4044       52/254       52:12    7:56     1:43:46
506   Triphena Wong          F2529       38/572       55:31    7:56     1:43:47
507   Tammi Martin           F4044       16/435       53:59    7:56     1:43:49
508   Tate Golightly         M3539       62/253       52:40    7:56     1:43:50
509   Jason Bakewell         M3034       62/261       54:14    7:56     1:43:50
510   Mike Conner            M3034       63/261       51:36    7:56     1:43:52
511   Ruth Ranum             F2529       39/572       54:29    7:56     1:43:52
512   Matthew Schmelzer      M2024       40/150       54:53    7:56     1:43:52
513   Michael Heil           M3034       64/261       53:03    7:56     1:43:53
514   Donnie Forti           M3034       65/261       53:38    7:56     1:43:54
515   Derek Hertges          M2024       41/150       54:54    7:56     1:43:54
516   Frank Hamernik         M5054       25/171       53:39    7:56     1:43:54
517   Roshan Pradhan         M4044       53/254       54:47    7:57     1:43:59
518   Mike Cadden            M5054       26/171       52:18    7:57     1:44:00
519   Stacy Darnold          F3034       32/587       54:10    7:57     1:44:01
520   Tim Koch               M4044       54/254       53:51    7:57     1:44:01
521   James Hollis           M4044       55/254       54:59    7:57     1:44:01
522   Michael Alleman        M4044       56/254       54:48    7:57     1:44:03
523   Dave Geiger            M4549       38/178       55:02    7:57     1:44:06
524   Kyle Davy              M2024       42/150       55:47    7:57     1:44:06
525   Joe Staudacher         M1519        19/49       55:26    7:57     1:44:06
526   Tammy Greiner          F4549        6/297       52:39    7:57     1:44:06
527   Caleb Hegna            M3539       63/253       54:10    7:58     1:44:10
528   Mike May               M6569         1/29       53:17    7:58     1:44:11
529   Adam Parker            M2024       43/150       56:59    7:58     1:44:12
530   Heidi Mahin            F4549        7/297       54:38    7:58     1:44:12
531   Kate Bishop            F1519         1/92       55:26    7:58     1:44:12
532   Adam Hoffman           M3034       66/261       54:09    7:58     1:44:13
533   Angie Grubb            F3539       19/524       52:54    7:58     1:44:13
534   Lynn Muench            F4549        8/297       54:02    7:58     1:44:13
535   Linda Adams            F5054        3/229       52:55    7:58     1:44:14
536   Scott Farrel           M2529       65/273       53:51    7:58     1:44:15
537   Marvin Van Wyk         M5054       27/171       54:26    7:59     1:44:23
538   Eric Kallem            M4044       57/254       52:37    7:59     1:44:25
539   Ashley Bogaards        F3034       33/587       52:25    7:59     1:44:25
540   Andrew Nordyke         M2024       44/150       55:18    7:59     1:44:25
541   Thomas Scroggins       M4044       58/254       54:15    7:59     1:44:26
542   Thomas Scroggins       M4044       59/254       54:15    7:59     1:44:26
543   Mandy Wall             F3034       34/587       54:18    7:59     1:44:27
544   Brad Hansen            M2529       66/273       54:18    7:59     1:44:27
545   Jeff Jones             M3539       64/253       55:04    7:59     1:44:29
546   Caleb Freeze           M3034       67/261       52:09    7:59     1:44:30
547   Laurel Short           F3034       35/587       54:15    7:59     1:44:32
548   Carl Demulder          M3034       68/261       56:34    7:59     1:44:32
549   Katie Mozingo          F2024       23/427       53:10    7:59     1:44:33
550   Tom Buffington         M5054       28/171       53:48    7:59     1:44:33
551   Kraig Kirkpatrick      M4044       60/254       54:52    7:59     1:44:33
552   Marcus Clark           M2024       45/150       52:32    7:59     1:44:35
553   Michelle Roos          F3539       20/524       53:04    8:00     1:44:36
554   Monica Connor          F3539       21/524       53:03    8:00     1:44:37
555   Eric Larsen            M4549       39/178       54:34    8:00     1:44:39
556   Shelley Vandenberg     F4044       17/435       53:19    8:00     1:44:39
557   Patrick Walter         M5054       29/171       53:41    8:00     1:44:40
558   James Nowasell         M2529       67/273       54:11    8:00     1:44:40
559   Jamie Elbert           F2024       24/427       54:23    8:00     1:44:43
560   Heather Yost           F3539       22/524       53:49    8:00     1:44:43
561   Ryan Antolik           M2024       46/150       53:51    8:00     1:44:44
562   Taylar Antolik         F2024       25/427       53:51    8:00     1:44:45
563   Clare Boerigter        F2024       26/427       54:21    8:00     1:44:46
564   Deb Wilch              F3539       23/524       53:28    8:00     1:44:47
565   Niki Brown             M2529       68/273       53:27    8:01     1:44:49
566   William Stamets        M3034       69/261       54:57    8:01     1:44:49
567   Mary Ducar             F4044       18/435       54:01    8:01     1:44:49
568   Darla Davis            F3539       24/524       52:33    8:01     1:44:50
569   Tyler Bryant           M1519        20/49       50:57    8:01     1:44:51
570   Heather Rausch         F3034       36/587       53:45    8:01     1:44:52
571   Michael Wadzinski      M5054       30/171       53:59    8:01     1:44:54
572   Jared Elder Ii         M4044       61/254       54:22    8:01     1:45:00
573   Joe Woodward           M2024       47/150       54:38    8:02     1:45:04
574   Haley Birch            F1519         2/92       53:12    8:02     1:45:04
575   Scott Combs            M6064         5/57       55:00    8:02     1:45:04
576   Summer Rehkemper       F3539       25/524       52:41    8:02     1:45:05
577   David Schneider        M4044       62/254       53:08    8:02     1:45:06
578   Brian Terhark          M4549       40/178       53:03    8:02     1:45:06
579   Charles Huygens        M5559        9/102       51:22    8:02     1:45:06
580   Mark Pottebaum         M4549       41/178       52:44    8:02     1:45:08
581   Jenna Jensen           F2024       27/427       54:10    8:02     1:45:08
582   Shelley Heckert        F3034       37/587       55:40    8:02     1:45:09
583   Amanda Henderson       F2529       40/572       53:41    8:02     1:45:09
584   Sarah O'Brien          F3539       26/524       53:55    8:02     1:45:09
585   Jessica Plunkett       F3034       38/587       53:39    8:02     1:45:09
586   Amanda Harris          F2529       41/572       54:19    8:02     1:45:09
587   James O'Hara           M4549       42/178       55:03    8:02     1:45:10
588   Natalie Benson         F2024       28/427       55:22    8:02     1:45:12
589   Ben Demuth             M3539       65/253       54:03    8:02     1:45:12
590   Tory Mears             M3539       66/253       54:58    8:02     1:45:14
591   Mike Dammen            M4549       43/178       53:40    8:03     1:45:15
592   Elle Rathbun           F2024       29/427       54:08    8:03     1:45:16
593   David Brown            M3034       70/261       54:42    8:03     1:45:17
594   Grant Waltz            M3034       71/261       54:14    8:03     1:45:17
595   Greg Wattier           M4549       44/178       56:21    8:03     1:45:18
596   Mackenzie Lobby        F3034       39/587       54:49    8:03     1:45:22
597   Isaac Bolte            M1519        21/49       57:21    8:03     1:45:23
598   Eugene Frimpong        M3539       67/253       53:41    8:03     1:45:23
599   Thomas Martin          M4044       63/254       54:26    8:03     1:45:24
600   Arvind Hoskoppal       M3539       68/253       53:50    8:03     1:45:24
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601   Kyle Weuve             M4549       45/178       51:54    8:03     1:45:26
602   Heather Reed           F3539       27/524       53:19    8:03     1:45:26
603   Alex Van Quathem       M4044       64/254       51:58    8:03     1:45:27
604   Heath Rhinehart        M4044       65/254       56:03    8:03     1:45:27
605   Nick Gifford           M3034       72/261       56:02    8:03     1:45:27
606   Rose Wignall           F5054        4/229       54:09    8:03     1:45:28
607   Craig Davis            M5054       31/171       54:26    8:03     1:45:28
608   Angie Klobnak          F3539       28/524       53:52    8:04     1:45:28
609   Renaye Wyganowski      F3539       29/524       55:00    8:04     1:45:28
610   Maclaine Sorden        M2024       48/150       55:14    8:04     1:45:32
611   Austin Diener          M3034       73/261       54:11    8:04     1:45:33
612   Lauren March           F2024       30/427       53:34    8:04     1:45:34
613   Dana Kramer            F5054        5/229       49:42    8:04     1:45:37
614   Shannon Brown          F3034       40/587       54:37    8:04     1:45:38
615   Perry Xu               M4044       66/254       53:51    8:04     1:45:39
616   Matt Fjelland          M3034       74/261       54:27    8:04     1:45:39
617   Dallas Latham          M14UN         6/18       53:19    8:05     1:45:44
618   Allie Osmundson        F2529       42/572       55:23    8:05     1:45:44
619   Aaron McAndrews        M1519        22/49       53:19    8:05     1:45:44
620   Henry Garcia           M2024       49/150       57:35    8:05     1:45:45
621   Doug McKinstry         M4044       67/254       55:37    8:05     1:45:46
622   Kimberly Ellis         F3034       41/587       52:43    8:05     1:45:47
623   Sam Brownlee           M2529       69/273       58:22    8:05     1:45:47
624   Kevin Roe              M4549       46/178       54:58    8:05     1:45:48
625   Melissa Crossland      F3034       42/587       55:18    8:05     1:45:50
626   Brian Tjaden           M3034       75/261       54:51    8:05     1:45:50
627   Alex Poss              M2529       70/273       56:06    8:05     1:45:50
628   Jeff Beal              M5054       32/171       56:36    8:05     1:45:50
629   Samuel Legg            M2529       71/273       55:42    8:05     1:45:50
630   Mike Richardson        M3539       69/253       55:18    8:05     1:45:51
631   Kathy Henderson        F5559        1/114       55:01    8:05     1:45:54
632   Brian Christiansen     M2024       50/150       48:46    8:06     1:45:54
633   Randy Mundt            M5559       10/102       56:07    8:06     1:45:55
634   Tim Bruss              M2529       72/273       53:43    8:06     1:45:55
635   Tara Blondell          F3034       43/587       53:39    8:06     1:45:56
636   Ferida Nuhanovic       F1519         3/92       56:05    8:06     1:45:56
637   Grant Thies            M4044       68/254       54:51    8:06     1:45:57
638   Stephanie Powell       F2529       43/572       55:21    8:06     1:46:00
639   Annie Downing          F3034       44/587       53:15    8:06     1:46:02
640   Eric Johnson           M4044       69/254       51:33    8:06     1:46:02
641   Dani Martin            F2024       31/427       54:08    8:06     1:46:07
642   Stuart Ault            M4549       47/178       54:06    8:07     1:46:08
643   Scott Bandy            M4549       48/178       54:28    8:07     1:46:08
644   Karen Fulton           F4549        9/297       54:53    8:07     1:46:11
645   Dave Carey             M4549       49/178       56:31    8:07     1:46:11
646   Erin March             F2024       32/427       53:33    8:07     1:46:11
647   Tosuke Nakamura        M5054       33/171       55:54    8:07     1:46:12
648   Marissa Ausman         F2024       33/427       53:54    8:07     1:46:13
649   Maxwell Dunlay         M2024       51/150       58:21    8:07     1:46:14
650   Jerri Kleihauer        F4549       10/297       54:59    8:07     1:46:15
651   Joe Meyers             M4044       70/254       51:38    8:07     1:46:16
652   Shannon Stuart         F4044       19/435       54:38    8:07     1:46:16
653   Cayla Witte            F2024       34/427       55:05    8:07     1:46:16
654   Joel Bair              M3539       70/253       56:23    8:07     1:46:19
655   Jenny Hess             F5054        6/229       55:16    8:07     1:46:19
656   Brad Scandrett         M4044       71/254       55:53    8:08     1:46:22
657   Mary Hillabrand        F3034       45/587       55:44    8:08     1:46:29
658   Jeanne Ulrichs         F3539       30/524       54:44    8:08     1:46:29
659   Breanne Solem          F3034       46/587       56:13    8:08     1:46:30
660   Eric Keller            M3539       71/253       56:51    8:08     1:46:30
661   Tim Symanietz          M3539       72/253       54:53    8:08     1:46:32
662   Jessica McLeran        F3034       47/587       55:22    8:08     1:46:32
663   Michael Jahnke         M2024       52/150       56:27    8:08     1:46:32
664   Jesse Waitman          M2529       73/273       55:49    8:09     1:46:37
665   Brice Antons           M2024       53/150       53:54    8:09     1:46:40
666   Kent Bain              M4549       50/178       54:03    8:09     1:46:41
667   Carl Ronnebaum         M4044       72/254       56:23    8:09     1:46:43
668   Joshua Hamernik        M2024       54/150       53:28    8:09     1:46:43
669   Nate Marfal            M4044       73/254       54:34    8:09     1:46:43
670   Chase Chisholm         M2529       74/273       57:29    8:09     1:46:44
671   Matthew Mausser        M4044       74/254       55:35    8:10     1:46:47
672   Craig Calhoun          M5559       11/102       55:27    8:10     1:46:51
673   Holly Twedt            F4044       20/435       54:33    8:10     1:46:55
674   Robin Gray             M6064         6/57       54:17    8:10     1:46:55
675   Lacey Woolf            F3034       48/587       56:00    8:10     1:46:59
676   Justin Patterson       M2529       75/273       55:55    8:10     1:46:59
677   Christopher Roling     M4044       75/254       55:45    8:11     1:47:00
678   Dustin Graber          M3539       73/253       56:17    8:11     1:47:02
679   Jeff Bollard           M5054       34/171       55:48    8:11     1:47:03
680   Brandi Newman          F2024       35/427       54:07    8:11     1:47:03
681   Hannah Garrett         F2024       36/427       55:44    8:11     1:47:04
682   Matthew Glasow         M1519        23/49       56:22    8:11     1:47:05
683   Andria Nelson          F4044       21/435       53:29    8:11     1:47:05
684   Jason Hartwig          M3539       74/253       54:53    8:11     1:47:06
685   Jason Scales           M2529       76/273       56:10    8:11     1:47:06
686   Jeff Hartwig           M3539       75/253       54:54    8:11     1:47:06
687   Angela Charsha         F3539       31/524       56:08    8:11     1:47:09
688   Shannon Strickler      F3539       32/524       54:59    8:11     1:47:10
689   James Chenhall         M5054       35/171       56:41    8:11     1:47:10
690   Marissa Fellenz        F2024       37/427       53:51    8:11     1:47:10
691   Steven Neville         M2529       77/273       56:04    8:11     1:47:10
692   Ami Bolles             F4044       22/435       56:12    8:12     1:47:13
693   Daryl Miller           M3034       76/261       54:24    8:12     1:47:13
694   Missy Henry            F3034       49/587       54:24    8:12     1:47:13
695   Dane Weiner            M4044       76/254       54:55    8:12     1:47:15
696   Tim Flowers            M5559       12/102       56:49    8:12     1:47:15
697   Jordan Moon            M2529       78/273       55:22    8:12     1:47:15
698   Kristin Huber          F4549       11/297       55:10    8:12     1:47:16
699   Jason Vangundy         M3034       77/261       54:38    8:12     1:47:16
700   Sarah Haley            F2529       44/572       54:45    8:12     1:47:16
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701   Jane Wickman           F6064         1/52       55:04    8:12     1:47:17
702   Troy Moon              M2529       79/273       55:23    8:12     1:47:17
703   Sarah Clouser          F3539       33/524       54:16    8:12     1:47:18
704   Nhan Tran-Phan         M2024       55/150       56:55    8:12     1:47:20
705   Brock Sass             M3539       76/253       55:38    8:12     1:47:22
706   Holly Barrett          F3034       50/587       54:53    8:12     1:47:25
707   Gil Gullickson         M5054       36/171       54:49    8:12     1:47:25
708   Michael Belville       M3034       78/261       56:07    8:13     1:47:26
709   Christopher Smith      M3539       77/253       57:07    8:13     1:47:26
710   Darren Knopic          M5054       37/171       56:56    8:13     1:47:26
711   Craig Oberreuter       M3034       79/261       55:54    8:13     1:47:27
712   Nate Kessler           M3034       80/261       56:28    8:13     1:47:27
713   Christine Lebron-Dykem F4044       23/435       56:22    8:13     1:47:28
714   Scott Knupp            M3034       81/261       54:09    8:13     1:47:28
715   Nathan Wall            M3539       78/253       55:19    8:13     1:47:30
716   John Fisher            M4549       51/178       56:29    8:13     1:47:31
717   John Huebner           M4549       52/178       54:21    8:13     1:47:31
718   Jeanna English         F4044       24/435       55:18    8:13     1:47:31
719   Don Reed               M5559       13/102       55:08    8:13     1:47:32
720   Michael Tarin          M2529       80/273       53:01    8:13     1:47:34
721   Stacey Brandt          F3034       51/587       53:34    8:13     1:47:36
722   Kristene Dunn          F4549       12/297       54:58    8:13     1:47:38
723   Kinga Wolska           F2024       38/427       54:32    8:14     1:47:39
724   Kelly Shull            F3539       34/524       54:46    8:14     1:47:39
725   Ted Schreur            M2529       81/273       55:14    8:14     1:47:39
726   Sheila Maddock         F5559        2/114       54:39    8:14     1:47:39
727   Steve Clydesdale       M3539       79/253       55:31    8:14     1:47:40
728   Ann Tucker             F3034       52/587       54:04    8:14     1:47:40
729   Mary Heady             F2529       45/572       55:28    8:14     1:47:40
730   Scott Mortimer         M4549       53/178       56:50    8:14     1:47:42
731   Matthew Gardner        M4044       77/254       56:12    8:14     1:47:43
732   Sue Bunnell            F2529       46/572       56:03    8:14     1:47:48
733   Cory Crain             M3539       80/253       55:40    8:14     1:47:48
734   Molly Taiber           F3539       35/524       55:51    8:14     1:47:49
735   Matthew Rice           M2529       82/273       57:30    8:14     1:47:49
736   Allison Hofstad        F2024       39/427       57:53    8:14     1:47:50
737   John Brantsen          M3539       81/253       54:26    8:14     1:47:52
738   Dana Flogel            F3034       53/587       55:34    8:15     1:47:53
739   Brady Callison         M2529       83/273       55:49    8:15     1:47:53
740   Jeff Schumacher        M5054       38/171       57:24    8:15     1:47:54
741   Jared Hoyt             M3034       82/261       54:41    8:15     1:47:55
742   David Wise             M3539       82/253       55:33    8:15     1:47:55
743   Lane McMullen          M3539       83/253       56:16    8:15     1:47:55
744   Dennis Stevenson       M5559       14/102       55:13    8:15     1:47:57
745   Tim Tessier            M4044       78/254       56:30    8:15     1:48:00
746   Jeramy Duffee          M3539       84/253       56:22    8:15     1:48:01
747   Cathleen Borst         F4044       25/435       55:12    8:15     1:48:01
748   Dale Andres            M6569         2/29       55:03    8:15     1:48:02
749   John Block             M2529       84/273                8:15     1:48:04
750   Jason Gregg            M3539       85/253       56:45    8:16     1:48:05
751   Valerie McIntyre       F3034       54/587       56:20    8:16     1:48:06
752   Jacob Schnackenberg    M2024       56/150       57:04    8:16     1:48:07
753   Chad Sparks            M3539       86/253       52:33    8:16     1:48:09
754   Bryan Lloyd            M2529       85/273       53:45    8:16     1:48:10
755   Mindy Graham-Hinners   F3539       36/524       55:21    8:16     1:48:11
756   Becca Gregg            F2024       40/427       56:25    8:16     1:48:11
757   Heath Smith            M3539       87/253       56:30    8:16     1:48:12
758   Lindsay Knoop          F2529       47/572       54:36    8:16     1:48:13
759   Jacob Brower           M3034       83/261       55:39    8:16     1:48:13
760   Mark Mills             M4044       79/254       56:15    8:16     1:48:15
761   Alisha Jones           F4044       26/435       56:23    8:16     1:48:16
762   Eric Jacobson          M3034       84/261       55:55    8:16     1:48:16
763   Missy Brush            F4044       27/435       55:47    8:16     1:48:17
764   Jason Pentico          M4044       80/254       56:46    8:17     1:48:19
765   Adam Shanks            M2024       57/150       56:38    8:17     1:48:19
766   Joel Ashby             M3034       85/261       56:57    8:17     1:48:21
767   Lyle Erickson          M3539       88/253       58:02    8:17     1:48:23
768   Kristin Kahn           F2529       48/572       54:21    8:17     1:48:25
769   Dustin Albrecht        M2529       86/273       55:45    8:17     1:48:25
770   Jerry Franklin         M4549       54/178       55:52    8:17     1:48:25
771   Connor Mutch           M1519        24/49       55:54    8:17     1:48:27
772   Faith Maue             F14UN         1/12       56:00    8:17     1:48:29
773   Tony Guerra            M4044       81/254       57:22    8:17     1:48:30
774   David Hatch            M2024       58/150       56:19    8:17     1:48:30
775   Kristi York            F3034       55/587       55:51    8:17     1:48:31
776   Aaron Maue             M3539       89/253       56:00    8:17     1:48:31
777   Aharon Losoff          M2529       87/273       57:06    8:18     1:48:37
778   Dennis Chacon          M1519        25/49       56:22    8:18     1:48:38
779   Ashley Eidbo           F3034       56/587       53:53    8:18     1:48:38
780   Dan Sorensen           M5559       15/102       56:22    8:18     1:48:39
781   Chelsea Johnson        F2024       41/427       55:11    8:18     1:48:40
782   Tina Kenney            F3539       37/524       55:00    8:18     1:48:40
783   Erik Eggland`          M4549       55/178       54:40    8:18     1:48:40
784   Dan Brink              M4044       82/254       55:56    8:18     1:48:43
785   Jason Badtram          M3539       90/253       56:31    8:18     1:48:43
786   Devin Westcott         M2529       88/273       55:30    8:19     1:48:46
787   Rebekah Reynolds       F2024       42/427       57:22    8:19     1:48:48
788   Kyle Wester            M2024       59/150       57:41    8:19     1:48:49
789   Randal Reynolds        M5559       16/102       57:22    8:19     1:48:49
790   Jd Naig                M3034       86/261       59:37    8:19     1:48:49
791   Kirsten Mancosky       F2024       43/427       55:12    8:19     1:48:51
792   Jeffrey Augustine      M3539       91/253       58:54    8:19     1:48:52
793   Sarah Andersson        F3539       38/524       53:50    8:19     1:48:54
794   Michelle Wing          F3539       39/524       55:51    8:19     1:48:55
795   Gabriel Rodriguez      M2529       89/273       57:07    8:19     1:48:55
796   Bethany Tapp           F2024       44/427       54:41    8:19     1:48:55
797   Gary Fotiu             M5559       17/102       56:52    8:19     1:48:57
798   Matt Cosgrove          M4044       83/254       56:45    8:19     1:48:57
799   Ted Olson              M5054       39/171       56:25    8:20     1:48:59
800   David Body             M5559       18/102       56:55    8:20     1:48:59
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801   Jason Lamping          M3539       92/253       57:00    8:20     1:49:00
802   Amanda Reynal          F4044       28/435       56:49    8:20     1:49:01
803   Scott Atkinson         M4549       56/178       58:44    8:20     1:49:01
804   Michelle Cruz          F1519         4/92       56:28    8:20     1:49:01
805   Gregory Steffen        M4044       84/254       57:38    8:20     1:49:01
806   John Lieu              M3539       93/253       56:55    8:20     1:49:02
807   Sarah Ziegler          F3539       40/524       57:20    8:20     1:49:02
808   Gina McCoy             F3034       57/587       56:37    8:20     1:49:02
809   Kari Bricker           F3034       58/587       55:07    8:20     1:49:03
810   Jessica Beran          F2024       45/427       56:29    8:20     1:49:03
811   Shelby Howell          F2529       49/572       56:48    8:20     1:49:03
812   Rob Wadle              M3539       94/253       58:22    8:20     1:49:04
813   Tim Crouch             M5054       40/171       53:22    8:20     1:49:05
814   Paul Klemme            M3034       87/261       57:37    8:20     1:49:06
815   Lauren Patnoe          F2024       46/427       55:52    8:20     1:49:07
816   Tricia Steffen         F4044       29/435       57:38    8:20     1:49:08
817   Doug Deden             M4044       85/254       56:44    8:20     1:49:08
818   Elaine Zutavern        F3539       41/524       56:53    8:20     1:49:09
819   Robert Keizer          M3539       95/253       55:40    8:21     1:49:11
820   Kristi Gimmel Becker   F4044       30/435       55:41    8:21     1:49:12
821   Shannon Lee            F2529       50/572       57:11    8:21     1:49:12
822   Tara Kraft             F2529       51/572       56:40    8:21     1:49:13
823   David Kent             M5054       41/171       55:41    8:21     1:49:13
824   Joel Pendergrass       M3539       96/253       55:43    8:21     1:49:14
825   Sarah Cosgrove         F4044       31/435       56:44    8:21     1:49:14
826   Katherine Schlebecker  F1519         5/92       56:25    8:21     1:49:16
827   Lance Johnston         M2529       90/273       56:14    8:21     1:49:16
828   Matthew Andres         M3539       97/253       53:55    8:21     1:49:17
829   Ryan Hull              M2529       91/273       57:14    8:21     1:49:18
830   Douglas Cloyd          M4044       86/254       59:09    8:21     1:49:19
831   Amy Jobe               F3034       59/587       56:00    8:21     1:49:20
832   Justin Ades            M3034       88/261       54:15    8:21     1:49:21
833   Jason Dabroski         M3034       89/261       57:17    8:21     1:49:21
834   Kayla Navin            F2529       52/572       56:57    8:21     1:49:22
835   Suzy Pape              F2529       53/572       56:42    8:21     1:49:24
836   Nick Roerig            M3034       90/261       56:42    8:22     1:49:25
837   Stan Croft             M4549       57/178       56:29    8:22     1:49:26
838   Jody Kimrey            F4549       13/297       56:27    8:22     1:49:26
839   Katherine Haller       F2529       54/572       56:27    8:22     1:49:27
840   Al Hildestad           M6064         7/57       55:53    8:22     1:49:28
841   Lynn Trask             M5054       42/171       57:12    8:22     1:49:31
842   Jerry Trainer          M6064         8/57       56:33    8:22     1:49:31
843   Julie Feist            F4549       14/297       55:18    8:22     1:49:32
844   Stephanie Murphy       F3539       42/524       58:00    8:22     1:49:33
845   George Lawrence        M4044       87/254       57:13    8:22     1:49:35
846   Donna Johnson Herring  F5054        7/229       56:49    8:22     1:49:35
847   Travis Kasch           M3539       98/253       57:13    8:22     1:49:36
848   Julie Patterson        F3034       60/587       55:56    8:22     1:49:36
849   Heather Roth           F3034       61/587       55:21    8:22     1:49:36
850   Adam Puls              M2024       60/150       56:58    8:22     1:49:36
851   Brad Ashton            M3034       91/261       57:14    8:22     1:49:37
852   Jonathan Foss          M2529       92/273       54:43    8:23     1:49:37
853   Eric Hoskinson         M3539       99/253       58:10    8:23     1:49:40
854   Mike Mohan             M4549       58/178       56:22    8:23     1:49:40
855   Elizabeth Boesen       F3034       62/587       56:49    8:23     1:49:43
856   Elizabeth Adelman      F3034       63/587       56:49    8:23     1:49:43
857   Russell Wyganowski     M3539      100/253       55:01    8:23     1:49:45
858   Lilly Le               F3539       43/524       54:18    8:23     1:49:45
859   Erica Lienemann        F2024       47/427       57:19    8:23     1:49:48
860   Kimberly Hamann        F4549       15/297       57:42    8:23     1:49:48
861   Sue Schmitz            F5054        8/229       57:07    8:23     1:49:48
862   Tom Hoehamer           M5559       19/102       55:29    8:23     1:49:48
863   Nicole Rempe           F2529       55/572       57:51    8:23     1:49:49
864   Russell Pang           M2024       61/150       55:39    8:24     1:49:50
865   Heather Reading        F4044       32/435       56:57    8:24     1:49:50
866   Anthony Lucio          M2529       93/273       57:03    8:24     1:49:50
867   Alecia Allen           F3539       44/524       59:37    8:24     1:49:51
868   Melissa Yolish         F4549       16/297       56:25    8:24     1:49:51
869   Colin Judd             M2024       62/150       54:14    8:24     1:49:51
870   Megan Springer         F2529       56/572       57:20    8:24     1:49:51
871   Heather Schulz         F3034       64/587       56:36    8:24     1:49:52
872   Kristin Kindred        F2024       48/427       58:08    8:24     1:49:53
873   Laura Gotaas           F2024       49/427       58:08    8:24     1:49:53
874   Heidi Andresen         F2024       50/427       55:37    8:24     1:49:55
875   Steve Ambrose          M5054       43/171       54:30    8:24     1:49:55
876   Bryan Pollpeter        M4549       59/178       55:37    8:24     1:49:55
877   Scott Gerstein         M4549       60/178       59:26    8:24     1:49:55
878   Jaiden Cloyd           F1519         6/92       56:51    8:24     1:49:56
879   Mark Young             M5559       20/102       57:15    8:24     1:49:57
880   Justin Sample          M3539      101/253       57:20    8:24     1:49:58
881   Deric Kimler           M2024       63/150       55:37    8:24     1:50:00
882   Ryan Halverson         M2024       64/150       56:31    8:24     1:50:02
883   Chris Snowardt         M4044       88/254       58:52    8:24     1:50:02
884   Andrea Moulds          F3034       65/587       56:23    8:24     1:50:03
885   Sean Dowling           M4044       89/254       57:33    8:25     1:50:05
886   Randy Anderson         M5559       21/102       57:20    8:25     1:50:05
887   Emily Feldkamp         F2024       51/427       57:35    8:25     1:50:06
888   Brian Jensen           M4044       90/254       57:32    8:25     1:50:06
889   Chelsea Clark          F2529       57/572       56:35    8:25     1:50:07
890   David Lorenzen         M5559       22/102       57:13    8:25     1:50:07
891   Kayla Bright           F2529       58/572       57:00    8:25     1:50:07
892   John Doocy             M5054       44/171       57:23    8:25     1:50:07
893   Rachel Bellinghausen   F3539       45/524       55:28    8:25     1:50:07
894   Edward Jackson         M4044       91/254       57:18    8:25     1:50:08
895   Emily Scanlon          F3034       66/587       56:38    8:25     1:50:10
896   Hanna Engel-Brower     F3034       67/587       56:09    8:25     1:50:11
897   Brian Schueller        M4044       92/254       56:57    8:25     1:50:12
898   Matt McCright          M5054       45/171       57:20    8:25     1:50:13
899   John Buzzoni           M3539      102/253       57:04    8:25     1:50:14
900   Adam Haselhuhn         M3539      103/253       56:48    8:25     1:50:15
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901   Veronica Demmel        F5559        3/114       56:12    8:26     1:50:16
902   Jeff Brenner           M5559       23/102       56:47    8:26     1:50:16
903   Kyle Flinn             M3539      104/253       55:35    8:26     1:50:16
904   Kelsy Sinnwell         F2529       59/572       57:01    8:26     1:50:17
905   Jessica Kuyper         F2024       52/427       55:00    8:26     1:50:17
906   Tony Vance             M4044       93/254       59:00    8:26     1:50:17
907   Amanda Brandt          F2024       53/427       59:55    8:26     1:50:19
908   Drew Jensen            M1519        26/49     1:00:12    8:26     1:50:20
909   Kim Kent               F4044       33/435       57:01    8:26     1:50:20
910   Crista Shawler         F3034       68/587       57:34    8:26     1:50:20
911   Victoria Rigman        F2024       54/427       55:53    8:26     1:50:22
912   Susan Culican          F4549       17/297       56:34    8:26     1:50:22
913   Joel Rochleau          M4044       94/254       57:39    8:26     1:50:23
914   Emily Gerst            F1519         7/92       57:54    8:26     1:50:23
915   Kristine Wolfe         F2529       60/572       56:38    8:26     1:50:23
916   James Beranek          M6064         9/57       56:27    8:26     1:50:24
917   Jeff Margrett          M4044       95/254       57:18    8:26     1:50:26
918   Ben Applegate          M3539      105/253       57:28    8:26     1:50:28
919   Kevin Myers            M3539      106/253       55:49    8:26     1:50:29
920   Sarah Patrick          F3034       69/587       54:11    8:26     1:50:29
921   Julie Weiland          F4549       18/297       56:24    8:27     1:50:29
922   Jason Less             M3034       92/261       56:28    8:27     1:50:31
923   Erin Hill              F3539       46/524       57:34    8:27     1:50:32
924   Joshua Olney           M2529       94/273       53:55    8:27     1:50:32
925   Benjamin Lederer       M2024       65/150       59:09    8:27     1:50:33
926   Kevin Wilhelm          M4549       61/178       58:03    8:27     1:50:33
927   Merideth McFarland     F2024       55/427       56:56    8:27     1:50:34
928   Tim Wesselink          M3539      107/253       57:14    8:27     1:50:34
929   Dana Sheehan           F2529       61/572       56:41    8:27     1:50:35
930   Andrew Ewing           M2024       66/150       56:59    8:27     1:50:38
931   Karen Mifflin          F3034       70/587       57:44    8:27     1:50:39
932   Jenna Boyle            F2024       56/427       58:16    8:27     1:50:41
933   Brittney Cunningham    F2529       62/572       57:49    8:27     1:50:42
934   Denise Charter-Jones   F5054        9/229       58:19    8:27     1:50:42
935   Christopher Wiedman    M3539      108/253     1:00:01    8:28     1:50:43
936   Kirsten Hogenson       F2529       63/572       57:23    8:28     1:50:45
937   Katie Hille            F2529       64/572       56:20    8:28     1:50:45
938   Michael Willerth       M5054       46/171       57:15    8:28     1:50:46
939   Mike Bringle           M4044       96/254       56:38    8:28     1:50:48
940   Paul Stawowczyk        M3034       93/261       55:10    8:28     1:50:48
941   Bianca Greazel         F3034       71/587       55:09    8:28     1:50:50
942   Steve Schmitt          M3034       94/261       58:40    8:28     1:50:51
943   Brenda Colvin          F3539       47/524       59:03    8:28     1:50:52
944   Aleisha Nove           F3539       48/524       56:20    8:28     1:50:52
945   Jessica Schmitt        F3034       72/587       57:56    8:28     1:50:52
946   Rich Lorang            M5054       47/171     1:00:00    8:28     1:50:52
947   Amanda Pottorff        F2529       65/572       58:22    8:29     1:50:56
948   Annie Block            F2024       57/427       59:01    8:29     1:50:56
949   Maggie Haaland         F6064         2/52       57:21    8:29     1:50:56
950   Lindsey Partridge      F3034       73/587       55:52    8:29     1:50:56
951   Rhonda Lockin          F5054       10/229       57:47    8:29     1:50:57
952   Tory Mogler            M2024       67/150       59:36    8:29     1:50:58
953   Chris Godfrey          M4044       97/254       56:20    8:29     1:50:59
954   Devin Mogler           M2529       95/273       59:37    8:29     1:50:59
955   Jodi Jenkins           F3539       49/524       57:23    8:29     1:51:01
956   Adam Striegel          M2024       68/150       55:38    8:29     1:51:01
957   Dan McGraw             M5054       48/171       54:44    8:29     1:51:04
958   Allison Hogan          F3539       50/524       56:21    8:29     1:51:05
959   Frank Rouse            M6064        10/57       57:19    8:29     1:51:05
960   Elizabeth Buckles      F2529       66/572       58:31    8:29     1:51:07
961   Lonni Waltermire       F4549       19/297       56:47    8:30     1:51:09
962   Nathanael Van Ee       M2529       96/273       56:12    8:30     1:51:11
963   Rachael Potter         F3539       51/524       56:05    8:30     1:51:13
964   David Teachout         M5054       49/171       58:45    8:30     1:51:14
965   Cullen Wolf            M2529       97/273       59:48    8:30     1:51:16
966   Brianne Schulte        F3034       74/587       58:59    8:30     1:51:17
967   John Weiler            M4549       62/178       57:21    8:30     1:51:20
968   Tonishia Dockstader    F3034       75/587       57:46    8:30     1:51:21
969   David Wonders          M2529       98/273       58:17    8:30     1:51:21
970   Fred Clark             M5559       24/102       57:39    8:30     1:51:21
971   Bill Sabados           M6064        11/57       56:33    8:31     1:51:22
972   Kristy Dee             F3539       52/524       58:57    8:31     1:51:26
973   Derick Wilson          M1519        27/49       55:44    8:31     1:51:27
974   Ryan Swalwell          M3034       95/261       56:52    8:31     1:51:28
975   Samantha Goldstein     F2529       67/572       58:39    8:31     1:51:33
976   Emily Smith            F3034       76/587       57:18    8:31     1:51:33
977   Sara Schwendinger      F3539       53/524       57:17    8:31     1:51:34
978   Misti Shawver          F3034       77/587       57:18    8:32     1:51:35
979   Gary Bickler           M6064        12/57       56:48    8:32     1:51:36
980   Dan Thorpe             M3034       96/261       53:53    8:32     1:51:37
981   Bruce Olson            M5054       50/171       57:00    8:32     1:51:39
982   Julie Moren            F2529       68/572       57:04    8:32     1:51:40
983   Kevin Sidwell          M3539      109/253       57:18    8:32     1:51:42
984   Derek Meyer            M3539      110/253       59:02    8:32     1:51:42
985   Benjamin Rempe         M3034       97/261       57:18    8:32     1:51:43
986   Tess Brownlee          F2024       58/427       57:54    8:32     1:51:44
987   Megan Algreen          F1519         8/92       57:55    8:32     1:51:44
988   Polly Sanson           F4044       34/435       55:42    8:32     1:51:44
989   Amanda Rigg            F2529       69/572       57:20    8:33     1:51:48
990   Dylan Sanderson        M3034       98/261       59:27    8:33     1:51:48
991   Sherri Smith           F5054       11/229       55:50    8:33     1:51:49
992   Nick Vasquez           M4044       98/254       58:37    8:33     1:51:51
993   Jonathan Bunjer        M2529       99/273       58:07    8:33     1:51:51
994   Kevin Krause           M5054       51/171       58:23    8:33     1:51:52
995   Amy Haase              F3539       54/524       57:57    8:33     1:51:53
996   Lisa York              F3539       55/524       58:31    8:33     1:51:54
997   Sara Flannagan         F2529       70/572       58:46    8:33     1:51:54
998   Cristina King          F2024       59/427       58:31    8:33     1:51:55
999   Andrew Kem             M2529      100/273       53:28    8:33     1:51:56
1000  Carey Knight           F3034       78/587       57:11    8:33     1:51:56
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1001  Jorie Smith            F2024       60/427       58:00    8:33     1:51:57
1002  Mary Norland           F2529       71/572       57:04    8:33     1:51:57
1003  Hannah Lee             F2024       61/427       57:04    8:33     1:51:58
1004  David Keinert          M3034       99/261       59:44    8:33     1:51:58
1005  Grace Ivey             F5054       12/229       57:22    8:33     1:51:58
1006  Ed Graybill            M4549       63/178       56:18    8:33     1:51:59
1007  Hawkeye Hankinson      M5054       52/171       59:44    8:33     1:51:59
1008  Robert Reedy           M3034      100/261     1:00:40    8:33     1:52:00
1009  Shay Fehl              M1519        28/49       55:38    8:33     1:52:00
1010  Noelle Stoyles         F4044       35/435       57:45    8:33     1:52:01
1011  Mark Kist              M2529      101/273     1:00:41    8:34     1:52:01
1012  Jason Knipp            M2529      102/273     1:00:41    8:34     1:52:02
1013  Megan Kaufman          F2529       72/572       57:50    8:34     1:52:03
1014  Lindsey Stille         F2529       73/572       58:29    8:34     1:52:06
1015  Danielle Dolan         F2024       62/427       57:53    8:34     1:52:08
1016  Corey Carr             M4044       99/254       56:50    8:34     1:52:08
1017  Brittany Brown         F2024       63/427     1:00:55    8:34     1:52:08
1018  Garrett Dolan          M14UN         7/18       57:53    8:34     1:52:09
1019  Erin Hunt              F3539       56/524       57:47    8:34     1:52:10
1020  Brianna Croghan        F2024       64/427       57:56    8:34     1:52:10
1021  Dean Hoffman           M4549       64/178       55:39    8:34     1:52:11
1022  Craig Mickley          M3034      101/261       55:52    8:34     1:52:11
1023  David Fulton           M5054       53/171       56:57    8:34     1:52:11
1024  Cristin Kloewer        F2024       65/427       57:57    8:34     1:52:13
1025  Dan Gornick            M4549       65/178       57:13    8:34     1:52:13
1026  Leanne Bartlow         F4549       20/297       55:32    8:34     1:52:13
1027  John Meyer             M5559       25/102       57:13    8:35     1:52:14
1028  Mark Lukasiewicz       M2024       69/150       56:51    8:35     1:52:15
1029  Adam Hansen            M3539      111/253       57:46    8:35     1:52:16
1030  Heidi Barrier          F2024       66/427       56:25    8:35     1:52:17
1031  Jan Schellhammer       F6064         3/52       58:34    8:35     1:52:17
1032  Lisa Turk              F4044       36/435       56:39    8:35     1:52:17
1033  Janet Gooch            F4549       21/297       59:01    8:35     1:52:17
1034  Erica Aldin            F3539       57/524       58:19    8:35     1:52:19
1035  Amber Romero           F3034       79/587       58:19    8:35     1:52:20
1036  Leah Spinden           F2024       67/427       58:40    8:35     1:52:22
1037  Nick Lampe             M3034      102/261     1:00:40    8:35     1:52:22
1038  Erik Niggemeyer        M3539      112/253     1:00:44    8:35     1:52:22
1039  Allen Davis            M2024       70/150       53:05    8:35     1:52:22
1040  Nancy Dickerson        F5054       13/229       58:51    8:35     1:52:22
1041  Timothy Moser          M3034      103/261     1:00:30    8:35     1:52:22
1042  Mackenzie Bonte        F2529       74/572       58:50    8:35     1:52:23
1043  Tyler Schuett          M2529      103/273       57:46    8:35     1:52:23
1044  Joey Odum              M3034      104/261       59:34    8:35     1:52:23
1045  Sean Wolfe             M4549       66/178       59:02    8:35     1:52:24
1046  Mary Mansheim          F2529       75/572       56:15    8:35     1:52:24
1047  Dani Kruthoff          F3034       80/587       58:01    8:35     1:52:24
1048  James Centers          M2529      104/273       56:45    8:35     1:52:24
1049  Jessica Bihn           F3034       81/587       58:07    8:35     1:52:25
1050  Dawn Helm              F3539       58/524       56:47    8:35     1:52:25
1051  Brooke Shelquist       F2529       76/572       56:58    8:35     1:52:25
1052  Carley Castelein       F1519         9/92     1:00:01    8:35     1:52:25
1053  Michael Osnowitz       M2024       71/150       59:09    8:35     1:52:27
1054  Emma Remy              F2024       68/427       56:25    8:36     1:52:28
1055  Mario Avila            M3539      113/253       58:15    8:36     1:52:28
1056  Jill Labounty          F3034       82/587       59:38    8:36     1:52:32
1057  Kristi Hamaker         F4549       22/297       59:45    8:36     1:52:32
1058  Patti Sprague          F5054       14/229       58:01    8:36     1:52:33
1059  Leah Fry               F3539       59/524       57:46    8:36     1:52:33
1060  Rhonda Thiesen         F4044       37/435       58:42    8:36     1:52:35
1061  Brent Fillenworth      M4044      100/254       58:46    8:36     1:52:35
1062  Kim Gymer              F3034       83/587       56:58    8:36     1:52:35
1063  D. Peterson            F5559        4/114       58:34    8:36     1:52:36
1064  Jacqueline Holtz       F1519        10/92       57:54    8:36     1:52:37
1065  Sydney Cloyd           F1519        11/92       56:51    8:36     1:52:38
1066  Kurt Weieneth          M4044      101/254       56:23    8:36     1:52:38
1067  Jennie Shipley         F3539       60/524       57:57    8:36     1:52:39
1068  Jennifer Popp          F4044       38/435       58:15    8:36     1:52:39
1069  Craig Neiderheiser     M2529      105/273       56:55    8:37     1:52:41
1070  Eric Emley             M2529      106/273       58:28    8:37     1:52:41
1071  Cody Banks             M2529      107/273       58:04    8:37     1:52:42
1072  Kaitlyn Lipovac        F2024       69/427     1:00:21    8:37     1:52:42
1073  Regan Glandorf         F1519        12/92     1:00:29    8:37     1:52:42
1074  Ashley Loehr           F2529       77/572       55:52    8:37     1:52:43
1075  Erin Rewerts           F4044       39/435       58:15    8:37     1:52:44
1076  Monty Meyer            M5559       26/102       57:38    8:37     1:52:45
1077  Lori Hartnett          F3539       61/524       57:40    8:37     1:52:45
1078  Kristy Pellett         F3539       62/524                8:37     1:52:46
1079  Sarah Miller           F3539       63/524     1:00:04    8:37     1:52:46
1080  Matthew Petersen       M3034      105/261       57:57    8:37     1:52:46
1081  Tara Northrop          F3034       84/587       57:56    8:37     1:52:47
1082  Lindsay Conner         F3539       64/524       58:06    8:37     1:52:48
1083  Stephanie Neal         F2529       78/572       57:56    8:37     1:52:48
1084  Jennifer Meseke        F3539       65/524     1:00:02    8:37     1:52:50
1085  Lisa Manderscheid      F3539       66/524       58:16    8:37     1:52:52
1086  Noemi Pugsley De Souza F3034       85/587       58:26    8:37     1:52:53
1087  Jeff Rotert            M4549       67/178       57:35    8:38     1:52:53
1088  Amy Williams           F3539       67/524       57:03    8:38     1:52:54
1089  Carol Brockway         F5054       15/229       56:33    8:38     1:52:55
1090  Ben Volden             M2529      108/273       56:26    8:38     1:52:56
1091  Andrew Hall            M1519        29/49       57:13    8:38     1:52:56
1092  Jenni Wiles            F2529       79/572       58:19    8:38     1:52:58
1093  Dena Morrissey         F4044       40/435       57:02    8:38     1:52:58
1094  Ramona Lucas           F5054       16/229       58:03    8:38     1:52:59
1095  Mike Gardner           M5559       27/102       58:02    8:38     1:52:59
1096  Joel Penticoff         M5054       54/171       58:21    8:38     1:53:01
1097  Andrew Whitham         M3034      106/261       57:57    8:38     1:53:02
1098  John Whitehead         M3539      114/253       57:10    8:38     1:53:02
1099  Bill Shockey           M5054       55/171       57:15    8:38     1:53:03
1100  Angela Underberg       F2529       80/572       57:04    8:38     1:53:06
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1101  Jacob Meyer            M1519        30/49     1:00:57    8:39     1:53:06
1102  Allan Latcham          M5054       56/171       58:00    8:39     1:53:08
1103  Jeremy King            M3034      107/261       57:46    8:39     1:53:09
1104  Shawn Shaddox          F2024       70/427       59:54    8:39     1:53:10
1105  Patrice Davis          F4044       41/435     1:00:14    8:39     1:53:10
1106  Emily Highland         F2024       71/427       59:54    8:39     1:53:11
1107  Tim Holcomb            M3034      108/261       55:37    8:39     1:53:11
1108  Andrea Jacob           F3034       86/587       56:05    8:39     1:53:11
1109  Danielle Sturm         F2024       72/427       59:55    8:39     1:53:12
1110  Chris Hoegh            M5559       28/102       58:33    8:39     1:53:12
1111  Nick Donovan           M3034      109/261       58:29    8:39     1:53:13
1112  Tucker Van Wey         F1519        13/92       55:44    8:39     1:53:13
1113  Cynthia Lande          F2529       81/572       59:24    8:39     1:53:16
1114  Stacia Weber           F3034       87/587       58:27    8:39     1:53:17
1115  Nathan Mittlestat      M2529      109/273       58:24    8:39     1:53:18
1116  Myshell Straight       F4044       42/435       58:51    8:39     1:53:19
1117  Unknown Runner         M????          1/1       56:36    8:39     1:53:19
1118  Samuel Schulte         M2024       72/150       58:09    8:40     1:53:20
1119  Nancy Reynolds         F3539       68/524       57:22    8:40     1:53:20
1120  Kirk Dau               M6064        13/57       58:13    8:40     1:53:22
1121  John Dunn              M4549       68/178       57:59    8:40     1:53:23
1122  Dillon Mellick         M2529      110/273       59:08    8:40     1:53:23
1123  Tracy Paulsen          F3539       69/524       58:57    8:40     1:53:25
1124  Renae Kreutner         F2529       82/572       58:45    8:40     1:53:25
1125  Tom Thompson           M5559       29/102       57:52    8:40     1:53:26
1126  Lou Scallon            M5559       30/102       58:14    8:40     1:53:26
1127  Ben McAlister          M3539      115/253       57:08    8:40     1:53:31
1128  Angela Crawford        F3539       70/524     1:02:38    8:40     1:53:31
1129  Adam Nederhoff         M2529      111/273       58:16    8:40     1:53:31
1130  Chad Breheny           M3539      116/253       58:15    8:41     1:53:33
1131  Cindy De Prenger       F5054       17/229       59:12    8:41     1:53:35
1132  Leslie French          F4549       23/297       59:27    8:41     1:53:36
1133  Tom Hess               M5054       57/171       58:32    8:41     1:53:36
1134  Jim May                M5054       58/171       59:27    8:41     1:53:39
1135  Lorrie Lockin          F4549       24/297       59:13    8:41     1:53:39
1136  Sarah Murdock          F3539       71/524       57:23    8:41     1:53:40
1137  Gail Bormann           F5559        5/114       59:13    8:41     1:53:41
1138  Jared Miller           M3034      110/261     1:02:59    8:41     1:53:41
1139  Brad Chamra            M3034      111/261       54:54    8:41     1:53:45
1140  Jeff Marks             M4549       69/178       58:22    8:42     1:53:46
1141  Jeff Steenhoek         M4044      102/254       57:40    8:42     1:53:47
1142  Dotty Johnson          F4044       43/435       57:01    8:42     1:53:47
1143  Katie Mitchell         F2024       73/427       59:16    8:42     1:53:47
1144  Laine Mendenhall-Buck  F4044       44/435       58:46    8:42     1:53:48
1145  Amy Bagge              F2529       83/572       51:20    8:42     1:53:48
1146  Brian Laskowski        M3034      112/261       56:35    8:42     1:53:49
1147  Nicole Sipfle          F2024       74/427       57:09    8:42     1:53:50
1148  Jeff Jamison           M4044      103/254       57:05    8:42     1:53:51
1149  Anson Yeager           M5559       31/102       58:50    8:42     1:53:51
1150  Amy Young              F3034       88/587       59:12    8:42     1:53:52
1151  Holly White            F2529       84/572       57:39    8:42     1:53:52
1152  Travis Abrahamson      M3539      117/253       58:58    8:42     1:53:52
1153  Diane Henry            F4044       45/435       57:35    8:42     1:53:54
1154  Teri Feldmann          F5054       18/229       58:13    8:42     1:53:54
1155  Keith Krentz           M4549       70/178       57:35    8:42     1:53:54
1156  Matt Bryant            M4044      104/254       55:52    8:42     1:53:54
1157  Nicole Elliott         F3034       89/587       57:48    8:42     1:53:54
1158  Nathan Mundy           M3034      113/261       57:00    8:42     1:53:55
1159  Brent Hinson           M3539      118/253       55:52    8:42     1:53:55
1160  Eric Monahan           M2529      112/273       56:06    8:42     1:53:55
1161  Steve Shaner           M3034      114/261       56:41    8:42     1:53:55
1162  Jana Molstre           F3539       72/524       57:48    8:42     1:53:55
1163  Jason Wenthold         M2024       73/150       58:08    8:42     1:53:55
1164  Jason Scroggins        M3539      119/253       56:00    8:42     1:53:56
1165  Cathy Mores            F3539       73/524       58:47    8:42     1:53:57
1166  Mike Mores             M3539      120/253       58:47    8:42     1:53:57
1167  Jay Fisher             M4549       71/178     1:00:16    8:42     1:53:57
1168  Kristi Emick           F3539       74/524       58:28    8:42     1:53:58
1169  David Rees             M3539      121/253       58:00    8:43     1:53:59
1170  Michelle Scholting     F4044       46/435       57:55    8:43     1:54:00
1171  Christopher Glynn      M3034      115/261       58:22    8:43     1:54:01
1172  Michael Shanks         M3034      116/261     1:00:40    8:43     1:54:01
1173  Simon Wright           M4044      105/254       58:41    8:43     1:54:02
1174  Vil Miller             M4044      106/254       58:37    8:43     1:54:02
1175  Heather Farnum         F3034       90/587     1:00:58    8:43     1:54:03
1176  Kris Robson            F4549       25/297       57:33    8:43     1:54:05
1177  Dawn Wellman           F4549       26/297       57:33    8:43     1:54:05
1178  Janet Tan              F3539       75/524       58:17    8:43     1:54:05
1179  Kelli Anderson         F2024       75/427       57:39    8:43     1:54:05
1180  Leah Hoelscher         F1519        14/92     1:00:08    8:43     1:54:06
1181  Kari Wolfe             F3539       76/524     1:00:09    8:43     1:54:06
1182  Roxanne Sherrard       F3034       91/587       59:18    8:43     1:54:07
1183  Arun Pondicherry       M4044      107/254       57:23    8:43     1:54:07
1184  James Wolfe            M4044      108/254     1:00:09    8:43     1:54:07
1185  Lauren Gilbert         F1519        15/92       57:40    8:43     1:54:07
1186  Samantha Ulsh          F2529       85/572       58:00    8:43     1:54:09
1187  Sharon Kruse           F4549       27/297       57:38    8:43     1:54:11
1188  Emily Petrzelka        F2529       86/572       58:12    8:43     1:54:11
1189  Azra Beganovic         F2024       76/427       57:13    8:44     1:54:12
1190  William Wellman        M5054       59/171       58:35    8:44     1:54:14
1191  Mary Anderson          F3034       92/587       58:50    8:44     1:54:14
1192  Jill Anonson           F4044       47/435     1:00:09    8:44     1:54:15
1193  Melissa Lamb           F3034       93/587       58:07    8:44     1:54:15
1194  Mark Nevenhoven        M4549       72/178       57:44    8:44     1:54:15
1195  Kendra Henningsen      F2529       87/572       58:27    8:44     1:54:16
1196  Barb Finney            F4044       48/435       59:03    8:44     1:54:16
1197  Amanda Hugunin         F2529       88/572       59:36    8:44     1:54:16
1198  Marne Gorder Fleming   F2529       89/572       58:05    8:44     1:54:17
1199  Mollie Ketiges         F3034       94/587       57:43    8:44     1:54:18
1200  Nancy Kang             F4044       49/435       58:05    8:44     1:54:18
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1201  Jill Anderson          F3539       77/524       57:43    8:44     1:54:18
1202  Kristin Traen          F4549       28/297     1:01:04    8:44     1:54:19
1203  Emily Merfeld          F2024       77/427       56:39    8:44     1:54:20
1204  Staci Orr              F4044       50/435       55:49    8:44     1:54:21
1205  Rick Rush              M5559       32/102     1:00:19    8:44     1:54:21
1206  Dale Wurster           M2024       74/150       53:48    8:44     1:54:22
1207  David Porepp           M5559       33/102       58:17    8:44     1:54:23
1208  Emily Gutzmann         F2529       90/572       58:48    8:44     1:54:24
1209  Michelle Roozeboom     F3539       78/524       57:53    8:45     1:54:25
1210  Tim Immel              M5559       34/102       59:48    8:45     1:54:25
1211  Brent Sinclair         M3539      122/253       59:16    8:45     1:54:26
1212  Allison Freel          F2024       78/427       56:27    8:45     1:54:26
1213  Andrew Winkels         M3034      117/261       56:50    8:45     1:54:27
1214  Brandy Whitaker        F3034       95/587     1:00:09    8:45     1:54:27
1215  Troy Kueter            M4044      109/254       57:55    8:45     1:54:27
1216  Jamie Hunter           F2529       91/572       57:14    8:45     1:54:28
1217  Lynzey Gallagher       F2529       92/572     1:00:22    8:45     1:54:28
1218  Will Hall              M2024       75/150       57:24    8:45     1:54:29
1219  Matthew Squires        M3539      123/253     1:03:01    8:45     1:54:29
1220  Taylor O'Tool          F2024       79/427       57:39    8:45     1:54:30
1221  Jeri' Moser            F3034       96/587     1:02:31    8:45     1:54:30
1222  Laura Rasmussen        F2024       80/427       58:11    8:45     1:54:30
1223  Sarah Bishoff          F3034       97/587       58:47    8:45     1:54:31
1224  Joshua Willerth        M2024       76/150       57:16    8:45     1:54:32
1225  Dinah Bloom            F3034       98/587       57:12    8:45     1:54:33
1226  Allen Benson           M5054       60/171       58:58    8:45     1:54:34
1227  Barry Fox              M4044      110/254       59:26    8:45     1:54:36
1228  Joel Henderson         M1519        31/49     1:00:08    8:45     1:54:36
1229  Katherine Boes Chojnac F3034       99/587     1:00:32    8:45     1:54:36
1230  Dee Henderson          F5559        6/114       59:26    8:46     1:54:38
1231  Megan Merry            F3034      100/587       58:14    8:46     1:54:38
1232  Scott Anselme          M4044      111/254       58:01    8:46     1:54:38
1233  Kairee Mullen          F3034      101/587       58:01    8:46     1:54:39
1234  Sherry Smiley          F4549       29/297       59:03    8:46     1:54:39
1235  Tricia Crain           F4044       51/435       58:16    8:46     1:54:39
1236  Amy Locher             F2529       93/572       58:58    8:46     1:54:39
1237  Danielle Nelson        F3539       79/524     1:00:56    8:46     1:54:40
1238  Derick Tallman         M2529      113/273       57:35    8:46     1:54:40
1239  Jill Farnham           F3034      102/587     1:00:07    8:46     1:54:40
1240  Kelly Greene           F5054       19/229     1:00:32    8:46     1:54:40
1241  Ross Haeberle          M2529      114/273     1:00:11    8:46     1:54:41
1242  Sarah Nowack           F3539       80/524       59:57    8:46     1:54:42
1243  Jeremy Latham          M3539      124/253       56:56    8:46     1:54:42
1244  Kevin Johns            M4044      112/254       58:20    8:46     1:54:45
1245  Allison Brown          F3539       81/524       59:08    8:46     1:54:45
1246  Phillip Burke          M4549       73/178     1:04:16    8:46     1:54:46
1247  Guy Mendt              M5559       35/102     1:00:26    8:46     1:54:47
1248  Jen Butler             F3539       82/524       59:03    8:46     1:54:48
1249  Amanda Smith           F2529       94/572     1:00:56    8:46     1:54:49
1250  Kacie Swanson          F2024       81/427       58:18    8:46     1:54:50
1251  Marjorie Forbes        F4044       52/435       59:21    8:46     1:54:50
1252  Andi Vanderhoff        F3539       83/524       58:33    8:46     1:54:51
1253  Tiffany Owenson        F2529       95/572       58:01    8:47     1:54:51
1254  Daniel Mattox          M3034      118/261       58:36    8:47     1:54:52
1255  Jennifer Fejfar        F4044       53/435     1:00:40    8:47     1:54:54
1256  Nicole Henderson       F2529       96/572       59:01    8:47     1:54:55
1257  Fred Bauters           M2529      115/273     1:03:22    8:47     1:54:55
1258  Emily Nguyen           F2529       97/572       59:15    8:47     1:54:56
1259  Rebecca Morris         F3539       84/524     1:00:20    8:47     1:54:57
1260  Lori McKimpson         F5054       20/229       59:55    8:47     1:54:57
1261  Kyle Burke             M2529      116/273       59:55    8:47     1:54:58
1262  Matthew Duff           M3539      125/253       58:45    8:47     1:55:01
1263  Megan Koontz           F2529       98/572       59:40    8:47     1:55:02
1264  Doug McCormick         M3034      119/261       59:19    8:47     1:55:02
1265  Larry Perkins          M4044      113/254       58:18    8:47     1:55:02
1266  Ju Ann Khaw            F2529       99/572       59:19    8:47     1:55:02
1267  Mike Davis             M3034      120/261     1:00:46    8:47     1:55:02
1268  Kristin Morgan         F3034      103/587       59:57    8:47     1:55:03
1269  James Morgan           M3034      121/261       59:58    8:47     1:55:04
1270  Daniel Carolin         M4549       74/178     1:01:12    8:48     1:55:04
1271  Jim Pratt              M6064        14/57       59:11    8:48     1:55:06
1272  Mike Fugate            M5054       61/171       58:45    8:48     1:55:06
1273  Mike Mathewson         M5054       62/171       59:12    8:48     1:55:07
1274  Andrea Steinkamp       F3034      104/587       59:42    8:48     1:55:08
1275  Chris Sterk            M3539      126/253       58:13    8:48     1:55:08
1276  Tamara Hancock         F3034      105/587       57:49    8:48     1:55:10
1277  Maureen Heuer          F5559        7/114     1:00:21    8:48     1:55:10
1278  Aaron Bane             M2024       77/150     1:00:12    8:48     1:55:11
1279  Brad Ewest             M6064        15/57       59:35    8:48     1:55:12
1280  Laura Brandt           F2024       82/427       59:37    8:48     1:55:12
1281  Kevin Spellman         M2529      117/273       59:52    8:48     1:55:14
1282  Melissa Fiacco         F3034      106/587       59:45    8:48     1:55:15
1283  Matt Hamand            M3034      122/261       59:45    8:48     1:55:15
1284  Kathi Prien            F5054       21/229     1:00:51    8:48     1:55:15
1285  Hannah Davis           F2529      100/572     1:00:56    8:48     1:55:16
1286  Jordan Henkenius       M2024       78/150     1:00:44    8:48     1:55:17
1287  Jennifer Warren        F3539       85/524     1:00:54    8:48     1:55:17
1288  Ashley Uthof           F3034      107/587     1:00:12    8:49     1:55:17
1289  Victor Owens           M2529      118/273       57:46    8:49     1:55:18
1290  Whitney Joachim        F2529      101/572       58:45    8:49     1:55:19
1291  Laura McElroy          F2529      102/572       57:08    8:49     1:55:19
1292  Laurie Briden          F5559        8/114       59:22    8:49     1:55:19
1293  Kathy Davis            F3539       86/524       59:41    8:49     1:55:20
1294  Eli Rosenberg          M2529      119/273     1:00:58    8:49     1:55:21
1295  Emily Zimmerman        F2024       83/427     1:01:53    8:49     1:55:24
1296  Randi Reiner           F2529      103/572     1:01:24    8:49     1:55:25
1297  Dennis McDonnell       M4044      114/254     1:00:35    8:49     1:55:25
1298  Joseph Collier         M2529      120/273     1:00:41    8:49     1:55:25
1299  Hillary Rickert        F2024       84/427     1:02:05    8:49     1:55:26
1300  Kristin Adkins         F4044       54/435       57:51    8:49     1:55:26
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1301  Kari Smith             F4044       55/435       58:11    8:49     1:55:27
1302  Candi Hatch            F3034      108/587       58:15    8:49     1:55:27
1303  Jackie Nester          F2024       85/427     1:01:53    8:49     1:55:27
1304  Christian Schwab       M1519        32/49       56:23    8:49     1:55:28
1305  Cindy Lesage           F4044       56/435       58:43    8:49     1:55:28
1306  Shannon Crownover      F3539       87/524     1:00:36    8:49     1:55:28
1307  Seth Tracy             M3539      127/253       56:20    8:49     1:55:30
1308  Heather Zylstra        F3539       88/524       57:06    8:50     1:55:31
1309  Mindy Moore            F3539       89/524       59:10    8:50     1:55:31
1310  Dustin Hockman         M2529      121/273       59:19    8:50     1:55:31
1311  Erin Hockman           F2529      104/572       59:19    8:50     1:55:33
1312  Steve Wood             M5559       36/102       57:38    8:50     1:55:33
1313  Seth Drury             M2529      122/273       59:10    8:50     1:55:34
1314  Eric Svalstad          M3034      123/261       59:54    8:50     1:55:35
1315  Heather Wiedman        F3539       90/524       59:55    8:50     1:55:35
1316  Judd Nelson            M3539      128/253       59:04    8:50     1:55:35
1317  Zackary Huey           M1519        33/49       58:01    8:50     1:55:38
1318  Erica Mundt            F2529      105/572       59:46    8:50     1:55:40
1319  Brie Nardy             F2529      106/572       58:53    8:50     1:55:41
1320  Steven Wandro          M5559       37/102       59:15    8:50     1:55:41
1321  Tyson Albin            M2529      123/273     1:01:06    8:50     1:55:41
1322  Gina Scaglione         F2529      107/572       59:38    8:50     1:55:41
1323  Jessica George         F3539       91/524       58:32    8:50     1:55:42
1324  Lori Miller            F4044       57/435       59:54    8:50     1:55:42
1325  Mackenzie Keenan       F2529      108/572       58:32    8:50     1:55:42
1326  Kevin Clark            M2529      124/273       57:03    8:50     1:55:42
1327  David Orr              M3539      129/253     1:00:49    8:50     1:55:43
1328  Jim Baird              M5054       63/171     1:00:49    8:51     1:55:44
1329  Scott Smith            M3539      130/253     1:00:08    8:51     1:55:44
1330  Linda Leeper           F4549       30/297     1:00:05    8:51     1:55:45
1331  Carlos Buendia         M1519        34/49     1:01:38    8:51     1:55:45
1332  Michael Dunlay         M2529      125/273     1:01:28    8:51     1:55:46
1333  Tomorra Smith          F3539       92/524       58:45    8:51     1:55:48
1334  Michele Nelson         F5054       22/229       58:39    8:51     1:55:48
1335  Chris Stout            M3539      131/253       59:28    8:51     1:55:50
1336  Jennifer Coe           F4044       58/435     1:00:48    8:51     1:55:50
1337  Lisa Valentine         F4549       31/297       58:55    8:51     1:55:51
1338  David Cunningham       M5559       38/102     1:00:21    8:51     1:55:52
1339  John Vujnovich         M5559       39/102       59:42    8:51     1:55:53
1340  Brad Schroeder         M4044      115/254       57:43    8:51     1:55:54
1341  Sarah Dudley           F3034      109/587       59:20    8:51     1:55:55
1342  Laura Duey             F2529      109/572     1:00:29    8:51     1:55:55
1343  Tim Stroope            M3539      132/253     1:00:23    8:51     1:55:55
1344  Robert Beaman          M4044      116/254     1:00:27    8:51     1:55:55
1345  Laura Zinn             F3034      110/587     1:00:20    8:51     1:55:56
1346  Mary Tabor             F5054       23/229       59:36    8:51     1:55:56
1347  Paul Hansen            M3539      133/253     1:00:35    8:52     1:55:59
1348  Nannette Rodriguez     F3539       93/524       57:30    8:52     1:56:01
1349  Amanda Felton          F3034      111/587       58:59    8:52     1:56:02
1350  Angela Kuntz           F2024       86/427       58:20    8:52     1:56:02
1351  Caitlin Bruns          F2024       87/427     1:00:31    8:52     1:56:02
1352  Teri Tusha             F4549       32/297       59:17    8:52     1:56:03
1353  Eliza Philpott         F3539       94/524     1:00:35    8:52     1:56:03
1354  Noel Bruns             M5054       64/171     1:00:31    8:52     1:56:03
1355  Rich Werner            M5054       65/171       59:34    8:52     1:56:05
1356  Barbi Clementi         F3539       95/524     1:00:41    8:52     1:56:06
1357  Pete Busch             M4044      117/254       56:37    8:52     1:56:06
1358  Matthew Lee            M1519        35/49       59:43    8:52     1:56:08
1359  Genevieve Krier        F2529      110/572     1:01:57    8:52     1:56:08
1360  Dave Briden            M4549       75/178       59:52    8:52     1:56:09
1361  Benjamin Bormann       M3034      124/261     1:02:26    8:52     1:56:09
1362  Callie Heisler         F3034      112/587     1:01:03    8:52     1:56:09
1363  Jill Winters           F4549       33/297     1:00:46    8:52     1:56:10
1364  Aimee Gissel           F2529      111/572       59:12    8:53     1:56:11
1365  Meghan Wolett          F2529      112/572       59:12    8:53     1:56:11
1366  Erica Eganhouse        F2529      113/572     1:01:31    8:53     1:56:11
1367  Kelly Forret-Trently   F4044       59/435     1:01:21    8:53     1:56:12
1368  Sam Gerraughty         M4044      118/254       59:10    8:53     1:56:13
1369  Dane Nealson           M2529      126/273       59:30    8:53     1:56:14
1370  Mitzi Nelson           F5054       24/229       59:00    8:53     1:56:15
1371  Brad Willemsen         M3539      134/253       56:11    8:53     1:56:15
1372  Ellyn Ross             F1519        16/92       57:41    8:53     1:56:16
1373  Sean Finn              M4549       76/178     1:00:52    8:53     1:56:16
1374  Jane Finn              F1519        17/92     1:00:52    8:53     1:56:16
1375  Amber Straw            F2529      114/572       57:55    8:53     1:56:17
1376  Carl Norman            M4044      119/254       58:39    8:53     1:56:18
1377  Jordan Bruntz          M4549       77/178       59:48    8:53     1:56:18
1378  Shari Knutsen          F3034      113/587     1:00:23    8:53     1:56:19
1379  Meredith Spragg        F2024       88/427       58:16    8:53     1:56:19
1380  Maggie Nugent          F3539       96/524       58:31    8:53     1:56:19
1381  Jeffrey Emrich         M2529      127/273     1:01:29    8:53     1:56:21
1382  Chris Davies           M3034      125/261       57:54    8:53     1:56:21
1383  Angie Dehmer           F3034      114/587       59:09    8:53     1:56:23
1384  Travis Remsburg        M3034      126/261       58:50    8:53     1:56:23
1385  Nathan Paul            M3034      127/261       58:32    8:54     1:56:23
1386  Amber Augustine        F3034      115/587       59:57    8:54     1:56:24
1387  Cody White             M2529      128/273     1:00:04    8:54     1:56:26
1388  Kristi Alt             F4044       60/435     1:01:30    8:54     1:56:27
1389  Pete Bowen             M4549       78/178     1:00:42    8:54     1:56:28
1390  Kendy Young            F3539       97/524     1:01:06    8:54     1:56:28
1391  Zoe Johanns            F1519        18/92     1:00:07    8:54     1:56:28
1392  Carrie Wright          F4044       61/435     1:01:06    8:54     1:56:29
1393  Adri Huls              F3539       98/524       58:23    8:54     1:56:29
1394  Scott Coen             M3539      135/253       59:56    8:54     1:56:29
1395  Allen Glover           M4549       79/178     1:00:18    8:54     1:56:33
1396  Sean Thomas            M2024       79/150     1:01:06    8:54     1:56:34
1397  Jeff Okones            M5559       40/102       57:22    8:54     1:56:35
1398  Bridget Smith          F2024       89/427       58:19    8:54     1:56:35
1399  Daniela Heppner        F1519        19/92     1:00:06    8:54     1:56:36
1400  Abby Martin            F1519        20/92     1:00:39    8:55     1:56:37
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1401  Lori Wilson-Voss       F5054       25/229     1:00:04    8:55     1:56:37
1402  Jennifer Metzger       F1519        21/92       59:51    8:55     1:56:37
1403  Matthew Jesson         M3034      128/261     1:01:00    8:55     1:56:37
1404  Rachel Boeke           F2529      115/572     1:00:16    8:55     1:56:39
1405  Scott Johnson          M5559       41/102       59:57    8:55     1:56:39
1406  Kim Koch               F3539       99/524     1:01:59    8:55     1:56:40
1407  Laura Stauffer         F3034      116/587     1:01:59    8:55     1:56:40
1408  Dan Boyce              M3034      129/261     1:00:11    8:55     1:56:41
1409  Kent Smith             M3539      136/253       59:41    8:55     1:56:42
1410  David Schwendinger     M3539      137/253     1:00:04    8:55     1:56:42
1411  Troy Morris            M4044      120/254       58:14    8:55     1:56:42
1412  Dan Butler             M3034      130/261       59:08    8:55     1:56:44
1413  Amy Pesce              F3539      100/524     1:00:18    8:55     1:56:44
1414  Theo Deo               M4044      121/254       58:22    8:55     1:56:45
1415  Kim Mueske             F3034      117/587     1:00:34    8:55     1:56:45
1416  Peter Kirwan           M3034      131/261     1:00:46    8:55     1:56:46
1417  Michael Radle          M2529      129/273     1:11:19    8:55     1:56:47
1418  Diana Andrews          F3539      101/524       57:29    8:55     1:56:47
1419  Lauren Hill            F2529      116/572     1:02:52    8:55     1:56:48
1420  Westley Olmschenk      M2529      130/273     1:01:24    8:56     1:56:49
1421  Amy Olmschenk          F2529      117/572     1:01:24    8:56     1:56:50
1422  Joe Bormann            M3034      132/261     1:02:26    8:56     1:56:50
1423  Brian Mains            M2529      131/273     1:01:37    8:56     1:56:50
1424  Vicki Bott             F4549       34/297       58:04    8:56     1:56:50
1425  Jana Murphy            F3034      118/587     1:02:37    8:56     1:56:51
1426  Sara Schmidt           F3034      119/587       59:35    8:56     1:56:51
1427  Lars Skaar             M3034      133/261     1:00:46    8:56     1:56:51
1428  Ron Niceswanger        M5559       42/102       59:53    8:56     1:56:52
1429  Todd Attig             M2529      132/273       59:22    8:56     1:56:52
1430  Laura Redig            F3034      120/587       59:59    8:56     1:56:54
1431  Josh Nauman            M2529      133/273     1:03:43    8:56     1:56:55
1432  David Kochel           M4549       80/178       59:28    8:56     1:56:55
1433  James Noelck           M4044      122/254     1:00:54    8:56     1:56:55
1434  Craig Bence            M5054       66/171     1:01:41    8:56     1:56:57
1435  Erin Mackey            F3034      121/587     1:00:51    8:56     1:56:58
1436  Yusuke(jim) Yamamoto   M4549       81/178       58:54    8:56     1:57:00
1437  Michael Tiedens        M3539      138/253     1:02:09    8:56     1:57:00
1438  Kelsey Supenski        F2024       90/427     1:00:06    8:56     1:57:01
1439  Ryan Terwilliger       M3034      134/261       58:42    8:56     1:57:01
1440  Tyler Gassaway         M2529      134/273     1:00:06    8:56     1:57:01
1441  Barbara Bellaire       F4044       62/435       58:59    8:56     1:57:02
1442  Brett Mieras           M2529      135/273     1:00:49    8:57     1:57:03
1443  Tara Moro              F3034      122/587       57:38    8:57     1:57:03
1444  Molly Mieras           F2529      118/572     1:00:50    8:57     1:57:04
1445  Gabe Bowers            M3034      135/261       57:34    8:57     1:57:04
1446  Angela Johnson         F2024       91/427     1:01:03    8:57     1:57:05
1447  Carrie Tysdahl         F3034      123/587     1:02:26    8:57     1:57:05
1448  Daniel Schreiber       M2529      136/273     1:00:47    8:57     1:57:06
1449  Stephanie Wangler      F2529      119/572     1:00:11    8:57     1:57:07
1450  Shannon Mullaney       F3034      124/587     1:00:48    8:57     1:57:07
1451  Jon Eichhorn           M3539      139/253     1:00:49    8:57     1:57:07
1452  Kenyon Murphy          M2529      137/273     1:00:31    8:57     1:57:07
1453  Trevor Jones           M14UN         8/18     1:00:47    8:57     1:57:07
1454  Chris Jones            M4044      123/254     1:00:48    8:57     1:57:08
1455  Kristin Dahm           F2529      120/572     1:00:40    8:57     1:57:08
1456  Jonas Bergen           M2024       80/150       56:23    8:57     1:57:09
1457  Claire Patterson       F2024       92/427     1:01:12    8:57     1:57:09
1458  Andrea Bergen          F2024       93/427       56:24    8:57     1:57:10
1459  Jayme Beedle           F2024       94/427     1:01:35    8:57     1:57:11
1460  Kate Schmerbach        F2024       95/427     1:00:34    8:57     1:57:12
1461  Ryan St. Peter         M2529      138/273       59:03    8:57     1:57:14
1462  Shawn Beenken          M2529      139/273       59:48    8:57     1:57:14
1463  Jeremy Roth            M3539      140/253       59:07    8:57     1:57:14
1464  Stephanie Welch        F3539      102/524     1:01:38    8:57     1:57:15
1465  Michon Morrow          F3539      103/524       58:48    8:57     1:57:15
1466  Josh McBride           M3034      136/261     1:03:52    8:58     1:57:17
1467  Mary Harris            F5559        9/114     1:00:31    8:58     1:57:18
1468  Ruth Witt              F2529      121/572     1:01:37    8:58     1:57:18
1469  Justin Conner          M2024       81/150       59:05    8:58     1:57:18
1470  Jeanne Serb            F4044       63/435       59:29    8:58     1:57:19
1471  Alison Khan            F3034      125/587     1:01:28    8:58     1:57:20
1472  Amy Powers             F3539      104/524     1:00:10    8:58     1:57:21
1473  Elizabeth Starrett     F2529      122/572       58:21    8:58     1:57:21
1474  Jonathan Montpas       M4044      124/254     1:01:38    8:58     1:57:21
1475  David Bucklin          M5559       43/102       57:29    8:58     1:57:22
1476  Cassie Detrick         F2024       96/427     1:01:46    8:58     1:57:24
1477  Chris Holley           M5054       67/171     1:01:06    8:58     1:57:25
1478  Montey Halls           M5054       68/171       59:59    8:58     1:57:25
1479  Cindy Watson           F3034      126/587       58:55    8:58     1:57:27
1480  Meesha Lenning         F3034      127/587     1:00:48    8:59     1:57:29
1481  Ida Hadzisulejmanovic  F2529      123/572       58:32    8:59     1:57:29
1482  Joseph Pierick         M4549       82/178       57:45    8:59     1:57:29
1483  Donna Davis-Day        F4549       35/297     1:00:21    8:59     1:57:29
1484  Sarah Steinkamp        F3034      128/587       59:42    8:59     1:57:29
1485  Leah Moyer             F3034      129/587     1:00:56    8:59     1:57:30
1486  Sarah Parks            F3034      130/587     1:00:56    8:59     1:57:30
1487  Emily Brown            F2024       97/427     1:00:26    8:59     1:57:30
1488  Brian Suiter           M3539      141/253     1:01:43    8:59     1:57:33
1489  Ross Lincoln           M3539      142/253     1:01:10    8:59     1:57:33
1490  Molly Sivertsen        F3539      105/524     1:00:26    8:59     1:57:34
1491  Jimmer Pech            M5559       44/102       58:28    8:59     1:57:34
1492  Joyce Vance            F5559       10/114     1:01:41    8:59     1:57:35
1493  Allison Dormire        F3539      106/524     1:01:09    8:59     1:57:36
1494  Jeff Glass             M4044      125/254       59:27    8:59     1:57:37
1495  Brooklyn Contreras     F1519        22/92     1:00:04    8:59     1:57:37
1496  Angela Gruening        F4044       64/435     1:00:10    8:59     1:57:37
1497  Julie Schneider        F3539      107/524       58:55    8:59     1:57:38
1498  Dustyn Curran          M2529      140/273       58:42    8:59     1:57:39
1499  Kelli Nixon            F3034      131/587     1:00:26    8:59     1:57:39
1500  Jodi Carlson           F3034      132/587     1:00:54    8:59     1:57:39
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1501  Ed Griffiths           M4044      126/254     1:00:17    8:59     1:57:40
1502  Thomas Lowe            M3034      137/261     1:01:44    8:59     1:57:40
1503  Casey Carlson          M3034      138/261     1:00:54    8:59     1:57:40
1504  Lindsay Weber          F2529      124/572     1:00:41    8:59     1:57:40
1505  Brianna Baethke-Weldon F3034      133/587     1:00:09    8:59     1:57:41
1506  Marcus Seaton          M3539      143/253       58:15    8:59     1:57:41
1507  Kevin Hircock          M5054       69/171     1:01:03    8:59     1:57:41
1508  Molly Hircock          F2529      125/572     1:01:03    8:59     1:57:41
1509  Heidi Schmidt          F5559       11/114     1:00:32    8:59     1:57:41
1510  Lisa Jenison           F4044       65/435       59:54    9:00     1:57:43
1511  Miki Miller            F3539      108/524     1:01:17    9:00     1:57:44
1512  Krista Cooper          F3539      109/524       59:04    9:00     1:57:45
1513  Alexandra Peters       F1519        23/92       58:48    9:00     1:57:46
1514  Maggie Pace            F2529      126/572       59:45    9:00     1:57:46
1515  Monica Kasch           F3539      110/524     1:01:34    9:00     1:57:47
1516  Rebeckah Hosier        F3034      134/587     1:00:31    9:00     1:57:47
1517  Ernie Cox              M3539      144/253     1:03:46    9:00     1:57:48
1518  Bryce Johnson          M2024       82/150       59:12    9:00     1:57:48
1519  Carrie Andrews         F4044       66/435     1:00:30    9:00     1:57:48
1520  Nic Baack              M14UN         9/18     1:01:21    9:00     1:57:48
1521  Matthew Nonnenmann     M3539      145/253     1:01:13    9:00     1:57:48
1522  Jessica Noelck         F2529      127/572     1:00:54    9:00     1:57:49
1523  Ed Dieleman            M6569         3/29     1:00:08    9:00     1:57:50
1524  Brittany Lawson        F2024       98/427     1:00:10    9:00     1:57:50
1525  Wyatt Myers            M3539      146/253     1:00:35    9:00     1:57:51
1526  Lee Ryherd             M2529      141/273     1:01:28    9:00     1:57:52
1527  John Ulrichs           M3539      147/253     1:01:44    9:00     1:57:52
1528  Lisa Springer          F4549       36/297     1:00:07    9:00     1:57:54
1529  Beatriz Garcia         F3539      111/524       58:56    9:01     1:57:55
1530  Kristin Bernhardt      F2529      128/572       59:38    9:01     1:57:56
1531  Michael Strong         M2529      142/273     1:01:22    9:01     1:57:57
1532  Bradley Campbell       M2529      143/273       58:24    9:01     1:57:57
1533  Alea Niemeier          F4044       67/435     1:00:56    9:01     1:57:57
1534  Leeann Keppler         F3034      135/587       59:25    9:01     1:57:58
1535  Alan Feil              M6064        16/57       57:54    9:01     1:57:59
1536  Kristen Schweitzer     F4044       68/435       59:26    9:01     1:57:59
1537  Shawna Neifert         F4044       69/435     1:01:28    9:01     1:58:00
1538  Amy Wadlington         F2529      129/572     1:01:45    9:01     1:58:01
1539  Scott Thompson         M3034      139/261     1:02:32    9:01     1:58:01
1540  Kelsy Draper           F2529      130/572       58:08    9:01     1:58:01
1541  William Freeman        M5054       70/171     1:01:25    9:01     1:58:01
1542  Morgan Lyons           F2529      131/572     1:00:18    9:01     1:58:01
1543  Katie Thompson         F3034      136/587     1:02:33    9:01     1:58:01
1544  Karen Riley            F5559       12/114     1:01:07    9:01     1:58:02
1545  Katie Seidler          F3539      112/524     1:01:07    9:01     1:58:02
1546  Emily Goddard          F2024       99/427       59:59    9:01     1:58:02
1547  Donita Smith           F3034      137/587       59:08    9:01     1:58:03
1548  Janelle Buxton         F3034      138/587     1:01:46    9:01     1:58:03
1549  Brooke Stewart         F2024      100/427     1:00:40    9:01     1:58:04
1550  Phyllis Baker          F5559       13/114     1:00:53    9:01     1:58:04
1551  Grant Hendrix          M1519        36/49     1:00:08    9:01     1:58:05
1552  Jonathan Lukes         M2529      144/273     1:01:24    9:01     1:58:05
1553  Katie Nichols          F1519        24/92     1:00:13    9:01     1:58:06
1554  Catherine Hufford      F4549       37/297     1:02:39    9:01     1:58:06
1555  Therin Bradshaw        M2024       83/150     1:01:24    9:01     1:58:06
1556  Abigail Blake          F2024      101/427     1:01:24    9:01     1:58:07
1557  Annah Vollstedt        F2529      132/572     1:00:08    9:01     1:58:07
1558  Amy Wagler             F4044       70/435     1:00:48    9:02     1:58:08
1559  Shannon Wilson         F3539      113/524       59:56    9:02     1:58:09
1560  Addison Hofmeister     F1519        25/92     1:00:29    9:02     1:58:09
1561  Justin Thompson        M3539      148/253     1:00:32    9:02     1:58:10
1562  Mary Van Heukelom      F4044       71/435     1:00:30    9:02     1:58:10
1563  Scott Franklin         M5054       71/171     1:01:42    9:02     1:58:10
1564  Melissa Crosby         F3034      139/587     1:00:32    9:02     1:58:10
1565  Maddie Meter           F1519        26/92       59:34    9:02     1:58:12
1566  Matt Meter             M4044      127/254       59:34    9:02     1:58:12
1567  Gene Behrens           M6569         4/29     1:00:57    9:02     1:58:13
1568  Paula Winter           F5559       14/114     1:00:59    9:02     1:58:13
1569  Angie McCormick        F3539      114/524     1:00:54    9:02     1:58:13
1570  Melissa Gatzionis      F4044       72/435     1:00:19    9:02     1:58:13
1571  Courtney Behrens       F3034      140/587     1:00:58    9:02     1:58:14
1572  Andreana Juel          F3539      115/524     1:01:40    9:02     1:58:15
1573  Shantell Harvey        F3034      141/587     1:01:17    9:02     1:58:15
1574  Kylie Wunschel         F2024      102/427     1:01:20    9:02     1:58:15
1575  Laura Nass             F2529      133/572       57:21    9:02     1:58:16
1576  Teresa Richardson      F4549       38/297       58:25    9:02     1:58:16
1577  Todd Alva              M4044      128/254     1:01:15    9:02     1:58:16
1578  Stacie Pettit          F3034      142/587     1:00:35    9:02     1:58:17
1579  Erin Jondle            F3034      143/587     1:00:46    9:02     1:58:17
1580  Thomas Noyce           M2024       84/150       59:20    9:02     1:58:17
1581  Hannah Paul            F2024      103/427     1:01:32    9:02     1:58:19
1582  Jamie Dunn             F3034      144/587     1:01:24    9:02     1:58:20
1583  Darren Thomson         M4044      129/254       59:21    9:03     1:58:21
1584  Katherine Selden       F3034      145/587     1:00:22    9:03     1:58:22
1585  Nathan Chambers        M2024       85/150     1:02:27    9:03     1:58:23
1586  Cindi Koch             F3034      146/587     1:01:31    9:03     1:58:23
1587  Alexis Reno            F1519        27/92     1:01:23    9:03     1:58:25
1588  Chris Stimson          M4044      130/254     1:00:42    9:03     1:58:25
1589  Douglas Adamson        M5054       72/171       59:33    9:03     1:58:26
1590  Martin Coon            M3034      140/261     1:02:16    9:03     1:58:27
1591  Bryan Bellaire         M4044      131/254     1:00:18    9:03     1:58:28
1592  Brandee Jenkins        F3539      116/524       58:49    9:03     1:58:28
1593  Kali Slaymaker         F1519        28/92     1:00:29    9:03     1:58:28
1594  Dede Hayworth          F1519        29/92     1:01:35    9:03     1:58:29
1595  Nicole Hayworth        F2024      104/427     1:01:35    9:03     1:58:29
1596  Andre Sampson          M4549       83/178     1:03:42    9:03     1:58:29
1597  Jo Ann Green           F4549       39/297     1:02:19    9:03     1:58:31
1598  Jesse Harlan           M3034      141/261     1:03:44    9:03     1:58:31
1599  Lane Goos              M4044      132/254     1:02:19    9:03     1:58:31
1600  Jay Marshall           M4549       84/178     1:00:24    9:03     1:58:32
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1601  Jean Dingeman          F4549       40/297     1:00:37    9:03     1:58:32
1602  Sarah Ritchie          F3539      117/524     1:00:27    9:03     1:58:32
1603  Beth Brown             F5559       15/114     1:01:49    9:03     1:58:32
1604  Kaytee Knoop           F2529      134/572     1:01:19    9:03     1:58:33
1605  Amy Burk               F4044       73/435     1:00:27    9:03     1:58:33
1606  Scott Funk             M4549       85/178     1:00:42    9:03     1:58:33
1607  Megan Ueltschy         F2529      135/572     1:00:42    9:03     1:58:33
1608  Troy Wirtz             M4044      133/254       59:45    9:03     1:58:33
1609  Sacha Wise             F3539      118/524     1:00:13    9:03     1:58:34
1610  Dennis Keyes           M5054       73/171     1:02:59    9:03     1:58:34
1611  Emily Lanphier         F2529      136/572     1:00:55    9:04     1:58:34
1612  Tanya Schettler        F4044       74/435     1:00:28    9:04     1:58:35
1613  David Clark            M2529      145/273     1:01:20    9:04     1:58:37
1614  Mackenzie Colbert      F2024      105/427     1:01:52    9:04     1:58:37
1615  Kaisha Brown           F2024      106/427     1:01:53    9:04     1:58:38
1616  Jennifer Starr         F3034      147/587       59:21    9:04     1:58:38
1617  Hannah Malloy Malloy   F14UN         2/12     1:01:52    9:04     1:58:38
1618  Brandi Moss            F3034      148/587       59:00    9:04     1:58:39
1619  David Brus             M2529      146/273     1:02:26    9:04     1:58:39
1620  Steven Nelms           M4044      134/254     1:01:09    9:04     1:58:40
1621  Brian Freeseman        M4044      135/254     1:01:06    9:04     1:58:40
1622  Cindy Riesselman       F4044       75/435       58:03    9:04     1:58:41
1623  Erik Riesselman        M3539      149/253       58:06    9:04     1:58:42
1624  Jessica Kelley         F3034      149/587     1:01:31    9:04     1:58:42
1625  Julie Bradley          F4549       41/297     1:03:31    9:04     1:58:42
1626  Gayle Portera          F3034      150/587     1:02:13    9:04     1:58:43
1627  Whitney Brink          F4044       76/435     1:00:45    9:04     1:58:43
1628  Cyndy Hovenga          F4549       42/297     1:01:20    9:04     1:58:46
1629  Julie Miller           F4044       77/435     1:00:56    9:04     1:58:46
1630  Jacquelyn McCoy        F3539      119/524     1:02:27    9:04     1:58:46
1631  Nicole Teut            F3539      120/524     1:02:07    9:04     1:58:46
1632  Alison Seline          F2024      107/427       59:09    9:04     1:58:47
1633  Lisa Lampe             F3539      121/524     1:00:44    9:04     1:58:47
1634  Lacey Howard           F3539      122/524     1:02:07    9:05     1:58:47
1635  Bambi Schlenker        F3034      151/587     1:01:04    9:05     1:58:48
1636  Dean Schlader          M3034      142/261     1:01:41    9:05     1:58:48
1637  Dan Bach               M6064        17/57     1:01:15    9:05     1:58:50
1638  Zach Vanmeter          M2529      147/273     1:01:38    9:05     1:58:50
1639  Michele Gelaude        F2529      137/572     1:01:28    9:05     1:58:51
1640  Macy Logan             F1519        30/92     1:01:02    9:05     1:58:51
1641  Deanne Herr            F4549       43/297     1:00:18    9:05     1:58:51
1642  Becca Anderson         F3539      123/524     1:00:45    9:05     1:58:53
1643  Michael McGraw         M6064        18/57     1:01:42    9:05     1:58:53
1644  Maria Sears            F3034      152/587       57:32    9:05     1:58:54
1645  Aili Filippi-Johns     F4044       78/435     1:00:14    9:05     1:58:54
1646  Karla Walsh            F2529      138/572     1:02:25    9:05     1:58:54
1647  Scott Tedrow           M4044      136/254     1:03:24    9:05     1:58:54
1648  Melissa Springsteen Ha F3034      153/587     1:02:25    9:05     1:58:55
1649  Blake Erickson         M2529      148/273     1:00:25    9:05     1:58:55
1650  Kaitlin Dilsaver       F2024      108/427     1:01:06    9:05     1:58:55
1651  Alicia Neal            F2024      109/427     1:00:53    9:05     1:58:55
1652  Thomas Castle          M2024       86/150       55:07    9:05     1:58:56
1653  Stephanie Bruss        F2529      139/572     1:00:29    9:05     1:58:56
1654  Mindee Schroeder       F2529      140/572     1:01:45    9:05     1:58:56
1655  Mary Lynch             F4549       44/297     1:01:26    9:05     1:58:56
1656  Shelby Churchill       F2529      141/572     1:01:46    9:05     1:58:57
1657  Cory Jensen            M3539      150/253     1:01:40    9:05     1:58:58
1658  Michael Riggs          M3034      143/261     1:02:31    9:05     1:58:58
1659  Kelly Shea             F2529      142/572     1:00:48    9:05     1:58:58
1660  Jill Schwarte          F4044       79/435     1:01:18    9:05     1:58:59
1661  Abbey Demoss           F2529      143/572     1:01:19    9:05     1:59:00
1662  Nicole Tallerico       F2529      144/572     1:00:34    9:05     1:59:00
1663  Lynn Demaray           F3034      154/587     1:00:58    9:05     1:59:00
1664  Kelly Maxwell          F3539      124/524     1:01:42    9:06     1:59:00
1665  Steven Shea            M4044      137/254     1:00:49    9:06     1:59:01
1666  Nate Goddard           M1519        37/49     1:00:35    9:06     1:59:02
1667  Alissa Nelson          F3034      155/587     1:01:22    9:06     1:59:02
1668  Anthony Nelson         M3034      144/261     1:01:22    9:06     1:59:02
1669  Leanna McCullough      F3539      125/524       59:29    9:06     1:59:03
1670  Jeff Mack              M4044      138/254     1:01:41    9:06     1:59:03
1671  Jerry Voeller          M6064        19/57     1:01:38    9:06     1:59:04
1672  Chris Seiberling       M3034      145/261     1:03:01    9:06     1:59:04
1673  Daniel Van Horn        M3539      151/253     1:01:32    9:06     1:59:06
1674  Kim Young              M3034      146/261     1:03:24    9:06     1:59:07
1675  Mindy Loll             F2529      145/572     1:02:03    9:06     1:59:09
1676  Kristina Carroll       F2529      146/572     1:01:19    9:06     1:59:09
1677  Jessica Sage           F3034      156/587     1:01:36    9:06     1:59:11
1678  Olivia Hamblin         F14UN         3/12     1:03:32    9:06     1:59:12
1679  Sarah Hart             F3539      126/524     1:01:18    9:07     1:59:14
1680  Erin Lehman            F3034      157/587     1:00:23    9:07     1:59:14
1681  Jason Klein            M4044      139/254     1:00:02    9:07     1:59:16
1682  Kelli Leibold          F2024      110/427     1:01:27    9:07     1:59:17
1683  Lindsay Olson          F2529      147/572     1:01:40    9:07     1:59:17
1684  Jenni Wedewer          F3034      158/587     1:02:30    9:07     1:59:17
1685  Mirsada Hasanovic      F2529      148/572     1:01:36    9:07     1:59:17
1686  Vanessa Smock          F3034      159/587     1:03:00    9:07     1:59:18
1687  Dzevad Hasanovic       M3034      147/261     1:01:37    9:07     1:59:18
1688  Joann Cornelis         F4549       45/297     1:01:28    9:07     1:59:19
1689  Shannon O'Rourke       F3539      127/524     1:02:03    9:07     1:59:20
1690  Betsy Happe            F5559       16/114     1:01:08    9:07     1:59:21
1691  Kristin Messerschmidt  F2024      111/427     1:01:35    9:07     1:59:21
1692  Chasity Griffith       F3539      128/524     1:01:01    9:07     1:59:22
1693  Andy Schirman          M3539      152/253       56:18    9:07     1:59:22
1694  Andy Happe             M2024       87/150     1:01:08    9:07     1:59:23
1695  Doug Dollison          M4044      140/254     1:00:54    9:07     1:59:24
1696  Jordan Poock           M1519        38/49     1:04:33    9:07     1:59:25
1697  Sara Johnson           F3034      160/587       58:42    9:07     1:59:25
1698  Michael Rife           M4044      141/254     1:02:15    9:07     1:59:25
1699  Bobby Nalean           M2529      149/273       58:59    9:07     1:59:26
1700  Michelle Ortiz         F3034      161/587     1:01:37    9:08     1:59:28
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1701  Ariel Zaruba           F2529      149/572     1:03:03    9:08     1:59:28
1702  Jeff Damman            M5054       74/171     1:00:37    9:08     1:59:28
1703  Allison Meurer         F2024      112/427     1:01:44    9:08     1:59:29
1704  Stephanie Berry        F2529      150/572     1:01:38    9:08     1:59:29
1705  Jessica Aldridge       F3034      162/587     1:02:37    9:08     1:59:30
1706  Megan Johnston         F2024      113/427     1:02:20    9:08     1:59:30
1707  Tassie Corwin          F3034      163/587     1:02:38    9:08     1:59:30
1708  Amy Stevens            F3539      129/524       59:56    9:08     1:59:31
1709  Chris Bahls            M2529      150/273     1:04:40    9:08     1:59:31
1710  Ashley King            F2529      151/572     1:01:37    9:08     1:59:32
1711  Alice Guns             F2024      114/427     1:01:36    9:08     1:59:33
1712  Adam Ries              M2529      151/273     1:01:55    9:08     1:59:34
1713  Jill Hill              F3539      130/524     1:03:25    9:08     1:59:34
1714  Tari Moody             F4549       46/297     1:01:21    9:08     1:59:34
1715  Mike Moody             M4549       86/178     1:01:21    9:08     1:59:34
1716  Kelly Wells Sittig     F3034      164/587     1:01:26    9:08     1:59:34
1717  Emily Erickson         F2024      115/427     1:00:27    9:08     1:59:34
1718  Kathleen Magoon        F5559       17/114     1:01:43    9:08     1:59:35
1719  Jacob Thein            M2024       88/150     1:01:40    9:08     1:59:36
1720  Megan Ries             F2529      152/572     1:01:56    9:08     1:59:36
1721  Alyssa Tolliver        F2024      116/427     1:01:50    9:08     1:59:37
1722  Kristen Abueg          F3034      165/587     1:02:04    9:08     1:59:39
1723  Nate Struble           M3539      153/253     1:02:02    9:08     1:59:39
1724  Jill Gulick            F4549       47/297     1:02:10    9:09     1:59:40
1725  Isa Bales              F4549       48/297     1:01:39    9:09     1:59:41
1726  Matt Hayes             M3539      154/253     1:02:37    9:09     1:59:42
1727  Katie Murphy           F2024      117/427       57:05    9:09     1:59:42
1728  Karen Hoff             F5054       26/229     1:01:08    9:09     1:59:42
1729  Shellina Herink        F2024      118/427       57:57    9:09     1:59:43
1730  Maryann Heying         F3539      131/524     1:02:00    9:09     1:59:43
1731  Justin Scanlan         M3539      155/253     1:03:09    9:09     1:59:43
1732  Brandon Gray           M3034      148/261       58:39    9:09     1:59:43
1733  Jamie Carlton          F3034      166/587     1:03:09    9:09     1:59:44
1734  Amy Price              F4044       80/435     1:00:59    9:09     1:59:45
1735  Michael Lee            M5054       75/171     1:01:12    9:09     1:59:45
1736  Kali Disterhoft        F2024      119/427     1:00:20    9:09     1:59:46
1737  Amanda Carter          F3034      167/587     1:01:54    9:09     1:59:47
1738  Jennifer Frye          F3539      132/524     1:00:30    9:09     1:59:48
1739  Tara McMullen          F2529      153/572     1:01:00    9:09     1:59:48
1740  Laurie Meythaler-Mulli F3539      133/524       59:20    9:09     1:59:48
1741  Valerie Schulze        F2529      154/572     1:01:27    9:09     1:59:48
1742  Jessie Morische        F2024      120/427     1:01:43    9:09     1:59:48
1743  Sara Hanley            F4044       81/435     1:01:47    9:09     1:59:49
1744  Noah McGraw            M1519        39/49       57:16    9:09     1:59:49
1745  Laura Smith            F3539      134/524     1:01:41    9:09     1:59:49
1746  Joseph O'Hanlon        M3034      149/261     1:01:04    9:09     1:59:50
1747  Ryan Callaway          M3539      156/253       59:05    9:09     1:59:51
1748  Claudia Scott          F6064         4/52     1:00:45    9:09     1:59:52
1749  Emily Olson            F2024      121/427     1:02:29    9:09     1:59:52
1750  Lauren Furgiuele       F2024      122/427     1:02:29    9:10     1:59:53
1751  Mark Hanrahan          M4044      142/254     1:00:26    9:10     1:59:53
1752  Daniel Uppena          M4044      143/254     1:00:40    9:10     1:59:53
1753  Corrine Villim         F2024      123/427     1:02:29    9:10     1:59:53
1754  Stephen Adamson        M4044      144/254     1:02:14    9:10     1:59:53
1755  Kelly Hassman          F4549       49/297     1:00:43    9:10     1:59:55
1756  Brittany Martinez      F2529      155/572     1:01:36    9:10     1:59:58
1757  Jacob Harden           M2529      152/273     1:04:12    9:10     2:00:00
1758  Maggie Pestotnik       F2024      124/427     1:03:29    9:10     2:00:00
1759  Donald Gehrls          M2529      153/273     1:01:46    9:10     2:00:00
1760  Julie Rosenberg        F5559       18/114     1:02:28    9:10     2:00:00
1761  Carlie Stevens         F2529      156/572     1:01:41    9:10     2:00:00
1762  Adam Moss              M3034      150/261     1:00:59    9:10     2:00:01
1763  Angela Drey            F1519        31/92     1:00:16    9:10     2:00:01
1764  Keith Kistenmacher     M2529      154/273     1:00:47    9:10     2:00:02
1765  Jamie Henderson        F3034      168/587     1:02:18    9:10     2:00:03
1766  Lindsay Brewster       F2529      157/572     1:00:12    9:10     2:00:04
1767  Matt Cato              M3034      151/261     1:03:23    9:10     2:00:04
1768  Peter Chase            M3539      157/253     1:03:41    9:10     2:00:05
1769  Amanda Stevenson       F2529      158/572     1:04:00    9:10     2:00:05
1770  Eric Pack              M4549       87/178       59:21    9:11     2:00:07
1771  Mary Allen             F2529      159/572     1:01:00    9:11     2:00:08
1772  Autumn Reisetter       F2529      160/572     1:01:28    9:11     2:00:08
1773  Dale Finnegan          F5054       27/229     1:03:23    9:11     2:00:09
1774  James Vanoosten        M5054       76/171     1:01:43    9:11     2:00:09
1775  Hattie Schott          F3034      169/587     1:00:42    9:11     2:00:09
1776  Rebekah Rueger         F2024      125/427     1:02:32    9:11     2:00:10
1777  Melinda Zhu            F2529      161/572     1:02:47    9:11     2:00:10
1778  Tyler Quint            M1519        40/49     1:00:01    9:11     2:00:11
1779  Emilie Dore            F2024      126/427     1:05:27    9:11     2:00:11
1780  Jason Shaw             M3034      152/261     1:00:44    9:11     2:00:12
1781  Roy Ney                M6569         5/29       59:22    9:11     2:00:13
1782  Ashley Friday          F3034      170/587     1:01:44    9:11     2:00:13
1783  Julie Ostby            F3539      135/524     1:00:45    9:11     2:00:14
1784  Stephen Hall           M5054       77/171     1:01:10    9:11     2:00:17
1785  Michael Miller         M4044      145/254     1:02:26    9:11     2:00:17
1786  Dianne Petersen        F4549       50/297     1:01:24    9:12     2:00:19
1787  Thomas Bean            M4044      146/254     1:00:25    9:12     2:00:20
1788  Amra Beganovic         F2024      127/427       57:59    9:12     2:00:20
1789  Sadye Scott-Hainchek   F2529      162/572     1:02:02    9:12     2:00:20
1790  Laura Demuth           F3539      136/524     1:02:39    9:12     2:00:21
1791  Vern Johnson           M5559       45/102     1:02:39    9:12     2:00:22
1792  Rachel Talero          F2024      128/427     1:03:55    9:12     2:00:24
1793  Joleen Brown           F5054       28/229     1:01:30    9:12     2:00:24
1794  Gregg Baker            M3034      153/261     1:03:25    9:12     2:00:24
1795  Erin Gilson            F2529      163/572       59:40    9:12     2:00:25
1796  Jen Marks              F2529      164/572     1:03:42    9:12     2:00:25
1797  Lindsay Caltagirone    F3539      137/524     1:05:40    9:12     2:00:26
1798  Kiersten Keith-Pederse F14UN         4/12     1:01:51    9:12     2:00:26
1799  Wayne Ostergaard       M5054       78/171     1:03:16    9:12     2:00:27
1800  Kadi Deatsch           F3034      171/587     1:02:45    9:12     2:00:27
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1801  Craig Paulsen          M3539      158/253     1:00:48    9:12     2:00:27
1802  Katie Gonzalez         F2529      165/572     1:03:04    9:12     2:00:28
1803  Scott Hockaday         M5054       79/171     1:02:40    9:12     2:00:29
1804  Regina Otten           F4044       82/435     1:02:15    9:12     2:00:31
1805  Josh Otten             M2024       89/150     1:02:15    9:12     2:00:31
1806  Rachael Willerth       F1519        32/92       58:51    9:13     2:00:34
1807  Ethan Freeman          M2024       90/150       56:37    9:13     2:00:35
1808  Michael Burton         M3034      154/261       58:41    9:13     2:00:35
1809  Lisa Foster            F2529      166/572       59:48    9:13     2:00:36
1810  Allison Line           F3539      138/524     1:01:21    9:13     2:00:36
1811  Greg Sims              M5559       46/102     1:02:38    9:13     2:00:36
1812  Jake Williams          M2529      155/273     1:02:52    9:13     2:00:37
1813  Jennifer Jones         F3034      172/587     1:01:26    9:13     2:00:38
1814  Kandace Taylor         F2024      129/427       58:41    9:13     2:00:39
1815  Amy Thill              F3539      139/524     1:00:16    9:13     2:00:40
1816  Andrew Arnold          M2529      156/273       59:30    9:13     2:00:40
1817  Janelle Schorg         F3539      140/524       59:03    9:13     2:00:42
1818  Nathan Lees            M3034      155/261     1:00:22    9:13     2:00:42
1819  Jill Baker             F3034      173/587     1:00:06    9:13     2:00:43
1820  Clayton Brady          M2024       91/150     1:02:40    9:13     2:00:43
1821  Jen Street             F4044       83/435     1:03:27    9:13     2:00:44
1822  Kris Luher             F3539      141/524     1:01:48    9:13     2:00:45
1823  Jill Christian         F4044       84/435     1:00:54    9:14     2:00:49
1824  Seth Cary              M3034      156/261     1:02:04    9:14     2:00:49
1825  Jenna Gibson           F3034      174/587     1:00:01    9:14     2:00:50
1826  John Rohrer            M6064        20/57     1:01:14    9:14     2:00:50
1827  Amber Sims             F1519        33/92     1:02:37    9:14     2:00:50
1828  Wes Starlin            M2529      157/273     1:04:11    9:14     2:00:53
1829  Elizabeth Luedtke      F2529      167/572     1:01:29    9:14     2:00:53
1830  Kara Palczewski        F2529      168/572     1:04:50    9:14     2:00:53
1831  Kellie Schuler         F2529      169/572     1:01:59    9:14     2:00:54
1832  Beth Pottebaum         F4044       85/435     1:01:35    9:14     2:00:55
1833  Lee Nelson             M4044      147/254     1:02:07    9:14     2:00:55
1834  Alan Ruden             M4044      148/254     1:03:30    9:14     2:00:57
1835  Stephanie Eifler       F2529      170/572     1:03:39    9:14     2:00:57
1836  Merenciana Paulus      F3034      175/587     1:03:16    9:14     2:00:57
1837  Randy Bohl             M5559       47/102     1:01:33    9:15     2:00:58
1838  Taylor Leichsenring    F2529      171/572     1:00:55    9:15     2:01:00
1839  Carol Palmer           F4044       86/435     1:05:20    9:15     2:01:00
1840  Lauren Ruppert         F2024      130/427     1:00:55    9:15     2:01:00
1841  Jake Hoversten         M2529      158/273     1:01:52    9:15     2:01:02
1842  Ryan Clark             M2529      159/273       56:38    9:15     2:01:03
1843  Lindsey Koons          F3034      176/587     1:01:45    9:15     2:01:03
1844  David Sergeant         M6569         6/29     1:02:06    9:15     2:01:03
1845  Tyler Lester           M1519        41/49       59:44    9:15     2:01:04
1846  Sarah Olsem            F2529      172/572     1:01:45    9:15     2:01:04
1847  Alyson Skahill         F4549       51/297     1:01:13    9:15     2:01:05
1848  Mary Nesbit            F2529      173/572     1:02:47    9:15     2:01:06
1849  Lindsey Meyer          F3034      177/587     1:03:12    9:15     2:01:06
1850  Elizabeth Tenbrook     F2529      174/572     1:02:01    9:15     2:01:07
1851  Brooke Newton          F2529      175/572     1:01:23    9:15     2:01:08
1852  David McCauley         M5054       80/171     1:02:41    9:15     2:01:08
1853  Emily Baker            F2529      176/572     1:03:04    9:15     2:01:09
1854  Ben Carse              M3034      157/261     1:02:13    9:15     2:01:09
1855  Kimberly Busse-Hatting F4549       52/297     1:01:06    9:16     2:01:12
1856  Matt Finnegan          M4044      149/254       59:51    9:16     2:01:12
1857  Kimberley Barnes       F4044       87/435     1:03:00    9:16     2:01:13
1858  Natasha Nikkel         F2024      131/427     1:03:19    9:16     2:01:13
1859  Tregg Brown            M5054       81/171     1:02:23    9:16     2:01:14
1860  Miyuki Vamadevan Arimo F4044       88/435     1:00:42    9:16     2:01:14
1861  Joe Larson             M3034      158/261     1:03:00    9:16     2:01:15
1862  Patrick Majewski       M2529      160/273     1:01:55    9:16     2:01:15
1863  Sue Olmstead           F5559       19/114     1:00:59    9:16     2:01:16
1864  Sonee Stenberg         F3539      142/524       59:24    9:16     2:01:17
1865  Jake Mains             M2529      161/273     1:01:37    9:16     2:01:18
1866  Travis Buhrow          M2024       92/150     1:00:30    9:16     2:01:18
1867  Dave Getz              M5559       48/102     1:01:26    9:16     2:01:19
1868  Cait Hopkins           F2024      132/427     1:01:38    9:16     2:01:19
1869  Jennifer Deitloff      F3034      178/587     1:04:52    9:16     2:01:21
1870  Nathan Wise            M2529      162/273     1:05:24    9:16     2:01:21
1871  Keith Henaman          M4549       88/178     1:01:56    9:16     2:01:21
1872  Angie Healy            F2529      177/572     1:03:05    9:16     2:01:21
1873  Tiffany Richeson       F3539      143/524     1:00:51    9:16     2:01:22
1874  Frank Weibel           M80UP         1/15     1:00:26    9:16     2:01:22
1875  Jennifer Girdler       F3539      144/524     1:04:00    9:16     2:01:22
1876  Nathan Eighmy          M3539      159/253     1:01:34    9:16     2:01:23
1877  Andrew Pulford         M3034      159/261     1:02:18    9:17     2:01:25
1878  Tara Peterson          F3034      179/587     1:07:23    9:17     2:01:25
1879  Vanessa Axelsen        F2529      178/572     1:01:03    9:17     2:01:25
1880  Richard Schulte        M5054       82/171     1:02:09    9:17     2:01:28
1881  Kristine Moten         F4044       89/435     1:02:32    9:17     2:01:29
1882  Tammi Moller           F4549       53/297     1:04:09    9:17     2:01:29
1883  Meghan Brune           F1519        34/92     1:04:17    9:17     2:01:30
1884  Kimmy Callison         F2529      179/572     1:01:37    9:17     2:01:30
1885  Christine Crow         F3034      180/587     1:03:19    9:17     2:01:31
1886  Erin Zea               F3539      145/524     1:02:21    9:17     2:01:32
1887  Austin McArdle         M2529      163/273     1:03:02    9:17     2:01:32
1888  Lacee McArdle          F2529      180/572     1:03:02    9:17     2:01:33
1889  Sonja Brandt           F3034      181/587     1:02:44    9:17     2:01:33
1890  Kelly Van Gelder       F4044       90/435     1:03:30    9:17     2:01:34
1891  Dawn Cochran           F5559       20/114     1:00:40    9:17     2:01:35
1892  Pamela Pomerenk        F5054       29/229       59:35    9:17     2:01:35
1893  Bryce Wilkerson        M2529      164/273     1:00:06    9:17     2:01:37
1894  Maggie Boege           F3034      182/587       59:42    9:18     2:01:38
1895  Calista Oberhelman     F3034      183/587     1:01:24    9:18     2:01:38
1896  Elizabeth Lemcke       F4044       91/435     1:04:02    9:18     2:01:40
1897  Katie Briley           F2529      181/572       57:04    9:18     2:01:41
1898  Delaney Keyes          F3034      184/587     1:02:52    9:18     2:01:42
1899  Daniel Moore           M3539      160/253     1:01:50    9:18     2:01:42
1900  Jan Mackey             F5054       30/229     1:04:33    9:18     2:01:42
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1901  Dylan Coon             M2529      165/273     1:02:16    9:18     2:01:42
1902  Kevin Houston          M5054       83/171     1:01:40    9:18     2:01:43
1903  Darci Nagorski         F4044       92/435     1:03:03    9:18     2:01:43
1904  Lisa Kruse             F3034      185/587     1:03:44    9:18     2:01:46
1905  Brian Chisholm         M3034      160/261     1:01:59    9:18     2:01:47
1906  Tristana Tigges        F2024      133/427     1:00:38    9:18     2:01:47
1907  Michelle Majerus       F3539      146/524     1:01:08    9:18     2:01:47
1908  Jason Kirsch           M3034      161/261       55:36    9:19     2:01:51
1909  Donell Kvaal           F3539      147/524     1:02:06    9:19     2:01:52
1910  Juan Lara              M4044      150/254     1:02:23    9:19     2:01:52
1911  Matthew Cartwright     M3034      162/261     1:01:47    9:19     2:01:53
1912  Chad Andersen          M3539      161/253     1:02:44    9:19     2:01:54
1913  Dina Embree            F4044       93/435     1:02:35    9:19     2:01:57
1914  Anna Schiltz           F2529      182/572     1:02:14    9:19     2:01:57
1915  Chuck Kelly            M3034      163/261     1:02:14    9:19     2:01:57
1916  Nick Grischow          M2024       93/150     1:04:57    9:19     2:01:58
1917  Jill Connelly          F4549       54/297     1:01:29    9:19     2:01:58
1918  Mark Connelly          M5054       84/171     1:01:29    9:19     2:01:59
1919  Wendy Sontag           F5054       31/229     1:02:23    9:19     2:01:59
1920  Gabriela Rossi         F4549       55/297     1:01:50    9:19     2:02:00
1921  Amy Johnson            F3539      148/524     1:00:20    9:19     2:02:01
1922  Alana Olson            F2529      183/572     1:04:57    9:19     2:02:03
1923  Michael Johnson        M3034      164/261     1:06:13    9:19     2:02:03
1924  Lucy Schachtner        F3539      149/524     1:01:55    9:19     2:02:03
1925  Renee Gleason          F3539      150/524     1:05:01    9:20     2:02:04
1926  Brad Riley             M5054       85/171     1:04:10    9:20     2:02:05
1927  Larry Hamm             M6569         7/29     1:01:54    9:20     2:02:05
1928  Nicole Huntington      F2024      134/427       58:55    9:20     2:02:06
1929  Michelle Hermesch      F2529      184/572     1:02:02    9:20     2:02:06
1930  John Gray              M4549       89/178     1:01:12    9:20     2:02:07
1931  Michael Dimond         M5054       86/171     1:02:13    9:20     2:02:08
1932  Sarah Murphy           F4044       94/435     1:01:34    9:20     2:02:12
1933  Maggie Roling          F3034      186/587     1:00:19    9:20     2:02:12
1934  Josie Smock            F3034      187/587     1:02:02    9:20     2:02:13
1935  Allison Hoehns         F2529      185/572       59:48    9:20     2:02:13
1936  Tyler Berg             M1519        42/49     1:03:21    9:20     2:02:13
1937  Dan Mulder             M6064        21/57     1:04:11    9:20     2:02:13
1938  Jennifer Gray          F3539      151/524     1:02:51    9:20     2:02:14
1939  Patrick Weepie         M5054       87/171     1:03:04    9:20     2:02:14
1940  Mary Kelly             F3539      152/524     1:02:39    9:20     2:02:14
1941  Kendra Kline           F2024      135/427     1:06:00    9:20     2:02:14
1942  Monica Wilke-Brown     F3539      153/524     1:02:45    9:20     2:02:14
1943  Zach Muller            M1519        43/49     1:03:29    9:20     2:02:14
1944  Erik Raker             M3539      162/253       59:03    9:20     2:02:14
1945  Georgeanne Artz        F3539      154/524     1:03:25    9:20     2:02:16
1946  Matt Santee            M2024       94/150     1:03:57    9:21     2:02:17
1947  Melissa Clark          F3539      155/524     1:03:02    9:21     2:02:18
1948  Michael McCullough     M5559       49/102     1:00:51    9:21     2:02:23
1949  Amy Hessel             F3539      156/524     1:04:29    9:21     2:02:23
1950  Amanda Petersen        F2024      136/427     1:01:48    9:21     2:02:25
1951  Timothy Carlson        M5054       88/171       58:58    9:21     2:02:26
1952  Rose Giogio-Nelson     F2529      186/572     1:01:38    9:21     2:02:26
1953  Andrea Little          F3034      188/587     1:04:19    9:21     2:02:28
1954  Michael Moller         M5559       50/102     1:04:09    9:21     2:02:28
1955  Gabriel Sherman        M14UN        10/18     1:05:20    9:21     2:02:28
1956  Milan Sherman          M4549       90/178     1:05:20    9:21     2:02:28
1957  Allison Barclay        F3034      189/587     1:05:10    9:21     2:02:29
1958  Steven Behrends        M4549       91/178     1:03:21    9:21     2:02:29
1959  Ann Camblin            F4549       56/297     1:01:59    9:22     2:02:31
1960  Todd Schuster          M4549       92/178     1:04:24    9:22     2:02:31
1961  Irene Mittlestat       F3034      190/587     1:01:49    9:22     2:02:31
1962  Marcie Hircock         F2024      137/427     1:03:14    9:22     2:02:32
1963  Taylor Hircock         M2024       95/150     1:03:15    9:22     2:02:32
1964  Tammy Baumgarten       F3539      157/524     1:06:19    9:22     2:02:33
1965  Jenna Hukee            F2529      187/572     1:02:52    9:22     2:02:34
1966  Danielle Neugent       F2529      188/572     1:02:43    9:22     2:02:34
1967  Coreen Sweeney         F4549       57/297     1:02:01    9:22     2:02:35
1968  Adam Stomp             M3034      165/261     1:03:19    9:22     2:02:37
1969  Jody Budde             F4044       95/435     1:02:03    9:22     2:02:39
1970  Nicole Cooney          F4044       96/435     1:01:04    9:22     2:02:40
1971  Maggie Schatzle        F2024      138/427     1:01:41    9:22     2:02:40
1972  Ryan Gurwell           M3539      163/253     1:01:41    9:22     2:02:40
1973  David Peters           M5054       89/171     1:02:07    9:22     2:02:41
1974  Kylie Rottink          F2024      139/427     1:01:27    9:22     2:02:41
1975  Peggy Nelson           F3034      191/587     1:02:57    9:22     2:02:42
1976  Penny Luthens          F4549       58/297     1:02:56    9:23     2:02:44
1977  Wade Broom             M2529      166/273     1:01:07    9:23     2:02:45
1978  Carley Wernimont       F2024      140/427     1:01:08    9:23     2:02:45
1979  Scott Semanisin        M4044      151/254     1:03:00    9:23     2:02:45
1980  Kay Daubendiek         F4044       97/435     1:04:04    9:23     2:02:46
1981  Susie Flynn            F4044       98/435     1:04:08    9:23     2:02:46
1982  Natasha Broom          F2529      189/572     1:01:08    9:23     2:02:46
1983  Praveen Vikas          M3539      164/253     1:02:12    9:23     2:02:46
1984  Aprajita Singh         F3034      192/587     1:02:13    9:23     2:02:46
1985  Katie Elgin            F2529      190/572     1:01:43    9:23     2:02:47
1986  Diane Yagla            F6064         5/52     1:04:59    9:23     2:02:47
1987  Jennifer Bellinghausen F3539      158/524     1:05:44    9:23     2:02:48
1988  Dale Stephens          M5054       90/171     1:01:20    9:23     2:02:48
1989  Katie Penfold          F3034      193/587     1:03:44    9:23     2:02:48
1990  Rebecca Harman         F2529      191/572     1:00:54    9:23     2:02:49
1991  Diane Reed             F4549       59/297     1:03:45    9:23     2:02:49
1992  Jordan McBride         M2529      167/273     1:03:40    9:23     2:02:50
1993  Jana Jackson           F2529      192/572     1:01:23    9:23     2:02:51
1994  Natalie Caldwell       F3034      194/587     1:03:46    9:23     2:02:52
1995  Terry Merfeld          M4044      152/254     1:03:31    9:23     2:02:53
1996  Jenny Federspiel       F4044       99/435     1:04:10    9:23     2:02:54
1997  Nicole Peterson        F3034      195/587     1:02:21    9:23     2:02:55
1998  Matthew Clayton        M5054       91/171     1:01:21    9:23     2:02:55
1999  Kimberly Grabenstein   F3539      159/524     1:01:19    9:23     2:02:55
2000  Cain Brady             M3034      166/261     1:01:09    9:24     2:02:57
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2001  Natalie Williams       F1519        35/92     1:07:46    9:24     2:02:58
2002  Melissa Moran          F3034      196/587     1:04:04    9:24     2:02:58
2003  Jessica Sawatzky       F1519        36/92     1:02:00    9:24     2:02:59
2004  Sheila Mikulicz        F4044      100/435     1:02:33    9:24     2:03:00
2005  Xin Meng               F3539      160/524     1:04:51    9:24     2:03:00
2006  Stephanie Pohren       F2529      193/572     1:01:52    9:24     2:03:01
2007  Lora Ault              F4549       60/297     1:02:35    9:24     2:03:02
2008  Erin Schroeder         F2024      141/427     1:00:45    9:24     2:03:03
2009  Mindy Kucks            F3034      197/587     1:02:52    9:24     2:03:04
2010  Dan Peppers            M5054       92/171     1:02:46    9:24     2:03:08
2011  Christiane Reim-Bacon  F4044      101/435     1:02:00    9:24     2:03:08
2012  Ross Dailey            M2529      168/273     1:02:32    9:25     2:03:10
2013  David Rubis            M3034      167/261     1:01:32    9:25     2:03:11
2014  Joyce Kerr             F4044      102/435     1:02:42    9:25     2:03:12
2015  Susanne Hunkin         F4549       61/297     1:04:05    9:25     2:03:12
2016  Melanie Walde          F2024      142/427     1:03:31    9:25     2:03:14
2017  Joy Cook               F3034      198/587     1:04:01    9:25     2:03:17
2018  Bill Fellows           M5054       93/171     1:02:36    9:25     2:03:17
2019  Larry Farrell          M6569         8/29     1:04:21    9:25     2:03:17
2020  Minh Doan              M4044      153/254     1:01:09    9:25     2:03:17
2021  Samantha Jones         F2529      194/572     1:04:07    9:25     2:03:18
2022  Brandon Brown          M3539      165/253     1:05:10    9:25     2:03:21
2023  Darcy Soule            F4549       62/297     1:02:21    9:25     2:03:21
2024  Amanda Schnier         F2529      195/572     1:02:35    9:25     2:03:22
2025  Laura Albrecht         F2529      196/572     1:02:43    9:25     2:03:22
2026  Michelle Schnier       F5054       32/229     1:02:35    9:25     2:03:22
2027  Chad Geesaman          M4044      154/254     1:01:20    9:26     2:03:22
2028  Rebecca Rastetter      F3539      161/524     1:01:17    9:26     2:03:23
2029  Daniel Mick            M3034      168/261     1:01:26    9:26     2:03:23
2030  Amy Cain               F3539      162/524     1:01:27    9:26     2:03:23
2031  Angelica Linder        F3539      163/524     1:00:40    9:26     2:03:24
2032  Sonya Reynolds         F5054       33/229     1:01:28    9:26     2:03:25
2033  Alexandria Algreen     F2529      197/572     1:01:33    9:26     2:03:27
2034  Amanda Key             F2529      198/572     1:04:25    9:26     2:03:27
2035  Stephen Osborn         M4549       93/178     1:03:09    9:26     2:03:27
2036  Lesley Stomp           F3034      199/587     1:03:19    9:26     2:03:28
2037  Mary Hanna             F5054       34/229     1:02:50    9:26     2:03:28
2038  Haley Larson           F2529      199/572     1:03:57    9:26     2:03:29
2039  Nathan Kramm           M2024       96/150     1:05:27    9:26     2:03:29
2040  Andy Mizerak           M3539      166/253     1:01:38    9:26     2:03:32
2041  Tim Wilson             M4549       94/178     1:01:20    9:26     2:03:32
2042  Brad Bowman            M5054       94/171       59:36    9:26     2:03:33
2043  Kelsey Halverson       F2024      143/427     1:03:38    9:26     2:03:34
2044  Chris Goodson          M3034      169/261     1:04:35    9:26     2:03:35
2045  Racheal Miller         F2529      200/572     1:03:03    9:27     2:03:36
2046  Mitch Halverson        M4549       95/178     1:03:48    9:27     2:03:36
2047  Russ Cross             M5559       51/102     1:02:32    9:27     2:03:36
2048  Abigail Krantz         F1519        37/92     1:02:56    9:27     2:03:37
2049  Andrew Kok             M2024       97/150     1:05:32    9:27     2:03:38
2050  Megan Reiss            F2024      144/427     1:02:25    9:27     2:03:40
2051  Kristyn Leinen         F2024      145/427     1:00:19    9:27     2:03:40
2052  William Wortman        M2529      169/273     1:11:17    9:27     2:03:40
2053  Elizabeth Metzger      F3539      164/524     1:04:05    9:27     2:03:40
2054  Karen Clemens          F4549       63/297     1:03:39    9:27     2:03:41
2055  Brian Howard           M2024       98/150     1:02:25    9:27     2:03:42
2056  Mary Rowedder          F4549       64/297     1:03:49    9:27     2:03:42
2057  Molly McGraw           F1519        38/92     1:03:59    9:27     2:03:42
2058  Kelsey Hake            F2529      201/572     1:05:46    9:27     2:03:43
2059  John Justice           M5054       95/171     1:04:35    9:27     2:03:43
2060  Colten Moore           M2024       99/150     1:06:43    9:27     2:03:44
2061  Kimberly Moser         F4044      103/435       59:27    9:27     2:03:45
2062  Jami Wheeler           F3539      165/524     1:03:03    9:27     2:03:45
2063  Beth Jones             F3539      166/524     1:02:53    9:27     2:03:46
2064  Shannon Kidd           F3034      200/587     1:05:14    9:27     2:03:46
2065  Michelle Young         F4549       65/297     1:05:16    9:27     2:03:46
2066  Katy Struble           F3034      201/587     1:02:52    9:27     2:03:47
2067  Matthew Bellamy        M4549       96/178     1:03:47    9:27     2:03:47
2068  Kevin Vander Ploeg     M4549       97/178     1:05:17    9:27     2:03:47
2069  Leslie Podliska        F4549       66/297     1:02:04    9:27     2:03:48
2070  Brian Bowman           M4549       98/178       59:36    9:28     2:03:48
2071  Emily Cashman          F2024      146/427     1:03:24    9:28     2:03:50
2072  Luke Anderson          M3034      170/261       59:34    9:28     2:03:50
2073  Catie Blunt            F2529      202/572     1:03:42    9:28     2:03:51
2074  Michael Cirone         M4044      155/254     1:04:07    9:28     2:03:51
2075  Ken Mulvey             M5559       52/102     1:04:24    9:28     2:03:51
2076  Spencer Claypool       M2024      100/150     1:04:07    9:28     2:03:52
2077  Melissa Kuhn           F3539      167/524     1:02:51    9:28     2:03:53
2078  Angela Matson          F3539      168/524     1:02:51    9:28     2:03:53
2079  Rosa Espinoza          F2024      147/427     1:01:53    9:28     2:03:53
2080  Michaela Pease         F2529      203/572     1:01:27    9:28     2:03:53
2081  Ty Samifua             M4044      156/254     1:04:33    9:28     2:03:54
2082  Wesley St. Clair       M3539      167/253     1:00:05    9:28     2:03:54
2083  Kevin Roberts          M2529      170/273     1:05:24    9:28     2:03:55
2084  Elizabeth Brehm        F4549       67/297     1:04:34    9:28     2:03:55
2085  Dylan Huey             M3034      171/261     1:03:32    9:28     2:03:56
2086  Hailey Bridgewater     F2024      148/427     1:03:33    9:28     2:03:57
2087  Winston Turnage        M2529      171/273     1:04:08    9:28     2:03:57
2088  Bryan Perkins          M5054       96/171     1:05:17    9:28     2:03:58
2089  Rochelle Starrett      F1519        39/92     1:05:16    9:28     2:03:58
2090  Brant Sharp            M3539      168/253     1:02:18    9:28     2:03:58
2091  Philip Dech            M5054       97/171     1:02:43    9:28     2:04:00
2092  John Maly              M3034      172/261     1:03:32    9:28     2:04:00
2093  Chris Bolte            F4549       68/297     1:04:31    9:29     2:04:02
2094  Janet Lose             F4044      104/435     1:02:18    9:29     2:04:02
2095  Jennifer Boeding       F2529      204/572     1:01:45    9:29     2:04:04
2096  Xavier Escandell       M4044      157/254     1:03:57    9:29     2:04:05
2097  Christopher Huss       M2024      101/150       59:28    9:29     2:04:07
2098  Stacy Barton           F2024      149/427       59:28    9:29     2:04:07
2099  Rose Oswald            F5559       21/114     1:05:07    9:29     2:04:08
2100  Matt Edwards           M3539      169/253     1:03:01    9:29     2:04:09
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2101  Nina Amato             F3034      202/587     1:02:15    9:29     2:04:12
2102  Cindy Perry            F3539      169/524     1:01:49    9:29     2:04:12
2103  Amie Johnson           F2529      205/572     1:04:29    9:29     2:04:14
2104  Tave Porto             F4549       69/297     1:04:49    9:29     2:04:14
2105  Kim Taylor             F5054       35/229     1:01:58    9:30     2:04:16
2106  Megan Kenney           F2024      150/427     1:04:01    9:30     2:04:16
2107  Christy Plain          F4549       70/297     1:04:22    9:30     2:04:16
2108  Jill Vicker            F3539      170/524     1:03:44    9:30     2:04:17
2109  Jennifer Gonnerman-Mum F3034      203/587     1:03:57    9:30     2:04:19
2110  Brian Miller           M4044      158/254     1:02:38    9:30     2:04:19
2111  Michael Ross           M5559       53/102     1:02:26    9:30     2:04:19
2112  Emily Wegner           F3539      171/524     1:05:44    9:30     2:04:19
2113  Matt Ostanik           M3539      170/253     1:05:51    9:30     2:04:20
2114  Larry Mahlstedt        M4549       99/178     1:04:52    9:30     2:04:20
2115  Michele Pauley         F4044      105/435     1:04:42    9:30     2:04:20
2116  Lindsey Thompson       F3034      204/587     1:04:52    9:30     2:04:22
2117  Matt Lehman            M3539      171/253     1:01:43    9:30     2:04:23
2118  Amy Drake              F2529      206/572     1:02:36    9:30     2:04:23
2119  Brian Drake            M2529      172/273     1:02:37    9:30     2:04:24
2120  Kelly Mahoney          F3539      172/524     1:03:56    9:30     2:04:26
2121  Kelli Goodale          F3034      205/587     1:04:34    9:30     2:04:27
2122  Holly McIlroy          M4044      159/254     1:03:41    9:30     2:04:27
2123  Scott McIlroy          M4044      160/254     1:03:41    9:31     2:04:28
2124  Katie Scheetz          F2529      207/572     1:04:27    9:31     2:04:28
2125  Julie Davis            F3034      206/587     1:05:19    9:31     2:04:31
2126  Danika Hanson          F3034      207/587     1:05:19    9:31     2:04:31
2127  Mindy Ward             F3539      173/524     1:06:31    9:31     2:04:31
2128  Amber Vanloo           F3034      208/587     1:06:31    9:31     2:04:31
2129  Samuel Caldwell        M2024      102/150     1:04:21    9:31     2:04:32
2130  Deb Anderson           F4044      106/435     1:06:08    9:31     2:04:32
2131  Mary Lorang            F2024      151/427     1:04:24    9:31     2:04:33
2132  Stephanie Wishman      F4044      107/435     1:04:49    9:31     2:04:33
2133  Brad Welcher           M3034      173/261     1:05:14    9:31     2:04:34
2134  John Borge             M5559       54/102     1:02:29    9:31     2:04:37
2135  Meredith Nerem         F3034      209/587     1:03:56    9:31     2:04:37
2136  Heidi Palkovic         F4044      108/435     1:03:20    9:31     2:04:37
2137  Melissa Ruff           F3539      174/524     1:02:25    9:31     2:04:38
2138  James Horn             M4044      161/254     1:03:33    9:31     2:04:39
2139  Ashley Kinkade         F2024      152/427     1:03:11    9:31     2:04:39
2140  Terry Nikkel           M5054       98/171     1:03:33    9:31     2:04:40
2141  Michelle Bunkers       F4044      109/435     1:04:05    9:31     2:04:40
2142  Katrisha Heidemann     F4044      110/435     1:04:05    9:31     2:04:40
2143  Justin Green           M4044      162/254     1:03:26    9:32     2:04:42
2144  Kandi Resnick          F4044      111/435     1:03:04    9:32     2:04:43
2145  Janet Garcia           F1519        40/92     1:06:43    9:32     2:04:43
2146  Jim Cooper             M5054       99/171     1:02:55    9:32     2:04:44
2147  Lisa Sevcik            F5054       36/229     1:04:16    9:32     2:04:45
2148  Annie Johnson          F3539      175/524     1:01:01    9:32     2:04:45
2149  Sara Meier             F3539      176/524     1:01:01    9:32     2:04:45
2150  Scott Brown            M4549      100/178     1:05:44    9:32     2:04:45
2151  Nicole Stafford        F2024      153/427     1:03:13    9:32     2:04:46
2152  Sarah Maslo            F2024      154/427     1:05:31    9:32     2:04:47
2153  Barbara Stafford       F5054       37/229     1:03:14    9:32     2:04:47
2154  Shelby Boyd            F3034      210/587     1:04:14    9:32     2:04:48
2155  Abigail Delwiche       F3034      211/587     1:03:16    9:32     2:04:49
2156  Jon Hider              M4044      163/254     1:03:13    9:32     2:04:49
2157  Elissa Olson           F2024      155/427       58:33    9:32     2:04:49
2158  Courtney Fisher        F2529      208/572     1:04:25    9:32     2:04:49
2159  Duane Tobey            M4044      164/254     1:03:46    9:32     2:04:50
2160  Jason Bell             M2529      173/273     1:02:56    9:32     2:04:52
2161  Amber Van Soelen       F2024      156/427     1:04:00    9:32     2:04:53
2162  Amanda Tott            F2529      209/572     1:02:09    9:33     2:04:56
2163  John Resnick           M4044      165/254     1:03:03    9:33     2:04:56
2164  Stephanie Luttrell     F3034      212/587     1:03:44    9:33     2:04:57
2165  Tanya Ross             F3539      177/524     1:06:56    9:33     2:04:59
2166  Carter Allen           M4044      166/254     1:04:46    9:33     2:05:00
2167  Raelyn Webster         F1519        41/92     1:02:35    9:33     2:05:01
2168  Laura Hupp             F2529      210/572     1:03:15    9:33     2:05:02
2169  Chris Martin           F4044      112/435     1:01:50    9:33     2:05:02
2170  Robert Dickerson       M5054      100/171     1:04:56    9:33     2:05:02
2171  Mitchell Hansen        M2024      103/150     1:02:40    9:33     2:05:03
2172  Steven Boeseneilers    M3539      172/253     1:04:57    9:33     2:05:03
2173  Michael Towey          M2529      174/273     1:04:10    9:33     2:05:04
2174  Carolyn Winters        F2529      211/572     1:05:37    9:33     2:05:04
2175  Jamie Grace            F3539      178/524     1:03:44    9:33     2:05:04
2176  Brad Mills             M5054      101/171       59:57    9:33     2:05:04
2177  Allison Riesberg       F2024      157/427     1:03:33    9:33     2:05:04
2178  Abie Mellick           F1519        42/92     1:02:33    9:33     2:05:05
2179  Wayne Beam             M3539      173/253     1:02:31    9:33     2:05:05
2180  Heather Nelson         F4044      113/435     1:05:34    9:33     2:05:06
2181  Paul Erickson          M5559       55/102     1:03:07    9:33     2:05:07
2182  Mark Archibald         F3539      179/524     1:06:35    9:34     2:05:08
2183  Alex Rosien            F2024      158/427     1:05:48    9:34     2:05:09
2184  Charles Cychosz        M5559       56/102     1:05:29    9:34     2:05:09
2185  Erin Conrad            F2529      212/572     1:06:39    9:34     2:05:11
2186  Dawn Wirtz             F4044      114/435     1:06:42    9:34     2:05:11
2187  Jill Hardy             F3034      213/587     1:04:18    9:34     2:05:11
2188  Tami Manz              F3539      180/524     1:02:59    9:34     2:05:12
2189  Lauren Kenney          F1519        43/92     1:04:01    9:34     2:05:13
2190  Anastasia Hurn         F4044      115/435     1:04:42    9:34     2:05:13
2191  Jessica Meyer          F2529      213/572     1:03:19    9:34     2:05:14
2192  Doug Tallerico         M2529      175/273     1:00:34    9:34     2:05:14
2193  Ronald Mowers          M6569         9/29     1:03:42    9:34     2:05:15
2194  Jill Bartachek         F4044      116/435     1:02:53    9:34     2:05:15
2195  Chad Holt              M3539      174/253     1:04:09    9:34     2:05:16
2196  Missy Sadler           F3539      181/524     1:02:23    9:34     2:05:17
2197  Madison Linkenmeyer    F2024      159/427     1:04:53    9:34     2:05:18
2198  Charles Hayes          M4549      101/178     1:04:13    9:34     2:05:18
2199  Eric Locker            M2024      104/150     1:03:42    9:34     2:05:18
2200  Stephanie Merrick      F2024      160/427     1:00:19    9:34     2:05:19
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2201  Jeffrey Smith          M5054      102/171       58:33    9:34     2:05:20
2202  Kerri-Ann Harrison     F3539      182/524     1:05:59    9:34     2:05:20
2203  Amy Childerston        F4044      117/435     1:04:10    9:34     2:05:20
2204  Andrea Barutta         M4044      167/254     1:05:59    9:34     2:05:20
2205  Chelsee Shortt         F2529      214/572     1:01:55    9:35     2:05:20
2206  Kelly Crow             M3539      175/253     1:07:07    9:35     2:05:23
2207  Teresa Mueller         F3034      214/587     1:02:11    9:35     2:05:23
2208  Matt Kenney            F5054       38/229     1:04:08    9:35     2:05:24
2209  Sarah Dietch           F3539      183/524     1:05:11    9:35     2:05:25
2210  Stacy Dietch           F3539      184/524     1:05:11    9:35     2:05:26
2211  Anthony Lawson         M1519        44/49     1:06:04    9:35     2:05:28
2212  Molly Kottmeyer        F4044      118/435     1:04:33    9:35     2:05:28
2213  Steve Stromberg        M5054      103/171     1:04:06    9:35     2:05:28
2214  Hillary Farmer         F3034      215/587     1:03:38    9:35     2:05:29
2215  Brittany Fowler        F2024      161/427     1:04:27    9:35     2:05:31
2216  Kairsten Fatland       F2529      215/572     1:04:55    9:35     2:05:31
2217  Tracy Warren           F3034      216/587     1:02:36    9:35     2:05:32
2218  James Uhl              M4044      168/254     1:03:49    9:35     2:05:32
2219  Jill Oconnell          F5054       39/229     1:03:09    9:36     2:05:33
2220  Heidi Kelly            F3539      185/524     1:03:36    9:36     2:05:33
2221  Eric Kisgen            M3539      176/253     1:07:37    9:36     2:05:34
2222  Taylor Wittrock        F2529      216/572     1:02:09    9:36     2:05:34
2223  Jodi Havlik            F3034      217/587     1:02:15    9:36     2:05:35
2224  Sarah Voels            F2529      217/572     1:02:30    9:36     2:05:38
2225  Jennifer Kennedy       F4549       71/297     1:04:18    9:36     2:05:38
2226  Megan Nicklaus         F2024      162/427     1:01:32    9:36     2:05:38
2227  Lindsey Van Cleve      F2024      163/427     1:05:44    9:36     2:05:40
2228  Connie Mou             F2024      164/427     1:01:18    9:36     2:05:40
2229  Jean Cotton            F5054       40/229     1:05:02    9:36     2:05:41
2230  Kathie Manderscheid    F4044      119/435     1:05:05    9:36     2:05:41
2231  Tom Quint              M5559       57/102     1:01:28    9:36     2:05:42
2232  Robert Calbi           M5054      104/171     1:02:33    9:36     2:05:42
2233  Angie Hayes            F3034      218/587     1:03:11    9:36     2:05:42
2234  Mike Parsons           M5054      105/171     1:06:47    9:36     2:05:43
2235  John Chai              M2529      176/273     1:04:14    9:36     2:05:43
2236  Jenny Peterson         F3539      186/524     1:05:45    9:36     2:05:43
2237  Tasha Yepsen           F3034      219/587     1:03:02    9:36     2:05:46
2238  Laura Lilja            F4044      120/435     1:05:00    9:37     2:05:46
2239  Patrick Turpin         M3034      174/261     1:07:32    9:37     2:05:46
2240  Patricia Smith-Lawrenc F3539      187/524     1:03:03    9:37     2:05:47
2241  Aaron Clausing         M2529      177/273     1:05:11    9:37     2:05:48
2242  Alex Bollmeyer         M2529      178/273     1:00:35    9:37     2:05:49
2243  Lisa Tingwald          F3539      188/524     1:04:09    9:37     2:05:50
2244  Eutana Kaufman         F4044      121/435     1:04:17    9:37     2:05:51
2245  Kenna Nelson           F2024      165/427     1:05:27    9:37     2:05:51
2246  Hannah Eilderts        F2024      166/427     1:05:27    9:37     2:05:51
2247  Denise Patterson       F4549       72/297     1:04:17    9:37     2:05:52
2248  Angela Ellsworth       F4044      122/435     1:05:18    9:37     2:05:52
2249  Scott McCoy            M4044      169/254     1:06:16    9:37     2:05:52
2250  Rebecca Banzhaf        F5054       41/229     1:04:26    9:37     2:05:53
2251  Eric Barp              M3539      177/253       59:15    9:37     2:05:53
2252  Jenni Barp             F3539      189/524       59:15    9:37     2:05:54
2253  Samantha O'Hara        F4044      123/435     1:03:02    9:37     2:05:54
2254  Mindy Chapman          F3034      220/587     1:04:48    9:37     2:05:55
2255  Christy Pierce         F3539      190/524     1:04:28    9:37     2:05:56
2256  Donna Beste            F5054       42/229     1:03:37    9:37     2:05:56
2257  Laura Scharosch        F4549       73/297     1:02:19    9:37     2:05:56
2258  Lori McQuiston         F5054       43/229     1:03:20    9:37     2:05:57
2259  Brent Cullen           M4549      102/178     1:05:15    9:37     2:05:57
2260  Gina Fellenz           F4549       74/297     1:04:28    9:38     2:06:00
2261  Nathan Coleman         M2529      179/273     1:03:58    9:38     2:06:00
2262  Heidi Dailey           F2529      218/572     1:04:50    9:38     2:06:01
2263  Cameron Burt           M3034      175/261     1:03:59    9:38     2:06:01
2264  Emily Loney            F3539      191/524     1:04:05    9:38     2:06:02
2265  Dawn Gries             F3034      221/587     1:05:47    9:38     2:06:03
2266  Kham Vang              M4549      103/178     1:05:45    9:38     2:06:03
2267  Tim Runyan             M4044      170/254     1:06:00    9:38     2:06:03
2268  Kristin Runyan         F4549       75/297     1:06:00    9:38     2:06:03
2269  Ray Croghan            M4549      104/178     1:03:32    9:38     2:06:05
2270  Laura Belville         F3034      222/587     1:04:05    9:38     2:06:06
2271  Lisa Throener          F4044      124/435     1:04:37    9:38     2:06:06
2272  Haylee Hansen          F1519        44/92     1:04:33    9:38     2:06:07
2273  Jeffrey Jacobson       M5054      106/171     1:05:21    9:38     2:06:11
2274  Andy Heggenstaller     M3539      178/253     1:05:53    9:39     2:06:13
2275  Pamela Wood            F5559       22/114     1:04:45    9:39     2:06:13
2276  Jill Reding            F4044      125/435     1:05:25    9:39     2:06:13
2277  Mark Hartman           M4549      105/178     1:06:33    9:39     2:06:14
2278  Arch Allison           M80UP         2/15     1:05:15    9:39     2:06:14
2279  Jessica Clark          F2024      167/427     1:04:57    9:39     2:06:14
2280  Jen Andersen           F3034      223/587     1:01:27    9:39     2:06:15
2281  Kelli Hales            F2024      168/427     1:01:24    9:39     2:06:15
2282  John Franklin          M3539      179/253     1:06:07    9:39     2:06:15
2283  Jami Lanka             F3539      192/524     1:05:25    9:39     2:06:16
2284  Chris Engebretson      M4044      171/254     1:03:26    9:39     2:06:16
2285  Jenny Estudillo        F3034      224/587     1:01:42    9:39     2:06:16
2286  Benjamin Hale          M2529      180/273     1:01:39    9:39     2:06:17
2287  Kriss Uehling          F5054       44/229     1:04:57    9:39     2:06:17
2288  Tammy Barajas          F4044      126/435     1:04:58    9:39     2:06:18
2289  Chris Estudillo        M3034      176/261     1:01:31    9:39     2:06:18
2290  Josh Gilbert           M2529      181/273     1:03:49    9:39     2:06:18
2291  Britni Delva           F2529      219/572     1:03:46    9:39     2:06:19
2292  Jason Swartz           M3539      180/253     1:03:23    9:39     2:06:20
2293  Troy Einertson         M4044      172/254     1:03:45    9:39     2:06:20
2294  Linda Einertson        F4044      127/435     1:03:34    9:39     2:06:20
2295  Jerelyn Ujazdowski     F4044      128/435     1:01:45    9:39     2:06:21
2296  Jennifer Horner        F3034      225/587     1:06:07    9:39     2:06:22
2297  Jolene Johnson         F3539      193/524     1:07:19    9:39     2:06:23
2298  Michelle Chalkey       F2024      169/427     1:06:33    9:39     2:06:23
2299  Rachel Williams        F2024      170/427     1:02:55    9:39     2:06:23
2300  Joseph Degiovanni      M2529      182/273     1:01:44    9:39     2:06:24
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2301  Chloe Watson           F1519        45/92                9:39     2:06:25
2302  Ellen Niemer           F4044      129/435     1:04:10    9:39     2:06:25
2303  Jamie Rich             F3034      226/587     1:06:21    9:39     2:06:25
2304  Rachel Walz            F1519        46/92     1:00:19    9:39     2:06:25
2305  Kendra Limback         F3539      194/524     1:02:16    9:40     2:06:26
2306  Michael Duff           M2529      183/273     1:03:42    9:40     2:06:26
2307  Tayler Keitzer         F2024      171/427     1:04:28    9:40     2:06:26
2308  David Klinkenborg      M5054      107/171     1:06:42    9:40     2:06:26
2309  Drew Sikkink           M2529      184/273     1:05:49    9:40     2:06:27
2310  Alan Engelsher         M5559       58/102     1:03:00    9:40     2:06:30
2311  Alexzandra Hayes       F4044      130/435     1:05:01    9:40     2:06:30
2312  Hannah Klotz           F2024      172/427     1:01:46    9:40     2:06:31
2313  Susan Wolle            F4549       76/297     1:04:14    9:40     2:06:32
2314  Ashlyn Thompson        F1519        47/92     1:05:45    9:40     2:06:32
2315  Dominic Giegerich      M4549      106/178     1:02:48    9:40     2:06:32
2316  Tiffany Rumelhart      F4044      131/435     1:05:22    9:40     2:06:33
2317  Angela Chandler        F3539      195/524     1:03:06    9:40     2:06:35
2318  Tom Durian             M4044      173/254     1:03:21    9:40     2:06:35
2319  Eric Mead              M3034      177/261     1:00:35    9:40     2:06:35
2320  Denise Boozell         F3539      196/524     1:05:19    9:40     2:06:37
2321  Jennie Svoboda         F4044      132/435     1:04:04    9:40     2:06:39
2322  Aileen Crawford        F3539      197/524     1:05:21    9:41     2:06:39
2323  Melissa Beyer          F3034      227/587     1:04:07    9:41     2:06:41
2324  Christie Coffin        F3539      198/524     1:05:23    9:41     2:06:41
2325  Mindy Powell           F3034      228/587     1:04:48    9:41     2:06:41
2326  Shelley Slay           F3539      199/524     1:05:00    9:41     2:06:42
2327  James McConkey         M2529      185/273     1:06:56    9:41     2:06:44
2328  Jennifer Wright        F3034      229/587     1:04:01    9:41     2:06:47
2329  Kelli Keuning          F2024      173/427     1:06:12    9:41     2:06:48
2330  Sue Johnson            F6064         6/52     1:05:20    9:41     2:06:48
2331  Tamara Marcus          F2024      174/427     1:04:12    9:41     2:06:49
2332  Wade Scheel            M4549      107/178     1:03:38    9:41     2:06:49
2333  Wei Zhang              F2529      220/572     1:05:07    9:41     2:06:51
2334  Sid Harris Jr          M3539      181/253     1:05:01    9:42     2:06:52
2335  Kelsey Palmer          F2024      175/427     1:01:51    9:42     2:06:53
2336  Paula Secker-Johnston  F4549       77/297     1:04:46    9:42     2:06:53
2337  Jeremy Douglas         M2529      186/273     1:04:13    9:42     2:06:54
2338  Kelly Munter           F3539      200/524     1:05:47    9:42     2:06:57
2339  Missy Starr            F3034      230/587     1:05:47    9:42     2:06:57
2340  Roger Kimball          M80UP         3/15     1:04:46    9:42     2:06:57
2341  Rebecca Jobman         F2024      176/427     1:03:47    9:42     2:06:58
2342  Anthony Nelson         M5054      108/171     1:05:46    9:42     2:06:59
2343  Scott Nelson           M2529      187/273     1:05:46    9:42     2:06:59
2344  Jill Janson            F4044      133/435     1:03:41    9:42     2:07:00
2345  Christopher Baber      M5054      109/171     1:06:50    9:42     2:07:00
2346  Erin Sawhill           F3034      231/587     1:00:05    9:42     2:07:02
2347  Samantha Humke         F4549       78/297     1:06:02    9:42     2:07:02
2348  Ann Rowlands           F5559       23/114     1:03:57    9:43     2:07:06
2349  Sonya Staudt           F4044      134/435     1:05:27    9:43     2:07:06
2350  Ashly Amason           F2529      221/572     1:04:40    9:43     2:07:06
2351  Kristen Kaser          F3539      201/524     1:06:09    9:43     2:07:07
2352  Angie Bacon            F3034      232/587     1:03:15    9:43     2:07:08
2353  Kevin Marks            M4549      108/178     1:03:45    9:43     2:07:09
2354  Hannah Haas            F2024      177/427     1:07:32    9:43     2:07:09
2355  Grayson Derrick        M3539      182/253     1:00:59    9:43     2:07:10
2356  Hilary Gorder          F2024      178/427     1:03:19    9:43     2:07:10
2357  Cody Moore             M2024      105/150     1:05:24    9:43     2:07:10
2358  Jayme Mews             F3539      202/524     1:05:21    9:43     2:07:14
2359  Janis Winterhof        F4044      135/435     1:05:36    9:43     2:07:15
2360  Michelle Welch         F3539      203/524     1:05:07    9:43     2:07:16
2361  Shelby Coleman         F2529      222/572     1:06:00    9:43     2:07:17
2362  Joseph Leaming         M3034      178/261     1:04:11    9:43     2:07:17
2363  Melanie Loecke         F4044      136/435     1:06:04    9:43     2:07:17
2364  Monica Artino          F5054       45/229     1:04:52    9:44     2:07:18
2365  Sonya Johnson          F4549       79/297     1:06:03    9:44     2:07:18
2366  Jamie Evans            F5054       46/229     1:04:03    9:44     2:07:19
2367  Michael Menner         M4549      109/178     1:05:59    9:44     2:07:19
2368  Megan Mrky Webster     F3539      204/524     1:06:02    9:44     2:07:20
2369  Larry Sorensen         M5559       59/102     1:05:14    9:44     2:07:20
2370  Candace Harmeyer       F3539      205/524     1:05:10    9:44     2:07:20
2371  Bridget Schlievert     F2529      223/572     1:05:40    9:44     2:07:20
2372  Merrill Knight         M6569        10/29     1:07:17    9:44     2:07:20
2373  Rijo Oommen            M3034      179/261     1:05:44    9:44     2:07:22
2374  Brent Thornton         M2529      188/273     1:05:59    9:44     2:07:22
2375  Cara Hasenbank         F2024      179/427     1:01:10    9:44     2:07:23
2376  Leslie Murphy          F2529      224/572     1:05:07    9:44     2:07:23
2377  Adam Hamblin           M3539      183/253     1:05:29    9:44     2:07:23
2378  Anna Attig             F3034      233/587     1:04:11    9:44     2:07:23
2379  Anna Haber             F3539      206/524     1:06:02    9:44     2:07:24
2380  Alyson Pierick         F2024      180/427     1:03:53    9:44     2:07:24
2381  Karthic Mahadevan      M3539      184/253     1:05:44    9:44     2:07:27
2382  Nathan Mages           M2024      106/150     1:06:41    9:44     2:07:27
2383  Mike Gluesing          M2529      189/273     1:05:21    9:44     2:07:27
2384  Stephanie Mahaffey     F3034      234/587     1:05:41    9:44     2:07:29
2385  Natalie Kreutz         F2529      225/572     1:06:32    9:44     2:07:29
2386  Nicole Earle           F3034      235/587     1:05:33    9:44     2:07:30
2387  Gina Flowers           F5054       47/229     1:06:48    9:44     2:07:30
2388  Kendra Aarhus          F3539      207/524     1:04:29    9:44     2:07:30
2389  Darren Herrold         M4044      174/254     1:05:16    9:45     2:07:32
2390  Laura Krohne           F2529      226/572     1:06:13    9:45     2:07:32
2391  Craig Oestreich        M4044      175/254     1:05:09    9:45     2:07:33
2392  Matthew Krohne         M3034      180/261     1:06:13    9:45     2:07:33
2393  Sheri Hosek            F4044      137/435     1:05:30    9:45     2:07:34
2394  Larry Isom             M3539      185/253     1:06:25    9:45     2:07:34
2395  Emily Bosman           F2024      181/427     1:05:30    9:45     2:07:34
2396  Alissa Sheldon         F3539      208/524     1:05:32    9:45     2:07:35
2397  Nicole Wilkinson       F3034      236/587     1:05:30    9:45     2:07:35
2398  Jaime Lang             F2529      227/572     1:05:11    9:45     2:07:35
2399  Anne Dirkx             F4044      138/435     1:04:58    9:45     2:07:36
2400  Nancy Scheufele        F4549       80/297     1:04:55    9:45     2:07:36
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2401  Brenda Barr            F5559       24/114     1:06:47    9:45     2:07:37
2402  Sheryl Putz            F5054       48/229     1:06:57    9:45     2:07:38
2403  Erick Danielson        M4044      176/254     1:05:32    9:45     2:07:38
2404  Tricia Danielson       F3539      209/524     1:05:33    9:45     2:07:38
2405  Brittany Egger         F2024      182/427     1:04:49    9:45     2:07:38
2406  Randi Burt             F3539      210/524     1:07:34    9:45     2:07:39
2407  Tracy Keizer           F3034      237/587     1:04:14    9:45     2:07:40
2408  Carla Muller           F4549       81/297     1:06:34    9:45     2:07:41
2409  Leah Bruxvoort         F3034      238/587     1:04:28    9:45     2:07:41
2410  Lisa Harms             F4549       82/297     1:03:51    9:45     2:07:41
2411  Susan Tauzell          F4044      139/435     1:06:06    9:45     2:07:44
2412  Jacob Willoughby       M3034      181/261     1:00:22    9:46     2:07:44
2413  Jolana Penne           F3539      211/524     1:04:20    9:46     2:07:48
2414  Joni Embree-Meinders   F3539      212/524       58:10    9:46     2:07:48
2415  Monica Frankl          F4044      140/435     1:05:03    9:46     2:07:50
2416  Ericka Day             F2024      183/427     1:06:42    9:46     2:07:52
2417  Quinn Bailey           M3539      186/253     1:09:14    9:46     2:07:54
2418  Ashley Schueler        F2529      228/572     1:04:40    9:46     2:07:54
2419  Ryan Reynolds          M2529      190/273     1:02:49    9:46     2:07:55
2420  Katherine Harrington   F5054       49/229     1:05:40    9:46     2:07:56
2421  Ernesto Gomez          M5054      110/171     1:05:09    9:46     2:07:56
2422  Sherri Huff            F5054       50/229     1:07:16    9:46     2:07:56
2423  Caitie Mather          F2529      229/572     1:07:29    9:47     2:07:57
2424  Adrienne Conzemius     F3539      213/524     1:04:09    9:47     2:07:58
2425  Jill Frederick         F3539      214/524     1:06:11    9:47     2:07:59
2426  Jason Frederick        M3539      187/253     1:06:11    9:47     2:08:00
2427  Angela Cruse           F4044      141/435     1:06:23    9:47     2:08:00
2428  Chris Schmidt          M4044      177/254     1:06:38    9:47     2:08:02
2429  Abby Sohn              F2024      184/427     1:05:22    9:47     2:08:02
2430  Patricia Miller        F2529      230/572     1:07:35    9:47     2:08:02
2431  Megan Probasco         F2529      231/572     1:06:38    9:47     2:08:03
2432  Channing Jack          F3034      239/587     1:04:56    9:47     2:08:03
2433  Sean Raisch            M2529      191/273     1:02:02    9:47     2:08:04
2434  Emily Kehoe            F3539      215/524     1:04:13    9:47     2:08:04
2435  Joseph Thompson        M4044      178/254     1:03:20    9:47     2:08:09
2436  Dennis Reynolds        M6064        22/57     1:05:57    9:47     2:08:09
2437  Christina Dornbierer   F2024      185/427     1:03:46    9:47     2:08:10
2438  Debra Larsen           F5559       25/114     1:04:33    9:47     2:08:10
2439  Kevin Case             M5559       60/102     1:06:26    9:48     2:08:10
2440  Jason Tauzell          M4044      179/254     1:04:14    9:48     2:08:11
2441  Luis Gomez             M2529      192/273     1:05:45    9:48     2:08:11
2442  Joshua Zaldarriaga     M2529      193/273     1:06:27    9:48     2:08:13
2443  Josh Hardie            M3539      188/253     1:02:51    9:48     2:08:14
2444  Laura Rempfer          F3034      240/587     1:06:33    9:48     2:08:14
2445  Valerie Dingel         F3034      241/587     1:06:34    9:48     2:08:15
2446  Jenna Staroska         F2024      186/427     1:07:38    9:48     2:08:15
2447  Katherine Teel         F5559       26/114     1:05:58    9:48     2:08:15
2448  Gregory Whitaker       M2024      107/150     1:04:23    9:48     2:08:16
2449  Ashley Nutt            F3034      242/587     1:06:43    9:48     2:08:16
2450  Andrea Donaghy         F5054       51/229     1:04:31    9:48     2:08:17
2451  Ellen Dancel           F3034      243/587     1:08:06    9:48     2:08:17
2452  Matt Drees             M2529      194/273     1:07:06    9:48     2:08:17
2453  Michael Kuehner        M3034      182/261     1:04:46    9:48     2:08:18
2454  Meritt Suchomel        F2529      232/572     1:06:46    9:48     2:08:18
2455  Nicole Thien           F2024      187/427     1:06:46    9:48     2:08:18
2456  Marija Alic            F4549       83/297     1:06:01    9:48     2:08:19
2457  Leon Kuehner           M6064        23/57     1:04:46    9:48     2:08:19
2458  Krista Schmidt         F2024      188/427     1:06:26    9:48     2:08:19
2459  Madelyne Rosenberg     F2024      189/427     1:06:26    9:48     2:08:19
2460  Patty Williams         F4044      142/435     1:04:28    9:48     2:08:19
2461  Jamie Hackett          F3539      216/524     1:06:08    9:48     2:08:20
2462  Bj Knapp               M3539      189/253       59:09    9:48     2:08:21
2463  Renee Fickbohm         F4044      143/435     1:05:13    9:48     2:08:22
2464  Gina Detmers           F4549       84/297     1:06:23    9:48     2:08:23
2465  Emily Averill          F3034      244/587     1:02:48    9:49     2:08:24
2466  Alicia Hetrick         F3034      245/587     1:05:30    9:49     2:08:25
2467  Vicki Winn             F5054       52/229     1:04:19    9:49     2:08:26
2468  Elisha Suchy           F2024      190/427     1:01:31    9:49     2:08:26
2469  Lisa Drost             F3539      217/524     1:03:24    9:49     2:08:27
2470  Julie Payne            F3539      218/524     1:05:41    9:49     2:08:27
2471  Billi Gordy            F4044      144/435     1:05:22    9:49     2:08:29
2472  Taylor McBroom         F2024      191/427     1:01:42    9:49     2:08:30
2473  Ryan Eberhart          M3034      183/261     1:07:48    9:49     2:08:30
2474  Joyce Wiederin         F5559       27/114     1:05:45    9:49     2:08:31
2475  Sean Hoelscher         M1519        45/49     1:01:07    9:49     2:08:32
2476  Stuart Steffy          M2024      108/150     1:07:05    9:49     2:08:32
2477  Amanda Calvert         F2024      192/427     1:06:54    9:49     2:08:33
2478  Kayla Nelson           F2024      193/427     1:07:04    9:49     2:08:33
2479  Mackenzie Dickson      F2024      194/427     1:05:18    9:49     2:08:34
2480  Matt Hoffman           M3034      184/261     1:04:27    9:49     2:08:35
2481  Rachel Eckstrom        F2529      233/572     1:07:19    9:49     2:08:36
2482  Samuel Harmeyer        M2529      195/273     1:05:36    9:49     2:08:36
2483  Melissa Helt           F3034      246/587     1:03:55    9:50     2:08:37
2484  Christopher Capper     M2024      109/150     1:04:18    9:50     2:08:38
2485  Paige Wardell          F1519        48/92     1:07:21    9:50     2:08:39
2486  Rosalyn Roberts        F3034      247/587     1:02:44    9:50     2:08:43
2487  Alecia Rahn-Blakeslee  F4044      145/435     1:06:47    9:50     2:08:44
2488  Laura Garcia-Hein      F4549       85/297     1:07:12    9:50     2:08:44
2489  Gysel Blindauer        F5054       53/229     1:09:26    9:50     2:08:45
2490  Erin Veenstra          F3034      248/587     1:06:38    9:50     2:08:45
2491  Elizabeth Reichling    F2529      234/572     1:07:05    9:50     2:08:47
2492  Derricca Krutsinger    F3034      249/587     1:04:11    9:50     2:08:47
2493  Dustin Krutsinger      M3034      185/261     1:04:11    9:50     2:08:48
2494  Grant Gaumer           M2529      196/273     1:07:23    9:50     2:08:48
2495  Keely Wells            F2529      235/572     1:09:49    9:50     2:08:48
2496  Debra Hilt             F5054       54/229     1:07:12    9:50     2:08:49
2497  Lois Holmes            F4044      146/435     1:06:53    9:50     2:08:49
2498  Danielle Schmidt       F2529      236/572     1:05:56    9:51     2:08:50
2499  Matt Paulsen           M3034      186/261     1:02:21    9:51     2:08:50
2500  Tonya Weber            F3539      219/524     1:07:24    9:51     2:08:51
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2501  Christy Anthofer       F3539      220/524     1:07:25    9:51     2:08:51
2502  Elizabeth Zieser       F3034      250/587     1:02:31    9:51     2:08:51
2503  Lindsay Dubes          F3034      251/587     1:06:39    9:51     2:08:52
2504  Amanda Woods           F3034      252/587     1:00:58    9:51     2:08:52
2505  Tammy Ronnebaum        F4044      147/435     1:04:07    9:51     2:08:53
2506  Natalie McLain         F2529      237/572     1:02:09    9:51     2:08:54
2507  Amy Short              F3539      221/524     1:07:07    9:51     2:08:55
2508  Sally Derkenne         F3539      222/524     1:05:05    9:51     2:08:55
2509  Holly Schmitz          F3034      253/587     1:06:17    9:51     2:08:56
2510  Jason Langfeldt        M4044      180/254     1:06:07    9:51     2:08:56
2511  Tara Anderson          F3539      223/524     1:04:58    9:51     2:08:57
2512  Rob Schreurs           M2529      197/273     1:07:00    9:51     2:08:57
2513  Rebecca Polich         F2024      195/427     1:08:36    9:51     2:08:57
2514  Lindy Pins             F2024      196/427     1:07:06    9:51     2:08:59
2515  Kathy Salazar          F4044      148/435     1:05:14    9:51     2:08:59
2516  Debi Fritz             F4549       86/297     1:06:38    9:51     2:08:59
2517  Deana Delong           F2529      238/572     1:05:14    9:51     2:08:59
2518  Laura Green            F2024      197/427     1:05:09    9:51     2:09:00
2519  Amanda Bainbridge      F3539      224/524     1:06:27    9:51     2:09:00
2520  Lindsay Graham         F3034      254/587     1:06:25    9:51     2:09:01
2521  Steven Russell         M3539      190/253     1:06:08    9:51     2:09:02
2522  Soni Gelinne           F4549       87/297     1:05:54    9:51     2:09:03
2523  Susan Sutton           F4044      149/435     1:06:34    9:52     2:09:03
2524  Libby Byers            F4044      150/435     1:04:47    9:52     2:09:03
2525  Lisa Packer            F4044      151/435     1:01:11    9:52     2:09:04
2526  Christine Mathews      F4044      152/435     1:06:45    9:52     2:09:04
2527  Carmen Schwab          F4044      153/435     1:03:53    9:52     2:09:07
2528  Anshul Kumaria         M2529      198/273     1:05:08    9:52     2:09:07
2529  K'Ann Brandt           F4549       88/297     1:06:34    9:52     2:09:08
2530  Cari Yeries            F2529      239/572     1:04:46    9:52     2:09:11
2531  Mark Kubica            M4549      110/178     1:06:42    9:52     2:09:11
2532  Nicole Beaman          F4044      154/435     1:04:26    9:52     2:09:12
2533  Janis Bartley          F5054       55/229     1:04:23    9:52     2:09:13
2534  Jodi Folkerts          F2529      240/572     1:07:28    9:52     2:09:13
2535  Lynn Yates             M5054      111/171     1:05:27    9:52     2:09:13
2536  Laura Pollastrini      F2024      198/427     1:05:49    9:52     2:09:14
2537  Mary Reynolds          F3034      255/587     1:06:34    9:52     2:09:15
2538  Jill Greene Mathew     F4044      155/435     1:07:33    9:52     2:09:16
2539  Karin Broman           F2024      199/427     1:06:54    9:53     2:09:16
2540  Angie Quist            F4549       89/297     1:07:22    9:53     2:09:17
2541  Rebecca Turner         F3034      256/587     1:06:07    9:53     2:09:18
2542  Ryanne Christensen     F2024      200/427     1:07:01    9:53     2:09:18
2543  Mike Christensen       M5054      112/171     1:07:02    9:53     2:09:19
2544  Courtney Dreyer        F2024      201/427     1:02:23    9:53     2:09:20
2545  Brad Steele            M4549      111/178     1:10:06    9:53     2:09:20
2546  Brooke Burke           F2529      241/572     1:05:49    9:53     2:09:22
2547  Sam Jacob              M4549      112/178     1:05:11    9:53     2:09:22
2548  Mandy Shepherd         F3539      225/524     1:07:11    9:53     2:09:22
2549  Steven Dittmann        M5559       61/102     1:05:46    9:53     2:09:23
2550  Phuong Thao Nguyen     F2024      202/427     1:02:03    9:53     2:09:23
2551  Sally Finder Weepie    F5054       56/229     1:04:58    9:53     2:09:24
2552  Laurie Behrends        F4549       90/297     1:07:33    9:53     2:09:26
2553  Joey Stovall           M4549      113/178     1:09:05    9:53     2:09:26
2554  Sarah Blauvelt         F2529      242/572     1:08:11    9:53     2:09:26
2555  Christy Brown          F4549       91/297     1:06:36    9:53     2:09:26
2556  Jill Boerigter         F5054       57/229     1:05:31    9:53     2:09:27
2557  Lisa Murphy            F3034      257/587     1:06:32    9:53     2:09:28
2558  Sarah Kautzky-Iben     F3034      258/587     1:06:33    9:53     2:09:28
2559  Erin Rollenhagen       F3034      259/587     1:08:05    9:53     2:09:29
2560  Brian Schenk           M3034      187/261     1:06:39    9:54     2:09:30
2561  Paul Spinner           M6569        11/29     1:02:47    9:54     2:09:31
2562  Austin Clark           M2024      110/150     1:11:24    9:54     2:09:32
2563  Melinda Nye            F3539      226/524     1:07:59    9:54     2:09:32
2564  Regina Randall         F4549       92/297     1:05:51    9:54     2:09:33
2565  Rick Davis             M5559       62/102     1:04:33    9:54     2:09:33
2566  Amber Danielson        F2024      203/427     1:06:52    9:54     2:09:33
2567  Sydney Brady           F2024      204/427     1:06:31    9:54     2:09:33
2568  Tiffany McCuiston      F3034      260/587     1:06:35    9:54     2:09:34
2569  Karla Schumacher       F4044      156/435     1:01:48    9:54     2:09:35
2570  Ann Meyer              F4549       93/297     1:07:25    9:54     2:09:35
2571  Brittney Sardi         F2024      205/427     1:04:58    9:54     2:09:36
2572  Tony Mueller           M4044      181/254     1:05:41    9:54     2:09:36
2573  Amy Bahr               F3034      261/587     1:05:59    9:54     2:09:38
2574  Matthew Cooney         M3539      191/253     1:05:27    9:54     2:09:38
2575  Kent Altena            M4044      182/254     1:06:57    9:54     2:09:38
2576  Anna Gleichman         F2024      206/427     1:06:01    9:54     2:09:41
2577  Anne Pentico           F3539      227/524     1:03:05    9:55     2:09:42
2578  Carol Anderson         F6064         7/52     1:06:49    9:55     2:09:42
2579  Chelsey Charlton       F2024      207/427     1:06:09    9:55     2:09:43
2580  Bill Funnemark         M6064        24/57     1:07:29    9:55     2:09:44
2581  Jason Cavey            M2529      199/273     1:01:52    9:55     2:09:45
2582  Tami Jones             F4044      157/435     1:07:02    9:55     2:09:45
2583  Gary Jones             M5054      113/171     1:07:02    9:55     2:09:46
2584  Darice Pamperin        F4549       94/297     1:06:41    9:55     2:09:46
2585  Tracy Sandbothe        F5054       58/229     1:06:42    9:55     2:09:47
2586  Kelli Krogman          F2529      243/572     1:05:52    9:55     2:09:47
2587  Elise Damman           F1519        49/92     1:02:32    9:55     2:09:47
2588  Trudy Pierick          F4549       95/297     1:05:16    9:55     2:09:49
2589  Angela Geetings        F3539      228/524     1:04:25    9:55     2:09:50
2590  Jennifer Barry         F4044      158/435     1:07:07    9:55     2:09:50
2591  Jennifer Dewall        F3539      229/524     1:06:42    9:55     2:09:54
2592  Robert Dittmann        M3539      192/253     1:04:46    9:56     2:09:55
2593  Kristen Bruner         F4549       96/297     1:08:41    9:56     2:09:55
2594  Leah Neal              F2529      244/572     1:06:32    9:56     2:09:55
2595  Greg Young             M4549      114/178     1:08:40    9:56     2:09:56
2596  Joan Bauer             F5559       28/114     1:06:55    9:56     2:09:59
2597  Tony Takla             M4549      115/178     1:05:42    9:56     2:10:00
2598  Rick Stusse            M6064        25/57     1:05:39    9:56     2:10:02
2599  Courtney Althoff       F2529      245/572     1:06:53    9:56     2:10:03
2600  Debra Stewart          F5054       59/229     1:04:24    9:56     2:10:03
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2601  Thu Tauke              F4044      159/435     1:06:33    9:56     2:10:05
2602  Emily Kann             F3539      230/524     1:06:46    9:56     2:10:05
2603  Kristian Day           M2529      200/273     1:01:08    9:56     2:10:06
2604  Susan Bibler           F4549       97/297     1:01:19    9:56     2:10:06
2605  Stacey Olson           F3034      262/587     1:05:42    9:56     2:10:08
2606  Frank Pagano           M3539      193/253     1:06:23    9:56     2:10:08
2607  Joe Mastanduno         M4549      116/178     1:03:02    9:57     2:10:09
2608  Erin Nanke             F4044      160/435     1:07:04    9:57     2:10:10
2609  Aubrey Gaul            F2024      208/427     1:07:10    9:57     2:10:10
2610  Shannon Powers         F2024      209/427     1:07:10    9:57     2:10:10
2611  Kala White             F3034      263/587     1:04:56    9:57     2:10:10
2612  Christine Mondak       F6064         8/52     1:08:02    9:57     2:10:11
2613  Molly Bauman           F2529      246/572     1:05:56    9:57     2:10:13
2614  Lisa Torness           F5054       60/229     1:04:03    9:57     2:10:13
2615  Malinda Reynolds       F3034      264/587     1:06:14    9:57     2:10:13
2616  Ashly Parmer           F2529      247/572     1:06:18    9:57     2:10:14
2617  Darci Folkerts         F2529      248/572     1:08:41    9:57     2:10:15
2618  Richard Tan            M4549      117/178     1:08:32    9:57     2:10:16
2619  Paul Larson            M80UP         4/15     1:07:08    9:57     2:10:17
2620  Lynn Vogt              M6569        12/29     1:08:09    9:57     2:10:17
2621  Deena Klesel           F2529      249/572     1:02:29    9:57     2:10:17
2622  Josh Ludwig            M3034      188/261     1:09:20    9:57     2:10:19
2623  Allison Harding        F2024      210/427     1:07:06    9:57     2:10:19
2624  Sheena Case            F3034      265/587     1:07:06    9:57     2:10:19
2625  Megan Thorsen          F2529      250/572     1:07:06    9:57     2:10:19
2626  Bre Ludwig             F3034      266/587     1:09:20    9:57     2:10:20
2627  Braxton Pulley         M3539      194/253     1:07:22    9:57     2:10:20
2628  David Phillips         M4549      118/178     1:07:22    9:57     2:10:21
2629  Deb Schneider          F4044      161/435     1:07:15    9:57     2:10:21
2630  Kyle Orr               M3034      189/261     1:08:37    9:57     2:10:21
2631  Brenda Burns           F5054       61/229     1:09:30    9:58     2:10:22
2632  Gina Digiantonio       F2024      211/427     1:06:48    9:58     2:10:22
2633  Susan Porter           M4549      119/178     1:05:20    9:58     2:10:22
2634  Naomi Digiantonio      F2024      212/427     1:06:48    9:58     2:10:22
2635  Jenni Cunningham       F3034      267/587     1:04:47    9:58     2:10:22
2636  Jonna Junker           F3539      231/524     1:04:47    9:58     2:10:23
2637  Jami Beranek           F3539      232/524     1:04:47    9:58     2:10:23
2638  Emily Harper           F2529      251/572     1:08:02    9:58     2:10:24
2639  Jeff Thorston          M3034      190/261     1:07:20    9:58     2:10:25
2640  Jennifer Meyer         F4044      162/435     1:05:10    9:58     2:10:26
2641  Anne Becker            F2529      252/572     1:06:30    9:58     2:10:27
2642  Lani Van Zyl           F1519        50/92     1:09:34    9:58     2:10:27
2643  Jennifer Wiemers       F3034      268/587     1:07:23    9:58     2:10:28
2644  Penny Watgen           F3034      269/587     1:05:40    9:58     2:10:29
2645  Rita Troendle          F3034      270/587     1:09:15    9:58     2:10:32
2646  Carmen Twedt           F3034      271/587     1:09:16    9:58     2:10:33
2647  Annie Smith            F2529      253/572     1:07:19    9:58     2:10:33
2648  Shelly Hartman         F4549       98/297     1:07:02    9:59     2:10:36
2649  Jenifer Smith          F2529      254/572     1:05:38    9:59     2:10:37
2650  Susan Sorge            F5054       62/229     1:06:25    9:59     2:10:38
2651  John Kolacia           M6569        13/29     1:01:04    9:59     2:10:39
2652  Jim Kuebler            M6064        26/57     1:08:07    9:59     2:10:42
2653  Mackenzie Provin       F14UN         5/12     1:09:56    9:59     2:10:46
2654  Tiffany Roberts        F3539      233/524     1:05:14    9:59     2:10:47
2655  Stacy Lang             F4549       99/297     1:06:34    9:59     2:10:47
2656  Elizabeth Trogdon      F2024      213/427     1:07:55   10:00     2:10:48
2657  Hilary Mitchell        F2529      255/572     1:06:17   10:00     2:10:49
2658  Deb Beran              F4549      100/297     1:08:24   10:00     2:10:49
2659  Brian Smith            M3539      195/253     1:02:07   10:00     2:10:50
2660  Kelly Kasparie         F2529      256/572     1:07:05   10:00     2:10:52
2661  Dale Oldenkamp         M4549      120/178     1:04:54   10:00     2:10:52
2662  Phil Stover            M4044      183/254     1:09:50   10:00     2:10:52
2663  Amanda Stover          F3034      272/587     1:09:50   10:00     2:10:52
2664  Jill Kasparie          F2529      257/572     1:07:06   10:00     2:10:53
2665  Mike Benner            M4549      121/178     1:07:30   10:00     2:10:53
2666  Heather Bellis         F4044      163/435     1:07:32   10:00     2:10:54
2667  Kristin Kline          F3034      273/587     1:09:08   10:00     2:10:54
2668  Andrea Kjos            F3034      274/587     1:08:02   10:00     2:10:56
2669  Sheri Keller           F3034      275/587     1:06:20   10:00     2:10:56
2670  Nicole May             F3034      276/587     1:06:06   10:00     2:10:57
2671  Andrea Mork            F2529      258/572     1:06:04   10:00     2:10:57
2672  Ravi Kesri             M2529      201/273     1:03:04   10:00     2:10:59
2673  Aimee Benner           F4549      101/297     1:07:30   10:01     2:11:02
2674  Chelsey Algreen        F2024      214/427     1:07:40   10:01     2:11:02
2675  Cheryl Judd            F5054       63/229     1:06:14   10:01     2:11:03
2676  Ann Menner             F1519        51/92     1:06:00   10:01     2:11:03
2677  Erin Martin            F3034      277/587     1:07:46   10:01     2:11:05
2678  Kagendo Randall        F5054       64/229     1:06:53   10:01     2:11:05
2679  Brett Altman           M4549      122/178     1:07:38   10:01     2:11:06
2680  Mike Weigel            M4044      184/254     1:06:36   10:01     2:11:06
2681  Deann Wiltse           F4549      102/297     1:05:27   10:01     2:11:07
2682  Sam Nichols            F4044      164/435     1:07:22   10:01     2:11:07
2683  Carol Warren           F4044      165/435     1:07:21   10:01     2:11:07
2684  Paulette Gleason       F4549      103/297     1:06:57   10:01     2:11:09
2685  Beth Ireland           F4549      104/297     1:06:33   10:01     2:11:10
2686  Jennifer Knupp         F3034      278/587     1:06:08   10:01     2:11:10
2687  Rhett Brown            M4549      123/178     1:08:25   10:01     2:11:11
2688  Kortney Moel           F3034      279/587     1:10:18   10:01     2:11:13
2689  Jeavenia Jones         F3034      280/587     1:09:08   10:01     2:11:13
2690  Erin Walker            F2024      215/427     1:09:58   10:01     2:11:13
2691  Tamara Price           F2529      259/572     1:08:05   10:02     2:11:14
2692  Jessica Thorne         F3034      281/587     1:07:22   10:02     2:11:15
2693  Amber Cooney           F2529      260/572     1:05:26   10:02     2:11:16
2694  Stephanie Echtenkamp   F4549      105/297     1:06:38   10:02     2:11:17
2695  Yogesh Shah            M5054      114/171     1:06:51   10:02     2:11:17
2696  Deval Shah             F4549      106/297     1:06:51   10:02     2:11:17
2697  Mary Cloyd             F4044      166/435     1:07:20   10:02     2:11:19
2698  Amy Birk               F2529      261/572     1:09:27   10:02     2:11:19
2699  John Phillips          M2529      202/273     1:06:46   10:02     2:11:19
2700  Skippy Swanson         F3539      234/524     1:05:19   10:02     2:11:19
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2701  Kim Christofferson     F4549      107/297     1:05:26   10:02     2:11:20
2702  Michaela Spaulding     F1519        52/92     1:07:06   10:02     2:11:20
2703  Deb Fritz              F5559       29/114     1:08:22   10:02     2:11:21
2704  Wendy Bryant           F4044      167/435     1:05:59   10:02     2:11:21
2705  Rebekah Bell           F2529      262/572     1:09:23   10:02     2:11:23
2706  Kristin Bean           F3034      282/587     1:05:17   10:02     2:11:23
2707  Morgan Decker          F1519        53/92     1:09:26   10:02     2:11:24
2708  Greg Gehrke            M4044      185/254     1:06:17   10:02     2:11:25
2709  Shelly Piner           F4044      168/435     1:06:17   10:02     2:11:25
2710  Garrett Buffenbarger   M3034      191/261     1:07:44   10:02     2:11:27
2711  Katie White            F2529      263/572     1:07:04   10:03     2:11:27
2712  Beth Coffelt           F2529      264/572     1:07:43   10:03     2:11:27
2713  Allison Leinen         F3034      283/587     1:07:42   10:03     2:11:27
2714  Meghan Gavin           F3034      284/587     1:06:53   10:03     2:11:28
2715  Richard Osborne        M5054      115/171     1:07:18   10:03     2:11:28
2716  Heidi Havnen           F4044      169/435     1:03:59   10:03     2:11:28
2717  Elena Takla            F4549      108/297     1:05:43   10:03     2:11:29
2718  Kayla Quandahl         F2529      265/572     1:08:35   10:03     2:11:29
2719  Breanna Gordon         F2024      216/427     1:09:04   10:03     2:11:29
2720  Barbara Tims           F3034      285/587     1:10:10   10:03     2:11:29
2721  Leann Martens          F2529      266/572     1:06:07   10:03     2:11:31
2722  Kimberly Price         F3539      235/524     1:10:22   10:03     2:11:32
2723  Dawn Dejong            F4549      109/297     1:10:21   10:03     2:11:32
2724  Louisa Perry           F5054       65/229     1:07:37   10:03     2:11:32
2725  Amanda Hovind          F2024      217/427     1:09:58   10:03     2:11:32
2726  Brad Smith             M4044      186/254     1:06:56   10:03     2:11:34
2727  Neisha Horn            F4044      170/435     1:09:29   10:03     2:11:35
2728  Haley Weinschenk       F3034      286/587     1:07:30   10:03     2:11:35
2729  Lori McKim             F5054       66/229     1:08:13   10:03     2:11:35
2730  Amy Pingel             F2529      267/572     1:08:57   10:03     2:11:36
2731  Paula Nikkel           F3539      236/524     1:09:30   10:03     2:11:36
2732  Amanda Thompson        F3034      287/587     1:07:31   10:03     2:11:37
2733  Lisa Bielecki          F4549      110/297     1:05:28   10:03     2:11:37
2734  Kyle Hanephin          M2024      111/150     1:14:41   10:03     2:11:38
2735  Laura Bidinger         F4044      171/435     1:09:12   10:03     2:11:38
2736  Kendra Meyer           F2529      268/572     1:07:22   10:03     2:11:38
2737  Danielle Kist          F2529      269/572     1:04:54   10:04     2:11:40
2738  Robin Casmirri         F4549      111/297     1:05:35   10:04     2:11:41
2739  Dana Jensen            F2024      218/427     1:05:24   10:04     2:11:41
2740  Kristen Richey         F2024      219/427     1:04:26   10:04     2:11:42
2741  Julie Venner           F5559       30/114     1:08:14   10:04     2:11:42
2742  Kristin Breitbach      F2529      270/572     1:04:54   10:04     2:11:43
2743  Barbara Caskey         F2529      271/572     1:07:06   10:04     2:11:44
2744  Tracy Swearingen       F3034      288/587     1:07:06   10:04     2:11:47
2745  Alex Hunter            F2529      272/572     1:07:04   10:04     2:11:49
2746  Michelle Dickinson     F2529      273/572     1:11:55   10:04     2:11:49
2747  Andrea Kendrick        F3034      289/587     1:02:20   10:04     2:11:49
2748  Raquel Stout           F3539      237/524     1:06:54   10:04     2:11:50
2749  Trisha Little          F3034      290/587     1:05:16   10:04     2:11:51
2750  Richelle Anderson      F3034      291/587     1:09:30   10:04     2:11:52
2751  Sarah Riggins          F3034      292/587     1:06:54   10:05     2:11:53
2752  Julie Thomas           F4044      172/435     1:07:27   10:05     2:11:55
2753  Jessie Boll            F2529      274/572     1:06:00   10:05     2:11:56
2754  Stephanie Garner       F2024      220/427     1:04:10   10:05     2:11:56
2755  Mary Anderson          F4549      112/297     1:06:35   10:05     2:11:57
2756  Lacie Ford             F2024      221/427     1:06:34   10:05     2:11:58
2757  Kasey Shriver          F2024      222/427     1:06:34   10:05     2:11:58
2758  Mike Miller            M4044      187/254     1:06:00   10:05     2:11:58
2759  Emily Meidl            F3034      293/587     1:03:51   10:05     2:12:01
2760  Mary Sheka             M4549      124/178     1:06:42   10:05     2:12:02
2761  Scott Dean             M4549      125/178     1:06:16   10:05     2:12:02
2762  Harjinder Singh Papial M3034      192/261     1:06:15   10:05     2:12:03
2763  Andrea Miller          F2529      275/572     1:05:00   10:05     2:12:06
2764  Megan Burge            F2024      223/427     1:07:31   10:06     2:12:06
2765  Melanie Conover        F4549      113/297     1:06:03   10:06     2:12:07
2766  Kristin Merkle         F4044      173/435     1:06:50   10:06     2:12:08
2767  Julie Kuhle            F6064         9/52     1:06:46   10:06     2:12:09
2768  Lisa Brunner           F3034      294/587     1:08:39   10:06     2:12:09
2769  Amber Kastler          F2529      276/572     1:05:32   10:06     2:12:10
2770  Mark De Bruin          M2529      203/273     1:12:02   10:06     2:12:10
2771  Stephanie Coalbank     F3034      295/587     1:05:24   10:06     2:12:10
2772  Ashley Spain           F2529      277/572     1:06:04   10:06     2:12:11
2773  Don Miller             M6569        14/29     1:06:54   10:06     2:12:11
2774  Kristina Taylor        F2529      278/572     1:08:02   10:06     2:12:11
2775  Patricia Carlson       F5054       67/229     1:08:24   10:06     2:12:11
2776  Joshua Snell           M2529      204/273     1:04:29   10:06     2:12:12
2777  Randy Stonewall        M5054      116/171     1:07:44   10:06     2:12:12
2778  Rebecca Miner          F2024      224/427     1:09:07   10:06     2:12:12
2779  Susan Harris           F3539      238/524     1:11:42   10:06     2:12:14
2780  Molly Vipond           F1519        54/92     1:02:41   10:06     2:12:14
2781  Jessica Barnett        F3034      296/587     1:09:11   10:06     2:12:15
2782  Amy Bear               F2529      279/572     1:08:48   10:06     2:12:15
2783  Becky Boggess          F4044      174/435     1:09:47   10:06     2:12:16
2784  Amy Miller             F3034      297/587     1:08:56   10:06     2:12:18
2785  Sara Neil              F4044      175/435     1:05:53   10:06     2:12:18
2786  Stephanie Zimmer       F2529      280/572     1:06:21   10:06     2:12:19
2787  Renee Jensen           F4044      176/435     1:02:41   10:06     2:12:19
2788  Megan Kading           F3539      239/524     1:02:41   10:06     2:12:19
2789  Michelle Dalton        F4044      177/435     1:05:55   10:07     2:12:20
2790  Tim Gehm               M5054      117/171     1:04:19   10:07     2:12:20
2791  Alanna Lemay           F1519        55/92     1:03:33   10:07     2:12:22
2792  Laura Bohlke           F2529      281/572     1:09:24   10:07     2:12:23
2793  Jamie Cornish          F2024      225/427     1:09:25   10:07     2:12:23
2794  Carly Beastrom         F1519        56/92     1:09:13   10:07     2:12:24
2795  Season Epp             F3539      240/524     1:11:38   10:07     2:12:25
2796  Kyla Wilkening         F14UN         6/12     1:06:53   10:07     2:12:26
2797  Tawnie Kerska          F4044      178/435     1:06:20   10:07     2:12:27
2798  John Esser             M5054      118/171     1:04:48   10:07     2:12:27
2799  Andrea Patterson       F3539      241/524     1:06:25   10:07     2:12:27
2800  Brad Wilkening         M4044      188/254     1:06:54   10:07     2:12:27
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2801  Stacy Overman          F2024      226/427     1:08:50   10:07     2:12:27
2802  Dawn Cowles            F4044      179/435     1:08:15   10:07     2:12:28
2803  Amy Wilson             F3034      298/587     1:09:11   10:07     2:12:28
2804  Kori Teeter            F3539      242/524     1:09:11   10:07     2:12:28
2805  Patrick Johnson        M3034      193/261     1:06:33   10:07     2:12:30
2806  Scott Torres           M4549      126/178     1:04:32   10:07     2:12:30
2807  Brittney Fox           F2529      282/572     1:08:35   10:07     2:12:30
2808  Madison Kinkaid        F14UN         7/12     1:05:04   10:07     2:12:31
2809  Bridget Losoff         F2529      283/572     1:06:37   10:07     2:12:31
2810  Craig Stokes           M5559       63/102     1:09:07   10:07     2:12:31
2811  Barry Burrell          M3539      196/253     1:06:57   10:08     2:12:33
2812  Kent Altena            M4044      189/254     1:06:49   10:08     2:12:34
2813  Christina Pruismann    F2529      284/572     1:09:51   10:08     2:12:35
2814  Randy Harbin           M4549      127/178     1:08:23   10:08     2:12:35
2815  Brittany Reikofski     F2024      227/427     1:05:02   10:08     2:12:36
2816  Jaci Thorson           F5559       31/114     1:05:59   10:08     2:12:36
2817  Kaitlyn Mueller        F2024      228/427     1:06:21   10:08     2:12:36
2818  Kim Peek               F4549      114/297     1:09:20   10:08     2:12:37
2819  Shawna Freeze          F2529      285/572     1:00:41   10:08     2:12:38
2820  Katie Riley            F2024      229/427     1:08:05   10:08     2:12:38
2821  Kelly Moore            F5054       68/229     1:09:19   10:08     2:12:39
2822  Katie Minasola         F3034      299/587     1:04:57   10:08     2:12:41
2823  Denisha Kirsch         F3034      300/587     1:05:04   10:08     2:12:41
2824  Mariah Wellman         F1519        57/92     1:01:53   10:08     2:12:42
2825  Marcela Estrada        F2529      286/572     1:11:17   10:08     2:12:43
2826  Darci Fuller           F3539      243/524     1:07:26   10:08     2:12:44
2827  Londa Schnell          F3539      244/524     1:07:26   10:08     2:12:44
2828  Melissa Lugar          F3539      245/524     1:08:13   10:08     2:12:44
2829  Adam Groh              M2529      205/273     1:09:30   10:08     2:12:45
2830  Quang Phong            M1519        46/49     1:03:43   10:09     2:12:47
2831  Haleigh Dolder         F1519        58/92     1:09:57   10:09     2:12:48
2832  Zachary Provin         M1519        47/49     1:09:56   10:09     2:12:48
2833  Amanda Scott           F2529      287/572     1:07:03   10:09     2:12:48
2834  Maddie Moffitt         F2529      288/572     1:06:39   10:09     2:12:50
2835  Erica Scullin          F2024      230/427     1:06:33   10:09     2:12:51
2836  Susan Johnson          F2024      231/427     1:06:33   10:09     2:12:52
2837  Dave Skogerboe         M5559       64/102     1:06:53   10:09     2:12:52
2838  Marla Hannigan         F4044      180/435     1:02:50   10:09     2:12:53
2839  Pamela Ruhland         F3539      246/524     1:07:48   10:09     2:12:53
2840  Sara Altemeier         F4044      181/435     1:08:57   10:09     2:12:54
2841  Julie Fisher           F4549      115/297     1:08:56   10:09     2:12:54
2842  Brian Pohl             M5054      119/171     1:08:39   10:09     2:12:54
2843  Kris Haney             F5559       32/114     1:09:28   10:09     2:12:56
2844  Amy Acheson            F3539      247/524     1:08:30   10:09     2:12:56
2845  Michelle Flattery Flat F4044      182/435     1:08:31   10:09     2:12:56
2846  Sarah Covington        F3034      301/587     1:09:43   10:09     2:12:57
2847  Brandon Birk           M2529      206/273     1:09:27   10:10     2:12:59
2848  Mary Strub             F3034      302/587     1:08:54   10:10     2:13:00
2849  Alison Mayer           F2024      232/427     1:07:38   10:10     2:13:01
2850  Katie Graham           F3034      303/587     1:10:57   10:10     2:13:01
2851  Sam Gonzalez           M2024      112/150     1:11:59   10:10     2:13:02
2852  Heather Wolfgram       F3034      304/587     1:07:24   10:10     2:13:05
2853  Stefanie Siegel        F3034      305/587     1:08:11   10:10     2:13:08
2854  Lisa Greenig           F5054       69/229     1:07:21   10:10     2:13:09
2855  Dave Kuhn              M3539      197/253     1:02:18   10:10     2:13:09
2856  Vanessa Urbach         F2529      289/572     1:07:54   10:10     2:13:09
2857  Ken Powers             M4549      128/178     1:10:13   10:10     2:13:10
2858  Lisa Ebersole          F3034      306/587     1:13:26   10:11     2:13:12
2859  Seo Young Kim          F4044      183/435     1:05:06   10:11     2:13:12
2860  Kylie Crawford         F3034      307/587     1:06:50   10:11     2:13:13
2861  Virginia Lorang        F4549      116/297     1:06:31   10:11     2:13:15
2862  Shari Ruble            F3539      248/524     1:06:23   10:11     2:13:15
2863  Elizabeth Auer         F3539      249/524     1:06:47   10:11     2:13:18
2864  Suzanne Lopez-Gronski  F4549      117/297     1:09:16   10:11     2:13:19
2865  Tracy Campbell         F4044      184/435     1:07:26   10:11     2:13:20
2866  Candice Thomas         F2529      290/572     1:07:26   10:11     2:13:21
2867  Jamie Klements         F2529      291/572     1:09:19   10:11     2:13:21
2868  Lisa Smith             F5054       70/229     1:07:07   10:11     2:13:21
2869  Brian Marsh            M3539      198/253     1:09:24   10:11     2:13:21
2870  Abby Rodewald          F2529      292/572     1:07:48   10:11     2:13:22
2871  Savannah Mott          F2529      293/572     1:09:20   10:11     2:13:22
2872  Patrick Dayton         M2024      113/150     1:13:33   10:11     2:13:22
2873  Alexander Courtney     M2024      114/150     1:09:20   10:11     2:13:23
2874  Dylan Majeres          M14UN        11/18     1:06:31   10:11     2:13:23
2875  Jill Majeres           F4044      185/435     1:06:30   10:11     2:13:23
2876  Alysse Anderegg        F2024      233/427     1:07:47   10:11     2:13:23
2877  Ryan Michel            M2529      207/273     1:08:53   10:11     2:13:23
2878  Tyler Majeres          M14UN        12/18     1:06:31   10:11     2:13:24
2879  Marissa Michel         F2529      294/572     1:08:54   10:11     2:13:24
2880  Jason Bril             M2529      208/273     1:07:48   10:11     2:13:24
2881  Jennifer Miller        F2529      295/572     1:06:03   10:12     2:13:26
2882  Lisa Johnson           F2529      296/572     1:08:49   10:12     2:13:26
2883  Emily Broadston        F2529      297/572     1:08:48   10:12     2:13:26
2884  Alyssa Erhard          F2024      234/427     1:13:33   10:12     2:13:26
2885  Magdalena De La Cruz   F3034      308/587     1:04:53   10:12     2:13:28
2886  Meghan King            F3034      309/587     1:05:25   10:12     2:13:29
2887  Nick Robertson         M3034      194/261     1:08:43   10:12     2:13:30
2888  Stephanie Edmonds      F3539      250/524     1:11:43   10:12     2:13:30
2889  Mariah Chapman         F3539      251/524     1:09:47   10:12     2:13:32
2890  Leighann Stejskal      F3034      310/587     1:05:16   10:12     2:13:32
2891  Becky Jordan           F3539      252/524     1:09:46   10:12     2:13:32
2892  Teresa Beuter          F4044      186/435     1:06:31   10:12     2:13:33
2893  Christina Oelberg      F3034      311/587     1:06:06   10:12     2:13:33
2894  Rebecca Pedersen       F2529      298/572     1:06:27   10:12     2:13:34
2895  Kelsey Carney          F2024      235/427     1:12:02   10:12     2:13:35
2896  Erin McCarty           F4549      118/297     1:10:18   10:12     2:13:36
2897  Jason Collins          M3034      195/261     1:08:27   10:12     2:13:37
2898  Hannah Collins         F2529      299/572     1:08:26   10:12     2:13:38
2899  Phillip Petersen       M4044      190/254     1:09:46   10:13     2:13:38
2900  Molly Koenen           F2024      236/427     1:05:04   10:13     2:13:39
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2901  Shane Bray             M2529      209/273     1:05:04   10:13     2:13:39
2902  Mickie Rupiper         F4044      187/435     1:07:47   10:13     2:13:40
2903  Tome Hope              F3539      253/524     1:09:38   10:13     2:13:41
2904  Mark Klapatch          M2529      210/273     1:08:49   10:13     2:13:42
2905  Elizabeth Kamberg      F3034      312/587     1:08:49   10:13     2:13:42
2906  Jj Ruh                 M2024      115/150     1:11:20   10:13     2:13:44
2907  Kelly Shell            F3034      313/587     1:08:10   10:13     2:13:45
2908  John Lacy              M4549      129/178     1:09:23   10:13     2:13:46
2909  Lisa Welshhons         F4044      188/435     1:09:23   10:13     2:13:46
2910  Cathy Barber           F3034      314/587     1:07:00   10:13     2:13:46
2911  Roger Brown            M5559       65/102     1:09:46   10:13     2:13:46
2912  Kim Bartelson          F4044      189/435     1:10:01   10:13     2:13:46
2913  Darci Fairchild        F4044      190/435     1:07:03   10:13     2:13:49
2914  Samantha Nelson        F2024      237/427     1:10:26   10:13     2:13:50
2915  Christopher Arbuckle   M4044      191/254     1:09:19   10:13     2:13:50
2916  James Tortelli         M2024      116/150     1:10:27   10:13     2:13:51
2917  David Eastburn         M5559       66/102     1:09:44   10:14     2:13:51
2918  Alexis Abel            F3034      315/587     1:09:46   10:14     2:13:52
2919  Alycia Stauffer        F2529      300/572     1:07:57   10:14     2:13:53
2920  Mary Brown             F3539      254/524     1:08:53   10:14     2:13:54
2921  Kim Mowinkel           F4549      119/297     1:08:50   10:14     2:13:54
2922  Ryan Helling           M2024      117/150     1:05:12   10:14     2:13:54
2923  Michaela Kiger         F2529      301/572     1:08:50   10:14     2:13:54
2924  Kayla Tucker           F2529      302/572     1:09:37   10:14     2:13:55
2925  Jack Standefer         M4044      192/254     1:08:32   10:14     2:13:55
2926  Jill Eimermann         F3539      255/524     1:06:31   10:14     2:13:55
2927  Mike Mahoney           M4044      193/254     1:14:21   10:14     2:13:56
2928  Garret Welsh           M2024      118/150     1:11:18   10:14     2:13:56
2929  Leo Reiter             M5054      120/171     1:10:57   10:14     2:13:56
2930  Katie Koenecke         F2529      303/572     1:03:35   10:14     2:13:57
2931  Kristina Heatherington F2529      304/572     1:06:03   10:14     2:13:57
2932  Mitchell Cline         M2529      211/273     1:10:38   10:14     2:13:59
2933  MacKenzie Parsons      F3539      256/524     1:09:55   10:14     2:14:01
2934  Sarah Bunjer           F2529      305/572     1:07:03   10:14     2:14:02
2935  Kristin Simmon-Lowman  F4549      120/297     1:08:08   10:14     2:14:03
2936  John Hoelker           M4044      194/254     1:04:14   10:14     2:14:04
2937  Jacque Manternach      F2024      238/427     1:04:38   10:15     2:14:06
2938  Chelsea Hightower      F2529      306/572     1:13:11   10:15     2:14:07
2939  Sarah Manternach       F2024      239/427     1:04:39   10:15     2:14:07
2940  Jamie Lawler           M4549      130/178     1:09:11   10:15     2:14:07
2941  Kimberly Schou         F2529      307/572     1:10:10   10:15     2:14:08
2942  Colleen Bentzen        F4044      191/435     1:08:36   10:15     2:14:09
2943  Tabitha Slaybaugh      F3034      316/587     1:08:52   10:15     2:14:10
2944  Kimberly Jordan        F3034      317/587     1:05:09   10:15     2:14:10
2945  Adam Laug              M3034      196/261     1:11:35   10:15     2:14:10
2946  Sarah Epley            F3539      257/524     1:11:59   10:15     2:14:10
2947  Amy Laug               F2529      308/572     1:11:37   10:15     2:14:11
2948  Lindsay Schmitt        F3539      258/524     1:09:29   10:15     2:14:11
2949  Lisa Leighton          F3034      318/587     1:06:12   10:15     2:14:11
2950  Angela Rider           F4549      121/297     1:05:09   10:15     2:14:13
2951  Jeffery Pitts          M5054      121/171     1:10:15   10:15     2:14:14
2952  Jessica Lind           F2529      309/572     1:06:46   10:15     2:14:14
2953  Katie Lonneman         F2024      240/427     1:10:05   10:15     2:14:15
2954  K'La Novencido         F3034      319/587     1:08:33   10:15     2:14:16
2955  Dena Steinbach         F3539      259/524     1:09:40   10:16     2:14:18
2956  Kirsten Garland        F3034      320/587     1:05:55   10:16     2:14:19
2957  Melissa Kobs           F2529      310/572     1:07:21   10:16     2:14:20
2958  Kim Smith              F5054       71/229     1:09:09   10:16     2:14:21
2959  Sherri Schurman        F3539      260/524     1:06:29   10:16     2:14:21
2960  Jeanette Harvey        F3539      261/524     1:07:37   10:16     2:14:22
2961  Paula Genkinger        F3539      262/524     1:08:36   10:16     2:14:23
2962  Tom Dewaay             M3539      199/253     1:07:52   10:16     2:14:23
2963  Hillary Quinlan        F2529      311/572     1:10:01   10:16     2:14:24
2964  Kristina Snyder        F3034      321/587     1:09:46   10:16     2:14:25
2965  Scott Jordan           M3034      197/261     1:05:09   10:16     2:14:25
2966  Andrea Olthoff         F2529      312/572     1:06:59   10:16     2:14:26
2967  Lucas Sibley           M3034      198/261     1:09:48   10:16     2:14:28
2968  Mary Breuss            F3034      322/587     1:13:23   10:16     2:14:30
2969  Carl Norlin            M5559       67/102     1:07:15   10:17     2:14:31
2970  Adrienne Jennings      F3539      263/524     1:08:42   10:17     2:14:31
2971  Mark Kleihauer         M4549      131/178     1:07:51   10:17     2:14:31
2972  Rick Breuss            M3034      199/261     1:13:23   10:17     2:14:31
2973  Amra Karajica          F3539      264/524     1:07:59   10:17     2:14:32
2974  Connie Terry           F3539      265/524     1:09:54   10:17     2:14:32
2975  Elmir Karajica         M3539      200/253     1:07:59   10:17     2:14:32
2976  Laura Patino           F2529      313/572     1:07:31   10:17     2:14:35
2977  Katie Farrington       F2529      314/572     1:10:55   10:17     2:14:36
2978  Tammy Thompson         F4044      192/435     1:06:36   10:17     2:14:37
2979  Leslie Bramwell        F5054       72/229     1:08:56   10:17     2:14:38
2980  Valerie Stuva          F4044      193/435     1:08:56   10:17     2:14:39
2981  Melvin Clancy          M6064        27/57     1:06:30   10:17     2:14:39
2982  Lindsay Stanford       F3034      323/587     1:13:47   10:17     2:14:40
2983  Tami Hejlik            F3034      324/587     1:07:20   10:17     2:14:41
2984  Jake Sinclair          M2024      119/150     1:10:18   10:17     2:14:42
2985  Kathryn Francisco      F2024      241/427     1:10:18   10:17     2:14:43
2986  Laura Bowshier         F3034      325/587     1:09:38   10:18     2:14:44
2987  Michael Eittreim       M2529      212/273     1:10:39   10:18     2:14:44
2988  Leah Hansen            F3539      266/524     1:10:58   10:18     2:14:44
2989  Elaine Schope          F4549      122/297     1:08:17   10:18     2:14:44
2990  Luann Ostergaard       F5054       73/229     1:09:42   10:18     2:14:45
2991  Chelsey Pence          F2024      242/427     1:09:27   10:18     2:14:45
2992  Kary Austin            F5054       74/229     1:04:25   10:18     2:14:47
2993  Joy Holley             F4044      194/435     1:08:09   10:18     2:14:47
2994  Dona Cretors           F4044      195/435     1:04:25   10:18     2:14:47
2995  Brenda Jackson         F4044      196/435     1:08:25   10:18     2:14:49
2996  Jeanie Kerber          F4044      197/435     1:06:22   10:18     2:14:51
2997  Michael Mast           M6064        28/57     1:08:31   10:18     2:14:51
2998  Sonia Perez            F3034      326/587     1:01:48   10:18     2:14:52
2999  Aaron Harnden          M3539      201/253     1:01:49   10:18     2:14:53
3000  Marcy Roff             F3539      267/524     1:09:40   10:18     2:14:53
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3001  Hannah Trembath        F2024      243/427     1:09:04   10:18     2:14:54
3002  Matthew Pierce         M3034      200/261     1:10:40   10:19     2:14:58
3003  Jodi Swita             F4044      198/435     1:08:12   10:19     2:14:59
3004  Kelley Sabata          F2529      315/572     1:06:16   10:19     2:15:00
3005  Mikaela Nabity         F2024      244/427     1:11:13   10:19     2:15:00
3006  Daniel Berte           M4549      132/178     1:10:29   10:19     2:15:00
3007  Jessica Armantrout     F3539      268/524     1:10:02   10:19     2:15:02
3008  Shar Nevenhoven        F4044      199/435     1:10:58   10:19     2:15:02
3009  Stephanie Shearer      F3034      327/587     1:07:41   10:19     2:15:05
3010  Brian Stickel          M5054      122/171     1:04:18   10:19     2:15:06
3011  Dan Kurns              M2529      213/273     1:10:38   10:19     2:15:07
3012  Dennis Markway         M4044      195/254     1:06:41   10:19     2:15:07
3013  Joe Akers              M4549      133/178     1:08:19   10:19     2:15:09
3014  Heather Bair           F3539      269/524     1:11:13   10:19     2:15:09
3015  Marcy Dailey           F2529      316/572     1:09:24   10:19     2:15:09
3016  Marsha Yungdahl        F4044      200/435     1:04:50   10:20     2:15:10
3017  Brooke Hansen          F2024      245/427     1:09:42   10:20     2:15:11
3018  Beth Knipper           F3034      328/587     1:10:13   10:20     2:15:12
3019  Kathryn Jones          F2529      317/572     1:08:56   10:20     2:15:12
3020  Ashley Wonders         F2529      318/572     1:10:22   10:20     2:15:13
3021  Jessica Gradoville     F2024      246/427     1:09:54   10:20     2:15:13
3022  Perry Geneser          M5054      123/171     1:11:48   10:20     2:15:14
3023  Kelley Crosbie         F3034      329/587     1:07:25   10:20     2:15:15
3024  Kristina Clausen       F4549      123/297     1:05:31   10:20     2:15:16
3025  Karen Guard            F3539      270/524     1:06:18   10:20     2:15:16
3026  Leigh Faaborg          F2529      319/572     1:08:31   10:20     2:15:17
3027  Kurtis Wolgast         M2529      214/273     1:05:42   10:20     2:15:17
3028  Tyler Christensen      M2024      120/150     1:08:32   10:20     2:15:17
3029  Kelsey Mallen          F2024      247/427     1:08:31   10:20     2:15:17
3030  Amy Campbell-Schlotman F4044      201/435     1:07:48   10:20     2:15:18
3031  Emma Davis             F2024      248/427     1:11:48   10:20     2:15:20
3032  Erek Sittig            M3539      202/253     1:08:15   10:20     2:15:21
3033  Britta Robran          F3539      271/524     1:08:07   10:20     2:15:22
3034  Christine Sitzmann     F4044      202/435     1:06:53   10:21     2:15:23
3035  Janelle Haley          F3034      330/587     1:10:26   10:21     2:15:25
3036  Katherine Kemmer       F2024      249/427     1:07:15   10:21     2:15:25
3037  Brad Smith             M5559       68/102     1:06:11   10:21     2:15:26
3038  Brenda Frye            F4044      203/435     1:09:25   10:21     2:15:26
3039  Caleb Anliker          M2529      215/273     1:09:31   10:21     2:15:28
3040  Ken Sadler             M4044      196/254     1:04:12   10:21     2:15:29
3041  Ashley Terwilliger     F2529      320/572     1:11:29   10:21     2:15:31
3042  Breann Vandeer         F2529      321/572     1:10:35   10:21     2:15:31
3043  Lisa Madison           F3034      331/587     1:10:44   10:21     2:15:31
3044  Caitlin Rasmussen      F2024      250/427     1:08:30   10:21     2:15:31
3045  Sheila Mellick         F4044      204/435     1:08:24   10:21     2:15:32
3046  Brenda Harris          F5054       75/229     1:09:18   10:21     2:15:32
3047  Anthony Cooper         M4044      197/254     1:08:25   10:21     2:15:33
3048  Bradley Harris         M5559       69/102     1:09:18   10:21     2:15:33
3049  Rachel Thompson        F3034      332/587     1:04:28   10:21     2:15:33
3050  Michelle Spencer       F4044      205/435     1:09:17   10:21     2:15:34
3051  Kay Merkel             F5054       76/229     1:06:38   10:21     2:15:34
3052  Jenna Manders          F2024      251/427     1:09:18   10:21     2:15:35
3053  Sandy Brune            F4549      124/297     1:06:56   10:21     2:15:35
3054  Carson Jarrard         F1519        59/92     1:10:48   10:21     2:15:36
3055  Maddie Egli            F1519        60/92     1:10:48   10:22     2:15:36
3056  Zach Saffe             M2024      121/150     1:05:27   10:22     2:15:37
3057  Jesper Andersson       M3539      203/253     1:03:31   10:22     2:15:38
3058  Mackenzie Sissel       F2024      252/427     1:09:12   10:22     2:15:40
3059  Tami Griffiths         F4044      206/435     1:09:01   10:22     2:15:41
3060  Bonnie Humphrey        F4549      125/297     1:09:04   10:22     2:15:42
3061  Jim Kee                M80UP         5/15     1:09:04   10:22     2:15:42
3062  Laura Young            F4549      126/297     1:02:16   10:22     2:15:45
3063  Ethan Gascho           M2024      122/150     1:06:54   10:22     2:15:45
3064  Christi Jessen         F3034      333/587     1:10:41   10:22     2:15:48
3065  Julie Goldner          F4044      207/435     1:07:14   10:22     2:15:48
3066  Jessica Killeen        F3034      334/587     1:11:19   10:22     2:15:48
3067  Kelley Dunlop          F1519        61/92     1:06:59   10:22     2:15:49
3068  Kimberly Pingel        F3034      335/587     1:08:13   10:23     2:15:50
3069  Jesse Olmschenk        M2529      216/273     1:10:21   10:23     2:15:50
3070  Kelli Willett          F2529      322/572     1:10:26   10:23     2:15:51
3071  Erin Wiens             F4044      208/435     1:08:54   10:23     2:15:52
3072  Diane Hansen           F5559       33/114     1:09:42   10:23     2:15:52
3073  Jeff Wiens             M4044      198/254     1:08:54   10:23     2:15:52
3074  Shayla Tiwald          F2529      323/572     1:10:47   10:23     2:15:53
3075  Alison Mattas          F3539      272/524     1:06:49   10:23     2:15:53
3076  Allison Huedepohl      F2024      253/427     1:07:06   10:23     2:15:54
3077  Leah Ruesink           F3034      336/587     1:07:53   10:23     2:15:55
3078  Sally Huddle           F3539      273/524     1:11:46   10:23     2:15:55
3079  Jennifer Filloon       F3034      337/587     1:11:46   10:23     2:15:56
3080  Becky Edwards          F3539      274/524     1:07:01   10:23     2:15:56
3081  Jessica Bauters        F2529      324/572     1:11:47   10:23     2:15:56
3082  Dan McElroy            M4044      199/254     1:05:03   10:23     2:15:56
3083  Randy Arnold           M3034      201/261     1:06:31   10:23     2:15:57
3084  David Grudzien         M5559       70/102     1:06:05   10:23     2:15:58
3085  Richard Deming         F5559       34/114     1:10:22   10:23     2:15:58
3086  Regan Rodenburg        F1519        62/92     1:09:29   10:23     2:15:59
3087  Shannon Wolf           F2529      325/572     1:07:26   10:23     2:16:01
3088  Diana Drent            F5559       35/114     1:11:09   10:23     2:16:02
3089  Cierra Hartman         F2024      254/427     1:03:27   10:24     2:16:03
3090  Staci Speer            F2024      255/427     1:12:28   10:24     2:16:04
3091  Courtney Brewer        F3034      338/587     1:08:04   10:24     2:16:04
3092  Kristin Koser          F2024      256/427     1:06:54   10:24     2:16:04
3093  Kelsey Bentzinger      F2529      326/572     1:08:05   10:24     2:16:05
3094  Jessica Wenck          F2024      257/427     1:08:21   10:24     2:16:05
3095  Ashlee Inman           F2529      327/572     1:07:23   10:24     2:16:05
3096  Jill Mullen            F2529      328/572     1:10:11   10:24     2:16:05
3097  Laura Howe             F2529      329/572     1:12:04   10:24     2:16:05
3098  Jenny Inman            F3034      339/587     1:07:24   10:24     2:16:06
3099  Deanna Rodenburg       F4044      209/435     1:09:30   10:24     2:16:06
3100  Ginny Davis            F2529      330/572     1:10:15   10:24     2:16:08
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3101  Leigh Elwood           F3539      275/524     1:10:22   10:24     2:16:09
3102  Mike Petnek            M2529      217/273     1:12:35   10:24     2:16:10
3103  Daphne Roberts         F3539      276/524     1:07:41   10:24     2:16:12
3104  Veronica Eberling      F3539      277/524     1:07:41   10:24     2:16:12
3105  Christine Brandenburg  F5054       77/229     1:09:09   10:24     2:16:12
3106  Erin Koester           F3034      340/587     1:08:03   10:24     2:16:13
3107  Elizabeth Standefer    F4044      210/435     1:08:32   10:24     2:16:14
3108  Steve Dunkin           M4044      200/254     1:10:13   10:24     2:16:14
3109  Theadora Clemens       F4549      127/297     1:07:45   10:25     2:16:17
3110  Greg Baker             M2529      218/273     1:08:39   10:25     2:16:17
3111  Michelle Thorpe        F3539      278/524     1:10:45   10:25     2:16:18
3112  Heather Hughes         F4044      211/435     1:10:45   10:25     2:16:18
3113  Jana Daisy             F3034      341/587     1:09:28   10:25     2:16:19
3114  Maria Brownell         F2529      331/572     1:11:16   10:25     2:16:19
3115  Jennie Tischler        F3034      342/587     1:07:36   10:25     2:16:19
3116  Justin Deppe           M4044      201/254     1:12:26   10:25     2:16:20
3117  Susan Hess             F3539      279/524     1:08:42   10:25     2:16:20
3118  Rodney Carroll         M4044      202/254     1:08:43   10:25     2:16:20
3119  Jennifer Hofer         F3034      343/587     1:07:06   10:25     2:16:21
3120  Courtney Van Wyk       F2024      258/427     1:10:22   10:25     2:16:21
3121  Ryan Caldbeck          M2529      219/273     1:07:30   10:25     2:16:21
3122  Lindsay Vickroy        F2529      332/572     1:10:07   10:25     2:16:22
3123  Teri Plants            F4549      128/297     1:09:56   10:25     2:16:23
3124  Chad Prior             M2529      220/273     1:09:56   10:25     2:16:23
3125  Carly Baumann          F2024      259/427     1:10:43   10:25     2:16:25
3126  Nathan Quint           M3034      202/261     1:09:30   10:25     2:16:25
3127  Rajeen Tonner          F4044      212/435     1:08:16   10:25     2:16:25
3128  Stacey Busch           F3539      280/524     1:08:16   10:25     2:16:26
3129  Mike Murphy            M4549      134/178     1:09:56   10:25     2:16:26
3130  Lori Wallen            F5054       78/229     1:11:09   10:25     2:16:27
3131  Monica Elmore          F2024      260/427     1:13:55   10:25     2:16:27
3132  Carl Dahlgren          M5054      124/171     1:06:22   10:26     2:16:29
3133  Marylynn Henderson     F4044      213/435     1:10:48   10:26     2:16:30
3134  Kimberly Sigwarth      F3034      344/587     1:11:00   10:26     2:16:30
3135  Jamie Meek             F3539      281/524     1:10:52   10:26     2:16:30
3136  Mala De Vore           F3034      345/587     1:11:01   10:26     2:16:31
3137  Natalie Holtz          F2024      261/427     1:12:52   10:26     2:16:31
3138  Brittany Trow          F2024      262/427     1:10:44   10:26     2:16:33
3139  Lisa Pederson          F2529      333/572     1:05:04   10:26     2:16:35
3140  Madeline Meyer         F1519        63/92     1:12:35   10:26     2:16:35
3141  Claire Bestick         F2024      263/427     1:08:44   10:26     2:16:35
3142  Megan Abel             F3539      282/524     1:10:24   10:26     2:16:35
3143  Amy Wenthe             F3539      283/524     1:07:38   10:26     2:16:36
3144  Amanda Roby            F2529      334/572     1:08:34   10:26     2:16:36
3145  Lauren Bowen           F2529      335/572     1:09:58   10:26     2:16:37
3146  Chyla Carroll          F3034      346/587     1:06:01   10:27     2:16:42
3147  Ann Guddall            F4549      129/297     1:08:57   10:27     2:16:42
3148  Christopher Parrish    M2529      221/273     1:09:24   10:27     2:16:43
3149  Cara Colvert           F4044      214/435     1:11:04   10:27     2:16:45
3150  Brandy Eilbeck         F2024      264/427     1:09:13   10:27     2:16:46
3151  Donna Lamphere         F5054       79/229     1:10:15   10:27     2:16:46
3152  Haley Dubberke         F2529      336/572     1:09:14   10:27     2:16:46
3153  Darcy Burnett          F4044      215/435     1:10:36   10:27     2:16:47
3154  Ryan Clausen           M3034      203/261     1:10:20   10:27     2:16:49
3155  Christen Schultz       F4044      216/435     1:12:05   10:27     2:16:49
3156  Sarah Clausen          F2529      337/572     1:10:20   10:27     2:16:49
3157  Heather Marshall       F2024      265/427     1:10:48   10:27     2:16:50
3158  Emily Forrester        F3034      347/587     1:06:55   10:27     2:16:51
3159  Jack Stanley           M6064        29/57     1:06:05   10:27     2:16:52
3160  Sandy Miller           F4549      130/297     1:08:42   10:27     2:16:53
3161  Joy Sparrow            F3034      348/587     1:12:29   10:27     2:16:53
3162  Kristy Conrad          F3539      284/524     1:07:53   10:27     2:16:54
3163  Lisa Schmitz           F3034      349/587     1:11:54   10:28     2:16:55
3164  Kristi Caylor          F3034      350/587     1:10:54   10:28     2:16:56
3165  Shannon Henson         F2529      338/572     1:11:02   10:28     2:16:56
3166  Amy Bahnsen            F2529      339/572     1:09:19   10:28     2:16:59
3167  Dede Henderson         F3539      285/524     1:11:32   10:28     2:17:00
3168  Brian Wohlgemuth       M3539      204/253     1:09:23   10:28     2:17:00
3169  Michela Augustine      F3539      286/524     1:10:46   10:28     2:17:02
3170  Ashley Atkinson        F2024      266/427     1:12:28   10:28     2:17:03
3171  Jessi Duncan           F2529      340/572     1:06:20   10:28     2:17:03
3172  Rebekah Johnson        F3539      287/524     1:06:20   10:28     2:17:03
3173  Julie Van Zee          F3539      288/524     1:11:09   10:28     2:17:03
3174  Kevin Oconnor          M3539      205/253     1:16:09   10:28     2:17:04
3175  Julia McCarville       F2529      341/572     1:07:34   10:28     2:17:04
3176  Joy Clark              F3034      351/587     1:05:51   10:28     2:17:05
3177  Stacie Titterington    F3539      289/524     1:10:13   10:28     2:17:06
3178  Brian Muller           M4549      135/178     1:07:07   10:29     2:17:09
3179  Linda Collins          F4044      217/435     1:09:42   10:29     2:17:10
3180  Jason Holland          M3034      204/261     1:10:02   10:29     2:17:11
3181  Jacqueline Scieszinski F5054       80/229     1:15:05   10:29     2:17:11
3182  Kelli Holland          F3034      352/587     1:10:01   10:29     2:17:11
3183  Nick Graf              M2024      123/150     1:04:21   10:29     2:17:11
3184  Barb Knight            F4549      131/297     1:12:00   10:29     2:17:15
3185  Beth Nigut             F4044      218/435     1:10:47   10:29     2:17:15
3186  Angie Grant            F4044      219/435     1:12:00   10:29     2:17:15
3187  Kelly Tracy            F4044      220/435     1:10:48   10:29     2:17:16
3188  Kerri Mead             F4549      132/297     1:11:54   10:29     2:17:16
3189  Brittany Hinkle        F2529      342/572     1:09:35   10:29     2:17:16
3190  Amy Gunn               F3034      353/587     1:10:40   10:29     2:17:18
3191  Romy Bolton            F4549      133/297     1:11:55   10:29     2:17:19
3192  Rachel Scott           F4044      221/435     1:09:45   10:29     2:17:19
3193  James Foley            M3539      206/253     1:05:51   10:30     2:17:22
3194  Steve Culp             M5054      125/171     1:07:10   10:30     2:17:22
3195  Pam Peters             F4044      222/435     1:10:45   10:30     2:17:22
3196  Pamela Osterhaus       F4044      223/435     1:07:49   10:30     2:17:23
3197  Toni Santoro           F4044      224/435     1:10:43   10:30     2:17:25
3198  Laura Hirl             F2529      343/572     1:09:55   10:30     2:17:27
3199  Ellen Miller           F4549      134/297     1:13:33   10:30     2:17:31
3200  Jean Toillion          F5559       36/114     1:11:19   10:30     2:17:31
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3201  Kelsi Lindemann        F2529      344/572     1:07:32   10:30     2:17:31
3202  Terry Mitchell         M5054      126/171     1:09:23   10:30     2:17:32
3203  Jerry Farley           M5054      127/171     1:09:31   10:30     2:17:32
3204  Sheila Hicks           F4549      135/297     1:09:31   10:30     2:17:32
3205  John Condon            M3539      207/253     1:08:01   10:30     2:17:32
3206  Melanie White          F3539      290/524     1:09:45   10:30     2:17:33
3207  Keith Kuennen          M4044      203/254     1:13:13   10:31     2:17:36
3208  Stephanie Dumer        F3034      354/587               10:31     2:17:37
3209  Jamie Williams         M3539      208/253     1:10:34   10:31     2:17:37
3210  Craig Manuel           M3539      209/253     1:10:34   10:31     2:17:37
3211  Rachel Fischer         F4549      136/297     1:10:19   10:31     2:17:40
3212  Michelle Scroggs       F4044      225/435     1:10:20   10:31     2:17:40
3213  Jacob Ballard          M2024      124/150     1:06:42   10:31     2:17:40
3214  Joel Douglas           M5054      128/171     1:06:43   10:31     2:17:40
3215  Jodi Van Bell          F4044      226/435     1:09:09   10:31     2:17:41
3216  Stephanie Douglas      F2024      267/427     1:06:44   10:31     2:17:41
3217  Hilary Rowe            F4044      227/435     1:09:28   10:31     2:17:43
3218  Amyann Pearson         F4044      228/435     1:10:43   10:31     2:17:43
3219  Kathi Simenson         F4044      229/435     1:11:06   10:31     2:17:43
3220  Tara Pesek             F3034      355/587     1:06:39   10:31     2:17:43
3221  Jennifer Ewert         F4044      230/435     1:06:39   10:31     2:17:44
3222  Donna Gebel            F3034      356/587     1:06:39   10:31     2:17:45
3223  Karla Peiffer          F4549      137/297     1:09:30   10:31     2:17:45
3224  Ray Kalbac             M6569        15/29     1:08:56   10:32     2:17:47
3225  Tara Matlock           F2529      345/572     1:08:14   10:32     2:17:48
3226  Ranessa Chase          F2529      346/572     1:08:24   10:32     2:17:52
3227  Abigail Costigan       F2529      347/572     1:10:50   10:32     2:17:54
3228  Katelyn Arnold         F2529      348/572     1:11:22   10:32     2:17:54
3229  Ed Acoymo              M4549      136/178     1:08:07   10:32     2:17:54
3230  Svjetlana Dziko        F5054       81/229     1:07:55   10:32     2:17:55
3231  Rod Dempewolf          M4549      137/178     1:05:15   10:32     2:17:57
3232  Lori Sjolund           F2024      268/427     1:11:03   10:32     2:17:58
3233  Logan Sjolund          M2024      125/150     1:11:03   10:32     2:17:58
3234  Amy Fallis             F3539      291/524     1:08:50   10:33     2:18:01
3235  Andrew Burton          M2529      222/273     1:09:45   10:33     2:18:03
3236  Jackie Burton          F2529      349/572     1:09:45   10:33     2:18:04
3237  Meredith Johnson       F3034      357/587     1:09:30   10:33     2:18:07
3238  Alexis Montgomery      F2024      269/427     1:09:26   10:33     2:18:08
3239  Courtney Harder        F2024      270/427     1:08:28   10:33     2:18:08
3240  Kathleen Kilnoski      F5054       82/229     1:07:36   10:33     2:18:08
3241  Josephine Diedrichs    F5054       83/229     1:07:44   10:33     2:18:09
3242  Jusitn Knudson         M3034      205/261     1:12:16   10:33     2:18:09
3243  Laura Larson           F2024      271/427     1:10:12   10:33     2:18:09
3244  Kassie Knudson         F3034      358/587     1:12:17   10:33     2:18:09
3245  Matthew Kenny          M2529      223/273     1:10:12   10:33     2:18:10
3246  Ann Hegstrom           F5559       37/114     1:08:50   10:33     2:18:11
3247  Krista Whitham         F3539      292/524     1:09:41   10:33     2:18:11
3248  Lacey Perkins          F2529      350/572     1:10:43   10:33     2:18:12
3249  Royalee Kirby          F4044      231/435     1:08:19   10:34     2:18:14
3250  Samara Stoneking       F2024      272/427     1:06:24   10:34     2:18:14
3251  Heather Halverson      F3034      359/587     1:06:30   10:34     2:18:17
3252  Tori Shahidi           F4549      138/297     1:09:29   10:34     2:18:17
3253  Buffy Peters           F3034      360/587     1:09:52   10:34     2:18:19
3254  Cindy Manker           F5559       38/114     1:07:32   10:34     2:18:20
3255  Karie Merkwan          F4044      232/435     1:07:35   10:34     2:18:24
3256  Laurie Smith           F4044      233/435     1:06:55   10:34     2:18:26
3257  Janet Reiter           F5559       39/114     1:10:03   10:35     2:18:26
3258  Rebecca Domeyer        F2529      351/572     1:12:14   10:35     2:18:26
3259  Diane Kruse            F4549      139/297     1:10:03   10:35     2:18:26
3260  Jennifer Nekvinda      F5559       40/114     1:12:00   10:35     2:18:27
3261  Colleen De Bruin       F5054       84/229     1:10:05   10:35     2:18:27
3262  Adrianna Magistro      F2024      273/427     1:11:50   10:35     2:18:28
3263  Julianna Tunney        F3034      361/587     1:10:54   10:35     2:18:28
3264  Amber Beerends         F3539      293/524     1:10:47   10:35     2:18:28
3265  Betsy Schmitt          F3034      362/587     1:12:36   10:35     2:18:28
3266  Kimberly Bryant        F4044      234/435     1:07:46   10:35     2:18:30
3267  Tracie Adams           F3539      294/524     1:09:23   10:35     2:18:31
3268  Christa Palm           F3034      363/587     1:07:50   10:35     2:18:33
3269  Nicholas Mootz         M5054      129/171     1:06:12   10:35     2:18:34
3270  Karen Smith            F3539      295/524     1:09:12   10:35     2:18:34
3271  Brad Haupts            M1519        48/49     1:07:49   10:35     2:18:34
3272  Molly Longman          F1519        64/92     1:04:14   10:35     2:18:35
3273  Kaylynne Christenson   F4044      235/435     1:09:42   10:35     2:18:36
3274  Christopher Miller     M4549      138/178     1:12:09   10:35     2:18:36
3275  Kris Evans             F3539      296/524     1:08:42   10:35     2:18:36
3276  Amy Mellies            F3034      364/587     1:08:42   10:35     2:18:36
3277  Jessica Ferris         F2529      352/572     1:12:10   10:35     2:18:37
3278  Kathy O'Neill          F4044      236/435     1:09:27   10:35     2:18:37
3279  Richard Biechler       M3034      206/261     1:07:40   10:35     2:18:38
3280  Lindsey Wilson         F2529      353/572     1:07:42   10:35     2:18:39
3281  Becky Johnson          F3539      297/524     1:11:09   10:35     2:18:39
3282  Emily Walvoord         F1519        65/92     1:08:20   10:35     2:18:39
3283  Tracy Youmans          F3539      298/524     1:11:39   10:36     2:18:39
3284  Miranda Heiar          F2024      274/427     1:14:39   10:36     2:18:40
3285  Rachel Salakian        F3539      299/524     1:10:01   10:36     2:18:41
3286  Denna Mitchell         F4549      140/297     1:09:35   10:36     2:18:41
3287  Gwen Johnston          F5054       85/229     1:09:36   10:36     2:18:41
3288  Mandee Gonzalez        F2024      275/427     1:12:00   10:36     2:18:42
3289  Jim Uthe               M3539      210/253     1:09:17   10:36     2:18:43
3290  Joseph Smith           M3539      211/253     1:09:11   10:36     2:18:43
3291  Lauren Tornatore       F3034      365/587     1:11:30   10:36     2:18:43
3292  Tim Whitlock           M4549      139/178     1:12:03   10:36     2:18:43
3293  Sara Uthe              F2529      354/572     1:09:17   10:36     2:18:43
3294  Vance Larsen           M5559       71/102     1:08:27   10:36     2:18:44
3295  Tyler Johnston         M3034      207/261     1:10:43   10:36     2:18:45
3296  Jeanette Kratofil      F4044      237/435     1:09:00   10:36     2:18:47
3297  Katie Hinkeldey        F2529      355/572     1:07:05   10:36     2:18:48
3298  Cristian Rodriguez     M4044      204/254     1:06:17   10:36     2:18:48
3299  Amy Kinkaid            F3539      300/524     1:09:16   10:36     2:18:50
3300  Jennifer Ludemann      F2529      356/572     1:13:21   10:36     2:18:51
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3301  Matthew Hilbert        M3034      208/261     1:11:24   10:36     2:18:51
3302  Jeff Reece             M4549      140/178     1:05:22   10:36     2:18:51
3303  Teri Price             F4549      141/297     1:11:14   10:36     2:18:51
3304  Raneta Todd            F5054       86/229     1:12:51   10:37     2:18:53
3305  Janel Anglick          F4044      238/435     1:11:39   10:37     2:18:55
3306  Jason Ackerman         M3539      212/253     1:07:52   10:37     2:18:56
3307  Lori Schwartz          F5054       87/229     1:14:00   10:37     2:18:56
3308  Michelle Lloyd         F5054       88/229     1:09:23   10:37     2:18:57
3309  Kelly Musgrove         F4549      142/297     1:11:50   10:37     2:18:59
3310  Dewey Anderson         M5054      130/171     1:08:44   10:37     2:18:59
3311  Curtis Crawford        M5054      131/171     1:11:07   10:37     2:19:00
3312  Scott Phillips         M3034      209/261     1:14:34   10:37     2:19:02
3313  Sarah Goudge           F3539      301/524     1:09:00   10:37     2:19:02
3314  Terri Hogan            F3539      302/524     1:08:53   10:37     2:19:02
3315  Jennifer Barber        F3539      303/524     1:09:00   10:37     2:19:02
3316  Emily Hollman          F2529      357/572     1:11:25   10:37     2:19:03
3317  Lisa Alderson          F4549      143/297     1:11:51   10:37     2:19:04
3318  Rachel Lang            F2024      276/427     1:10:47   10:37     2:19:04
3319  Jessica Yacinich       F2024      277/427     1:14:21   10:37     2:19:05
3320  Bailey Price           F1519        66/92     1:11:14   10:37     2:19:05
3321  Mallory Todd           F2024      278/427     1:12:51   10:38     2:19:06
3322  Jami Kline             F3539      304/524     1:13:59   10:38     2:19:07
3323  Amy Mosher             F3539      305/524     1:13:59   10:38     2:19:07
3324  Jennifer Riedemann     F4044      239/435     1:09:43   10:38     2:19:07
3325  Bradie Kuehne          F2024      279/427     1:08:28   10:38     2:19:08
3326  Jessica Urbina         F3539      306/524     1:08:27   10:38     2:19:09
3327  Janet Gross            F4044      240/435     1:10:17   10:38     2:19:10
3328  Christine Raftery      F3539      307/524     1:13:14   10:38     2:19:13
3329  Jenice Whisenand       F5054       89/229     1:10:45   10:38     2:19:13
3330  Gerald Graves          M6064        30/57     1:11:47   10:38     2:19:15
3331  Shawn Pierce           F3034      366/587     1:08:29   10:38     2:19:15
3332  Kathryn Gossett        F4044      241/435     1:12:15   10:38     2:19:16
3333  Samantha Scheel        F2024      280/427     1:10:45   10:38     2:19:16
3334  Wendy Scheel           F4549      144/297     1:10:45   10:38     2:19:17
3335  Sara Khan              F2529      358/572     1:04:19   10:38     2:19:17
3336  Elizabeth Hartlieb     F4549      145/297     1:11:27   10:38     2:19:18
3337  Eric Kuhlman           M3034      210/261     1:06:54   10:38     2:19:18
3338  Mel Weresh             F4549      146/297     1:11:27   10:38     2:19:18
3339  Pam Whisenhunt         F4044      242/435     1:10:33   10:38     2:19:18
3340  Daniel Rold            M3034      211/261     1:05:01   10:38     2:19:18
3341  Courtney Greif         F2024      281/427     1:17:16   10:39     2:19:18
3342  Tammy Bliss            F4044      243/435     1:11:02   10:39     2:19:19
3343  Jennifer Oconnor       F4044      244/435     1:15:39   10:39     2:19:20
3344  Lisa Lindley           F4549      147/297     1:10:24   10:39     2:19:21
3345  Melissa Tierney        F4549      148/297     1:09:30   10:39     2:19:23
3346  Sheri Wanninger        F4044      245/435     1:08:49   10:39     2:19:25
3347  Jennifer Pocock        F4044      246/435     1:10:56   10:39     2:19:26
3348  Kelsey Forsyth         F2024      282/427     1:13:41   10:39     2:19:26
3349  Tory White             F2529      359/572     1:08:08   10:39     2:19:27
3350  Edward Bryja           M5054      132/171     1:09:08   10:39     2:19:27
3351  Shawnna Freeze         F3539      308/524     1:10:38   10:39     2:19:27
3352  Terry Peterson         M4549      141/178     1:10:38   10:39     2:19:28
3353  Joel Hjelmaas          M5054      133/171     1:09:20   10:39     2:19:28
3354  Stacy Brown            F2024      283/427     1:11:20   10:39     2:19:29
3355  Michele Fritz          F5054       90/229     1:09:25   10:39     2:19:30
3356  Mike Huss              M5054      134/171     1:11:08   10:39     2:19:30
3357  Jesse Nauman           F1519        67/92     1:03:13   10:40     2:19:33
3358  Zack Sammler           M3034      212/261     1:05:55   10:40     2:19:33
3359  Megan Teahen           F2024      284/427     1:10:14   10:40     2:19:34
3360  Chris Scheidler        M2529      224/273     1:09:18   10:40     2:19:34
3361  Nicole Perrault        F2024      285/427     1:08:22   10:40     2:19:35
3362  Jennifer Bradley       F3539      309/524     1:11:05   10:40     2:19:36
3363  Nicole Derry           F2024      286/427     1:14:30   10:40     2:19:37
3364  Susan Beedle           F5054       91/229     1:11:50   10:40     2:19:37
3365  Joe Henry              M5559       72/102     1:09:38   10:40     2:19:37
3366  Avis James             F6569         1/16     1:11:16   10:40     2:19:37
3367  Jobe Allen             M4044      205/254     1:11:47   10:40     2:19:41
3368  Shan Davis             M5559       73/102     1:12:26   10:40     2:19:41
3369  Thomas Kehoe           M5559       74/102     1:11:49   10:40     2:19:42
3370  Jennifer Hummel        F3034      367/587     1:05:46   10:40     2:19:42
3371  Elizabeth Kaump        F3034      368/587     1:08:56   10:40     2:19:43
3372  Justin Demoss          M3539      213/253     1:15:17   10:41     2:19:45
3373  Elizabeth Krekel       F3034      369/587     1:11:04   10:41     2:19:46
3374  Gabe Stritt            M3539      214/253     1:08:29   10:41     2:19:46
3375  Jenna Ekart            F2529      360/572     1:11:13   10:41     2:19:46
3376  Katie Riesberg         F3034      370/587     1:11:14   10:41     2:19:47
3377  Kristine Stritt        F3034      371/587     1:08:30   10:41     2:19:47
3378  Carrie Boyle           F2529      361/572     1:11:13   10:41     2:19:47
3379  Elle Scheideman        F1519        68/92     1:06:13   10:41     2:19:48
3380  Linae Cannella         F2024      287/427     1:09:29   10:41     2:19:49
3381  Kristin Rouse          F3034      372/587     1:11:16   10:41     2:19:50
3382  Michael Jacobsen       M2024      126/150     1:10:36   10:41     2:19:51
3383  Maggie McCallum        F2529      362/572     1:11:04   10:41     2:19:51
3384  Lisa Nelson            F2024      288/427     1:11:36   10:41     2:19:53
3385  Steve Timmons          M5054      135/171     1:09:26   10:41     2:19:54
3386  Sarah Andrews          F2024      289/427     1:13:25   10:41     2:19:55
3387  Barb Greer             F4044      247/435     1:05:06   10:41     2:19:57
3388  Jacqueline Selix       F3539      310/524     1:05:06   10:41     2:19:57
3389  Alisha Dewitt          F2024      290/427     1:13:52   10:42     2:19:59
3390  Abby Van Wyk           F3034      373/587     1:12:28   10:42     2:20:00
3391  Shalene Zylstra        F3034      374/587     1:12:28   10:42     2:20:00
3392  Lisa Schiefen          F3034      375/587     1:12:23   10:42     2:20:02
3393  Jill Spencer           F3034      376/587     1:12:02   10:42     2:20:02
3394  Courtney Rincon        F2529      363/572     1:12:12   10:42     2:20:04
3395  Sarah Nelms            F3539      311/524     1:07:55   10:42     2:20:08
3396  Jeanny Alger           F4044      248/435     1:07:55   10:42     2:20:08
3397  Jessica McGinnis       F3034      377/587     1:12:25   10:42     2:20:09
3398  Trevor McGinnis        M3034      213/261     1:12:21   10:42     2:20:09
3399  Erin Dennis            F3034      378/587     1:08:46   10:42     2:20:10
3400  Vicki Born             F4549      149/297     1:10:04   10:42     2:20:10
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3401  Jeremy Lynch           M4044      206/254     1:12:19   10:43     2:20:11
3402  Jana Lynch             F4044      249/435     1:12:19   10:43     2:20:11
3403  Jana Hendricks         F3034      379/587     1:11:44   10:43     2:20:12
3404  Lynn Miner             F4044      250/435     1:13:40   10:43     2:20:16
3405  Emma Ford              F1519        69/92     1:12:52   10:43     2:20:16
3406  Sarah Davis            F3539      312/524     1:09:58   10:43     2:20:19
3407  Lori Lipscomb          F5054       92/229     1:10:52   10:43     2:20:19
3408  Anna Staudinger        F2529      364/572     1:11:07   10:43     2:20:20
3409  Lisa Felton            F3539      313/524     1:13:22   10:43     2:20:20
3410  Sheila Johnson         F4044      251/435     1:10:45   10:43     2:20:23
3411  Matt Hackett           M3539      215/253     1:08:59   10:43     2:20:23
3412  Kaiti Muelhaupt        F4044      252/435     1:11:14   10:44     2:20:25
3413  Lance Gunkel           M3034      214/261     1:08:55   10:44     2:20:25
3414  Carolyn Gunkel         F3034      380/587     1:08:55   10:44     2:20:25
3415  Melanie Aanonson       F2024      291/427     1:11:00   10:44     2:20:25
3416  Ashley Scolaro         F2529      365/572     1:10:30   10:44     2:20:32
3417  Angela Anderson        F2529      366/572     1:07:21   10:44     2:20:34
3418  Bradley Reed           M3034      215/261     1:10:11   10:44     2:20:34
3419  Susan Healy            F4549      150/297     1:11:18   10:44     2:20:35
3420  Erica Bergfeld         F3034      381/587     1:10:12   10:44     2:20:35
3421  Legborsi Bete          M3034      216/261     1:12:37   10:44     2:20:36
3422  Melissa Keller         F3034      382/587     1:09:40   10:44     2:20:37
3423  Rob Keller             M3539      216/253     1:09:57   10:44     2:20:37
3424  Nina Richtman          F3034      383/587     1:12:12   10:45     2:20:38
3425  Brean Kleist           F3539      314/524     1:11:41   10:45     2:20:39
3426  Kolice Koester         F4044      253/435     1:11:43   10:45     2:20:40
3427  Charity Margritz       F4044      254/435     1:14:04   10:45     2:20:41
3428  Hailee Sandberg        F3539      315/524     1:09:11   10:45     2:20:43
3429  Abby Frazee-Pazdernik  F3539      316/524     1:09:12   10:45     2:20:44
3430  Ginny Hall             F4044      255/435     1:11:08   10:45     2:20:46
3431  Ayn Eklund             F3539      317/524     1:09:37   10:45     2:20:46
3432  Carmen Getting         F3539      318/524     1:14:23   10:45     2:20:46
3433  Eric Conrad            M4044      207/254     1:09:19   10:46     2:20:53
3434  Tracy Kennedy          F4044      256/435     1:10:31   10:46     2:20:53
3435  Greg Doherty           M3539      217/253     1:10:39   10:46     2:20:55
3436  Dee Ann Doherty        F3539      319/524     1:10:39   10:46     2:20:55
3437  Tracy Hansen           F4044      257/435     1:13:49   10:46     2:20:56
3438  Anna Smith             F3034      384/587     1:11:08   10:46     2:20:56
3439  Rachel Owen            F2024      292/427     1:10:53   10:46     2:20:59
3440  Lindsey Garner         F2024      293/427     1:07:53   10:46     2:21:00
3441  Chris Harrison         M3539      218/253     1:06:20   10:46     2:21:00
3442  Kirk Harrison          M3539      219/253     1:06:20   10:46     2:21:00
3443  Catherine Michl        F5054       93/229     1:12:52   10:46     2:21:02
3444  Brianne Sears          F3034      385/587     1:08:35   10:46     2:21:02
3445  Kathleen Osborn        F4549      151/297     1:11:44   10:46     2:21:02
3446  Kate Blondell          F2529      367/572     1:08:10   10:46     2:21:03
3447  Cheryl Hawk            F3539      320/524     1:12:29   10:47     2:21:04
3448  Ricardo Rodriguez      M3034      217/261     1:11:18   10:47     2:21:05
3449  Jamie Leistikow        F2024      294/427     1:11:36   10:47     2:21:05
3450  Amy Kissell            F3539      321/524     1:14:56   10:47     2:21:06
3451  Sara Houlihan          F3034      386/587     1:09:51   10:47     2:21:07
3452  Christy Zieser         F4044      258/435     1:07:33   10:47     2:21:08
3453  Jacqueline Reiter      F4549      152/297     1:13:50   10:47     2:21:08
3454  Candice Fantauzzi      F2529      368/572     1:12:53   10:47     2:21:09
3455  Laurie Politzer        F3539      322/524     1:11:09   10:47     2:21:10
3456  Troy Hyde              M3034      218/261     1:10:30   10:47     2:21:12
3457  Vanessa Blanchfield    F3539      323/524     1:12:52   10:47     2:21:12
3458  Pamela Michal          F4549      153/297     1:12:20   10:47     2:21:12
3459  Joelle Wilson          F2529      369/572     1:09:24   10:47     2:21:13
3460  Caitlin Peterson       F2024      295/427     1:12:04   10:47     2:21:15
3461  Adil Khan              M2529      225/273     1:12:12   10:47     2:21:16
3462  Brandon Davis          M2024      127/150     1:12:04   10:47     2:21:16
3463  Travis Hans            M3034      219/261     1:07:10   10:48     2:21:17
3464  Joel Johnson           M5054      136/171     1:10:54   10:48     2:21:17
3465  Rajesh Chalamalasetti  M3539      220/253     1:10:12   10:48     2:21:17
3466  Katherine Boyle        F1519        70/92     1:04:06   10:48     2:21:18
3467  Teresa Mattoon         F3539      324/524     1:16:00   10:48     2:21:20
3468  John Moran             M5559       75/102     1:15:22   10:48     2:21:20
3469  Kory Mattoon           M3539      221/253     1:16:00   10:48     2:21:21
3470  Paul Skjordal          M5054      137/171     1:15:22   10:48     2:21:22
3471  Michelle Kinnaman      F2529      370/572     1:12:08   10:48     2:21:22
3472  Martin Flaherty        M4044      208/254     1:16:21   10:48     2:21:23
3473  Matthew Mitchell       M2024      128/150     1:10:31   10:48     2:21:24
3474  Lori Schonhorst        F3539      325/524     1:09:36   10:48     2:21:24
3475  Ryan Thole             M3539      222/253     1:08:55   10:48     2:21:24
3476  Lisa Thole             F3539      326/524     1:08:55   10:48     2:21:24
3477  Debra Johnston         F5054       94/229     1:13:34   10:48     2:21:24
3478  Linda Culp             F5054       95/229     1:12:05   10:48     2:21:25
3479  Erica Petty            F2529      371/572     1:07:50   10:48     2:21:26
3480  Dennis Cornelius       M5559       76/102     1:12:42   10:48     2:21:26
3481  Melissa Dyer           F3034      387/587     1:08:10   10:48     2:21:27
3482  Pamela Remsburg        F3034      388/587     1:05:50   10:48     2:21:27
3483  Joe Anderson           M5054      138/171     1:11:33   10:48     2:21:28
3484  Nikki Johnson          F4044      259/435     1:16:12   10:49     2:21:30
3485  Justin Becvar          M2024      129/150     1:06:37   10:49     2:21:31
3486  Larry Johnson          M5054      139/171     1:11:50   10:49     2:21:31
3487  Breanne Kastler        F2529      372/572     1:10:52   10:49     2:21:33
3488  Melissa Grimes         F2529      373/572     1:11:09   10:49     2:21:34
3489  Katrina McKim          F3539      327/524     1:13:30   10:49     2:21:36
3490  Susan Gonzalez         F5054       96/229     1:12:00   10:49     2:21:36
3491  Trent Reicks           M3034      220/261     1:10:53   10:49     2:21:38
3492  Michelle Devlin        F3539      328/524     1:11:13   10:49     2:21:38
3493  Amanda Freel           F3034      389/587     1:11:14   10:49     2:21:40
3494  Jason Romero           M3034      221/261     1:11:12   10:49     2:21:41
3495  Lindsey Meyer          F2529      374/572     1:11:13   10:49     2:21:42
3496  Allison Hitchings      F2529      375/572     1:14:44   10:50     2:21:44
3497  Olga Barnes            F3034      390/587     1:08:55   10:50     2:21:45
3498  Joel Holst             M3539      223/253     1:12:58   10:50     2:21:47
3499  Jessie Detrick         F1519        71/92     1:05:36   10:50     2:21:47
3500  Stacie Holst           F3034      391/587     1:12:59   10:50     2:21:47

Generated February 10, 2026 at 11:50 AM 35/52



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2013 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  Jessi Bartello         F2529      376/572     1:13:33   10:50     2:21:47
3502  Tom Bartello           M2529      226/273     1:13:33   10:50     2:21:48
3503  Stacy Renfro           F2529      377/572     1:17:19   10:50     2:21:49
3504  Kathleen Kauth         M4044      209/254     1:11:54   10:50     2:21:49
3505  James Kickland         M4549      142/178     1:14:29   10:50     2:21:52
3506  Teresa Hovell          F4044      260/435     1:11:17   10:50     2:21:52
3507  Jackie Chow            F4549      154/297     1:12:26   10:50     2:21:52
3508  Laura Tretter          F4044      261/435     1:12:32   10:50     2:21:53
3509  Erik Tetmeyer          M4044      210/254     1:11:19   10:50     2:21:54
3510  Kristi Tetmeyer        F4549      155/297     1:11:28   10:50     2:21:54
3511  Amber Busche           F2529      378/572     1:15:04   10:50     2:21:55
3512  Lisa Wiley             F4044      262/435     1:11:34   10:50     2:21:55
3513  Brandon Lee            M4044      211/254     1:12:24   10:51     2:21:56
3514  Jennifer Lee           F4044      263/435     1:12:24   10:51     2:21:57
3515  Tara McDaneld          F3539      329/524     1:09:08   10:51     2:21:59
3516  Megan Walsh            F2529      379/572     1:10:51   10:51     2:22:05
3517  Dana Johnston          F4549      156/297     1:11:51   10:51     2:22:06
3518  Stephanie Radabaugh    F3539      330/524     1:11:40   10:51     2:22:06
3519  Cari Cunningham        F3034      392/587     1:11:00   10:51     2:22:06
3520  Ashley Ziebell         F2529      380/572     1:11:35   10:51     2:22:08
3521  Kevin Morris           M5559       77/102     1:10:45   10:51     2:22:08
3522  Lisa Failla            F5054       97/229     1:11:35   10:52     2:22:09
3523  Audrey Sparks          F3539      331/524     1:12:25   10:52     2:22:09
3524  Erin Tucker            F2529      381/572     1:13:36   10:52     2:22:13
3525  Robert Morgan          M5054      140/171     1:10:48   10:52     2:22:14
3526  Lara Wasserman         F2529      382/572     1:04:51   10:52     2:22:14
3527  Heather Lantz          F3539      332/524     1:10:49   10:52     2:22:15
3528  Aaron Miller           M3539      224/253     1:13:55   10:52     2:22:15
3529  Chuck Augustine        M4044      212/254     1:13:56   10:52     2:22:16
3530  Tiffany Hillyer        F3034      393/587     1:10:42   10:52     2:22:18
3531  Jeff Lundquist         M5054      141/171     1:15:50   10:52     2:22:19
3532  Kaitlin Clough         F2024      296/427     1:09:33   10:52     2:22:19
3533  Darcy Valentine        M4549      143/178     1:12:59   10:52     2:22:19
3534  Tonia Carpenter        F4044      264/435     1:10:17   10:52     2:22:19
3535  Jim Mease              M6064        31/57     1:12:45   10:52     2:22:21
3536  Rachel Mrsny           F3539      333/524     1:10:14   10:52     2:22:21
3537  Laura Urich            F4549      157/297     1:12:51   10:52     2:22:21
3538  Rob Schneider          M3539      225/253     1:11:37   10:53     2:22:23
3539  Shelley Schneider      F4044      265/435     1:11:38   10:53     2:22:24
3540  Erica Noyes            F1519        72/92     1:12:34   10:53     2:22:24
3541  Hannah Mikkalson       F1519        73/92     1:12:34   10:53     2:22:24
3542  Paula Bahl             F3539      334/524     1:14:23   10:53     2:22:25
3543  Tammie Schroeder       F4044      266/435     1:09:28   10:53     2:22:26
3544  Connie Koenigsfeld     F4044      267/435     1:14:23   10:53     2:22:27
3545  Michelle Gossard       F4044      268/435     1:10:21   10:53     2:22:27
3546  Greg Scheideman        M4044      213/254     1:14:24   10:53     2:22:27
3547  Carrie Peterson        F3539      335/524     1:12:53   10:53     2:22:28
3548  Jodi Barron            F4549      158/297     1:11:37   10:53     2:22:29
3549  Marty Kalton           M5559       78/102     1:16:43   10:53     2:22:32
3550  Lindsey Andersen       F2529      383/572     1:07:02   10:53     2:22:33
3551  Alison Woods           F2024      297/427     1:07:02   10:53     2:22:33
3552  Janeen Christy         F4044      269/435     1:11:30   10:54     2:22:36
3553  Richard Jones          M6064        32/57     1:15:11   10:54     2:22:38
3554  Nikki Sobotka          F5054       98/229     1:10:40   10:54     2:22:39
3555  Patrick Clark          M2529      227/273     1:11:15   10:54     2:22:39
3556  Lauren Nitchals        F2024      298/427     1:11:15   10:54     2:22:40
3557  Jenny Chung            F3034      394/587     1:16:17   10:54     2:22:41
3558  Kurt Jirak             M4044      214/254     1:09:27   10:54     2:22:43
3559  Tonja Jirak            F3539      336/524     1:09:27   10:54     2:22:43
3560  Sarah Clark            F3539      337/524     1:10:13   10:54     2:22:44
3561  Karen Klein            F6064        10/52     1:10:14   10:54     2:22:45
3562  Marcy Gjerde           F2529      384/572     1:11:29   10:54     2:22:47
3563  Kristen Breese         F4044      270/435     1:08:23   10:54     2:22:48
3564  Shelli Quam            F3539      338/524     1:12:06   10:54     2:22:48
3565  Shelly Albus           F4549      159/297     1:12:06   10:55     2:22:48
3566  Douglas Gaule          M2024      130/150     1:09:46   10:55     2:22:48
3567  Meghan Shively         F3034      395/587     1:09:23   10:55     2:22:49
3568  Lia Bahls              F2529      385/572     1:09:43   10:55     2:22:49
3569  Brandy Horton          F3034      396/587     1:10:32   10:55     2:22:51
3570  Russ Laczniak          M5559       79/102     1:13:49   10:55     2:22:51
3571  Rebecca Bengard        F2529      386/572     1:12:05   10:55     2:22:54
3572  Tiffany Beyer          F2529      387/572     1:11:38   10:55     2:22:56
3573  Kelsey Reitmeier       F2024      299/427     1:11:38   10:55     2:22:56
3574  Tiffany Bomer          F3034      397/587     1:17:29   10:55     2:22:57
3575  Ojash Raval            M2529      228/273     1:12:36   10:55     2:22:58
3576  Liz Bomer              F3034      398/587     1:17:30   10:55     2:22:58
3577  Anna Tolander          F2529      388/572     1:11:33   10:55     2:23:00
3578  Michael Shadbolt       M2529      229/273     1:12:12   10:55     2:23:00
3579  Shannon Shadbolt       F2529      389/572     1:12:12   10:55     2:23:00
3580  Heather Imoehl         F4044      271/435     1:11:05   10:56     2:23:06
3581  Karen Chicken          F4549      160/297     1:13:02   10:56     2:23:06
3582  Leroy Imoehl           M4044      215/254     1:11:05   10:56     2:23:06
3583  David Chicken          M4549      144/178     1:13:03   10:56     2:23:06
3584  Jennifer Thorn         F4549      161/297     1:13:02   10:56     2:23:06
3585  Brandy Case Haub       F3539      339/524     1:11:42   10:56     2:23:06
3586  Alex Mortenson         M2529      230/273     1:07:26   10:56     2:23:07
3587  Kathy Keane            F4044      272/435     1:13:34   10:56     2:23:08
3588  Roz Koob               F3539      340/524     1:13:54   10:56     2:23:10
3589  Corey Rumann           M4044      216/254     1:18:05   10:56     2:23:11
3590  Alicia Ronne           F2529      390/572     1:13:39   10:56     2:23:11
3591  Stephanie Bondi        F3539      341/524     1:18:06   10:56     2:23:11
3592  Kaylee Cordle          F2024      300/427     1:13:33   10:56     2:23:11
3593  Sara Rockow            F2024      301/427     1:13:33   10:56     2:23:11
3594  Sherri Bowen           F5054       99/229     1:12:08   10:56     2:23:12
3595  Laurie Ayala           F4044      273/435     1:15:43   10:56     2:23:13
3596  Liz Patterson          F3034      399/587     1:13:55   10:57     2:23:16
3597  Zach Randall           M3034      222/261     1:15:28   10:57     2:23:16
3598  Amy Knight             F2529      391/572     1:13:55   10:57     2:23:17
3599  Courtney Bailey        F2024      302/427     1:10:52   10:57     2:23:17
3600  Benjamin Wells         M2024      131/150     1:12:24   10:57     2:23:18
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3601  Wade Leuwerke          M3539      226/253     1:17:39   10:57     2:23:19
3602  Paula Ervin            F4549      162/297     1:11:32   10:57     2:23:20
3603  Brent McDonnell        M4044      217/254     1:13:03   10:57     2:23:23
3604  Julie Sedore           F3539      342/524     1:13:13   10:57     2:23:24
3605  Dan Reding             M5559       80/102     1:10:53   10:57     2:23:27
3606  Danielle Dickinson     F2024      303/427     1:11:58   10:58     2:23:27
3607  Chris Foster           M4549      145/178     1:15:18   10:58     2:23:30
3608  Nathan Haug            M3034      223/261     1:13:25   10:58     2:23:32
3609  Lori Haug              F3034      400/587     1:13:26   10:58     2:23:33
3610  Danielle Coronado      F2024      304/427     1:13:17   10:58     2:23:33
3611  Jason Rosa             M3034      224/261     1:09:28   10:58     2:23:34
3612  Tom Schill             M5559       81/102     1:17:19   10:58     2:23:35
3613  Kari Anderson          F3539      343/524     1:12:57   10:58     2:23:40
3614  Cyndi Mains            F5054      100/229     1:06:50   10:59     2:23:45
3615  Jeananne Kleckner      F5054      101/229     1:12:13   10:59     2:23:47
3616  Jessica Berg           F2024      305/427     1:12:09   10:59     2:23:51
3617  Debbie Berg            F5054      102/229     1:12:10   10:59     2:23:52
3618  Crystal Smith          F3034      401/587     1:07:58   10:59     2:23:53
3619  Janet Hircock          F5054      103/229     1:14:01   11:00     2:23:54
3620  Andrew Nielsen         M2024      132/150     1:14:51   11:00     2:23:58
3621  Brenda Auxier-Mailey   F5559       41/114     1:12:39   11:00     2:23:59
3622  Galen Peeru            M6064        33/57     1:12:22   11:00     2:24:00
3623  Deb Gilmore            F3539      344/524     1:14:18   11:00     2:24:01
3624  James Becker           M5054      142/171     1:12:40   11:00     2:24:02
3625  Rianne Veenstra        F2529      392/572     1:12:54   11:00     2:24:05
3626  Taylor Bryant          F2024      306/427     1:13:26   11:00     2:24:05
3627  Dorothy Tate           F2529      393/572     1:13:08   11:01     2:24:09
3628  Jenna Hahn             F2529      394/572     1:14:18   11:01     2:24:10
3629  Nicki Bogaard          F2024      307/427     1:08:27   11:01     2:24:12
3630  Jane Madden            F5054      104/229     1:07:32   11:01     2:24:13
3631  Troy Thompson          M4549      146/178     1:07:31   11:01     2:24:13
3632  Nathan Jones           M3034      225/261     1:13:41   11:01     2:24:14
3633  Brenda Johnston        F4044      274/435     1:14:02   11:01     2:24:14
3634  Stephanie Mai          F3539      345/524     1:13:42   11:01     2:24:15
3635  Laura Musser           F3034      402/587     1:11:19   11:01     2:24:17
3636  Tara Embleton          F3539      346/524     1:08:51   11:01     2:24:19
3637  Melissa Samaniego      F3539      347/524     1:10:01   11:02     2:24:20
3638  Thomas Petersen        M3034      226/261     1:07:15   11:02     2:24:22
3639  Max Slobodyanik        M2024      133/150     1:13:18   11:02     2:24:23
3640  Jodi Menninga          F3034      403/587     1:10:17   11:02     2:24:23
3641  Joannie Sanger         F3034      404/587     1:12:06   11:02     2:24:23
3642  Kristie Carr           F3034      405/587     1:13:01   11:02     2:24:24
3643  Jessica Lambert        F2529      395/572     1:11:57   11:02     2:24:30
3644  Karen Decker           F3539      348/524     1:15:26   11:02     2:24:30
3645  Erin Publow            F3034      406/587     1:15:27   11:02     2:24:31
3646  Jamie Varangkounh      F3034      407/587     1:09:40   11:02     2:24:31
3647  Misty Davis            F3034      408/587     1:12:08   11:02     2:24:32
3648  Heather Peters         F2529      396/572     1:11:22   11:02     2:24:33
3649  Anthony Peters         M4549      147/178     1:11:23   11:03     2:24:33
3650  Roy Michael            M3539      227/253     1:12:12   11:03     2:24:34
3651  Adam Luehmann          M3034      227/261     1:12:12   11:03     2:24:34
3652  Stacy Evans            F4044      275/435     1:12:13   11:03     2:24:34
3653  Blake Meyer            M2529      231/273     1:12:06   11:03     2:24:35
3654  Emily Sopko            F3539      349/524     1:16:49   11:03     2:24:37
3655  Tracy Helgeson         F3539      350/524     1:16:50   11:03     2:24:37
3656  Krysta Rees            F3034      409/587     1:09:02   11:03     2:24:39
3657  Lisa Vanderpluym       F3034      410/587     1:15:52   11:03     2:24:40
3658  Crystal Wilson         F2024      308/427     1:15:50   11:03     2:24:41
3659  Courtney Christianson  F2024      309/427     1:15:51   11:03     2:24:42
3660  Lauren Hupp            F2529      397/572     1:12:18   11:03     2:24:42
3661  Dawn Grooters          F4044      276/435     1:16:19   11:03     2:24:44
3662  Jadie Van Pelt         F2024      310/427     1:15:51   11:03     2:24:45
3663  Dawn Winter            F3539      351/524     1:11:19   11:03     2:24:45
3664  Keathen Winter         F3539      352/524     1:11:19   11:03     2:24:46
3665  Jill Mollison          F3034      411/587     1:17:14   11:04     2:24:46
3666  Jason Waite            M3034      228/261     1:17:14   11:04     2:24:46
3667  Audrey Van Lohn        F2529      398/572     1:11:35   11:04     2:24:48
3668  Melanie Warner         F3539      353/524     1:13:09   11:04     2:24:48
3669  Kelsey Warner          F2024      311/427     1:13:08   11:04     2:24:48
3670  Jamie Rusher           F4044      277/435     1:14:43   11:04     2:24:49
3671  Kari Holm              F3034      412/587     1:15:34   11:04     2:24:50
3672  Denise Drake           F4044      278/435     1:15:23   11:04     2:24:51
3673  Amanda Kornhoff        F2024      312/427     1:09:57   11:04     2:24:52
3674  Joyce Reynolds         F6064        11/52     1:15:32   11:04     2:24:52
3675  Shayna Smith           F3539      354/524     1:11:18   11:04     2:24:53
3676  Anita Grgurich         F5054      105/229     1:08:53   11:04     2:24:53
3677  Megan Fox              F3034      413/587     1:12:37   11:04     2:24:54
3678  Rachel Hoffman         F3034      414/587     1:13:23   11:04     2:24:54
3679  Rod Wells              M6064        34/57     1:09:58   11:04     2:24:55
3680  Stephanie Thomas       F3034      415/587     1:10:14   11:04     2:24:55
3681  Abby De Zeeuw          F3034      416/587     1:13:59   11:04     2:24:57
3682  Kim Wipf               F2529      399/572     1:08:54   11:05     2:25:00
3683  Kate Sirridge          F3034      417/587     1:16:27   11:05     2:25:00
3684  Amanda Jellema         F2529      400/572     1:13:00   11:05     2:25:01
3685  Kelli Nelsen           F5054      106/229     1:07:36   11:05     2:25:01
3686  Alison Vice            F2529      401/572     1:13:01   11:05     2:25:01
3687  Jake Vice              M2529      232/273     1:13:00   11:05     2:25:02
3688  Becky Swartz           F3034      418/587     1:03:23   11:05     2:25:03
3689  Amber Springer         F4044      279/435     1:15:56   11:05     2:25:09
3690  Scott Barker           M5054      143/171     1:16:02   11:05     2:25:10
3691  Christy Wilbourn       F3539      355/524     1:13:24   11:05     2:25:10
3692  Ian Murphy             M2529      233/273     1:11:55   11:05     2:25:10
3693  Alicia Embrey          F3034      419/587     1:16:50   11:05     2:25:11
3694  Trisha Rea             F4044      280/435     1:10:57   11:05     2:25:11
3695  Carrie Hall            F4044      281/435     1:16:51   11:05     2:25:12
3696  Leann Treloar          F5559       42/114     1:12:53   11:06     2:25:17
3697  Marguerite Sullivan    F3539      356/524     1:12:56   11:06     2:25:18
3698  Ignatius Butera        M6064        35/57     1:17:02   11:06     2:25:23
3699  Jordan Bathen          M2529      234/273     1:17:03   11:06     2:25:23
3700  Tara Murphy            F4549      163/297     1:17:18   11:06     2:25:24
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3701  Shani Patterson        F4044      282/435     1:18:07   11:07     2:25:26
3702  Jean Welsh             F6569         2/16     1:10:35   11:07     2:25:26
3703  Jennifer Leidal        F3034      420/587     1:18:19   11:07     2:25:27
3704  Danielle Murphy        F2529      402/572     1:14:13   11:07     2:25:28
3705  Joseph Munoz           M6064        36/57     1:13:30   11:07     2:25:30
3706  Nathan Doggett         M1519        49/49     1:14:15   11:07     2:25:30
3707  Elaina Gibbs           F3034      421/587     1:12:49   11:07     2:25:31
3708  Lisa Mount             F3034      422/587     1:11:01   11:07     2:25:33
3709  Ryan Brooker           M3539      228/253     1:13:48   11:07     2:25:33
3710  Emmanuel Mate-Kodjo    M2529      235/273     1:13:11   11:07     2:25:33
3711  Jennifer Stewart       F3539      357/524     1:13:56   11:07     2:25:38
3712  Rachel Madany          F2529      403/572     1:15:33   11:07     2:25:38
3713  Sanctus Hsu            M4044      218/254     1:08:46   11:08     2:25:41
3714  Joseph Wanat           M2024      134/150     1:09:43   11:08     2:25:42
3715  Betsy Barent           F4044      283/435     1:16:44   11:08     2:25:42
3716  Estelle Dejonge        F4044      284/435     1:16:44   11:08     2:25:43
3717  Adam Brewer            M3034      229/261     1:16:37   11:08     2:25:47
3718  Lynette Anderson       F3539      358/524     1:15:25   11:08     2:25:49
3719  Danielle Lauzon        F2529      404/572     1:13:12   11:08     2:25:50
3720  Sara Galenbeck         F2024      313/427     1:12:55   11:08     2:25:50
3721  James Bergman          M2529      236/273     1:16:25   11:08     2:25:51
3722  Leslie Bergman         F2529      405/572     1:16:26   11:08     2:25:51
3723  Sally Overton          F4044      285/435     1:10:13   11:08     2:25:51
3724  Deb Sullivan           F4044      286/435     1:10:44   11:09     2:25:52
3725  Corey McMordie         F3034      423/587     1:10:21   11:09     2:25:54
3726  Julie Holt             F4549      164/297     1:15:05   11:09     2:25:55
3727  Kenya Smith            F2024      314/427     1:19:17   11:09     2:25:57
3728  Cheryll Halstead       F5559       43/114     1:14:49   11:09     2:25:58
3729  Marie Mueller          F2529      406/572     1:15:08   11:09     2:25:58
3730  Lori Burmeister        F4549      165/297     1:12:43   11:09     2:25:58
3731  Jodi Gruening          F4549      166/297     1:12:00   11:09     2:25:59
3732  Kimberly Kem           F2529      407/572     1:15:51   11:10     2:26:05
3733  Sarah Yoder            F3539      359/524     1:13:34   11:10     2:26:06
3734  Melissa Dunlay         F2529      408/572     1:14:24   11:10     2:26:07
3735  Ryan Albers            M2529      237/273     1:11:19   11:10     2:26:07
3736  Emily Albers           F2024      315/427     1:11:20   11:10     2:26:08
3737  Kira Ahart             F4549      167/297     1:12:09   11:10     2:26:13
3738  Linda Breen            F7074          1/4     1:16:45   11:10     2:26:13
3739  Tom Ott                M6064        37/57     1:10:14   11:10     2:26:14
3740  Lori Carson            F5054      107/229     1:12:13   11:10     2:26:14
3741  Allysa Stephens        F2024      316/427     1:08:32   11:10     2:26:16
3742  Joe Byrd               M3034      230/261     1:13:52   11:10     2:26:16
3743  Hailey Boehmer         F2024      317/427     1:17:40   11:10     2:26:17
3744  Meredith Stiles        F2024      318/427     1:15:43   11:11     2:26:19
3745  Samantha Wetzel        F2024      319/427     1:13:27   11:11     2:26:19
3746  Amanda Bradberry       F2529      409/572     1:10:02   11:11     2:26:20
3747  Rebecca Madison        F4044      287/435     1:12:42   11:11     2:26:23
3748  Matt Nielsen           M3034      231/261     1:11:31   11:11     2:26:24
3749  Kelly Sorem            F3034      424/587     1:13:11   11:11     2:26:28
3750  Charlotte Meenan       F5559       44/114     1:13:21   11:11     2:26:28
3751  Molly Kilborn          F3034      425/587     1:13:12   11:11     2:26:29
3752  Caron Osberg           F4549      168/297     1:17:30   11:12     2:26:33
3753  Brian Carson           M4044      219/254     1:16:35   11:12     2:26:35
3754  Brenda Moss            F5054      108/229     1:14:40   11:12     2:26:35
3755  Rob Stapp              M4044      220/254     1:15:39   11:12     2:26:35
3756  Sue Thompson           F3539      360/524     1:14:49   11:12     2:26:36
3757  Lisa Hengeveld         F2529      410/572     1:12:06   11:12     2:26:38
3758  Jodi Lange             F3034      426/587     1:12:06   11:12     2:26:38
3759  Jill Marie             F2529      411/572     1:14:02   11:12     2:26:40
3760  Daniel Stieler         M3034      232/261     1:16:16   11:12     2:26:40
3761  Kimberly Stieler       F2529      412/572     1:16:16   11:12     2:26:40
3762  Jill Fiddler           F3034      427/587     1:11:22   11:12     2:26:40
3763  Julie Kreizel          F4044      288/435     1:11:22   11:12     2:26:41
3764  Jaclyn Tungesvik       F3034      428/587     1:11:22   11:12     2:26:41
3765  Carrie Fitzgerald      F3034      429/587     1:11:25   11:12     2:26:42
3766  Daryle Mulrooney       F4044      289/435     1:11:58   11:12     2:26:43
3767  Mary McGlade           F4549      169/297     1:12:17   11:12     2:26:43
3768  Alan McLearn-Montz     M5559       82/102     1:14:50   11:12     2:26:44
3769  Rachel Diedrichsen     F2529      413/572     1:17:21   11:12     2:26:44
3770  Mudappa Kalaiah        M3034      233/261     1:11:29   11:13     2:26:44
3771  Chad Barth             M3539      229/253     1:15:20   11:13     2:26:45
3772  Cara Fox               F5054      109/229     1:17:05   11:13     2:26:46
3773  Olivia Craig           F2024      320/427     1:09:52   11:13     2:26:47
3774  Crystal Montgomery     F2529      414/572     1:16:48   11:13     2:26:48
3775  Jennifer Ziegler       F3034      430/587     1:15:02   11:13     2:26:49
3776  Valerie Sitzmann       F4044      290/435     1:12:49   11:13     2:26:51
3777  Bryce Deeth            M2024      135/150     1:08:01   11:13     2:26:53
3778  Thomas Mayes           M4044      221/254     1:15:03   11:13     2:26:54
3779  Kendra Ingram          F3539      361/524     1:12:22   11:13     2:26:54
3780  Aubrey Stromberg       F2024      321/427     1:13:39   11:13     2:26:55
3781  Jenna Houselog         F3034      431/587     1:16:00   11:13     2:26:56
3782  Angela Carlson         F2024      322/427     1:11:58   11:14     2:26:59
3783  Emily Leone            F3034      432/587     1:10:17   11:14     2:27:04
3784  Angela Jensen          F3539      362/524     1:14:03   11:14     2:27:05
3785  Linda Lehman           F5054      110/229     1:15:26   11:14     2:27:06
3786  Katie Sellers          F2024      323/427     1:13:29   11:14     2:27:08
3787  Michelle Wilson        F3034      433/587     1:13:03   11:14     2:27:08
3788  Jillian Siehlmann      F2024      324/427     1:13:03   11:14     2:27:08
3789  Martha Diedrichsen     F3034      434/587     1:17:21   11:14     2:27:08
3790  Bob Grosenick          M6064        38/57     1:14:55   11:15     2:27:12
3791  Lisa Skadeland         F4549      170/297     1:11:47   11:15     2:27:12
3792  Samuel Grosenick       M2024      136/150     1:14:56   11:15     2:27:13
3793  Mickolyn Clapper       F3539      363/524     1:14:00   11:15     2:27:13
3794  Carrie Ratliff         F3539      364/524     1:14:00   11:15     2:27:13
3795  Aimee Hulett           F3539      365/524     1:12:02   11:15     2:27:17
3796  Melanie Brauer         F3539      366/524     1:12:03   11:15     2:27:17
3797  Gail Kuhle             F5054      111/229     1:12:47   11:15     2:27:18
3798  Anthony Budak          M4549      148/178     1:13:39   11:15     2:27:20
3799  Cristabelle Budak      F3539      367/524     1:13:49   11:15     2:27:20
3800  Rosalind Holly         F2529      415/572     1:20:11   11:15     2:27:23
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3801  Jim Nixson             M5559       83/102     1:17:29   11:16     2:27:24
3802  Russell Place          M2529      238/273     1:07:31   11:16     2:27:25
3803  Rachel Slezak          F2529      416/572     1:17:49   11:16     2:27:25
3804  Steve Slezak           M6064        39/57     1:17:49   11:16     2:27:25
3805  Lauran Chambers        F1519        74/92     1:14:08   11:16     2:27:26
3806  Jonathan Chambers      M4549      149/178     1:14:08   11:16     2:27:26
3807  Stacie Behrens         F4044      291/435     1:12:06   11:16     2:27:26
3808  Andrea Baker           F3034      435/587     1:13:02   11:16     2:27:28
3809  Mallory Hensley        F2529      417/572     1:18:15   11:16     2:27:28
3810  Cody Weller            M2529      239/273     1:14:15   11:16     2:27:31
3811  Jon Ahrendsen          M5559       84/102     1:10:27   11:16     2:27:32
3812  Clayton Cogley         M2529      240/273     1:21:59   11:16     2:27:33
3813  Heidi Klement          F3034      436/587     1:12:39   11:16     2:27:33
3814  Shelly Weatherby       F5054      112/229     1:14:29   11:16     2:27:34
3815  Jeff Lustgraaf         M3539      230/253     1:12:56   11:16     2:27:35
3816  Kassidy Bast           F2024      325/427     1:13:10   11:16     2:27:35
3817  Abigail Jergenson      F2024      326/427     1:12:22   11:17     2:27:37
3818  Sarah Akin             F2024      327/427     1:10:41   11:17     2:27:38
3819  Erin Irwin             F3034      437/587     1:15:06   11:17     2:27:38
3820  Kim Balandrin          F2024      328/427     1:12:51   11:17     2:27:44
3821  Doug Griffith          M4044      222/254     1:17:03   11:17     2:27:48
3822  Sara Duhrkopf          F3034      438/587     1:10:17   11:17     2:27:49
3823  Dee Crow               F3034      439/587     1:13:56   11:17     2:27:49
3824  Jo Ann Morrison        F4549      171/297     1:15:36   11:18     2:27:49
3825  Kate Jones             F3034      440/587     1:15:37   11:18     2:27:50
3826  Eric Blum              M2529      241/273     1:10:31   11:18     2:27:53
3827  Amy Bickel             F3539      368/524     1:11:01   11:18     2:27:53
3828  Jan Sbarbaro           F5054      113/229     1:09:57   11:18     2:27:55
3829  Joyana Pilquist        F3539      369/524     1:13:26   11:18     2:27:56
3830  Rachael Baethke        F2529      418/572     1:07:48   11:18     2:27:56
3831  Kerri Anderson         F4044      292/435     1:13:34   11:18     2:28:00
3832  Linnea Hardin          F2024      329/427     1:14:01   11:19     2:28:04
3833  Kirby Reinhardt        F2529      419/572     1:10:52   11:19     2:28:04
3834  Betsy Tibodeau         F3539      370/524     1:11:02   11:19     2:28:05
3835  Neilie Verville        F3539      371/524     1:11:02   11:19     2:28:06
3836  Jen Sorenson           F3034      441/587     1:14:56   11:19     2:28:09
3837  Kate Rodriguez         F4044      293/435     1:14:32   11:19     2:28:13
3838  Andrea Silvers         F4044      294/435     1:15:21   11:19     2:28:13
3839  Malynn Rattanasamay    F2529      420/572     1:11:32   11:20     2:28:17
3840  Katherine Knight       F2024      330/427     1:12:51   11:20     2:28:20
3841  Kristin Turk           F2024      331/427     1:14:29   11:20     2:28:23
3842  Marti Mueting          F4549      172/297     1:18:08   11:20     2:28:23
3843  Julie Beehler          F3539      372/524     1:09:32   11:20     2:28:24
3844  Lorin Ditzler          F2529      421/572     1:16:55   11:20     2:28:26
3845  Elizabeth O'Brien      F3034      442/587     1:13:36   11:20     2:28:28
3846  Dan Apperson           M2529      242/273     1:10:22   11:20     2:28:28
3847  Jessica Lewis          F4044      295/435     1:17:45   11:21     2:28:29
3848  Joe Pagano             M3034      234/261     1:08:53   11:21     2:28:30
3849  Emily Kreutz           F2024      332/427     1:07:45   11:21     2:28:31
3850  Michelle Ellwanger     F4549      173/297     1:14:32   11:21     2:28:31
3851  Andrea Krekel          F3034      443/587     1:13:21   11:21     2:28:32
3852  Abigail Van Maaren     F3034      444/587     1:05:10   11:21     2:28:35
3853  Angelic Kelly          F3034      445/587     1:09:48   11:21     2:28:37
3854  Terry Heinichen        F5559       45/114     1:16:24   11:21     2:28:38
3855  Megan Eikenberry       F2529      422/572     1:17:13   11:21     2:28:38
3856  Megan Holbach          F2529      423/572     1:10:56   11:21     2:28:39
3857  Melissa Poffenbarger   F4549      174/297     1:09:49   11:21     2:28:40
3858  Michelle Jones         F4549      175/297     1:15:29   11:22     2:28:44
3859  Brooke Allison         F2529      424/572     1:15:29   11:22     2:28:45
3860  Rose Richman           F4549      176/297     1:15:29   11:22     2:28:45
3861  Robert Stomp           M4044      223/254     1:13:47   11:22     2:28:47
3862  Michael Montgomery     M4044      224/254     1:15:14   11:22     2:28:49
3863  Jennifer Daniels       F3539      373/524     1:15:27   11:22     2:28:51
3864  Mary Andersen          F4044      296/435     1:14:40   11:23     2:28:56
3865  Kim Tornberg           F4549      177/297     1:12:14   11:23     2:28:57
3866  Halli Sanford-Ryan     F4549      178/297     1:13:49   11:23     2:28:57
3867  Sara Dobbin            F2024      333/427     1:16:26   11:23     2:28:58
3868  Katie Cyr              F2529      425/572     1:13:01   11:23     2:28:58
3869  Bridget Caldwell       F5559       46/114     1:13:49   11:23     2:28:58
3870  Andrew Pohren          M2529      243/273     1:08:27   11:23     2:29:01
3871  Susan Lyons            F3539      374/524     1:18:17   11:23     2:29:01
3872  Amy Hachmann           F4044      297/435     1:17:41   11:23     2:29:02
3873  Lawrence Prine         M4044      225/254     1:14:25   11:23     2:29:03
3874  Kyle Broer             M2529      244/273     1:12:20   11:23     2:29:05
3875  Kari Broer             F2024      334/427     1:12:21   11:23     2:29:06
3876  Michelle Doland        F3539      375/524     1:10:34   11:24     2:29:08
3877  Wendy Johnson          F3539      376/524     1:15:03   11:24     2:29:12
3878  Breta Westlund         F7074          2/4     1:18:51   11:24     2:29:15
3879  Angie Martin           F3539      377/524     1:13:18   11:24     2:29:15
3880  Nathan Goldberg        M3539      231/253     1:15:18   11:24     2:29:17
3881  Traci Goldberg         F3034      446/587     1:15:18   11:24     2:29:17
3882  Tammy Goldhorn         F4549      179/297     1:16:10   11:24     2:29:18
3883  Rachel Kolden          F2529      426/572     1:15:15   11:24     2:29:19
3884  Taylar Askelsen        F2529      427/572     1:09:46   11:25     2:29:22
3885  Katie Glatt            F4044      298/435     1:18:18   11:25     2:29:22
3886  Kelli Kotleba          F3034      447/587     1:16:59   11:25     2:29:22
3887  Kaylene Bast           F4549      180/297     1:13:10   11:25     2:29:23
3888  Adam Marquart          M4044      226/254     1:11:24   11:25     2:29:24
3889  Maureen Kenney         F5054      114/229     1:17:08   11:25     2:29:25
3890  Staci Poland           F3034      448/587     1:11:30   11:25     2:29:26
3891  Sue Rush               F5054      115/229     1:16:52   11:25     2:29:27
3892  Penny Rouse            F3539      378/524     1:16:48   11:25     2:29:28
3893  Catherine Swoboda      F2529      428/572     1:11:18   11:25     2:29:30
3894  Patricia Newland       F4044      299/435     1:15:22   11:25     2:29:30
3895  Amanda Tew             F3539      379/524     1:14:10   11:25     2:29:31
3896  Ann Thompson Reicks    F4549      181/297     1:16:28   11:25     2:29:32
3897  John Ringgold          M4044      227/254     1:18:40   11:25     2:29:32
3898  Gregory Reicks         M4044      228/254     1:16:28   11:25     2:29:32
3899  Tom Cavanaugh          M4549      150/178     1:17:20   11:25     2:29:32
3900  Angie Vanderschel      F2529      429/572     1:16:52   11:25     2:29:32
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3901  Nina Ratzlaff          F3539      380/524     1:11:20   11:25     2:29:32
3902  Jill Schoborg          F1519        75/92     1:11:47   11:26     2:29:35
3903  Laura Machemehl        F2529      430/572     1:06:46   11:26     2:29:38
3904  Jodie Roettger         F4549      182/297     1:14:26   11:26     2:29:39
3905  Marianna Vaughan       F2529      431/572     1:13:04   11:26     2:29:44
3906  Samantha Bugger        F2529      432/572     1:13:03   11:26     2:29:44
3907  Monica Rose            F5054      116/229     1:16:16   11:26     2:29:44
3908  Amy Fickbohm           F3539      381/524     1:14:58   11:26     2:29:44
3909  Chad Fickbohm          M4044      229/254     1:14:58   11:26     2:29:45
3910  Jennifer Anderson      F3034      449/587     1:11:34   11:27     2:29:51
3911  Amy Doyle              F3034      450/587     1:14:02   11:27     2:29:51
3912  Andrea Davey           F3034      451/587     1:14:02   11:27     2:29:51
3913  John Maglothin         M6064        40/57     1:17:58   11:27     2:29:52
3914  Elijah Leonard         M14UN        13/18     1:15:55   11:27     2:29:53
3915  Kate Dannelly          F2529      433/572     1:12:12   11:27     2:29:53
3916  Michelle Leonard       F4044      300/435               11:27     2:29:55
3917  Brent Hopp             M5054      144/171     1:15:41   11:27     2:29:56
3918  Natalie Welter         F5559       47/114     1:17:09   11:28     2:30:02
3919  Trisha Smith           F3539      382/524     1:12:32   11:28     2:30:04
3920  Celeste Egger          F5559       48/114     1:14:31   11:28     2:30:05
3921  Gentry Smith           F3539      383/524     1:14:31   11:28     2:30:05
3922  Shawna Diehl           F2529      434/572     1:17:37   11:28     2:30:06
3923  Tiffany Cratty         F2529      435/572     1:17:32   11:28     2:30:09
3924  Kara Lindsey           F3539      384/524     1:11:59   11:28     2:30:11
3925  Lyndsi Roenfeld        F3034      452/587     1:14:06   11:28     2:30:11
3926  Erin August            F2024      335/427     1:16:45   11:28     2:30:13
3927  Amy Bohl               F3034      453/587     1:09:32   11:28     2:30:13
3928  Beth Ades              F3034      454/587     1:18:01   11:29     2:30:15
3929  Kimberly Sacker        F5054      117/229     1:15:49   11:29     2:30:15
3930  Claudia Lindner        F4044      301/435     1:17:28   11:29     2:30:15
3931  Audrey Higgins         F3034      455/587     1:17:28   11:29     2:30:15
3932  Andrew Hall            M4549      151/178     1:16:02   11:29     2:30:16
3933  Charmi Geerdes         F3539      385/524     1:14:31   11:29     2:30:16
3934  Norman Wrigley         M4044      230/254     1:12:04   11:29     2:30:17
3935  Donna Flamm            F5054      118/229     1:15:51   11:29     2:30:18
3936  Valorie Reit           F2529      436/572     1:14:28   11:29     2:30:20
3937  Eric Stevenson         M3034      235/261     1:10:52   11:29     2:30:20
3938  Kate Hash              F3539      386/524     1:13:23   11:29     2:30:21
3939  Kay Sterndale          F2024      336/427     1:16:06   11:29     2:30:21
3940  Joshua Johnson         M3034      236/261     1:14:19   11:29     2:30:22
3941  Stacey Agnew           F3539      387/524     1:11:15   11:29     2:30:24
3942  Ashley Poppe           F2529      437/572     1:12:17   11:29     2:30:26
3943  Susan Patterson Plank  F4549      183/297     1:14:34   11:29     2:30:26
3944  Amy Tibbs              F4044      302/435     1:18:10   11:29     2:30:26
3945  Dawn King              F3539      388/524     1:20:00   11:30     2:30:29
3946  Lindsey Baracz         F3539      389/524     1:13:52   11:30     2:30:30
3947  Carrie Hamilton        F3539      390/524     1:17:17   11:30     2:30:31
3948  Andrew Coan            M2024      137/150     1:14:29   11:30     2:30:32
3949  Katharine Yaske        F2024      337/427     1:15:41   11:30     2:30:33
3950  Beth Turner            F2529      438/572     1:15:12   11:30     2:30:34
3951  Robert Gietl           M4044      231/254     1:16:40   11:30     2:30:35
3952  Danielle Pence         F3034      456/587     1:14:11   11:30     2:30:37
3953  Karina Mariotti        F2529      439/572     1:17:53   11:30     2:30:37
3954  Samuel Shaffer         M2529      245/273     1:11:54   11:30     2:30:37
3955  Pamela Dunkin          F4044      303/435     1:19:34   11:30     2:30:38
3956  Jennifer Farin         F3034      457/587     1:15:44   11:30     2:30:38
3957  Kath Zambito           F4549      184/297     1:18:16   11:31     2:30:40
3958  Curtis Ullerich        M2024      138/150     1:14:30   11:31     2:30:42
3959  Ashley Christiansen    F3034      458/587     1:16:47   11:31     2:30:45
3960  Matt Clymer            M3539      232/253     1:16:20   11:31     2:30:45
3961  Ginessa Gerlock        F2024      338/427     1:15:02   11:31     2:30:48
3962  Thomas Cooney          M6064        41/57     1:15:25   11:31     2:30:49
3963  Amanda Kuhn            F3034      459/587     1:16:59   11:31     2:30:51
3964  Ranae Nerem            F5054      119/229     1:13:50   11:31     2:30:51
3965  Brooke McHose          F3034      460/587     1:16:59   11:31     2:30:51
3966  Kendra Rahberg         F3539      391/524     1:14:23   11:31     2:30:52
3967  Carrie Viel            F3034      461/587     1:11:22   11:31     2:30:52
3968  Cecilia Benetti        F5054      120/229     1:13:52   11:31     2:30:52
3969  Dennis Howard          M5559       85/102     1:13:37   11:32     2:30:54
3970  Kelsey Lewis           F2024      339/427     1:13:52   11:32     2:31:00
3971  Leah Hocking           F2024      340/427     1:18:21   11:32     2:31:00
3972  Brett Shaffer          M4549      152/178     1:15:34   11:32     2:31:02
3973  Neal Dobbin            M4549      153/178     1:16:53   11:32     2:31:02
3974  Dory Briles            F5559       49/114     1:13:15   11:32     2:31:02
3975  Samantha Halsey        F2529      440/572     1:09:22   11:32     2:31:04
3976  Terri Heuertz          F4044      304/435     1:17:46   11:32     2:31:05
3977  Chris Hunter           M5559       86/102     1:12:33   11:33     2:31:07
3978  Jeff Hitchings         M3034      237/261     1:14:44   11:33     2:31:13
3979  Leah Eilers            F2529      441/572     1:17:18   11:34     2:31:19
3980  Nicole Mortenson       F2529      442/572     1:16:52   11:34     2:31:26
3981  Kyle Judd              M3539      233/253     1:09:26   11:34     2:31:27
3982  Lori Roberts           F5054      121/229     1:17:23   11:34     2:31:27
3983  Michael Mullen         M2529      246/273     1:13:04   11:34     2:31:28
3984  Tee Thomas             F3034      462/587     1:16:00   11:34     2:31:28
3985  Brianne Niedermyer     F2529      443/572     1:18:09   11:34     2:31:28
3986  Terry McElroy          M5054      145/171     1:16:21   11:34     2:31:30
3987  Dia Gross              F3539      392/524     1:15:40   11:34     2:31:30
3988  Nina Bernardi          F1519        76/92     1:22:14   11:34     2:31:30
3989  Nitza Dovenspike       F5054      122/229     1:18:39   11:34     2:31:31
3990  Kathy Carver           F4044      305/435     1:17:10   11:34     2:31:31
3991  Elizabeth Lewis        F2529      444/572     1:14:47   11:35     2:31:33
3992  Rich Coulter           M3034      238/261     1:20:10   11:35     2:31:33
3993  Shawna Coulter         F3034      463/587     1:19:33   11:35     2:31:34
3994  Michelle Tracy         F3539      393/524     1:18:09   11:35     2:31:37
3995  Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F4549      185/297     1:12:50   11:35     2:31:37
3996  Seth Norman            M3034      239/261     1:11:48   11:35     2:31:38
3997  Claire Sincox          F2024      341/427     1:18:22   11:35     2:31:38
3998  Carrie Sawicki         F4044      306/435     1:14:42   11:35     2:31:39
3999  Gwyneth Roberts        F3034      464/587     1:18:09   11:35     2:31:40
4000  Eric Jones             M2024      139/150     1:17:05   11:35     2:31:42
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4001  Jessica Kipp           F2529      445/572     1:15:29   11:35     2:31:42
4002  Marie Conway           F4044      307/435     1:15:29   11:35     2:31:43
4003  Victoria Portillo      F2529      446/572     1:16:18   11:35     2:31:44
4004  Danielle McWilliams    F2529      447/572     1:17:51   11:36     2:31:46
4005  Ryan McWilliams        M2529      247/273     1:17:52   11:36     2:31:46
4006  Annemarie McCoy        F1519        77/92     1:16:29   11:36     2:31:47
4007  David Foss             M4044      232/254     1:10:51   11:36     2:31:48
4008  Aileen Foss            F3539      394/524     1:10:50   11:36     2:31:48
4009  Michael Touney         M4044      233/254     1:21:41   11:36     2:31:48
4010  Tiffany Zaporowski     F3539      395/524     1:14:15   11:36     2:31:52
4011  Richard Zaporowski     M4549      154/178     1:14:15   11:36     2:31:53
4012  Brooke Garrett         F4044      308/435     1:15:46   11:36     2:31:57
4013  Jennifer Snyders       F2529      448/572     1:15:53   11:37     2:31:59
4014  Stacy Askelsen         F3539      396/524     1:09:23   11:37     2:32:00
4015  Cynthia Mews           F2529      449/572     1:15:53   11:37     2:32:00
4016  Jerrold Hillard        M5559       87/102     1:16:32   11:37     2:32:02
4017  Kelley Myers           F3034      465/587     1:16:57   11:37     2:32:07
4018  William Smith          M5559       88/102     1:14:33   11:37     2:32:10
4019  Jamie Sorensen         F2024      342/427     1:16:14   11:37     2:32:10
4020  Paige Schirone         F3539      397/524     1:18:47   11:38     2:32:12
4021  Sarah Feddersen        F3539      398/524     1:18:47   11:38     2:32:12
4022  Jennifer Riessen       F2529      450/572     1:14:43   11:38     2:32:14
4023  Brian Oliver           M3539      234/253     1:17:09   11:38     2:32:15
4024  Bryce Matsuo           M2529      248/273     1:14:24   11:38     2:32:15
4025  Rachelle Sorenson      F2024      343/427     1:15:49   11:38     2:32:16
4026  Shannon Peterson       F4549      186/297     1:17:01   11:38     2:32:17
4027  Don Jarrard            M80UP         6/15     1:14:25   11:38     2:32:17
4028  Ellen Kaschke          F2024      344/427     1:12:44   11:38     2:32:20
4029  Sarah McGee            F3034      466/587     1:18:15   11:38     2:32:21
4030  Ashley Pfeil           F2024      345/427     1:16:23   11:38     2:32:23
4031  Michelle Kumke         F4044      309/435     1:20:17   11:39     2:32:25
4032  Randy Westman          M5054      146/171     1:14:40   11:39     2:32:30
4033  Caryn Westman          F6064        12/52     1:14:52   11:39     2:32:30
4034  April Weaver           F3539      399/524     1:15:21   11:39     2:32:31
4035  Kimberly Graham        F4549      187/297     1:18:00   11:39     2:32:32
4036  Quinn Baumann          F2529      451/572     1:18:06   11:40     2:32:43
4037  Joan Sieren            F4044      310/435     1:19:26   11:40     2:32:46
4038  Sarah Meyers           F3034      467/587     1:16:39   11:40     2:32:49
4039  Michelle Coyne         F3539      400/524     1:17:01   11:40     2:32:50
4040  Jennifer Sherwood      F3539      401/524     1:13:25   11:40     2:32:50
4041  Ami Westcott           F2529      452/572     1:16:40   11:41     2:32:51
4042  Kelly Dennis           F2529      453/572     1:18:23   11:41     2:32:52
4043  Melanie Rupp           F3539      402/524     1:17:58   11:41     2:32:53
4044  Erin Martin            F3539      403/524     1:16:32   11:41     2:32:55
4045  Natalie McManus        F2529      454/572     1:14:22   11:41     2:32:55
4046  Jeff Albrecht          M2529      249/273     1:14:23   11:41     2:32:55
4047  Bill Kellert           M5054      147/171     1:17:34   11:41     2:32:57
4048  Carrie Fisk            F3034      468/587     1:19:59   11:41     2:32:57
4049  Kelli Fisk             F2529      455/572     1:19:59   11:41     2:32:57
4050  Kelcy Johnston         F2529      456/572     1:20:21   11:41     2:33:02
4051  Jane Gumpert           F5054      123/229     1:18:26   11:41     2:33:03
4052  Christine Lundgren     F2024      346/427     1:17:36   11:42     2:33:08
4053  Tricia Topolski        F3539      404/524     1:16:03   11:42     2:33:09
4054  Chrissy Ryburn         F3539      405/524     1:13:24   11:42     2:33:09
4055  Caitlin Floro          F2024      347/427     1:14:41   11:42     2:33:10
4056  Dave Smothers          M4549      155/178     1:18:42   11:42     2:33:11
4057  Brenda Coffin          F3539      406/524     1:18:52   11:42     2:33:12
4058  Karen Mattiussi        F6569         3/16     1:18:06   11:42     2:33:12
4059  Sarah Sullivan         F1519        78/92     1:21:21   11:42     2:33:13
4060  Valentina Shatnaya     F6569         4/16     1:18:37   11:42     2:33:15
4061  Deb Fiderlein          F3539      407/524     1:18:24   11:43     2:33:20
4062  Amy Dolash             F3034      469/587     1:15:03   11:43     2:33:21
4063  Jerry Dolash           M4549      156/178     1:15:06   11:43     2:33:21
4064  Carlynn Pederson       F3034      470/587     1:21:56   11:43     2:33:23
4065  Ashley Klocke          F2024      348/427     1:16:00   11:43     2:33:23
4066  Mindy Wardenburg       F4044      311/435     1:18:36   11:43     2:33:24
4067  Tricia Hill            F3034      471/587     1:18:52   11:43     2:33:25
4068  Mark Fee               M5054      148/171     1:12:01   11:44     2:33:31
4069  Stephanie Dykshorn     F3539      408/524     1:15:29   11:44     2:33:34
4070  Chris Mitchell         M5559       89/102     1:13:58   11:44     2:33:38
4071  Jodi Juskiewicz        F4044      312/435     1:16:17   11:44     2:33:40
4072  Andrea Casky           F3034      472/587     1:12:29   11:44     2:33:40
4073  Bradley Ellwanger      M4044      234/254     1:18:41   11:44     2:33:42
4074  Jennifer Krupicka      F2529      457/572     1:16:32   11:44     2:33:42
4075  Zachary Norgren        M2529      250/273     1:07:12   11:45     2:33:43
4076  Katie Becker           F2024      349/427     1:13:00   11:45     2:33:45
4077  Dee Dee Robeson        F5054      124/229     1:17:11   11:45     2:33:47
4078  Cassandra Halls        F3539      409/524     1:16:57   11:45     2:33:47
4079  Tara Mattiussi         F2529      458/572     1:18:13   11:45     2:33:51
4080  Rebecca Ott            F5559       50/114     1:18:26   11:45     2:33:54
4081  Rhonda Rennenger       F3034      473/587     1:12:07   11:45     2:33:55
4082  Julie Moore            F4549      188/297     1:18:08   11:45     2:33:55
4083  Jacqueline Kolpek      F2024      350/427     1:16:21   11:46     2:33:59
4084  Jean Sippy             F6064        13/52     1:17:39   11:46     2:34:02
4085  Melissa Ryan           F4044      313/435     1:16:20   11:46     2:34:02
4086  Cassie Mitchell        F2529      459/572     1:16:28   11:46     2:34:06
4087  Jill Pick              F3034      474/587     1:16:22   11:46     2:34:09
4088  Scott Jerkins          M3539      235/253     1:10:35   11:47     2:34:11
4089  Alyssa Flamm           F2024      351/427     1:18:02   11:47     2:34:13
4090  Sarah Baker            F2024      352/427     1:13:37   11:47     2:34:15
4091  Robin Koskovich        F3539      410/524     1:21:31   11:48     2:34:24
4092  Brian Tackett          M3034      240/261     1:18:50   11:48     2:34:25
4093  Jaclyn Tackett         F2529      460/572     1:18:51   11:48     2:34:26
4094  Lucy Riggins           F5054      125/229     1:15:54   11:48     2:34:26
4095  Trever Zahn            M3034      241/261     1:13:58   11:48     2:34:28
4096  Carrie Weaver          F3539      411/524     1:17:34   11:48     2:34:28
4097  Leah Feltz             F2529      461/572     1:11:52   11:48     2:34:29
4098  Yvonne Amanor-Boadu    F4044      314/435     1:20:06   11:48     2:34:30
4099  Kenneth Finch          M5054      149/171     1:21:08   11:48     2:34:32
4100  Amber Kephart          F2529      462/572     1:21:15   11:48     2:34:33
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4101  Jeff Berckes           M3034      242/261     1:13:43   11:48     2:34:34
4102  Phillip Mattiussi      M5559       90/102     1:18:06   11:49     2:34:39
4103  Amy Zsenai             F2529      463/572     1:15:58   11:49     2:34:40
4104  Kristin Brown          F3034      475/587     1:17:31   11:49     2:34:41
4105  Melinda Berte          M4549      157/178     1:14:59   11:49     2:34:41
4106  Casey Huck             F2529      464/572     1:15:15   11:49     2:34:45
4107  Laura Snook            F4549      189/297     1:21:49   11:49     2:34:46
4108  Chris Thorpe           M4044      235/254     1:11:08   11:49     2:34:47
4109  Jenny Chen             F2024      353/427     1:18:02   11:50     2:34:49
4110  Penny Spinner          F5559       51/114     1:18:36   11:50     2:34:52
4111  Emily Bradshaw         F2529      465/572     1:18:19   11:50     2:34:55
4112  Matt Hightower         M2529      251/273     1:14:33   11:50     2:34:57
4113  Cathy Clark            F2529      466/572     1:18:58   11:50     2:34:57
4114  Henry Clark            M6064        42/57     1:18:58   11:50     2:34:57
4115  Cindy Clark            F2529      467/572     1:18:58   11:50     2:34:57
4116  Dunja Fejzic           F5054      126/229     1:20:46   11:50     2:34:59
4117  Candace Pearson        F4044      315/435     1:16:40   11:50     2:35:00
4118  Kim Lee                F4044      316/435     1:18:19   11:51     2:35:07
4119  Nikki Anstine          F3034      476/587     1:18:20   11:51     2:35:07
4120  Amerlon Enriquez       M4549      158/178     1:12:20   11:51     2:35:12
4121  Sonya Graber           F3034      477/587     1:15:47   11:51     2:35:13
4122  Adam Gebauer           M2529      252/273     1:13:57   11:51     2:35:14
4123  Jennifer Hall          F2529      468/572     1:13:59   11:51     2:35:14
4124  Jaclyn Richmond        F3034      478/587     1:18:54   11:51     2:35:14
4125  Jenisa Peiffer         F2529      469/572     1:18:54   11:51     2:35:15
4126  Steffany Hinkeldey     F2024      354/427     1:16:43   11:52     2:35:15
4127  Traci Lueth            F3034      479/587     1:17:31   11:52     2:35:19
4128  Donna Ramsey           F3539      412/524     1:17:10   11:52     2:35:20
4129  Laura Kinnan           F3539      413/524     1:17:10   11:52     2:35:20
4130  Linda Bardwell         F6064        14/52     1:22:29   11:52     2:35:21
4131  Laurie Finn            F5054      127/229     1:15:25   11:52     2:35:23
4132  Lori Meeker            F4549      190/297     1:18:06   11:52     2:35:25
4133  Sheila McCusker        F2024      355/427     1:17:27   11:52     2:35:27
4134  Coleen Waage           F6064        15/52     1:18:38   11:52     2:35:27
4135  Rinkal Patel           M3034      243/261     1:16:15   11:53     2:35:30
4136  Dacni Gabel            F4044      317/435     1:16:14   11:53     2:35:30
4137  Sondra Hovey           F4549      191/297     1:17:45   11:53     2:35:30
4138  Ashley Spicher         F2024      356/427     1:13:27   11:53     2:35:37
4139  Tyler Soethout         M3539      236/253     1:11:57   11:53     2:35:40
4140  Sean Schneider         M3539      237/253     1:18:59   11:53     2:35:40
4141  Tom Leddy              M3539      238/253     1:14:53   11:54     2:35:41
4142  Catherine Schneider    F3539      414/524     1:19:00   11:54     2:35:41
4143  Mariah Doland          F1519        79/92     1:17:56   11:54     2:35:44
4144  Bonnie Skjordal        F4549      192/297     1:17:08   11:54     2:35:45
4145  Christopher Hopkins    M5559       91/102     1:15:57   11:54     2:35:46
4146  Melanie Hopkins        F2024      357/427     1:15:57   11:54     2:35:46
4147  Karen Beacom           F5054      128/229     1:18:37   11:54     2:35:47
4148  Debra Colbertson       F6064        16/52     1:19:30   11:54     2:35:48
4149  Jonathon Heiman        M2529      253/273     1:11:23   11:54     2:35:50
4150  Jennifer Mrozek        F4044      318/435     1:17:37   11:54     2:35:53
4151  Karen Norton           F5559       52/114     1:21:39   11:55     2:35:55
4152  Lydia Quick            F3539      415/524     1:15:22   11:55     2:35:55
4153  Jessica Stickel        F2024      358/427     1:31:30   11:55     2:35:56
4154  Heidi Gatling          F3034      480/587     1:18:21   11:55     2:35:56
4155  Elly Rochford          F3539      416/524     1:17:09   11:55     2:35:56
4156  Jennifer Schlieman     F2529      470/572     1:12:31   11:55     2:35:58
4157  Julie Knipp            F5054      129/229     1:18:42   11:55     2:35:58
4158  Thomas Lewis           M2529      254/273     1:15:43   11:55     2:35:59
4159  Melody Gibson          F4044      319/435     1:14:06   11:55     2:36:00
4160  Amy Gates              F4044      320/435     1:14:06   11:55     2:36:00
4161  Sandra Wilson          F5559       53/114     1:21:40   11:55     2:36:01
4162  Suzanne Thompson       F5054      130/229     1:17:31   11:55     2:36:03
4163  Jacque Seidl           F2529      471/572     1:14:58   11:55     2:36:05
4164  Julie Cupp             F4549      193/297     1:09:48   11:55     2:36:07
4165  Rachel Popken          F3034      481/587     1:16:05   11:56     2:36:07
4166  Mary Johnson           F5559       54/114     1:16:45   11:56     2:36:07
4167  Kelly Maher            F3539      417/524     1:21:41   11:56     2:36:08
4168  Lisa Chiodo            F4549      194/297     1:14:29   11:56     2:36:08
4169  Dawn Fitzpatrick       F4549      195/297     1:14:45   11:56     2:36:10
4170  Jodee Schaben          F3539      418/524     1:15:33   11:56     2:36:11
4171  Mary McCracken         F2024      359/427     1:18:56   11:56     2:36:11
4172  Monica Blakley         F4549      196/297     1:20:52   11:56     2:36:15
4173  Heidi Sharp            F3034      482/587     1:19:10   11:56     2:36:17
4174  Corinne Johnson        F3034      483/587     1:20:35   11:56     2:36:20
4175  Annette Grote          F4044      321/435     1:20:44   11:57     2:36:24
4176  Tanna Harshbarger      F2529      472/572     1:14:00   11:57     2:36:28
4177  Scott Schwisow         M5054      150/171     1:17:39   11:57     2:36:28
4178  Toni Hall              F2529      473/572     1:14:00   11:57     2:36:28
4179  Abigail Smith          F2529      474/572     1:16:25   11:57     2:36:30
4180  Tayler Grall           M14UN        14/18     1:21:46   11:57     2:36:31
4181  Mark Greenfield        M5054      151/171     1:16:10   11:57     2:36:31
4182  Michelle Burken        F2024      360/427     1:20:05   11:57     2:36:31
4183  Katie Streff           F3034      484/587     1:21:46   11:57     2:36:31
4184  Teresa Rosenboom       F4044      322/435     1:21:14   11:58     2:36:35
4185  Barbara Sloniker       F5054      131/229     1:21:15   11:58     2:36:35
4186  Westley Anson          M4044      236/254     1:16:19   11:58     2:36:36
4187  Caitlin Germer         F2529      475/572     1:18:11   11:58     2:36:37
4188  Jody Looper            M4044      237/254     1:17:15   11:58     2:36:37
4189  John Streff            M4549      159/178     1:21:46   11:58     2:36:42
4190  Bryan Trogdon          M5054      152/171     1:21:19   11:58     2:36:42
4191  Kristen Wolf           F3034      485/587     1:18:07   11:58     2:36:42
4192  Diane Carson           F3034      486/587     1:19:20   11:58     2:36:42
4193  Sarah Derry            F3034      487/587     1:18:07   11:58     2:36:43
4194  Tracy Rhoads           F3539      419/524     1:19:08   11:59     2:36:50
4195  Cara Lobaito           F2024      361/427     1:13:25   11:59     2:36:52
4196  Morgan Froebe          F2024      362/427     1:13:53   11:59     2:36:52
4197  Sherry Ruden           F3539      420/524     1:17:53   11:59     2:36:54
4198  Mollie Carnine         F3539      421/524     1:23:03   11:59     2:36:56
4199  Rebecca Blackwood      F3539      422/524     1:23:03   11:59     2:36:56
4200  Abby Carlson           F2024      363/427     1:18:05   12:00     2:37:03
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4201  Stacey Lyman           F3539      423/524     1:19:10   12:00     2:37:04
4202  Alison Mallory         F3034      488/587     1:14:25   12:00     2:37:07
4203  Marcie Stevenson       F2024      364/427     1:14:03   12:00     2:37:12
4204  Keri Cairney           F4044      323/435     1:20:08   12:01     2:37:18
4205  Breanna Severin        F1519        80/92     1:22:23   12:01     2:37:19
4206  Jim Pope               M3539      239/253     1:23:03   12:01     2:37:22
4207  Melissa Collier        F2529      476/572     1:18:55   12:01     2:37:22
4208  Nicole Ducheneaux      F3539      424/524     1:15:15   12:01     2:37:23
4209  Anne Cox               F2024      365/427     1:15:30   12:01     2:37:24
4210  Holly Jorgensen        F3034      489/587     1:20:49   12:01     2:37:25
4211  Monica Self            F3034      490/587     1:19:27   12:02     2:37:28
4212  Deann Geistler         F4044      324/435     1:16:51   12:02     2:37:29
4213  Staci Arnold           F3034      491/587     1:14:49   12:02     2:37:36
4214  Marissa Stevenson      F2024      366/427     1:14:01   12:02     2:37:37
4215  Krystal Berger         F2529      477/572     1:17:48   12:02     2:37:38
4216  Charity Miller         F3539      425/524     1:22:10   12:02     2:37:39
4217  Trisha Henderson       F3034      492/587     1:21:26   12:03     2:37:40
4218  Sharon Dreyer          F5559       55/114     1:22:37   12:03     2:37:40
4219  Abby Gumina            F2024      367/427     1:18:55   12:03     2:37:41
4220  Faith Zellweger        F5054      132/229     1:17:58   12:03     2:37:42
4221  Bianca Brashear        F2529      478/572     1:17:12   12:03     2:37:48
4222  Deanna Breeding        F4549      197/297     1:22:23   12:03     2:37:50
4223  Julia Batten           F5559       56/114     1:09:57   12:04     2:37:54
4224  Molly Brau             F2529      479/572     1:12:49   12:04     2:37:56
4225  Steven Brau            M5559       92/102     1:12:49   12:04     2:37:58
4226  Julie Evans            F3539      426/524     1:17:35   12:04     2:37:58
4227  Jan Dallmeyer          F3539      427/524     1:17:35   12:04     2:37:59
4228  Nicole Craun           F3034      493/587     1:19:29   12:04     2:38:03
4229  Shari Thies            F3539      428/524     1:16:43   12:04     2:38:03
4230  Barb Horstman          F4549      198/297     1:22:13   12:04     2:38:04
4231  Marie Hansen           F5054      133/229     1:17:18   12:05     2:38:05
4232  Kim Gordon             F4044      325/435     1:18:35   12:05     2:38:10
4233  Will Sjobeck           M2529      255/273               12:05     2:38:12
4234  Lesley Beerends        F3539      429/524     1:19:15   12:05     2:38:13
4235  Roxie Page             F5559       57/114     1:21:40   12:05     2:38:16
4236  Don Breeding           M5054      153/171     1:22:24   12:06     2:38:20
4237  Amanda Smith           F2024      368/427     1:19:32   12:06     2:38:26
4238  Pam Mahoney            F3539      430/524     1:20:33   12:06     2:38:26
4239  Patricia Kornelis      F4549      199/297     1:18:11   12:06     2:38:29
4240  Danielle Gudith        F3034      494/587     1:13:56   12:07     2:38:32
4241  Jacob Tebbe            M3034      244/261     1:18:32   12:07     2:38:32
4242  Nicole Petersen        F3539      431/524     1:19:11   12:07     2:38:33
4243  Lori Straight          F3539      432/524     1:15:57   12:07     2:38:33
4244  Anjela Shutts          F4044      326/435     1:17:21   12:07     2:38:37
4245  Orianna Martin         F14UN         8/12     1:14:32   12:07     2:38:43
4246  Colette Lothe          F5054      134/229     1:23:04   12:07     2:38:43
4247  Mary Fetters           F5054      135/229     1:23:20   12:08     2:38:48
4248  Matt Clark             M3539      240/253     1:21:23   12:08     2:38:49
4249  Reanna Yenger          F2529      480/572     1:22:27   12:08     2:38:49
4250  Jeremy Yenger          M3034      245/261     1:22:27   12:08     2:38:49
4251  Michele Bischof        F4044      327/435     1:19:17   12:08     2:38:50
4252  Millissa Parmentier    F4044      328/435     1:21:08   12:08     2:38:50
4253  Jim Chedester          M5054      154/171     1:21:08   12:08     2:38:50
4254  Megan Moreland         F3034      495/587     1:16:06   12:08     2:38:55
4255  Andrew Wyckoff         M4549      160/178     1:17:05   12:09     2:39:04
4256  Joanna Myers           F4549      200/297     1:18:01   12:09     2:39:05
4257  Jennifer Robertson     F3034      496/587     1:14:07   12:09     2:39:06
4258  Minnette Hearn         F4549      201/297     1:17:35   12:09     2:39:08
4259  Rachel Flint           F3539      433/524     1:19:29   12:10     2:39:13
4260  Stephanie Heckroth     F2024      369/427     1:24:48   12:10     2:39:15
4261  Wendy Van Oudheusden   F3539      434/524     1:19:39   12:10     2:39:21
4262  Steven Houghton        M5054      155/171     1:17:09   12:11     2:39:25
4263  Valerie Rasmussen      F3539      435/524     1:16:36   12:11     2:39:25
4264  Brittney Johnson       F2529      481/572     1:18:08   12:11     2:39:26
4265  Amairani Munoz         F2024      370/427     1:15:06   12:11     2:39:30
4266  Dena Nelson            F4044      329/435     1:19:29   12:11     2:39:30
4267  Haley Wilke            F2529      482/572     1:14:34   12:11     2:39:35
4268  Anne Fattig            F2529      483/572     1:06:34   12:12     2:39:37
4269  Cait Schneckloth       F2529      484/572     1:17:01   12:12     2:39:38
4270  Susie Egr              F3539      436/524     1:19:35   12:12     2:39:41
4271  Keri Crowley           F3539      437/524     1:18:09   12:12     2:39:41
4272  Molly Schmerbach       F2024      371/427     1:19:16   12:12     2:39:42
4273  Collin Wilson          M3539      241/253     1:16:37   12:12     2:39:44
4274  Denise Anderson        F4549      202/297     1:20:03   12:12     2:39:44
4275  Julie Hoegh            F5054      136/229     1:23:43   12:12     2:39:47
4276  Shelby Lovstad         F2024      372/427     1:16:02   12:13     2:39:51
4277  Alison Stites          F3034      497/587     1:15:59   12:13     2:39:52
4278  Julie Speck            F3539      438/524     1:18:55   12:13     2:39:53
4279  Jolene Gietl           F3539      439/524     1:21:19   12:13     2:39:53
4280  Earl Smith             M4549      161/178     1:17:13   12:13     2:40:02
4281  Brenda Smith           F5054      137/229     1:17:14   12:14     2:40:03
4282  Melissa Gaul           F3539      440/524     1:19:01   12:14     2:40:06
4283  Amanda Weber           F3034      498/587     1:17:05   12:14     2:40:11
4284  Melissa Daisy          F3034      499/587     1:17:06   12:14     2:40:12
4285  Donald Johnson         M5054      156/171     1:20:10   12:15     2:40:20
4286  Stacey Enloe           F3539      441/524     1:19:10   12:15     2:40:21
4287  Amdna Smith            F2529      485/572               12:15     2:40:23
4288  Sue Ward               F4549      203/297     1:19:22   12:15     2:40:24
4289  Julianne Jensen        F3539      442/524     1:17:33   12:15     2:40:25
4290  Becky Carkhuff         F4549      204/297     1:17:17   12:15     2:40:25
4291  Pam Hugen              F5559       58/114     1:22:23   12:16     2:40:33
4292  Jeanne Six             F5054      138/229     1:17:16   12:16     2:40:34
4293  Danielle Malaise       F3539      443/524     1:19:26   12:16     2:40:35
4294  Gene McBride-Folsom    F3034      500/587     1:17:06   12:16     2:40:37
4295  Jennifer Throckmorton  F3034      501/587     1:20:01   12:17     2:40:47
4296  Addie Brown            F2529      486/572     1:22:00   12:17     2:40:48
4297  Michelle Stapp         F4044      330/435     1:18:13   12:17     2:40:51
4298  Dianna Fisher          F4044      331/435     1:17:22   12:17     2:40:54
4299  Athena Simpson         F2529      487/572     1:19:08   12:18     2:41:05
4300  Becca Duffy            F3034      502/587     1:19:08   12:18     2:41:06
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4301  Erin Yacinich          F4549      205/297     1:20:05   12:19     2:41:09
4302  Rebecca Darnell        F6064        17/52     1:21:43   12:19     2:41:15
4303  Patty Sladky           F5559       59/114     1:21:43   12:19     2:41:15
4304  Jody Kiehne            F4549      206/297     1:16:03   12:19     2:41:17
4305  April Zynda            F3034      503/587     1:19:41   12:19     2:41:18
4306  Margaret Stalter       F2529      488/572     1:19:41   12:19     2:41:18
4307  Chris Thoemke          M4549      162/178     1:38:40   12:19     2:41:19
4308  Jesse Sullivan         M3539      242/253     1:23:40   12:20     2:41:24
4309  Raquel Jarrard         F4044      332/435     1:17:36   12:20     2:41:28
4310  Dana Cook              F2529      489/572     1:22:17   12:20     2:41:28
4311  Heather Rutledge       F4044      333/435     1:23:03   12:20     2:41:29
4312  Kelsi Kordick          F2024      373/427     1:15:22   12:20     2:41:30
4313  Nikki Myers            F2024      374/427     1:18:23   12:20     2:41:34
4314  Rosa Veenstra          F5054      139/229     1:18:51   12:21     2:41:36
4315  Sheryl Larson          F4044      334/435     1:21:23   12:21     2:41:38
4316  Zach Arenson           M2024      140/150     1:26:00   12:21     2:41:40
4317  Annie Craig            F2529      490/572     1:17:05   12:21     2:41:40
4318  Thomas Jenkinson       M3034      246/261     1:14:45   12:22     2:41:49
4319  Jenni Burgamy          F3539      444/524     1:23:58   12:22     2:41:52
4320  Amy Johnson            F4044      335/435     1:20:19   12:22     2:41:53
4321  Nicole Bjorholm        F3034      504/587     1:15:03   12:22     2:41:53
4322  Christopher Paar       M3034      247/261     1:18:21   12:22     2:41:53
4323  Cindy Blubaugh         F5054      140/229     1:23:39   12:22     2:41:55
4324  Mallory Benton         F3034      505/587     1:19:13   12:22     2:41:56
4325  Mike Reeder            M14UN        15/18     1:22:32   12:22     2:41:56
4326  Pedro Torres           M6064        43/57     1:17:50   12:22     2:41:58
4327  Pete Torres            M3539      243/253     1:17:42   12:22     2:41:59
4328  Jodi Radke             F5054      141/229     1:18:34   12:22     2:42:00
4329  Holly Kleinmeyer       F3034      506/587     1:20:42   12:23     2:42:03
4330  Cynthia Carlson        F5054      142/229     1:19:28   12:23     2:42:11
4331  Jill Gifford           F3034      507/587     1:20:36   12:23     2:42:11
4332  Amie Kent              F4549      207/297     1:18:37   12:24     2:42:14
4333  Jacqueline Thomas      F2529      491/572     1:18:45   12:24     2:42:15
4334  Christina Anderson     F3539      445/524     1:19:26   12:24     2:42:20
4335  Sheila Betts           F2529      492/572     1:22:42   12:25     2:42:29
4336  Mary Reeder            F4549      208/297     1:23:04   12:25     2:42:31
4337  Carolyn Hill           F5559       60/114     1:16:47   12:25     2:42:34
4338  Erika Schnure          F2529      493/572     1:16:48   12:25     2:42:34
4339  Donna Gaunt            F4044      336/435     1:19:14   12:25     2:42:36
4340  Susan Kolezynski       F5054      143/229     1:21:51   12:25     2:42:38
4341  Pat Nelson             F6064        18/52     1:20:10   12:26     2:42:40
4342  Lindsay Wilcox         F3034      508/587     1:15:41   12:26     2:42:52
4343  Connie Wright          F5559       61/114     1:15:11   12:27     2:42:59
4344  Alysa Coppinger        F4044      337/435     1:17:31   12:27     2:42:59
4345  Afton Greif            F2024      375/427     1:19:18   12:27     2:43:00
4346  Trisha Federspiel      F2024      376/427     1:19:06   12:28     2:43:08
4347  Allison Martin         F2024      377/427     1:15:16   12:28     2:43:11
4348  Brian Jones            M4044      238/254     1:17:52   12:28     2:43:18
4349  Kaylee Tolbert         F2024      378/427     1:18:29   12:29     2:43:21
4350  Lindsay Crawford       F2024      379/427     1:18:46   12:29     2:43:22
4351  Mashell Zimmerman      F4549      209/297     1:24:07   12:29     2:43:23
4352  Madeline Baker         F1519        81/92     1:22:39   12:29     2:43:27
4353  Melissa Endres         F4549      210/297     1:18:29   12:29     2:43:28
4354  Deborah Secord         F3539      446/524     1:20:21   12:29     2:43:32
4355  Amber Caudle           F3034      509/587     1:19:18   12:30     2:43:33
4356  Beth Marchant          F3539      447/524     1:21:23   12:30     2:43:35
4357  Kristin Callahan       F3539      448/524     1:21:24   12:30     2:43:35
4358  Amber Pyle             F3539      449/524     1:18:00   12:30     2:43:36
4359  Holly Tucker           F3034      510/587     1:21:32   12:30     2:43:37
4360  Andrew Robertson       M2024      141/150     1:19:18   12:30     2:43:38
4361  Jen Corkrean           F4044      338/435     1:20:36   12:30     2:43:39
4362  Michelle Malloy        F4044      339/435     1:16:14   12:30     2:43:40
4363  Elizabeth Howell       F3539      450/524     1:22:04   12:30     2:43:42
4364  Emily Meatte           F4549      211/297     1:28:11   12:31     2:43:49
4365  Jason Straight         M3539      244/253     1:17:34   12:31     2:43:51
4366  Sharon Chin            F4044      340/435     1:22:39   12:31     2:43:56
4367  Todd Hasstedt          M5054      157/171     1:18:04   12:32     2:44:00
4368  Trishia Sinclair       F3539      451/524     1:16:38   12:32     2:44:01
4369  Emilie Bergan          F1519        82/92     1:22:36   12:32     2:44:03
4370  Aldijana Musa          F2024      380/427     1:20:58   12:32     2:44:04
4371  Nicole Regan           F4044      341/435     1:18:12   12:32     2:44:07
4372  Victoria Fong          F3034      511/587     1:25:47   12:32     2:44:08
4373  Joann Kobes            F5054      144/229     1:25:21   12:32     2:44:08
4374  Lisa Kramer            F4549      212/297     1:21:14   12:32     2:44:10
4375  Bill Menner            M5054      158/171     1:16:00   12:32     2:44:11
4376  Tina Coquyt            F3034      512/587     1:19:16   12:32     2:44:11
4377  Jeffrey Coquyt         M3034      248/261     1:19:17   12:33     2:44:12
4378  Jennifer Eubanks       F4044      342/435     1:23:55   12:33     2:44:13
4379  Jeremy Heinen          M3539      245/253     1:19:56   12:33     2:44:17
4380  Kayla Stoos            F2529      494/572     1:18:36   12:33     2:44:17
4381  Polly Heinen           F3539      452/524     1:19:57   12:33     2:44:18
4382  Tanya Hardy            F4044      343/435     1:18:09   12:33     2:44:24
4383  Christina Bauer        F3539      453/524     1:13:31   12:34     2:44:27
4384  Sharyn Bergan          F4549      213/297     1:22:32   12:34     2:44:30
4385  Michelle Cotton        F2529      495/572     1:23:20   12:34     2:44:31
4386  Laure Fredenburg       F3034      513/587     1:20:40   12:34     2:44:32
4387  Victoria Wieben        F3034      514/587     1:21:40   12:34     2:44:38
4388  Cindy Curtis           F4549      214/297     1:19:55   12:35     2:44:39
4389  Becca Lindahl          F5559       62/114     1:24:21   12:35     2:44:46
4390  Jay Calvert            M3539      246/253     1:14:16   12:35     2:44:50
4391  Rick Gove              M5054      159/171     1:24:33   12:36     2:45:00
4392  Cindy Gove             F5054      145/229     1:24:35   12:36     2:45:01
4393  Christie Huggins       F3539      454/524     1:22:13   12:36     2:45:04
4394  Cindy Sapp             F3539      455/524     1:26:34   12:36     2:45:04
4395  Bruce Alexander        M6064        44/57     1:24:03   12:37     2:45:05
4396  Sandra Parr            F4044      344/435     1:22:59   12:37     2:45:06
4397  Mary Losch             F5054      146/229     1:24:03   12:37     2:45:06
4398  Amy Witte              F4044      345/435     1:21:58   12:37     2:45:06
4399  Desiree Callison       F2529      496/572     1:19:43   12:37     2:45:08
4400  Mike Andresen          M3034      249/261     1:19:50   12:37     2:45:11
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4401  Collin Barnes          F3034      515/587     1:19:51   12:37     2:45:11
4402  Tara Nelson            F3034      516/587     1:19:51   12:37     2:45:11
4403  Thomas Powell          M5559       93/102     1:25:35   12:37     2:45:12
4404  Rhonda Triggs          F4549      215/297     1:18:49   12:37     2:45:17
4405  Anne Schroeder         F5559       63/114     1:23:56   12:38     2:45:20
4406  Betsy Schroeder        F2529      497/572     1:23:56   12:38     2:45:20
4407  Racheal Erb            F2024      381/427     1:21:45   12:38     2:45:23
4408  Brittany Grochala      F2024      382/427     1:14:50   12:38     2:45:23
4409  Brian Hintz            M3034      250/261     1:24:15   12:38     2:45:27
4410  Cara Hintz             F2529      498/572     1:24:16   12:38     2:45:28
4411  Tanya Hehr             F2529      499/572     1:17:52   12:39     2:45:33
4412  Angie Arndt-Parker     F3034      517/587     1:22:54   12:39     2:45:37
4413  Dan Hagerty            M4549      163/178     1:18:22   12:39     2:45:38
4414  Crystal Lamansky       F3034      518/587     1:21:07   12:40     2:45:45
4415  Amanda Flynn           F3539      456/524     1:21:07   12:40     2:45:47
4416  Nicole Edler           F3034      519/587     1:22:46   12:40     2:45:53
4417  Jobyna Johnston        F4044      346/435     1:20:56   12:41     2:46:00
4418  Lindsey Sparling       F2024      383/427     1:22:33   12:41     2:46:05
4419  Joseph Romano          M5054      160/171     1:27:47   12:41     2:46:07
4420  Carrie Helle           F3034      520/587     1:15:24   12:42     2:46:13
4421  Carrie Keitges         F3539      457/524     1:22:07   12:42     2:46:16
4422  Amanda Wood            F2529      500/572     1:24:07   12:42     2:46:18
4423  Rosanna Talero         F5559       64/114     1:18:13   12:42     2:46:20
4424  Tim Mikulicz           M4549      164/178     1:23:09   12:42     2:46:20
4425  Marti McKowen          F5054      147/229     1:18:53   12:42     2:46:21
4426  Brittney McKowen       F2529      501/572     1:18:53   12:42     2:46:22
4427  Erin Mahr              F2529      502/572     1:21:51   12:43     2:46:30
4428  Leslie Mitchell        F4044      347/435     1:21:49   12:43     2:46:31
4429  Nancy Quillen          F4044      348/435     1:22:33   12:43     2:46:32
4430  Tami Nagle             F5054      148/229     1:22:59   12:43     2:46:34
4431  Melissa Mitchell       F3034      521/587     1:25:29   12:44     2:46:45
4432  Bridgette Fitzsimmons  F4044      349/435     1:21:18   12:44     2:46:49
4433  John Fitzsimmons       M4044      239/254     1:21:18   12:45     2:46:49
4434  Jill McCann            F5559       65/114     1:23:59   12:45     2:46:51
4435  Brittany Nguyen        F1519        83/92     1:26:10   12:45     2:46:52
4436  Meredith Wilson        F2529      503/572     1:24:45   12:45     2:46:52
4437  Michelle Keagle        F4044      350/435     1:21:35   12:45     2:46:54
4438  Mary Vaassen           F4549      216/297     1:24:46   12:45     2:46:59
4439  Katie Grassel          F2024      384/427     1:19:37   12:45     2:47:00
4440  Amy Strutt             F3034      522/587     1:24:48   12:45     2:47:01
4441  Whitney Montez         F3034      523/587     1:18:47   12:46     2:47:02
4442  Brittany Tow           F2529      504/572     1:18:47   12:46     2:47:03
4443  Denna Soden            F3539      458/524     1:26:15   12:46     2:47:08
4444  Don Tapken             M6569        16/29     1:27:09   12:46     2:47:12
4445  Kristi Gunnarson       F2024      385/427     1:18:06   12:46     2:47:13
4446  Cyndi Abbott           F4549      217/297     1:20:51   12:47     2:47:20
4447  Rachel Asleson         F4044      351/435     1:20:22   12:47     2:47:23
4448  Amber Johnson          M3034      251/261     1:26:10   12:47     2:47:26
4449  Travis Dillinger       M3034      252/261     1:09:47   12:48     2:47:34
4450  Monet Davies           F3034      524/587     1:21:08   12:48     2:47:35
4451  Lisa Hans              F3034      525/587     1:22:42   12:48     2:47:41
4452  Josie Johnson          F3539      459/524     1:24:50   12:49     2:47:42
4453  Kathryn Guess          F2024      386/427     1:18:42   12:49     2:47:46
4454  Hilary Bull            F2024      387/427     1:18:42   12:49     2:47:46
4455  Shelah Fenner          F4549      218/297     1:19:35   12:49     2:47:49
4456  Ed Siems               M6569        17/29     1:20:39   12:50     2:48:00
4457  Tracy Hendrix          F4549      219/297     1:23:50   12:50     2:48:06
4458  Sally Saxon            F6064        19/52     1:25:45   12:51     2:48:18
4459  Kathleen Young         F3034      526/587     1:33:50   12:52     2:48:27
4460  Darcy Garcia           F2529      505/572     1:24:34   12:52     2:48:30
4461  Kristen Ernsperger     F3034      527/587     1:24:44   12:53     2:48:39
4462  Jamie Tullis           F4044      352/435     1:09:23   12:53     2:48:43
4463  Brandy Little          F3034      528/587     1:19:27   12:54     2:48:52
4464  Delanee Morris         F14UN         9/12     1:24:43   12:54     2:48:55
4465  Jim McElroy            M6064        45/57     1:20:06   12:54     2:48:55
4466  Rick Johnson           M5559       94/102     1:23:10   12:54     2:48:56
4467  Naomi Nowland          F5559       66/114     1:26:50   12:54     2:48:58
4468  Brianna Stone          F2024      388/427     1:18:50   12:55     2:49:03
4469  Seth Ruppert           M2529      256/273     1:18:51   12:55     2:49:04
4470  Beth Berg              F3539      460/524     1:18:35   12:55     2:49:10
4471  Lisa Krieger           F3539      461/524     1:22:16   12:56     2:49:23
4472  Kim Smith              M6064        46/57     1:26:48   12:56     2:49:25
4473  Eva Fisk               F14UN        10/12     1:25:31   12:56     2:49:25
4474  Emma McCarthy          F14UN        11/12     1:25:31   12:56     2:49:26
4475  Rebecca Wardlaw        F3034      529/587     1:23:21   12:57     2:49:29
4476  Heather Steckel        F3539      462/524     1:17:08   12:57     2:49:39
4477  Alyssa Enns            F2529      506/572     1:20:30   12:58     2:49:40
4478  Tracy Rafos            F4044      353/435     1:24:04   12:58     2:49:41
4479  Maria Barker           F4044      354/435     1:26:35   12:58     2:49:44
4480  Caitie Tauke           F1519        84/92     1:22:29   12:58     2:49:48
4481  Michelle Werner        F2529      507/572     1:23:29   12:58     2:49:50
4482  Jenie Schmidt          F3034      530/587     1:18:57   12:59     2:49:53
4483  Ge Yang                M2529      257/273     1:25:55   12:59     2:50:05
4484  Linda Severino         F5054      149/229     1:25:55   13:00     2:50:05
4485  Joleen Stephenson      F5054      150/229     1:25:58   13:00     2:50:08
4486  Jennifer Roth          F4549      220/297     1:21:58   13:00     2:50:09
4487  David Roth             M4549      165/178     1:21:58   13:00     2:50:09
4488  Judy Shaffer           F3539      463/524     1:30:21   13:00     2:50:13
4489  Laura Poe              F2529      508/572     1:26:33   13:01     2:50:23
4490  Stephen Arnold         M6569        18/29     1:23:20   13:01     2:50:27
4491  Dee Hehr               F3034      531/587     1:23:56   13:01     2:50:28
4492  Nicole Henderson       F2024      389/427     1:23:46   13:01     2:50:29
4493  Megan Lanik            F2024      390/427     1:24:35   13:01     2:50:31
4494  Mary Vens              F4549      221/297     1:24:54   13:01     2:50:31
4495  Denise Pohlmann        F5054      151/229     1:22:58   13:01     2:50:32
4496  Susan Mason            F5054      152/229     1:18:15   13:02     2:50:33
4497  Lisa Shawler           F4549      222/297     1:22:05   13:02     2:50:34
4498  Tiffanie Snyder        F3539      464/524     1:14:49   13:02     2:50:39
4499  Emily Tucker           F2024      391/427     1:23:36   13:03     2:50:47
4500  Joe Tucker             M2529      258/273     1:23:36   13:03     2:50:48
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4501  Skeeter Monroe         F5559       67/114     1:20:03   13:03     2:50:50
4502  Christopher Siegel     M2024      142/150     1:22:59   13:03     2:50:53
4503  Sara Larson            F3539      465/524     1:20:08   13:03     2:50:55
4504  Shannan Callaway       F3539      466/524     1:22:43   13:03     2:50:57
4505  Reinaldo Correa        M2529      259/273     1:23:54   13:04     2:51:05
4506  Curtis Engelhardt      M3539      247/253     1:23:55   13:04     2:51:05
4507  Claudine McCarthy      F4044      355/435     1:26:35   13:05     2:51:11
4508  Lisa Sullivan          F4549      223/297     1:25:47   13:05     2:51:12
4509  Abbie McKasson         F2024      392/427     1:27:46   13:05     2:51:13
4510  Tim Gedler             M4549      166/178     1:26:30   13:05     2:51:14
4511  Kathy Gedler           F4549      224/297     1:26:29   13:05     2:51:14
4512  Michael Whitehead      M4044      240/254     1:19:55   13:05     2:51:15
4513  Carla Huebner          F4044      356/435     1:19:55   13:05     2:51:15
4514  Stephanie Coppess      F2529      509/572     1:24:55   13:06     2:51:26
4515  Brigitte Scheel        F4549      225/297     1:32:30   13:06     2:51:28
4516  Michelle Rice          F4044      357/435     1:22:52   13:06     2:51:29
4517  Slava Paul             F5559       68/114     1:21:41   13:06     2:51:33
4518  Stacey Miller          F3539      467/524     1:24:05   13:06     2:51:36
4519  Samantha Knutson       F2024      393/427     1:20:47   13:07     2:51:39
4520  Emily Schwan           F2024      394/427     1:20:48   13:07     2:51:40
4521  Brandon Paulsen        M2529      260/273     1:20:25   13:07     2:51:41
4522  Laura Vandusseldorp    F3034      532/587     1:21:05   13:07     2:51:42
4523  Ollivia Enos           F1519        85/92     1:26:06   13:07     2:51:44
4524  Eden Epperson          F14UN        12/12     1:25:01   13:07     2:51:47
4525  David Holt             M6064        47/57     1:28:23   13:07     2:51:47
4526  Monica Epperson        F3539      468/524     1:25:01   13:07     2:51:49
4527  Gary Sheldon           M6569        19/29     1:28:25   13:07     2:51:49
4528  Chris Ward             M4044      241/254     1:19:15   13:08     2:51:51
4529  Kim Gray               F3539      469/524     1:25:48   13:08     2:51:55
4530  Katie Duncan           F3034      533/587     1:23:14   13:09     2:52:06
4531  Shelly McCarthy        F3539      470/524     1:27:44   13:09     2:52:08
4532  Dianna Dietrich        F5054      153/229     1:26:23   13:09     2:52:10
4533  Julene Mutchler-Mcneal F3034      534/587     1:27:45   13:09     2:52:10
4534  Sheri Camp             F6064        20/52     1:25:40   13:09     2:52:11
4535  Eric Payne             M4044      242/254     1:20:37   13:09     2:52:13
4536  Grace Turner           F6064        21/52     1:28:00   13:09     2:52:14
4537  Greg Elliott           M3034      253/261     1:18:08   13:10     2:52:22
4538  Jacquelyn Luedtke      F2024      395/427     1:22:15   13:11     2:52:32
4539  Erin Johnson           F3034      535/587     1:23:39   13:11     2:52:33
4540  Beth Anne Smith        F5054      154/229     1:25:31   13:11     2:52:39
4541  Megan Smith            F2024      396/427     1:25:31   13:11     2:52:39
4542  Cleone Warren          F1519        86/92     1:21:22   13:11     2:52:40
4543  Kristin Cannella       F5054      155/229     1:17:25   13:12     2:52:44
4544  Denise Becker          F4549      226/297     1:18:17   13:12     2:52:45
4545  Sandra Blom            F4044      358/435     1:23:58   13:12     2:52:45
4546  Casy Shatzer           F2529      510/572     1:19:37   13:12     2:52:51
4547  Asitha Jayawardena     M2529      261/273     1:29:32   13:12     2:52:52
4548  Darshini Jayawardena   F5054      156/229     1:29:33   13:12     2:52:52
4549  Sara Langland          F3034      536/587     1:25:14   13:12     2:52:53
4550  Jo Wilson              F4044      359/435     1:37:14   13:12     2:52:53
4551  Amy Buzalsky           F3539      471/524     1:25:07   13:13     2:52:57
4552  Leah Cannella          F2024      397/427     1:17:25   13:13     2:53:06
4553  Kathleen Sullivan      F4044      360/435     1:21:37   13:14     2:53:17
4554  David Oberbroeckling   M6569        20/29     1:21:36   13:14     2:53:18
4555  Veronica Wortman       F3034      537/587     1:23:08   13:14     2:53:22
4556  Amy Lang               F4044      361/435     1:25:50   13:15     2:53:23
4557  Dawn Kelly             F5559       69/114     1:25:50   13:15     2:53:23
4558  Helen Pearce           F6064        22/52     1:25:50   13:15     2:53:23
4559  Carolyn Chenoweth      F6064        23/52     1:23:51   13:15     2:53:25
4560  Joseph Dong            M2529      262/273     1:19:09   13:15     2:53:32
4561  Kathy Dereus           F4549      227/297     1:26:24   13:15     2:53:33
4562  Hannah White           F3034      538/587     1:21:38   13:15     2:53:33
4563  Stacey Shafer          F3034      539/587     1:25:11   13:16     2:53:42
4564  Heather Cole           F3034      540/587     1:25:34   13:16     2:53:42
4565  Megan Camarata         F3539      472/524     1:21:12   13:16     2:53:47
4566  Autumn Davis           F3034      541/587     1:26:50   13:17     2:53:48
4567  Heidi Wolfgram         F3034      542/587     1:23:59   13:17     2:53:49
4568  Susan Sergeant         F6569         5/16     1:23:27   13:17     2:54:00
4569  Sherrie Burt           F5054      157/229     1:25:41   13:18     2:54:02
4570  Ricardo Rodriguez      M2529      263/273     1:20:22   13:18     2:54:02
4571  Stacy Furness          F4549      228/297     1:25:41   13:18     2:54:02
4572  Sasha Webster          F4044      362/435     1:24:30   13:18     2:54:06
4573  Halley Stille          F2529      511/572     1:21:07   13:18     2:54:07
4574  Brian Ryherd           M2529      264/273     1:21:03   13:18     2:54:08
4575  Sue Olney              F4549      229/297     1:24:06   13:18     2:54:14
4576  Kelsey Thien           F2529      512/572     1:27:03   13:19     2:54:17
4577  Kristi Fisher          F2024      398/427     1:21:50   13:19     2:54:23
4578  Clarence Matthews      M2529      265/273     1:21:49   13:19     2:54:24
4579  Janice Nelson          F5559       70/114     1:29:24   13:20     2:54:32
4580  Dick Hogan             M6569        21/29     1:24:42   13:20     2:54:34
4581  Amy Reimer             F3034      543/587     1:22:40   13:20     2:54:40
4582  Lisa Baumhover         F3539      473/524     1:21:08   13:21     2:54:42
4583  Lisa McDaniel          F4044      363/435     1:21:08   13:21     2:54:42
4584  Kelsey Jones           F1519        87/92     1:31:17   13:22     2:55:01
4585  Angie Berns            F3034      544/587     1:24:45   13:22     2:55:02
4586  Kelly Peterson         F2529      513/572     1:28:00   13:22     2:55:03
4587  Gerald Peterson        M2024      143/150     1:27:59   13:22     2:55:03
4588  Melissa Davis          F2529      514/572     1:24:18   13:22     2:55:03
4589  Julie Evans            F5559       71/114     1:27:51   13:22     2:55:03
4590  Stephanie Gehrls       F2024      399/427     1:26:32   13:23     2:55:09
4591  Karrie Armbruster      F2529      515/572     1:30:00   13:23     2:55:10
4592  Amy Armbruster         F4044      364/435     1:30:00   13:23     2:55:10
4593  Cathy Schneider        F4044      365/435     1:22:31   13:23     2:55:13
4594  Amanda McKasson        F2529      516/572     1:27:49   13:23     2:55:13
4595  Christina Stephan      F4044      366/435     1:26:53   13:23     2:55:15
4596  Richard Toohill        M6064        48/57     1:29:30   13:24     2:55:20
4597  Barb Tigges            F4549      230/297     1:26:22   13:24     2:55:28
4598  Stephanie Tigges       F2024      400/427     1:26:22   13:24     2:55:28
4599  Jeana Willms           F2024      401/427     1:23:18   13:24     2:55:30
4600  Chelsea Dubois         F2529      517/572     1:24:17   13:25     2:55:39
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4601  Honor Monahan          F2024      402/427     1:23:29   13:26     2:55:49
4602  Lisa Rahimtula         F4044      367/435     1:21:35   13:26     2:55:53
4603  Michelle Scranton      F3539      474/524     1:26:22   13:26     2:55:53
4604  Sasha Bloyer           F2529      518/572     1:26:21   13:26     2:55:53
4605  Lisa Sund              F3034      545/587     1:28:03   13:27     2:56:01
4606  Rhonda Emmack          F5054      158/229     1:30:42   13:27     2:56:07
4607  Deborah Sharp          F4549      231/297     1:33:04   13:27     2:56:11
4608  Allison Sharp          F2024      403/427     1:33:04   13:27     2:56:11
4609  Suzy Emmack            F5054      159/229     1:30:42   13:27     2:56:11
4610  Steve Nuzum            M3034      254/261     1:22:28   13:28     2:56:19
4611  Ashley Nuzum           F2529      519/572     1:22:29   13:28     2:56:19
4612  Emelia Hyde            F2529      520/572     1:27:51   13:28     2:56:21
4613  Bailey Gervais         F2529      521/572     1:27:52   13:28     2:56:22
4614  Trish Girmus           F3539      475/524     1:28:36   13:28     2:56:23
4615  Julie Nagel            F5054      160/229     1:18:10   13:29     2:56:26
4616  Kelsey Gabus           F2024      404/427     1:25:13   13:29     2:56:27
4617  Tina Newbury           F5054      161/229     1:28:43   13:29     2:56:29
4618  Joni Knudsen           F5054      162/229     1:28:43   13:29     2:56:29
4619  Nora Rosenke           F5054      163/229     1:34:05   13:30     2:56:43
4620  Brian Martin           M3034      255/261     1:25:41   13:30     2:56:43
4621  Tami Ryerson           F4044      368/435     1:29:43   13:30     2:56:49
4622  Kitty Metzger          F6064        24/52     1:30:40   13:30     2:56:51
4623  Brandie Cox            F3539      476/524     1:26:07   13:30     2:56:51
4624  Kenton McBride         M2024      144/150     1:25:13   13:31     2:56:53
4625  Laura Barkema          F3034      546/587     1:22:22   13:31     2:56:57
4626  Victoria Swauger       F4044      369/435     1:25:04   13:31     2:57:00
4627  Michelle Wilkening     F3539      477/524     1:27:58   13:31     2:57:00
4628  Miguel Chavez          M4044      243/254     1:27:58   13:31     2:57:01
4629  Char Kooima            F4044      370/435     1:19:25   13:31     2:57:01
4630  Marna Denny            F4549      232/297     1:31:26   13:32     2:57:12
4631  Donette Halverson      F4549      233/297     1:29:18   13:33     2:57:18
4632  Diane Carroll          F5054      164/229     1:29:17   13:33     2:57:18
4633  Toni Swee              F4549      234/297     1:30:19   13:33     2:57:19
4634  Shauna Soderstrum      F4044      371/435     1:29:39   13:33     2:57:21
4635  Yvette Nervig          F5054      165/229     1:25:08   13:33     2:57:22
4636  Samantha Antes         F3539      478/524     1:27:50   13:33     2:57:23
4637  Kimberly Bennett       F4044      372/435     1:28:51   13:33     2:57:23
4638  Catherine Lawrence     F2024      405/427     1:31:32   13:34     2:57:31
4639  Randall Buss           M5054      161/171     1:33:33   13:34     2:57:40
4640  Shayla Withers         F3034      547/587     1:25:39   13:34     2:57:42
4641  Jennifer Olson         F2529      522/572     1:28:10   13:35     2:57:47
4642  Sean Harvey            M2024      145/150     1:28:10   13:35     2:57:47
4643  Ashleigh Stephens      F2529      523/572     1:28:16   13:35     2:57:47
4644  Sarah Engler           F3034      548/587     1:28:04   13:35     2:57:48
4645  Stephanie Harvey       F2529      524/572     1:28:10   13:35     2:57:48
4646  Rhonda Ash             F4549      235/297     1:26:13   13:35     2:57:55
4647  Jill Gilmore           F4549      236/297     1:26:13   13:36     2:57:58
4648  Jean Kristensen        F6064        25/52     1:30:32   13:36     2:57:59
4649  Tracy Schmidt          F4549      237/297     1:24:25   13:36     2:58:03
4650  Stephany Newkirk       F2529      525/572     1:24:25   13:36     2:58:04
4651  Rhoni Jo Barnes        F3539      479/524     1:24:27   13:36     2:58:04
4652  Stephanie Tesch        F2024      406/427     1:23:09   13:37     2:58:11
4653  Wendy Meyer            F3539      480/524     1:33:02   13:38     2:58:29
4654  Jodi Barr              F3539      481/524     1:28:23   13:38     2:58:32
4655  Jennifer Sitter        F2024      407/427     1:31:33   13:38     2:58:33
4656  Adam Wolfe             M2529      266/273     1:30:08   13:39     2:58:38
4657  Jessie Sandvick        F3034      549/587     1:23:54   13:40     2:58:50
4658  Milly Ortiz            F4549      238/297     1:29:40   13:40     2:58:51
4659  Nancy Toohill          F5559       72/114     1:29:31   13:40     2:58:52
4660  Melissa Snell          F4044      373/435     1:27:17   13:40     2:58:53
4661  Pamela Price           F3034      550/587     1:30:15   13:40     2:58:57
4662  Sharon Chlebicki       F6064        26/52     1:30:31   13:40     2:58:59
4663  Glynis Hikes           F5054      166/229     1:31:51   13:40     2:59:00
4664  Kimberly Barsness      F3539      482/524     1:31:30   13:40     2:59:00
4665  Janet Carrigan         F4044      374/435     1:26:56   13:40     2:59:00
4666  Becky Veach            F4549      239/297     1:30:19   13:40     2:59:01
4667  Megan Stiles           F2529      526/572     1:27:24   13:40     2:59:02
4668  Kim Mock               F3539      483/524     1:25:45   13:41     2:59:04
4669  Emily Harrison         F2024      408/427     1:25:26   13:41     2:59:11
4670  Kelly Pearce           F4044      375/435     1:31:00   13:42     2:59:18
4671  Craig Whitney          M80UP         7/15     1:30:44   13:42     2:59:19
4672  Trevor Lewis           M14UN        16/18     1:27:15   13:42     2:59:20
4673  Michelle Taylor        F4044      376/435     1:32:24   13:42     2:59:24
4674  Larraine Etnier        F6569         6/16     1:33:49   13:43     2:59:32
4675  Stacy Zoske            F3034      551/587     1:31:00   13:43     2:59:32
4676  Nicole Zoske           F3034      552/587     1:32:51   13:43     2:59:33
4677  Laurie Ayers           F5054      167/229     1:32:51   13:43     2:59:33
4678  Ashley McElderry       F2529      527/572     1:26:23   13:44     2:59:45
4679  Kimberly Therkildsen   F4044      377/435     1:30:22   13:45     3:00:04
4680  Amy Jones              F4044      378/435     1:30:22   13:45     3:00:04
4681  Jeanne Wardlaw         F6064        27/52     1:35:24   13:45     3:00:04
4682  Wayne Gilman           M6064        49/57     1:37:29   13:46     3:00:11
4683  Whitney Wederquist     F2529      528/572     1:26:33   13:46     3:00:20
4684  Nicole Loughren        F2529      529/572     1:30:26   13:47     3:00:22
4685  Kellie Hanlon          F4044      379/435     1:25:18   13:47     3:00:26
4686  Marci Strandberg       F2529      530/572     1:25:17   13:47     3:00:26
4687  Richard Soukup         M5054      162/171     1:26:19   13:47     3:00:33
4688  Renee Dunne            F5559       73/114     1:31:27   13:48     3:00:37
4689  Steve Bierfeedt        M2529      267/273     1:32:38   13:48     3:00:40
4690  Karen Romano           F5054      168/229     1:27:49   13:50     3:01:08
4691  Tamara Loughren        F4549      240/297     1:30:31   13:51     3:01:20
4692  Latisha Little         F3034      553/587     1:25:59   13:51     3:01:23
4693  Tom Ward               M4549      167/178     1:33:49   13:51     3:01:23
4694  Stephanie Wilson       F3539      484/524     1:30:24   13:52     3:01:27
4695  Paula Spark            F2529      531/572     1:28:42   13:52     3:01:33
4696  Randi Bjerke           F5559       74/114     1:28:41   13:52     3:01:34
4697  Marissa Busby          F1519        88/92     1:20:14   13:53     3:01:47
4698  Chelsea Crowell        F2024      409/427     1:29:08   13:53     3:01:51
4699  Michael Plymale        M6064        50/57     1:34:22   13:53     3:01:51
4700  Jenny Baker            F3539      485/524     1:25:16   13:54     3:01:53
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4701  Jim Toillion           M80UP         8/15     1:33:20   13:54     3:02:00
4702  Tracey Nelson          F2529      532/572     1:24:54   13:54     3:02:00
4703  Morgan Brady           F2529      533/572     1:26:56   13:54     3:02:02
4704  Emily Van Baale        F2024      410/427     1:28:44   13:56     3:02:25
4705  Lila Fejzic            F5559       75/114     1:32:02   13:56     3:02:27
4706  Shawn Schiefen         F4044      380/435     1:20:58   13:56     3:02:28
4707  Kathleen Cannon        F3034      554/587     1:28:34   13:56     3:02:30
4708  Rick Howell            M5054      163/171     1:34:46   13:57     3:02:36
4709  Camie Brunning         F2529      534/572     1:28:51   13:58     3:02:55
4710  Carolyn Brock          F5054      169/229     1:33:04   13:59     3:03:02
4711  Nancy Thurtell         F5054      170/229     1:33:05   13:59     3:03:02
4712  Lori Meyer             F3034      555/587     1:29:06   13:59     3:03:04
4713  Mike Woelfel           M5054      164/171     1:37:15   14:00     3:03:16
4714  Rachael Kresha         F2529      535/572     1:29:28   14:00     3:03:19
4715  Shauna Shaefer         F3034      556/587     1:29:29   14:00     3:03:20
4716  Carma Dixson           F2529      536/572     1:26:05   14:01     3:03:26
4717  Marlo Peterson         F4549      241/297     1:28:33   14:01     3:03:35
4718  Lisa Jones             F4549      242/297     1:35:02   14:02     3:03:47
4719  Jessica Denner         F2529      537/572     1:29:30   14:02     3:03:47
4720  Justin Stravers        M3034      256/261     1:23:28   14:02     3:03:50
4721  Catherine Noska        F4044      381/435     1:30:48   14:02     3:03:51
4722  Paula Brown            F4044      382/435     1:33:18   14:03     3:03:58
4723  Madalyn Bryja          F1519        89/92     1:30:10   14:03     3:04:03
4724  Margret McCleeary      F3539      486/524     1:29:06   14:04     3:04:11
4725  Amanda Kennedy         F4549      243/297     1:27:50   14:05     3:04:25
4726  Corrin Smith           F5054      171/229     1:32:21   14:05     3:04:29
4727  Kelly Dittmann         F3539      487/524     1:33:12   14:06     3:04:31
4728  Wendy Boppert          F4044      383/435     1:35:42   14:06     3:04:39
4729  Keshia Meissner        F2529      538/572     1:29:01   14:06     3:04:40
4730  Janice Hutchison       F4044      384/435     1:27:51   14:07     3:04:44
4731  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy   F4044      385/435     1:34:54   14:07     3:04:44
4732  Colleen Myhre          F4549      244/297     1:34:12   14:07     3:04:48
4733  Christa Phillips       F3034      557/587     1:33:12   14:08     3:04:57
4734  Maniphone Phiathep     M3539      248/253     1:26:59   14:08     3:05:07
4735  Niksanh Phiathep       F2529      539/572     1:27:00   14:08     3:05:07
4736  Shannon Maddy          F4044      386/435     1:28:30   14:09     3:05:10
4737  Jennifer Evans         F3034      558/587     1:28:23   14:09     3:05:20
4738  Carrie Bening          F4549      245/297     1:36:57   14:10     3:05:33
4739  Adam Crumpton          M3034      257/261     1:28:24   14:10     3:05:35
4740  Renee Davlin           F5054      172/229     1:31:28   14:11     3:05:45
4741  Cheryl Zollinger       F5559       76/114     1:36:00   14:12     3:05:49
4742  Sharon Shutter         F7074          3/4     1:33:08   14:12     3:05:56
4743  Rick Carolan           M4044      244/254     1:18:41   14:12     3:06:01
4744  Trista Johnson         F2024      411/427     1:31:15   14:13     3:06:03
4745  Jana Knupp             F3034      559/587     1:31:06   14:13     3:06:07
4746  Colleen Hjort          F3539      488/524     1:32:53   14:14     3:06:27
4747  John Anderson Jr       M6569        22/29     1:36:07   14:15     3:06:36
4748  Patricia Anderson      F6064        28/52     1:36:06   14:15     3:06:36
4749  Annette Allender       F4549      246/297     1:34:21   14:16     3:06:48
4750  Heidi Vokes            F2529      540/572     1:30:37   14:16     3:06:50
4751  Jennifer Ballenger     F3539      489/524     1:32:57   14:16     3:06:52
4752  Melissa Duffy          F3539      490/524     1:32:57   14:17     3:07:01
4753  Jennifer Igou          F3539      491/524     1:30:51   14:17     3:07:07
4754  Gina Beldin            F3034      560/587     1:32:48   14:18     3:07:12
4755  Karla Bascom           F3034      561/587     1:32:48   14:18     3:07:12
4756  Tanner Bohlke          M2529      268/273     1:37:22   14:19     3:07:21
4757  Shari Carney           F4044      387/435     1:34:33   14:19     3:07:29
4758  Darcy Darrah           F4549      247/297     1:38:40   14:19     3:07:29
4759  Jessica Little         F3034      562/587     1:33:50   14:19     3:07:30
4760  Debbi Cooper           F5559       77/114     1:37:05   14:19     3:07:30
4761  Nancy Jeffs            F3034      563/587     1:34:30   14:19     3:07:32
4762  Peter Hoffelmeyer      M3539      249/253     1:34:29   14:19     3:07:33
4763  Valerie Davis          F4044      388/435     1:34:58   14:20     3:07:36
4764  Sharon Wambold         F5559       78/114     1:34:57   14:20     3:07:44
4765  Lisa Buster            F5559       79/114     1:35:38   14:20     3:07:46
4766  April Buchman          F4044      389/435     1:37:07   14:21     3:07:48
4767  Erica Garris           F3539      492/524     1:30:56   14:21     3:07:51
4768  Rachel Plummer         F3034      564/587     1:30:56   14:21     3:07:51
4769  Colleen Hermiston      F5054      173/229     1:40:03   14:21     3:07:58
4770  Suzanne Marcus         F5559       80/114     1:40:03   14:21     3:07:58
4771  Wendy Devries          F4549      248/297     1:37:07   14:22     3:08:03
4772  Stephen Roth           M6569        23/29     1:29:22   14:22     3:08:12
4773  Rebecca Roth           F2529      541/572     1:29:22   14:22     3:08:12
4774  Meghan Haas            F3034      565/587     1:38:33   14:23     3:08:14
4775  Diane Stahle           F5559       81/114     1:35:48   14:23     3:08:14
4776  Leslie Dalen           F4549      249/297     1:38:33   14:23     3:08:16
4777  Joe Bohlke             M5559       95/102     1:37:23   14:23     3:08:22
4778  Dennis Yergler         M6064        51/57     1:36:54   14:24     3:08:34
4779  Mary Westrick          F5559       82/114     1:18:41   14:24     3:08:38
4780  Susan Lewis            F4044      390/435     1:36:50   14:25     3:08:44
4781  Jean Lamberson         F4549      250/297     1:36:48   14:25     3:08:44
4782  Shannon Marso          F2529      542/572     1:31:35   14:25     3:08:47
4783  Marsha Ratashak        F6064        29/52     1:35:39   14:26     3:09:01
4784  Chris Schmidt          F5054      174/229     1:33:23   14:26     3:09:03
4785  Dana Tonelli           F6064        30/52     1:34:08   14:27     3:09:07
4786  Alisha Schmitz         F3539      493/524     1:33:56   14:27     3:09:16
4787  Karen Schmitz          F6064        31/52     1:33:56   14:27     3:09:16
4788  Georgia Tierney        F6064        32/52     1:33:56   14:27     3:09:16
4789  Fergus Taylor          M80UP         9/15     1:37:26   14:28     3:09:23
4790  Erinn Sommars          F4044      391/435     1:31:36   14:28     3:09:30
4791  David Rowe             M4044      245/254     1:31:37   14:28     3:09:31
4792  Raymond Bening         M5559       96/102     1:36:56   14:29     3:09:36
4793  Joshua Rodriquez       M14UN        17/18     1:34:39   14:30     3:09:45
4794  Melissa Garton         F4044      392/435     1:38:40   14:30     3:09:49
4795  Janet Haller           F6064        33/52     1:37:00   14:30     3:09:57
4796  Brenda Keatley         F5054      175/229     1:37:01   14:31     3:09:58
4797  Trent Muhlenburg       M2024      146/150     1:35:18   14:31     3:10:01
4798  Teresa Brown           F4044      393/435     1:31:21   14:31     3:10:07
4799  Lynette Carr           F4549      251/297     1:38:40   14:31     3:10:10
4800  Aaron Mc Dermott       M4044      246/254     1:26:09   14:32     3:10:12
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4801  Sharon Sullivan        F5559       83/114     1:40:34   14:32     3:10:13
4802  Amanda Wiley           F3539      494/524     1:40:33   14:32     3:10:17
4803  Karen Garza            F4044      394/435     1:32:42   14:32     3:10:19
4804  Stephanie Schreiber    F3539      495/524     1:32:43   14:32     3:10:20
4805  Kathlene Tenckinck     F3034      566/587     1:32:25   14:34     3:10:46
4806  Carol Fischer          F4044      395/435     1:33:37   14:34     3:10:47
4807  Michielsen Tenckinck   M3034      258/261     1:32:27   14:34     3:10:48
4808  Pam Petersen           F4549      252/297     1:36:58   14:35     3:10:54
4809  John Speck             M5559       97/102     1:38:56   14:36     3:11:04
4810  Paul Speck             M2529      269/273     1:38:57   14:36     3:11:04
4811  Emily Korte            F2529      543/572     1:35:38   14:36     3:11:11
4812  Cynthia Fillbach       F4549      253/297     1:31:17   14:36     3:11:12
4813  Melissa Heidesch       F2529      544/572     1:33:00   14:37     3:11:20
4814  Eric Fredrickson       M2024      147/150     1:22:51   14:37     3:11:26
4815  Morgan Fredrickson     F2529      545/572     1:22:52   14:37     3:11:26
4816  Kathleen Till Stange   F4549      254/297     1:33:33   14:38     3:11:31
4817  Susan Dyer Risser      F4044      396/435     1:33:33   14:38     3:11:32
4818  James Findley          M2529      270/273     1:29:02   14:38     3:11:38
4819  Kara Findley           F2529      546/572     1:29:03   14:38     3:11:39
4820  Lisa Schaffer          F2529      547/572     1:31:09   14:38     3:11:40
4821  Nancy Campbell         F4549      255/297     1:38:05   14:38     3:11:41
4822  Karen Stiles           F4549      256/297     1:38:05   14:38     3:11:41
4823  Mike Beck              M6569        24/29     1:31:49   14:39     3:11:46
4824  Lonnie Conley          F5559       84/114     1:35:08   14:39     3:11:49
4825  David Burgfechtel      M2529      271/273     1:34:47   14:40     3:12:00
4826  Diane Miller           F5054      176/229     1:38:37   14:41     3:12:12
4827  Leah Mattox            F5054      177/229     1:38:37   14:41     3:12:12
4828  Michael Phothasone     M2529      272/273     1:14:23   14:41     3:12:13
4829  Katie Podrebarac       F2529      548/572     1:37:52   14:42     3:12:25
4830  Terry Vannoy           M4044      247/254     1:29:56   14:43     3:12:36
4831  Paul Lofquist          M4549      168/178     1:41:20   14:44     3:12:56
4832  Matthew Wyant          M3034      259/261     1:28:50   14:44     3:13:00
4833  Emily Tisinger         F2529      549/572     1:33:40   14:45     3:13:02
4834  Marijo Lindley         F4549      257/297     1:37:14   14:45     3:13:03
4835  Leasa Larson           F4549      258/297     1:38:28   14:45     3:13:08
4836  Cynthia Elias          F4044      397/435     1:35:31   14:45     3:13:08
4837  Michelle Berdusis      F4044      398/435     1:35:31   14:45     3:13:08
4838  Kurtis Manning         M2024      148/150     1:16:29   14:45     3:13:09
4839  Bobye McInnerney       F2529      550/572     1:16:29   14:45     3:13:09
4840  Amanda Peterson        F3034      567/587     1:39:26   14:45     3:13:13
4841  Lyndsey Gjere          F2529      551/572     1:40:47   14:46     3:13:25
4842  Laurie Thompson        F4044      399/435     1:33:24   14:47     3:13:36
4843  Dotty Meltesen         F4044      400/435     1:35:30   14:47     3:13:37
4844  Jessica Beswick        F3034      568/587     1:35:35   14:50     3:14:09
4845  Trish Gjere            F5054      178/229     1:40:48   14:50     3:14:13
4846  Janelle Beswick        F2529      552/572     1:35:36   14:50     3:14:17
4847  Teresa Meyers          F4044      401/435     1:36:57   14:52     3:14:34
4848  Bonnie Barkema         F6064        34/52     1:41:27   14:52     3:14:42
4849  Ted Smith              M6569        25/29     1:38:30   14:53     3:14:47
4850  Linda Smith            F6064        35/52     1:38:31   14:53     3:14:47
4851  Tom Bednarz            M80UP        10/15     1:38:09   14:54     3:15:12
4852  Nagindra Prashad       M80UP        11/15     1:38:08   14:55     3:15:12
4853  Johnace Beier          F4044      402/435     1:38:35   14:56     3:15:26
4854  Rosalie Boozell        F7074          4/4     1:38:38   14:56     3:15:33
4855  Michael Panoch         M4044      248/254     1:40:19   14:56     3:15:37
4856  Kelly Panoch           F3539      496/524     1:40:19   14:56     3:15:38
4857  Sheryl Book            F5054      179/229     1:35:10   14:57     3:15:39
4858  Natalie Book-Sangster  F4044      403/435               14:57     3:15:40
4859  Megan Orr              F3034      569/587     1:33:58   14:57     3:15:41
4860  Rachelle Setsodi       F4044      404/435     1:35:30   14:57     3:15:42
4861  Cynthia Quint          F5559       85/114     1:41:43   14:58     3:15:53
4862  Lora Zaruba            F5054      180/229     1:45:38   14:58     3:15:56
4863  Jason Knittel          M4044      249/254     1:25:56   14:59     3:16:12
4864  Kim Knittel            F3539      497/524     1:25:56   14:59     3:16:13
4865  Sarah Chapman          F6569         7/16     1:42:13   14:59     3:16:17
4866  Laurie Johnson         F3539      498/524     1:37:56   15:00     3:16:18
4867  Sue Auer               F4549      259/297     1:45:30   15:00     3:16:24
4868  Erin Pulis             F3539      499/524     1:40:42   15:01     3:16:32
4869  Steve Wasson           M5559       98/102     1:35:48   15:02     3:16:45
4870  Edina Ibukic           F5054      181/229     1:38:27   15:02     3:16:57
4871  Jennifer Piatak        F2024      412/427     1:30:21   15:03     3:17:06
4872  Grammy Bev Dicarlo     F6569         8/16     1:39:30   15:04     3:17:13
4873  Janice Strang          F6569         9/16     1:42:17   15:04     3:17:21
4874  Carolyn Marsh          F4044      405/435     1:30:50   15:04     3:17:22
4875  Carolyn Nutt           F4044      406/435     1:30:51   15:04     3:17:22
4876  Abbie Schneider        F3034      570/587     1:42:55   15:08     3:18:09
4877  Bonnie Wells           F6064        36/52     1:43:19   15:09     3:18:25
4878  Susan Bradford         F6064        37/52     1:43:20   15:09     3:18:26
4879  Michael Donnelly       M2529      273/273     1:34:54   15:10     3:18:32
4880  Bonny Williams         F4549      260/297     1:44:32   15:10     3:18:33
4881  Deb Gore Ohrn          F5054      182/229     1:43:57   15:10     3:18:34
4882  Kris Greenberg         F6064        38/52     1:43:57   15:10     3:18:35
4883  Sharon Miller          F5054      183/229     1:41:45   15:12     3:18:56
4884  Kathy Roat             F5054      184/229     1:41:45   15:12     3:18:56
4885  Katelyn Adams          F2024      413/427     1:35:18   15:12     3:19:02
4886  Emily Spencer          F2024      414/427     1:32:16   15:13     3:19:11
4887  Sudheer Pamuru         M3034      260/261     1:52:59   15:13     3:19:14
4888  Jennifer Hettmann      F4044      407/435     1:39:38   15:13     3:19:18
4889  Dan Hettmann           M3539      250/253     1:39:38   15:13     3:19:19
4890  Ken Agey               M4549      169/178     1:38:52   15:17     3:20:00
4891  Tammy Agey             F4549      261/297     1:39:00   15:17     3:20:01
4892  Neil Hamilton          M5559       99/102     1:46:09   15:17     3:20:11
4893  Grace Schmid           F2024      415/427     1:32:11   15:19     3:20:34
4894  Karen Poolman          F5559       86/114     1:43:58   15:20     3:20:42
4895  Michelle Rice          F4549      262/297     1:38:29   15:21     3:20:53
4896  Allissa Rice           F2024      416/427     1:38:28   15:21     3:20:55
4897  Jason Luedtke          M4044      250/254     1:48:42   15:21     3:20:58
4898  Kelley Bradder         F4549      263/297     1:48:42   15:21     3:20:59
4899  Jon Broughton          M4549      170/178     1:38:28   15:22     3:21:06
4900  Christine Long         F4549      264/297     1:41:59   15:22     3:21:12
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4901  Lindsay Amadeo         F5054      185/229     1:41:59   15:22     3:21:12
4902  Deana Horras-Colbert   F4044      408/435     1:37:48   15:22     3:21:18
4903  Theresa Finch          F5054      186/229     1:44:31   15:23     3:21:21
4904  Susane Johnson Gillum  F4549      265/297     1:44:42   15:23     3:21:28
4905  Janeen Micka           F4044      409/435     1:40:49   15:24     3:21:40
4906  Victoria McQuerry      F4549      266/297     1:40:49   15:24     3:21:42
4907  Kate O'Dea             F2529      553/572     1:36:01   15:25     3:21:53
4908  Lisa O'Donnell         F4549      267/297     1:44:31   15:26     3:21:59
4909  Carol Erickson         M6569        26/29     1:44:31   15:26     3:21:59
4910  Diana Nepple           F5559       87/114     1:41:49   15:26     3:22:00
4911  Henry Walker           M5559      100/102     1:43:49   15:26     3:22:04
4912  Kathy Wulf             F6569        10/16     1:44:43   15:26     3:22:08
4913  Gretchen Cooney        F5559       88/114     1:44:44   15:26     3:22:08
4914  Norma Hyde             F6569        11/16     1:40:19   15:27     3:22:16
4915  Karla Dielschneider    F5054      187/229     1:41:22   15:29     3:22:41
4916  Rachel Kenney          F3539      500/524     1:41:22   15:29     3:22:41
4917  John McInnerney        M4549      171/178     1:38:11   15:30     3:22:53
4918  Karen Tucker           F3539      501/524     1:44:56   15:30     3:22:53
4919  Deb Atkins             F5054      188/229     1:43:08   15:31     3:23:07
4920  Jerry Beebe            M4549      172/178     1:24:59   15:31     3:23:13
4921  David Snyder           M5054      165/171     1:25:00   15:31     3:23:15
4922  Michelle Snyder        F4549      268/297     1:25:00   15:31     3:23:15
4923  Lisa Beebe             F4044      410/435     1:25:00   15:31     3:23:15
4924  Toni Johnston          F6064        39/52     1:43:08   15:32     3:23:28
4925  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      571/587     1:43:09   15:32     3:23:28
4926  Katie Miller           F2529      554/572     1:34:36   15:33     3:23:39
4927  Bethany Short          F2529      555/572     1:36:08   15:34     3:23:48
4928  Leigha Jones           F3034      572/587     1:43:51   15:34     3:23:49
4929  Cindi McDonald         F5054      189/229     1:43:11   15:34     3:23:51
4930  Teri Trask             F5054      190/229     1:43:12   15:34     3:23:52
4931  Vichit Baccam          F4549      269/297     1:28:09   15:34     3:23:52
4932  Lee Ann Coates         F5559       89/114     1:46:41   15:35     3:23:59
4933  John Hessel            M3539      251/253     1:34:59   15:35     3:24:08
4934  Natalie Kotrc          F3539      502/524     1:45:31   15:36     3:24:16
4935  Jill Book              F5054      191/229     1:41:47   15:36     3:24:17
4936  Debra Reeg             F4549      270/297     1:45:33   15:36     3:24:17
4937  Janice Dimond          F5054      192/229     1:42:55   15:39     3:24:52
4938  Kate Reynolds          F3034      573/587     1:57:01   15:39     3:24:54
4939  Kathy Wennihan         F5054      193/229     1:41:42   15:39     3:24:59
4940  Debra Chaussee         F4044      411/435     1:32:50   15:39     3:25:01
4941  Julie Tabery           F5559       90/114     1:39:30   15:40     3:25:09
4942  Clarrissa Lincoln      F2529      556/572     1:40:56   15:40     3:25:10
4943  Bev Van Verth          F6064        40/52     1:39:33   15:40     3:25:11
4944  Mary McDermott         F5559       91/114     1:39:26   15:40     3:25:12
4945  Karen King             F5559       92/114     1:39:26   15:40     3:25:12
4946  Tiffany Bickell        F3539      503/524     1:41:14   15:40     3:25:12
4947  Vicki Berberich        F5054      194/229     1:39:35   15:40     3:25:12
4948  Melissa Miller         F3539      504/524     1:44:47   15:41     3:25:16
4949  Hollie Zeglen          F3539      505/524     1:44:45   15:41     3:25:16
4950  Lyn Von Sprecken       F4549      271/297     1:44:46   15:41     3:25:16
4951  Deborah Skelton        F6064        41/52     1:46:59   15:42     3:25:36
4952  Linda Liewer           F6569        12/16     1:44:24   15:43     3:25:43
4953  Stacy Pickering        F4044      412/435     1:44:26   15:43     3:25:52
4954  Erin Bollinger         F2529      557/572     1:42:06   15:44     3:25:56
4955  Cathleen Bollinger     F5559       93/114     1:42:07   15:44     3:25:56
4956  Lynne Wiegley          F4549      272/297     1:44:29   15:44     3:26:00
4957  Stephanie Haines       F3539      506/524     1:45:34   15:45     3:26:09
4958  Jenny Podrebarac       F2529      558/572     1:37:54   15:45     3:26:10
4959  Lora Buel              F6064        42/52     1:44:24   15:45     3:26:11
4960  Jeff Holston           M5054      166/171     1:52:02   15:46     3:26:23
4961  Roberta Grauer-Hirt    F4044      413/435     1:39:53   15:47     3:26:45
4962  Georgia Wright         F6569        13/16     1:38:25   15:47     3:26:46
4963  Jean Grauer            F4044      414/435     1:39:54   15:47     3:26:46
4964  Michelle Torres        F4549      273/297     1:46:39   15:48     3:26:52
4965  Nealia Herberger       F5559       94/114     1:46:32   15:49     3:27:06
4966  Lori Klug              F4549      274/297     1:46:32   15:49     3:27:07
4967  Kevin Ohnemus          M4044      251/254     1:48:40   15:50     3:27:17
4968  Lisa Ohnemus           F3539      507/524     1:48:40   15:50     3:27:17
4969  Alesha Magee           F3034      574/587     1:39:42   15:50     3:27:19
4970  Brian Chouinard        M4549      173/178     1:38:59   15:50     3:27:24
4971  Whitney Vessar         F3034      575/587     1:42:28   15:50     3:27:25
4972  Kathy Whalen           F6569        14/16     1:47:13   15:51     3:27:30
4973  Brenda Renter          F4549      275/297     1:44:41   15:51     3:27:39
4974  Amanda Vincent         F2529      559/572     1:44:44   15:52     3:27:39
4975  Lori Rogers            F4549      276/297     1:44:45   15:52     3:27:40
4976  Milton Lane            M6064        52/57     1:45:17   15:55     3:28:25
4977  Jan Gillum             F7579          1/1     1:45:18   15:55     3:28:26
4978  Larry Prosser          M80UP        12/15     1:49:44   15:56     3:28:41
4979  Melisa Cox             F3539      508/524     1:34:53   15:56     3:28:42
4980  Heidi Ridnour          F4044      415/435     1:50:55   15:57     3:28:50
4981  Joan Nunnikhoven       F5559       95/114     1:49:12   15:57     3:28:54
4982  Kelly Christensen      F2529      560/572     1:49:10   15:57     3:28:54
4983  Julie Modaff           F5559       96/114     1:45:22   15:57     3:28:57
4984  Courtney Quint         F2024      417/427     1:42:56   15:59     3:29:19
4985  Jim Thompson           M5054      167/171     1:52:21   15:59     3:29:19
4986  Christy Haas           F2529      561/572     1:46:08   16:00     3:29:28
4987  Karen Safris           F5054      195/229     1:47:40   16:00     3:29:36
4988  Heather Watkins        F5054      196/229     1:47:38   16:02     3:29:57
4989  Erin Swinghamer        F2024      418/427     1:46:54   16:06     3:30:45
4990  Joel Greenya           M2024      149/150     1:46:54   16:06     3:30:45
4991  Colleen Norgren        F5054      197/229     1:48:38   16:06     3:30:49
4992  Roger Norgren          M5559      101/102     1:48:38   16:06     3:30:49
4993  Leah Carolan           F3034      576/587     1:43:41   16:08     3:31:20
4994  Audra Kramer           F2529      562/572     1:43:41   16:09     3:31:22
4995  Jerry Crenshaw         M80UP        13/15     1:50:35   16:09     3:31:23
4996  Carol Umble            F6064        43/52     1:48:25   16:09     3:31:25
4997  Mark Crandell          M6064        53/57     1:51:06   16:10     3:31:47
4998  Tom Alger              M6569        27/29     1:51:07   16:11     3:31:48
4999  Lisa Lingner           F5054      198/229     1:50:15   16:11     3:31:59
5000  Valorie Hawthorne      F5054      199/229     1:50:15   16:11     3:31:59
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5001  Lorna Miller           F4044      416/435     1:50:15   16:11     3:32:00
5002  Wendy Wiedner          F4044      417/435     1:50:16   16:11     3:32:00
5003  Christene Ellifritt    F4044      418/435     1:39:58   16:12     3:32:03
5004  Michelle Willis        F4549      277/297     1:46:32   16:12     3:32:06
5005  Doris Gienger          F5559       97/114     1:49:55   16:14     3:32:27
5006  Louie Glass            F5054      200/229     1:52:20   16:14     3:32:34
5007  Kelly Glass            F5054      201/229     1:52:21   16:14     3:32:34
5008  Jean Schroeder         F5559       98/114               16:15     3:32:42
5009  Jay Hagedorn           M4549      174/178     1:45:12   16:15     3:32:45
5010  Dawn Buss              F4549      278/297     1:46:08   16:16     3:32:57
5011  Susan Buss             F5054      202/229     1:46:08   16:16     3:32:57
5012  Janelle McCann         F5559       99/114     1:50:12   16:19     3:33:37
5013  Jamie Kalb             F2024      419/427     1:49:36   16:19     3:33:41
5014  Dawn Flattery          F5054      203/229     1:49:13   16:20     3:33:48
5015  Kumari Durick          F3034      577/587     1:46:47   16:21     3:34:03
5016  Kamla Birusingh        F4549      279/297     1:46:47   16:21     3:34:03
5017  Karen Tellegen         F4044      419/435     1:46:47   16:21     3:34:04
5018  Lisa Smith             F4044      420/435     1:41:26   16:25     3:34:59
5019  Lisa Conner            F4549      280/297     1:50:59   16:28     3:35:34
5020  Micki Wells            F4549      281/297     1:50:59   16:28     3:35:34
5021  Julie Baltes           F5054      204/229     1:54:49   16:28     3:35:41
5022  Joel Laufer            M6064        54/57     1:50:14   16:28     3:35:41
5023  Laura Reicks           F5559      100/114     1:54:50   16:28     3:35:41
5024  Joseph Kerns           M4549      175/178     1:50:46   16:30     3:36:01
5025  Candace Larson         F6064        44/52     1:51:42   16:31     3:36:22
5026  Wayne Hulsebus         M6569        28/29     1:51:43   16:31     3:36:22
5027  Art Johnson            M6569        29/29     1:55:59   16:33     3:36:36
5028  Rich Hoffmann          M3539      252/253     1:21:12   16:33     3:36:36
5029  Elizabeth Broughton    F1519        90/92     1:45:11   16:33     3:36:41
5030  Gregg Johnson          M5054      168/171     1:50:19   16:35     3:37:09
5031  Laura Douglas          F5054      205/229     1:50:18   16:35     3:37:09
5032  Ladona Molander        F4549      282/297     1:53:55   16:36     3:37:27
5033  Cindy Olson            F4549      283/297     1:53:55   16:36     3:37:28
5034  Barb Stokes            F4549      284/297     1:53:54   16:37     3:37:29
5035  Krislyn Molander       F2024      420/427     1:53:56   16:37     3:37:30
5036  Lynette Barrus         F4044      421/435     1:53:57   16:37     3:37:30
5037  Ruth Wilwerding        F6569        15/16     1:51:36   16:37     3:37:32
5038  Daniel Schmid          M4549      176/178     1:53:18   16:37     3:37:35
5039  Jason Scranton         M3539      253/253     1:42:32   16:37     3:37:41
5040  April Grove            F2529      563/572     1:49:56   16:38     3:37:42
5041  Brian Grove            M3034      261/261     1:57:03   16:38     3:37:43
5042  Margo Suckow           F5054      206/229     1:55:25   16:38     3:37:47
5043  Pamela Kampwerth       F5559      101/114     1:48:36   16:38     3:37:49
5044  Karin Thogersen        F3539      509/524     1:48:37   16:38     3:37:49
5045  Brenda Kaufmann        F4044      422/435     1:58:23   16:41     3:38:22
5046  Angela Jacobs          F4044      423/435     1:58:24   16:41     3:38:23
5047  Cathie Nagle           F5559      102/114     1:47:08   16:41     3:38:31
5048  Lisa Benton            F4549      285/297     1:55:25   16:41     3:38:33
5049  Courtney McBride       F2024      421/427     1:53:57   16:42     3:38:35
5050  Cheryl McBride         F5054      207/229     1:53:56   16:42     3:38:36
5051  Kathy Koebel           F5054      208/229     1:53:58   16:42     3:38:38
5052  Kay Whipple            F4549      286/297     1:52:41   16:42     3:38:39
5053  Catherine Riccetti     F5559      103/114     1:54:11   16:42     3:38:45
5054  Liz Hammer             F5054      209/229     1:54:11   16:42     3:38:45
5055  Kimberly Bridges       F3539      510/524     1:49:51   16:43     3:38:59
5056  Jean McGowan           F5559      104/114     1:49:58   16:44     3:39:00
5057  Andrea Elwyn           F4549      287/297     1:52:11   16:45     3:39:15
5058  Scott Willey           M4044      252/254     1:53:02   16:45     3:39:25
5059  Connie Cashman         F5054      210/229     1:50:56   16:46     3:39:29
5060  Debbie Moreno          F5054      211/229     1:50:57   16:46     3:39:29
5061  Jordan Altfillisch     M2024      150/150     1:45:37   16:47     3:39:45
5062  Brianne Loughren       F2024      422/427     1:45:38   16:47     3:39:45
5063  Ann Skutley            F5559      105/114     1:53:51   16:47     3:39:49
5064  Mike Larson            M5054      169/171     1:50:34   16:51     3:40:41
5065  Chuck Dufano           M4549      177/178     1:51:26   16:52     3:40:53
5066  Jennifer Voorhees      F6064        45/52     1:51:01   16:53     3:41:07
5067  Shawn Wellendorf       F4044      424/435     1:54:09   16:54     3:41:13
5068  Jane Browne            F6064        46/52     1:52:20   16:54     3:41:18
5069  Laura Arenson          F5054      212/229     1:55:13   16:57     3:41:57
5070  Candace Bell           F2529      564/572     1:55:13   16:57     3:41:58
5071  Cindy Elder            F3539      511/524     1:54:12   17:02     3:42:59
5072  Jb Silvers             M4549      178/178     1:59:13   17:03     3:43:14
5073  Scott Newland          M4044      253/254     1:59:13   17:03     3:43:16
5074  Craig Goettsch         M6064        55/57     1:53:55   17:03     3:43:17
5075  Lanice Goettsch        F6064        47/52     1:53:55   17:03     3:43:18
5076  Jove Stickel           M4044      254/254     1:55:47   17:03     3:43:20
5077  David Broughton        M14UN        18/18     1:49:21   17:04     3:43:34
5078  Sandra Broughton       F4044      425/435     1:49:21   17:04     3:43:34
5079  Lisa Mustard           F4549      288/297     1:58:09   17:07     3:44:04
5080  Kandie Eversult        F5054      213/229     1:58:09   17:07     3:44:04
5081  Kelly Elder            F3034      578/587     1:54:40   17:07     3:44:10
5082  Jeanette Lustgraaf     F6064        48/52     1:54:42   17:07     3:44:10
5083  Barb Gosselink         F4044      426/435     1:52:24   17:08     3:44:18
5084  Trina Collier          F4044      427/435     1:52:24   17:08     3:44:19
5085  Cheryl Johnson         F4549      289/297     1:55:41   17:08     3:44:20
5086  Theresa Johnson        F5054      214/229     1:55:41   17:08     3:44:21
5087  Patty Moorse           F4549      290/297     1:55:41   17:08     3:44:21
5088  Sarah Jackson          F3034      579/587     1:49:46   17:09     3:44:28
5089  Sharon Van Verth       F5559      106/114     1:46:36   17:09     3:44:36
5090  Karolyn Harper         F5054      215/229     1:55:44   17:11     3:44:54
5091  Kim Grandon            F5054      216/229     1:55:44   17:11     3:44:54
5092  Tiffany Hopp           F2529      565/572     1:52:17   17:12     3:45:18
5093  Heather Schmid         F4549      291/297     1:58:10   17:13     3:45:20
5094  Integrity Narcisse     F1519        91/92     1:40:55   17:13     3:45:20
5095  Molly McIntyre         F4549      292/297     1:58:11   17:13     3:45:21
5096  Kimberly Harrison      F5054      217/229     1:40:54   17:14     3:45:39
5097  Marissa Ernst          F2024      423/427     1:46:04   17:15     3:45:56
5098  Jenifer Weaver         F2024      424/427     1:46:04   17:15     3:45:56
5099  Lindsey Moore          F2529      566/572     1:54:51   17:22     3:47:28
5100  Betty Moore            F5559      107/114     1:54:51   17:22     3:47:29
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5101  Amy Mews               F3034      580/587     1:56:33   17:23     3:47:31
5102  Susan Mews             F3539      512/524     1:56:34   17:23     3:47:32
5103  Emily McGowan          F2529      567/572     1:49:58   17:32     3:49:31
5104  Christie Beicher       F2529      568/572     1:49:58   17:33     3:49:44
5105  Crissanka Christadoss  F3034      581/587     1:55:01   17:33     3:49:48
5106  Karen Harder           F5054      218/229     1:49:56   17:34     3:49:56
5107  Alan Harder            M5054      170/171     1:49:56   17:34     3:49:56
5108  Joseph McCaffrey       M80UP        14/15     1:50:04   17:34     3:50:06
5109  Tavia Adams            F4549      293/297     1:57:08   17:35     3:50:08
5110  Angela Boston          F5054      219/229     1:57:08   17:35     3:50:08
5111  Ann Hirth              F4549      294/297     1:55:53   17:36     3:50:22
5112  Diane Weehler          F5559      108/114     1:55:54   17:36     3:50:22
5113  Lisa Maupin            F3539      513/524     1:56:39   17:36     3:50:29
5114  Teresa Harris Harris   F5559      109/114     1:55:31   17:38     3:50:55
5115  Pamela Appleby         F5054      220/229     1:55:34   17:38     3:50:55
5116  Natalie Anliker        F2024      425/427     2:51:43   17:38     3:50:56
5117  Tammy Ford             F5054      221/229     1:57:51   17:41     3:51:34
5118  Rick Bonander          M5054      171/171     1:57:51   17:41     3:51:35
5119  Amanda Bayliss         F2529      569/572     1:53:58   17:41     3:51:39
5120  Krystal McHenry        F2529      570/572     1:53:59   17:41     3:51:39
5121  Makenzie Longfellow    F2529      571/572     1:59:02   17:43     3:52:03
5122  Kris Howell            F4044      428/435     1:56:46   17:50     3:53:25
5123  Jana Honderd           F4044      429/435     1:56:47   17:50     3:53:27
5124  Carol Boeke            F5054      222/229     1:57:01   17:50     3:53:33
5125  Kristi Boveia          F3034      582/587     1:57:02   17:50     3:53:35
5126  Patricia Woodward-Youn F5054      223/229     1:59:34   17:54     3:54:20
5127  Lynn Long              F6569        16/16     2:02:32   17:54     3:54:21
5128  Kate Joeckel           F5054      224/229     1:59:32   17:54     3:54:21
5129  Misty Johnson          F3539      514/524     1:56:37   17:55     3:54:42
5130  Erin Ethington         F3539      515/524     1:56:37   17:55     3:54:43
5131  Joyce Renes            F5559      110/114     1:58:24   17:57     3:55:02
5132  Larissa Brooner        F3034      583/587     1:58:24   17:57     3:55:02
5133  Marcia McCormick       F6064        49/52     2:02:55   17:59     3:55:32
5134  Barbara Minear         F6064        50/52     2:02:55   18:00     3:55:44
5135  Sarah Runchey          F3539      516/524     1:54:45   18:01     3:55:58
5136  Mary Anne Kessler      F3539      517/524     1:55:42   18:08     3:57:30
5137  Stefanie Harper        F3539      518/524     1:55:43   18:08     3:57:31
5138  Sarah Steward          F3539      519/524     1:54:45   18:10     3:57:50
5139  Ivy Sprague            F3539      520/524     1:54:47   18:10     3:57:52
5140  Christy Cory           F4044      430/435     2:03:10   18:10     3:57:52
5141  Kimberly Thede         F5054      225/229     1:59:53   18:15     3:58:57
5142  Carolyn Schreck        F4044      431/435     1:53:43   18:19     3:59:49
5143  Mary Anne Schmidt      F4044      432/435     1:53:43   18:19     3:59:49
5144  Alisa Horn             F5054      226/229     3:16:18   18:27     4:01:36
5145  Kaitlyn Hoebelheinrich F1519        92/92     2:00:37   18:33     4:02:58
5146  Dawn Hoebelheinrich    F3539      521/524     2:00:36   18:33     4:02:58
5147  Heather Swinarski      F3539      522/524     2:08:28   18:37     4:03:46
5148  Beth McFayden          F4044      433/435     2:08:28   18:37     4:03:46
5149  Melissa Swan           F4549      295/297     2:01:45   18:41     4:04:42
5150  Walter Tomlinson       M5559      102/102     2:02:43   18:44     4:05:23
5151  Gerald Loos            M80UP        15/15     2:10:53   18:46     4:05:50
5152  Becky Hankemeier       F5559      111/114     2:01:21   18:48     4:06:06
5153  Joanna Eggert          F2024      426/427     2:59:26   18:50     4:06:32
5154  Julie Nuehring         F4044      434/435     1:49:17   19:03     4:09:24
5155  Barbara Carter         F2024      427/427     2:07:40   19:17     4:12:25
5156  Carol Kalb             F5559      112/114     2:09:38   19:19     4:13:01
5157  Muriel Pemble          F5559      113/114     2:02:43   19:25     4:14:20
5158  Amy Hetherington       F4044      435/435     2:05:53   19:28     4:14:55
5159  Krystal Walker         F3034      584/587     2:05:43   19:44     4:18:21
5160  Kim Knight             F3539      523/524     2:05:40   19:44     4:18:23
5161  Lori Anderson          F4549      296/297     2:05:39   19:44     4:18:24
5162  Danna Fruetel          F5054      227/229     2:11:38   19:49     4:19:23
5163  Pam French             F6064        51/52     2:11:38   19:49     4:19:24
5164  Sherrie Ryder          F3034      585/587     1:50:50   19:54     4:20:34
5165  Janice Enderson        F5559      114/114     2:10:42   20:05     4:23:06
5166  Misty Enderson         F3034      586/587     2:10:42   20:06     4:23:07
5167  Curtis Hollebrands     M6064        56/57               20:14     4:24:59
5168  Cheryl Wasson          F5054      228/229     2:15:25   20:24     4:27:12
5169  Carla Luallin          F5054      229/229     2:15:25   20:24     4:27:13
5170  Sasi Prabha Ambigapath F2529      572/572     2:13:08   20:28     4:27:57
5171  Michelle Skinner       F3539      524/524     2:04:30   20:38     4:30:07
5172  Joanna Oberbroeckling  F6064        52/52     2:04:31   20:38     4:30:07
5173  Marie Rainforth        F4549      297/297     3:29:39   21:30     4:41:28
5174  David Charbonneau      M6064        57/57     2:28:00   22:40     4:56:55
5175  Ruth Appleton          F3034      587/587     2:30:38   24:36     5:22:14
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